


AAO I AAO II Jr Acct

Total 
Sancation
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Sancation

Total 
Sancation

1 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002236 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , AHMEDABAD , 
AHMEDABAD

0 0 1

2 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 4378 , AGRICULTURE , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

3 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 4711 , AGRICULTURE , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

4 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 31888 , AGRICULTURE , KEKRI , AJMER 0 1 0

5 DY. DIRECTOR - 6 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 0

6 COMMISSIONER - 1000051 , AJMER DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(EX CADRE POSTS) , AJMER , AJMER

3 0 7

7 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 52 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , AJMER , AJMER 1 0 1

8 JOINT DIRECTOR - 111 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

9 PURALEKH ADHIKARI RAJASTHAN STATE ARCHIVES - 357 , 
ART AND CULTURE , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

10 DY. DIRECTOR  - 4258 , AYURVED , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

11 DIRECTOR - 8622 , AYURVED , AJMER , AJMER 1 3 8

12 ADDL.DIRECTOR PHARMACY  - 15337 , AYURVED , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 0

13 MANAGAR PHARMACY  - 19278 , AYURVED , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

14 CHAIRMAN - 956 , BOARD OF REVENUE , AJMER , AJMER 11 3 20

15 SECRETARY - 8001380 , BOARD OF SECONADARY EDUCATION 
RAJASTHAN , AJMER , AJMER

1 0 2

16 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31109 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 0

17 DC(Adm) - 8000777 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , AJMER , AJMER 2 0 2

18 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A - 8000778 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , AJMER , 
AJMER

1 0 0

19 AC/CTO CIRCLE-B - 8000779 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , AJMER , 
AJMER

1 0 0

20 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C - 8000780 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , AJMER , 
AJMER

1 0 0

21 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000783 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
KISHANGARH , AJMER

1 0 0

22 JOINT REGISTRAR - 1362 , CO-OPERATIVE , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

23 DY. REGISTRAR - 1363 , CO-OPERATIVE , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

24 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 16254 , DEVASTHAN , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

25 DEPUTY CONTROLLER, CIVIL DEFENCE - 32979 , DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT & RELIEF DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

26 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000238 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

27 CBEO - 1408 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BHINAI , AJMER 0 1 0

28 CBEO - 1410 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SRINAGAR , AJMER 0 1 0

29 CBEO - 1411 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ARAI , AJMER 0 1 0

30 CBEO - 1412 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KEKRI , AJMER 0 1 0

31 CBEO - 1413 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PISANGAN , AJMER 0 1 0

32 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1580 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , AJMER , AJMER

1 0 1

33 CBEO - 8000546 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SARWAR , 
AJMER

0 1 0

34 CBEO - 8000566 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SILORA , AJMER 0 1 0
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35 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 270 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KEKRI , AJMER

1 0 0

36 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 279 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NASIRABAD , AJMER

1 0 1

37 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 296 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , AJMER , AJMER

1 0 0

38 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 341 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , AJMER , AJMER

1 0 0

39 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 11597 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KISHANGARH , AJMER

1 0 0

40 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 24199 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

41 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 31268 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SARWAR , AJMER

1 0 0

42 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31591 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PUSHKAR , AJMER

1 0 0

43 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33937 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ARAI , AJMER

1 0 0

44 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000737 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SAWAR , AJMER

1 0 0

45 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000738 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHINAI , AJMER

1 0 0

46 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001005 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RUPANGARH , AJMER

1 0 0

47 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001031 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KISHANGARH , AJMER

1 0 0

48 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001032 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NASIRABAD , AJMER

1 0 0

49 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001144 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KEKRI , AJMER

0 1 0

50 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001225 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , TANTOTI , AJMER

1 0 0

51 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001898 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NAAND , AJMER

1 0 0

52 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001899 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PISANGAN , AJMER

1 0 0

53 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002423 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SARWAR , AJMER

1 0 0

54 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002479 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KADERA , AJMER

1 0 0

55 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002480 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BORADA , AJMER

1 0 0

56 DIVISIONAL SANSKRIT EDU OFFICER - 19786 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , AJMER , AJMER

1 0 1

57 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 19798 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

58 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER I - 16289 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , AJMER , AJMER

1 0 1

59 JOINT DIRECTOR - 16291 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , AJMER , 
AJMER

1 0 1

60 PRINCIPAL RAJASTHAN HIGHER EDU TRAINING CENTRE - 
16294 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

61 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19563 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

62 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE GWP - 3000041 , 
EDUCATION TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

63 PRINCIPAL ITI - 19386 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

64 DY. DIRECTOR - 19388 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0
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65 EXCISE OFFICER PREVENTIVE FORCE - 6748 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

66 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 7393 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

67 ADDL. COMMISSIONER - 16766 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , AJMER  
, AJMER

1 0 1

68 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 12174 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

69 CHAIRMAN, DISTRICT CONSUMER FORUM - 24591 , FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

70 DIVISIONAL CONSUMER  PROTECTION OFFICER & DY 
MANAGER (MKTG) - 32286 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , AJMER  
, AJMER

0 1 0

71 DCF - 4112 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER 1 0 0

72 CCF (CIRCLE) - 19315 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 1

73 SR. HYDROLOGIST (S&R) (9887) - 8002241 , GROUND WATER 
DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

74 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 197 , HOME DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 0

75 IG RANGE (POLICE) - 5267 , HOME DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

1 1 1

76 SP (RAILWAY) - 6830 , HOME DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER 1 0 1

77 COMMANDANT, PTC - 7271 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
KISHANGARH , AJMER

0 1 0

78 SUPDT. CENTRAL JAIL - 9763 , HOME DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 1

79 COMMANDANT, HADI RANI BATTALLION - 14206 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

80 SP - 14649 , HOME DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER 1 0 1

81 PRINCIPAL, JAIL TRAINING CENTR - 16133 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

82 ADDL. SP CID (CB) - 22274 , HOME DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 0

83 ADDL. SP CID (SB) - 22279 , HOME DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 0

84 ASTT. DIRECTOR REGIONAL FSL - 32818 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

85 DY. DIRECTOR - 14037 , HORTICULTURE , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

86 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS - 2871 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

87 DY. DIRECTOR - 2478 , INFORMATION AND PUBLIC RELATIONS 
DEPARTMENT (DIPR) , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

88 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 7000060 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

89 INCHARGE I.C. PARTY - 99904 , INSPECTION , AJMER , AJMER 0 4 0

90 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 3000115 , INSPECTION , AJMER , AJMER 4 0 4

91 DY. DIRECTOR - 22741 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , AJMER , AJMER

1 1 1

92 CDPO (CITY) - 22786 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

93 CDPO - 22787 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ARAI , AJMER

0 1 0

94 CDPO - 22789 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KEKRI , AJMER

0 0 1

95 CDPO - 22790 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BHINAI , AJMER

0 0 1

96 CDPO (RURAL) - 22792 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KISHANGARH , AJMER

0 0 1
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97 CDPO (CITY) - 22796 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KISHANGARH , AJMER

0 0 1

98 CDPO - 22797 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PISANGAN , AJMER

0 0 1

99 CDPO - 22798 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SRINAGAR , AJMER

0 0 1

100 CDPO - 35401 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SARWAR , AJMER

0 0 1

101 CDPO - 8000477 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PUSHKAR , AJMER

0 0 1

102 CDPO - 8001073 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SAWAR , AJMER

0 1 0

103 CDPO (RURAL) - 8001135 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

104 DIRECTOR REGIONAL CENTER - 1000052 , KOTA OPEN 
UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

105 SECRETARY - 1000053 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

106 SECRETARY - 8001340 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KEKRI , AJMER

1 0 0

107 SECRETARY - 8001347 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KISHANGARH , AJMER

0 0 1

108 JOINT COMMISSIONER - 2994 , LABOUR , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

109 JUDGE LABOUR COURT - 14290 , LABOUR , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

110 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 14395 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

111 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 24702 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

112 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24718 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 2 1

113 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 25933 , LAW DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 0 1

114 JUDGE MACT - 25939 , LAW DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

115 JUDGE FAMILY COURT II - 35817 , LAW DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 0 1

116 ADDL.DIRECTOR (R.O.) - 17924 , LFAD , AJMER , AJMER 24 0 35

117 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1769 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

118 DY. DIRECTOR - 22324 , LOCAL BODIES , AJMER , AJMER 1 0 0

119 JOINT DIRECTOR - 20184 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AJMER , 
AJMER

4 0 5

120 CMHO - 20200 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AJMER , AJMER 1 0 2

121 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 20392 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KISHANGARH , AJMER

0 1 1

122 PMO - 20412 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NASIRABAD , AJMER 0 0 1

123 PMO - 20625 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

124 BCMO - 20629 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ARAI , AJMER 0 1 0

125 BCMO - 20630 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHINAI , AJMER 0 1 0

126 BCMO - 20631 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KEKRI , AJMER 0 1 0

127 BCMO - 20632 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KISHANGARH , AJMER 0 1 0

128 BCMO - 20635 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PISANGAN , AJMER 0 1 0

129 BCMO - 20636 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SRINAGAR , AJMER 0 1 0

130 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 20637 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ARAI  
, AJMER

0 0 1

131 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 20638 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BHINAI , AJMER

0 0 1

132 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 20642 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PISANGAN , AJMER

0 0 1
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133 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 20644 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SARWAR , AJMER

0 0 1

134 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 20645 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PUSHKAR , AJMER

0 0 1

135 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 20646 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SAWAR , AJMER

0 0 1

136 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 36892 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KEKRI , AJMER

0 1 3

137 BCMO (RURAL) - 8001161 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 0

138 BCMO - 8001162 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAWAR , AJMER 0 1 0

139 BCMO - 8001221 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SARWAR , AJMER 0 1 0

140 ADDL. CMHO - 19377 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

141 PRINCIPAL JLN MEDICAL COLLEGE - 847 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , AJMER , AJMER

1 2 2

142 SUPDT. ZANANA HOSPITAL - 19247 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
AJMER , AJMER

1 0 1

143 SUPDT. JLN HOSPITAL - 19671 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 2 0

144 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000144 , MGNREGP , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

145 SUPDT. M.E. - 31281 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

146 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8001796 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
SAWAR , AJMER

0 0 1

147 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22376 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

148 COMMISSIONER - 1000054 , NAGAR NIGAM(EX CADRE POSTS) , 
AJMER , AJMER

2 1 2

149 COMMANDING OFFICER 2 RAJ. ARTY BN. NCC - 885 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

150 COMMANDING OFFICER 2 RAJ. ENGR COY. NCC - 886 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

151 COMMANDING OFFICER 2 RAJ. NAVAL UNIT NCC - 887 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

152 COMMANDING OFFICER 11 RAJ. BN. NCC - 888 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

153 X. EN DIV - 1000055 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

154 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1925 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SRINAGAR , AJMER

1 1 0

155 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1926 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PISANGAN , AJMER

1 1 0

156 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 1928 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , AJMER , AJMER

0 2 0

157 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2065 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KEKRI , 
AJMER

1 1 0

158 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2067 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BHINAI , 
AJMER

1 1 0

159 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2069 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KISHANGARH , AJMER

1 1 0

160 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2071 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , ARAI , 
AJMER

1 1 0

161 PRINCIPAL PANCHAYAT TRAINING CENTRE - 22344 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , PUSHKAR , AJMER

1 0 1

162 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31171 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 1 2

163 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32460 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SARWAR  
, AJMER

1 1 0

164 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000585 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SAWAR , AJMER

1 1 0
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165 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI (RURAL) - 8000590 , PANCHAYATI 
RAJ , AJMER , AJMER

1 1 0

166 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001516 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , AJMER , AJMER

1 0 0

167 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 905 , PENSION AND PENSIONERS WELFARE , 
AJMER , AJMER

2 0 8

168 X. EN DISTRICT DIV (RURAL) - 8745 , PHED , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

169 X. EN CITY DIV I - 9409 , PHED , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

170 SE CIRCLE - 14096 , PHED , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

171 X. EN CITY DIV II - 14698 , PHED , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

172 X. EN DIV - 17733 , PHED , KISHANGARH , AJMER 0 0 1

173 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 17900 , PHED , KEKRI , AJMER 0 0 1

174 ADDL. CE - 18967 , PHED , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

175 SE PROJECT CIRCLE - 23454 , PHED , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

176 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 7000096 , PHED , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

177 SE DISTT CIRCLE - 8002237 , PHED , AJMER , AJMER 1 0 0

178 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000067 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , KISHANGARH , AJMER

0 0 1

179 X. EN QC - 5185 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 0 1

180 SE CIRCLE - 5958 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 0 1

181 ADDL. CE - 18698 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 1

182 PROJECT DIRECTOR (PPP) - 8001615 , PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

183 PROJECT DIRECTOR (PPP) - 8001618 , PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT , KISHANGARH , AJMER

0 1 0

184 PROJECT MANAGER - 8000767 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

185 ADPC, SMSA - 8000103 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 2

186 CBEO, SMSA - 8000133 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KISHANGARH , AJMER

0 0 1

187 CBEO, SMSA - 8000134 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ARAI , AJMER

0 0 1

188 CBEO, SMSA - 8000136 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SARWAR , AJMER

0 0 1

189 CBEO, SMSA - 8000137 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KEKRI , AJMER

0 0 1

190 CBEO, SMSA - 8000138 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SRINAGAR , AJMER

0 0 1

191 CBEO, SMSA - 8000140 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHINAI , AJMER

0 0 1

192 CBEO, SMSA - 8000141 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PISANGAN , AJMER

0 0 1

193 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000499 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

194 CBEO, SMSA(RURAL) - 8001246 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL 
EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

195 CBEO, SMSA - 8001248 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAWAR , AJMER

0 0 1

196 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000059 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 0
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197 GENERAL MANAGER - 8001399 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOREST 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , AJMER , 
AJMER

1 0 0

198 DIG - 943 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , AJMER , AJMER 0 1 0

199 IG - 6086 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , AJMER , AJMER 8 2 10

200 DIRECTOR REVENUE TRAINING INSTITUTE - 1865 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

1 0 1

201 TEHSILDAR - 4157 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PISANGAN , 
AJMER

0 0 1

202 TEHSILDAR - 5479 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KISHANGARH , 
AJMER

0 0 1

203 TEHSILDAR - 13283 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NASIRABAD , 
AJMER

0 0 1

204 TEHSILDAR - 13737 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SARWAR , 
AJMER

0 0 1

205 TEHSILDAR - 14387 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

206 TEHSILDAR - 15251 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KEKRI , AJMER 0 0 1

207 TEHSILDAR - 17274 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHINAI , AJMER 0 0 1

208 COLLECTOR - 23711 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER 1 1 1

209 DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER - 24131 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, AJMER , AJMER

0 1 1

210 TEHSILDAR - 28155 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PUSHKAR , 
AJMER

0 0 1

211 TEHSILDAR - 28156 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RUPANGARH , 
AJMER

0 0 1

212 TEHSILDAR - 31080 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TANTOTI , 
AJMER

0 0 1

213 TEHSILDAR - 31081 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ARAI , AJMER 0 0 1

214 TEHSILDAR - 31083 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAWAR , AJMER 0 0 1

215 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000111 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

216 SECRETARY - 919 , RPSC , AJMER , AJMER 1 2 4

217 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000064 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIKAR 
ROAD (AJMER) , AJMER

1 0 1

218 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000069 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
MAKHUPURA , AJMER

1 0 1

219 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002173 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

220 CHIEF MANAGER AJAYMERU DEPOT - 8002224 , RSRTC(EX 
CADRE) , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

221 CHIEF MANAGER DISPOSAL BRANCH - 8002225 , RSRTC(EX 
CADRE) , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

222 CHIEF PRODUCTION MANAGER - 8002226 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

223 CHIEF MANAGER CBS DEPOT - 8002227 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

224 SE PIU  - 38626 , RUIDP , AJMER , AJMER 0 2 0

225 FA AND CAO - 6212 , RWSSMB , AJMER , AJMER 2 0 2

226 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 5814 , SETTLEMENT , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

227 CEO - 8000034 , SMART CITY MISSION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
Ajmer , Ajmer

0 1 2

228 DY. DIRECTOR - 10849 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

229 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000281 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ARAI , AJMER

0 0 1
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230 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000282 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHINAI , AJMER

0 0 1

231 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000284 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KEKRI , AJMER

0 0 1

232 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000285 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KISHANGARH , AJMER

0 0 1

233 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000287 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PISANGAN , AJMER

0 0 1

234 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000288 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SRINAGAR , AJMER

0 0 1

235 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000906 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SARWAR , AJMER

0 0 1

236 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER (RURAL) - 8002026 , SOCIAL 
JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

237 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002027 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAWAR , AJMER

0 0 1

238 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRLS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL(35839) - 8002291 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KEKRI , AJMER

0 0 1

239 PM DWDU - 28590 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 1 0

240 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 1012 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , AJMER  
, AJMER

1 0 1

241 DY. DIRECTOR - 1013 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 0

242 DY. DIRECTOR - 14899 , TOURISM DEPARTMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 0 1

243 SR. TOWN PLANNER - 1136 , TOWN PLANNING DEPARTMENT , 
AJMER , AJMER

0 0 1

244 RTO - 1077 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , AJMER , AJMER 1 2 1

245 DTO - 28355 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , KISHANGARH , 
AJMER

1 0 0

246 DTO - 28673 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , KEKRI , AJMER 0 1 0

247 TREASURY OFFICER - 1091 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
AJMER , AJMER

2 6 16

248 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2318 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SARWAR , AJMER

1 1 1

249 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2384 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KISHANGARH , AJMER

0 1 2

250 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2501 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PISANGAN , AJMER

1 1 1

251 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 14634 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NASIRABAD , AJMER

1 1 1

252 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 18998 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BHINAI , AJMER

1 1 1

253 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (PENSION) - 20517 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , AJMER , AJMER

0 1 2

254 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 31617 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PUSHKAR , AJMER

0 1 2

255 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 31618 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RUPANGARH , AJMER

1 1 1

256 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33299 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , ARAI , AJMER

1 0 1

257 TREASURY OFFICER - 8001949 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
KEKRI , AJMER

1 1 1

258 SE CIRCLE - 756 , WATER RESOURCES , AJMER , AJMER 0 0 1

259 DY. DIRECTOR - 13263 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , AJMER , 
AJMER

0 1 0

260 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 7650 , AGRICULTURE , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 1 0
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261 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 9883 , AGRICULTURE , RAJGARH , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

262 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 22253 , AGRICULTURE , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 1 0

263 DY. DIRECTOR - 7 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

264 JOINT DIRECTOR - 67 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 1 0

265 PURALEKH ADHIKARI RAJASTHAN STATE ARCHIVES - 358 , 
ART AND CULTURE , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

266 DY. DIRECTOR  - 9738 , AYURVED , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 1 0

267 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31110 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

268 AC/CTO CIRCLE -A - 8000785 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

1 0 0

269 AC/CTO CIRCLE -B - 8000791 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

1 0 0

270 AC/CTO CIRCLE -C - 8000796 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

1 0 0

271 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000808 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
SHAHJAHANPUR , ALWAR

1 0 0

272 DC(Adm) - 8000812 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , ALWAR , ALWAR 2 0 2

273 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000239 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

274 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1516 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 1

275 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1550 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

276 CBEO - 1607 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAMGARH , ALWAR 0 1 0

277 CBEO - 1608 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAJGARH , ALWAR 0 1 0

278 CBEO - 1609 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAINI , ALWAR 0 1 0

279 CBEO - 1610 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , LAXMANGARH , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

280 CBEO - 1611 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KATHUMAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

281 CBEO - 1618 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , THANAGAZI , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

282 CBEO - 1619 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , UMREN , ALWAR 0 1 0

283 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 262 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GOVINDGARH , ALWAR

1 0 0

284 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 283 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAJGARH , ALWAR

1 0 0

285 PRINCIPAL, GOURI DEVI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 297  
, EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 0

286 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 330 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , THANAGAZI , ALWAR

1 0 0

287 PRINCIPAL, RAJ RISHI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 342 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 0

288 PRINCIPAL, BABU SHOBHARAM GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 
- 343 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 0

289 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 351 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BIBIRANI , ALWAR

1 0 0

290 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 24203 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

291 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE - 32514 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 0

292 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE  
MACHADI - 41919 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RAINI , ALWAR

0 1 0
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293 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000574 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , LAXMANGARH , ALWAR

1 0 0

294 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000717 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MALAKHERA , ALWAR

1 0 0

295 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000718 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KATHUMAR , ALWAR

1 0 0

296 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000719 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAMGARH , ALWAR

1 0 0

297 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000976 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAINI , ALWAR

1 0 0

298 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001018 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BARODMEV , ALWAR

1 0 0

299 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001034 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RAJGARH , ALWAR

1 0 0

300 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001066 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BADOD , ALWAR

1 0 0

301 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001226 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , TEHLA , ALWAR

1 0 0

302 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001240 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PRATAPGARH , ALWAR

1 0 0

303 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001878 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BAHADURPUR , ALWAR

1 0 0

304 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002424 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KATHUMAR , ALWAR

1 0 0

305 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002463 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 0

306 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002481 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MUBARIKPUR , ALWAR

1 0 0

307 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002483 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KHERLIGANJ , ALWAR

1 0 0

308 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER I - 6452 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 1

309 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19566 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

310 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE (WOMEN) - 8002407 , 
EDUCATION TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

311 SUPDT. ITI - 19392 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

312 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 3720 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

313 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 13164 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

314 CHAIRMAN, DISTRICT CONSUMER FORUM - 22445 , FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

315 DCF TRAINING - 5817 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR 1 0 0

316 DCF & DY. REG. DIR. SARISKA TIGER PROJECT - 12867 , FOREST 
DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR

2 0 0

317 DCF - 19381 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR 1 0 0

318 CCF AND REGIONAL DIRECTOR TIGER PROJECT SARISKA - 
8000052 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

319 SR. HYDROLOGIST (S&R) (15171) - 8002244 , GROUND WATER 
DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

320 X.EN (13133) - 8002245 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

321 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 198 , HOME DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

322 SUPDT.  DISTRICT JAIL - 9014 , HOME DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

323 SP - 19062 , HOME DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR 1 0 1
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324 ADDL.SP TRAINING SCHOOL - 31224 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

325 DY. DIRECTOR - 13178 , HORTICULTURE , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 1 0

326 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS - 6405 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

327 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 5506 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

328 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000082 , INSPECTION , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

3 0 3

329 DY. DIRECTOR - 22744 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

330 CDPO - 22801 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RAJGARH , ALWAR

0 1 0

331 CDPO (CITY) - 22802 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

332 CDPO - 22804 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KATHUMAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

333 CDPO - 22805 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
UMREN , ALWAR

0 1 0

334 CDPO - 22808 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
LAXMANGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

335 CDPO - 22813 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
THANAGAZI , ALWAR

0 0 1

336 CDPO - 22815 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RAMGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

337 CDPO - 22816 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RAINI , ALWAR

0 0 1

338 CDPO - 38466 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
GOVINDGARH , ALWAR

0 1 0

339 CDPO - 38468 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MALAKHERA , ALWAR

0 1 0

340 SECRETARY - 1000089 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KHEDLI , ALWAR

0 1 0

341 SECRETARY - 8001339 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 0

342 SECRETARY - 8001343 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BARODMEV , ALWAR

0 0 1

343 DY. COMMISSIONER - 10293 , LABOUR , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 0 1

344 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 16612 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

345 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24719 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 2 1

346 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 24913 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

347 JUDGE MACT - 25940 , LAW DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 0 1

348 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32305 , LAW DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

349 JUDGE FAMILY COURT II - 35818 , LAW DEPARTMENT , ALWAR  
, ALWAR

0 0 1

350 CMHO - 20201 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ALWAR , ALWAR 1 0 2

351 PMO - 20338 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ALWAR , ALWAR 1 0 1

352 BCMO - 22195 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHEDLI , ALWAR 0 1 0

353 BCMO - 22224 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LAXMANGARH , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

354 BCMO - 22225 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MALAKHERA , ALWAR 0 1 0

355 BCMO - 22230 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAJGARH , ALWAR 0 1 0

356 BCMO - 22231 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAMGARH , ALWAR 0 1 0

357 BCMO - 22237 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAINI , ALWAR 0 1 0
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358 BCMO - 22242 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHAHJAHANPUR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

359 BCMO - 22263 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , THANAGAZI , ALWAR 0 1 0

360 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22298 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BARDOD , ALWAR

0 0 1

361 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22301 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GOVINDGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

362 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22303 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KATHUMAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

363 PMO SDH - 22306 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHEDLI , ALWAR 0 0 1

364 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22316 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
LAXMANGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

365 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22432 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAINI , ALWAR

0 0 1

366 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22434 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAJGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

367 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22438 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SHAHJAHANPUR , ALWAR

0 0 1

368 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22442 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
TEHLA , ALWAR

0 0 1

369 BCMO - 43164 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GOVINDGARH , ALWAR 0 1 0

370 PMO ZANANA HOSPITAL - 7000092 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

371 DY. CMHO - 19758 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

372 DISTRICT REPRODUCTIVE AND CHILD HEALTH OFFICER - 
19760 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE) , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

373 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000145 , MGNREGP , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 0 1

374 MINING ENGG. - 10163 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

375 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22360 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

376 COMMISSIONER - 1000074 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 0

377 COMMANDING OFFICER 1 RAJ. EME COY. NCC - 876 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

378 COMMANDING OFFICER 3 RAJ. ARMD SQN. NCC - 877 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

379 X. EN DIV - 1000075 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

380 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1931 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , UMREN , 
ALWAR

1 1 0

381 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1933 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
LAXMANGARH , ALWAR

1 1 0

382 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1936 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KATHUMAR , ALWAR

1 1 0

383 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1939 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RAMGARH , ALWAR

1 1 0

384 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2066 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 2 0

385 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2075 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , RAJGARH  
, ALWAR

1 1 0

386 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2081 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
THANAGAZI , ALWAR

1 1 0

387 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2083 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , RAINI , 
ALWAR

1 1 0

388 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31105 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 2
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389 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000594 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
GOVINDGARH , ALWAR

1 1 0

390 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000595 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MALAKHERA , ALWAR

1 1 0

391 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001517 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 0

392 X. EN DIV - 5655 , PHED , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 0 1

393 X. EN DIV - 10743 , PHED , RAJGARH , ALWAR 0 0 1

394 SE CIRCLE - 16920 , PHED , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 0 1

395 ADDL. CE (REGION NCR) - 31732 , PHED , ALWAR , ALWAR 1 0 0

396 X. EN RURAL DIV I (NCR) - 32123 , PHED , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 0 1

397 X. EN RURAL DIV II (NCR) - 32124 , PHED , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 0 1

398 SE NCR CIRCLE - 32189 , PHED , ALWAR , ALWAR 1 0 0

399 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000076 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

400 SE CIRCLE - 2442 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

401 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 17873 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

402 REGISTRAR - 1000073 , RAJ RISHI BHARTRAHARI MATSYA 
UNIVERSITY(EX CADRE POSTS) , ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 2

403 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000081 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

404 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000074 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

405 ADPC, SMSA - 8000104 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 2

406 CBEO, SMSA - 8000143 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KATHUMAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

407 CBEO, SMSA - 8000144 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , THANAGAZI , ALWAR

0 0 1

408 CBEO, SMSA - 8000147 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAMGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

409 CBEO, SMSA - 8000150 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , UMREN , ALWAR

0 0 1

410 CBEO, SMSA - 8000151 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , LAXMANGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

411 CBEO, SMSA - 8000153 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAJGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

412 CBEO, SMSA - 8000154 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAINI , ALWAR

0 0 1

413 CBEO, SMSA - 8001249 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GOVINDGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

414 CBEO, SMSA - 8001250 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MALAKHERA , ALWAR

0 0 1

415 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000079 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

416 DIG - 944 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 1 0

417 DIG (CIRCLE-II) - 32829 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , ALWAR  
, ALWAR

0 1 0

418 TEHSILDAR - 8266 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KATHUMAR , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

419 TEHSILDAR - 8362 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAJGARH , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

420 TEHSILDAR - 8920 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , THANAGAZI , 
ALWAR

0 0 1
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421 TEHSILDAR - 10332 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAMGARH , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

422 TEHSILDAR - 13434 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , LAXMANGARH , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

423 COLLECTOR - 17003 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

424 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 24083 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

425 TEHSILDAR - 24290 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR 0 0 1

426 TEHSILDAR - 28159 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAINI , ALWAR 0 0 1

427 TEHSILDAR - 31084 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MALAKHERA , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

428 TEHSILDAR - 31085 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GOVINDGARH , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

429 TEHSILDAR - 41211 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

430 TEHSILDAR - 8002363 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TEHLA , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

431 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000080 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

1 0 1

432 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002189 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

433 CHIEF MANAGER MATSYA NAGAR DEPOT - 8002229 , RSRTC(EX 
CADRE) , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

434 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 15537 , SETTLEMENT , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 0 1

435 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 2506 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT  
, ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

436 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 33271 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
BALETA , ALWAR

0 0 1

437 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 34779 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KATHUMAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

438 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 34785 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAJGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

439 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 34786 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAMGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

440 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 34790 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , UMREN , ALWAR

0 0 1

441 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRL RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 42856 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
TEHLA , ALWAR

0 0 1

442 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000294 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , LAXMANGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

443 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000297 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAINI , ALWAR

0 0 1

444 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000300 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , THANAGAZI , ALWAR

0 0 1

445 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002028 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GOVINDGARH , ALWAR

0 0 1

446 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002029 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MALAKHERA , ALWAR

0 0 1

447 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002353 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHANOKHAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

448 PM DWDU - 28589 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 0

449 DY. DIRECTOR - 1005 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0
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450 DY. TOWN PLANNER - 1133 , TOWN PLANNING DEPARTMENT , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

0 0 1

451 RTO - 1078 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , ALWAR , ALWAR 1 2 1

452 TREASURY OFFICER - 1092 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
ALWAR , ALWAR

2 6 16

453 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (PENSION) - 4620 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , ALWAR , ALWAR

0 1 2

454 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 5260 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , THANAGAZI , ALWAR

1 1 1

455 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7301 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KATHUMAR , ALWAR

1 1 1

456 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7477 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAJGARH , ALWAR

0 1 2

457 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 17359 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAMGARH , ALWAR

1 1 1

458 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20552 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , LAXMANGARH , ALWAR

1 1 1

459 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33038 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , RAINI , ALWAR

1 1 1

460 SECRETARY - 1000082 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

1 0 4

461 DY. DIRECTOR - 7495 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , ALWAR , 
ALWAR

0 1 0

462 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 41832 , AGRICULTURE , BALOTRA , 
BALOTRA

0 0 1

463 DY. DIRECTOR - 8002388 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BALOTRA , 
BALOTRA

0 1 0

464 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000822 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BALOTRA , 
BALOTRA

1 0 0

465 CBEO - 1496 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BALOTRA , 
BALOTRA

0 1 0

466 CBEO - 1497 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BAITU , BALOTRA 0 1 0

467 CBEO - 1498 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SINDHARI , 
BALOTRA

0 1 0

468 CBEO - 1499 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SIWANA , BALOTRA 0 1 0

469 CBEO - 8000523 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GIDA , BALOTRA 0 1 0

470 CBEO - 8000526 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KALYANPUR , 
BALOTRA

0 1 0

471 CBEO - 8000545 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAMDARI , 
BALOTRA

0 1 0

472 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER  EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) - 
8001414 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

1 0 1

473 PRINCIPAL, MOOLCHAND BHAGWANDAS RANGWALA 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 247 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , 
BALOTRA , BALOTRA

1 0 0

474 PRINCIPAL, D.R.J. GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 17071 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

1 0 0

475 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31260 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SIWANA , BALOTRA

1 0 0

476 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 32427 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BAITU , BALOTRA

1 0 0

477 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000674 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KALYANPUR , BALOTRA

1 0 0

478 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000743 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SINDHARI , BALOTRA

1 0 0

479 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000744 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SAMDARI , BALOTRA

1 0 0

480 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001019 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SIWANA , BALOTRA

1 0 0
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481 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001036 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BAITU , BALOTRA

1 0 0

482 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001906 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GIDA , BALOTRA

1 0 0

483 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002429 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHADO KI DHANI , BALOTRA

1 0 0

484 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER EDUCATION (SECONDARY) - 
8001430 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

1 0 1

485 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 8001735 , FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPPLIES , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 1 0

486 SP - 8002139 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BALOTRA , BALOTRA 0 0 1

487 GENERAL MANAGER DICC - 8002503 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 1 0

488 CDPO - 22837 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SIWANA , BALOTRA

0 1 0

489 CDPO - 22840 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BAITU , BALOTRA

0 1 0

490 CDPO - 22841 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BAITU II, SAWAU PADAM SINGH , BALOTRA

0 0 1

491 CDPO - 22844 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 1 0

492 CDPO - 22845 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BALOTRA II, KALYANPUR , BALOTRA

0 0 1

493 CDPO - 22848 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SINDHARI , BALOTRA

0 1 0

494 DY. DIRECTOR - 8001717 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 1 0

495 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 16521 , LABOUR , BALOTRA , BALOTRA 0 0 1

496 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24720 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 1 0

497 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 8000700 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

498 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 20390 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 0 2

499 BCMO - 22607 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BALOTRA , BALOTRA 0 1 0

500 BCMO - 22615 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAITU , BALOTRA 0 1 0

501 BCMO - 22617 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SIWANA , BALOTRA 0 1 0

502 BCMO - 22618 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SINDHARI , BALOTRA 0 1 0

503 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22620 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SAMDARI , BALOTRA

0 0 1

504 PMO SDH - 22624 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SIWANA , BALOTRA 0 0 1

505 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22625 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SINDHARI , BALOTRA

0 0 1

506 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22630 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KALYANPUR , BALOTRA

0 0 1

507 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22631 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PACHPADRA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

508 BCMO - 8001654 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GIDA , BALOTRA 0 1 0

509 BCMO - 8001656 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KALYANPUR , 
BALOTRA

0 1 0

510 BCMO - 8001659 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAMDARI , BALOTRA 0 1 0

511 CMHO - 8001692 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BALOTRA , 
BALOTRA

1 0 1

512 PMO SDH - 8001730 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAITU , BALOTRA 0 0 1

 Personel Information & Cadre Preview System Ver. 1.0  Courtesy NIC and Data Provided By DTA 
Page No 16 of 245 

30/03/2026 09:47:46



Directorate of Treasury & Account
Total Sanction Post

513 ADDL. CMHO - 8001625 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

514 EXECUTIVE OFFICER - 1000128 , MUNICIPALITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

1 0 0

515 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2096 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SIWANA , 
BALOTRA

1 1 0

516 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2099 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BALOTRA  
, BALOTRA

1 1 0

517 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2106 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BAITU , 
BALOTRA

1 1 0

518 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2111 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SINDHARI  
, BALOTRA

1 1 0

519 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32469 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , GIDA , 
BALOTRA

1 1 0

520 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32471 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KALYANPUR , BALOTRA

1 1 0

521 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32474 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SAMDARI , BALOTRA

1 1 0

522 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 8002303 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

523 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 11375 , PHED , BALOTRA , BALOTRA 0 0 1

524 X. EN DIV - 12042 , PHED , BALOTRA , BALOTRA 0 0 1

525 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 16642 , PHED , SAMDARI , BALOTRA 0 0 1

526 SE CIRCLE - 8001571 , PHED , BALOTRA , BALOTRA 1 0 0

527 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000129 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

528 X. EN DIV - 18643 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BAITU , 
BALOTRA

0 1 0

529 SE CIRCLE - 8001556 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
BALOTRA , BALOTRA

1 0 1

530 CBEO, SMSA - 8000167 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

531 CBEO, SMSA - 8000168 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KALYANPUR , BALOTRA

0 0 1

532 CBEO, SMSA - 8000171 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GIDA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

533 CBEO, SMSA - 8000177 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SINDHARI , BALOTRA

0 0 1

534 CBEO, SMSA - 8000178 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIWANA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

535 CBEO, SMSA - 8000179 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAMDARI , BALOTRA

0 0 1

536 TEHSILDAR - 24305 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAITU , 
BALOTRA

0 0 1

537 TEHSILDAR - 24311 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SIWANA , 
BALOTRA

0 0 1

538 TEHSILDAR - 24313 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PACHPADRA , 
BALOTRA

0 0 1

539 TEHSILDAR - 28163 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SINDHARI , 
BALOTRA

0 0 1

540 TEHSILDAR - 31091 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAMDARI , 
BALOTRA

0 0 1

541 TEHSILDAR - 31092 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GIDA , BALOTRA 0 0 1

542 COLLECTOR - 8001490 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BALOTRA , 
BALOTRA

0 1 1

543 TEHSILDAR - 8001971 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BATADU , 
BALOTRA

0 0 1

544 TEHSILDAR - 8001993 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KALYANPUR , 
BALOTRA

0 0 1
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545 TEHSILDAR - 8002400 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PATODI , 
BALOTRA

0 0 1

546 SE PIU   - 38624 , RUIDP , BALOTRA , BALOTRA 0 2 0

547 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000318 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAITU , BALOTRA

0 0 1

548 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000319 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

549 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000324 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SINDHARI , BALOTRA

0 0 1

550 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000325 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SIWANA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

551 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000911 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GIDA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

552 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000912 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KALYANPUR , BALOTRA

0 0 1

553 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000914 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAMDARI , BALOTRA

0 0 1

554 DPSW - 8002018 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 0 1

555 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL FOR 
PASHUPALAK - 8002340 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHALKHADI , BALOTRA

0 0 1

556 DTO - 28359 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BALOTRA , BALOTRA 1 0 0

557 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2265 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SIWANA , BALOTRA

1 1 1

558 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10068 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BAITU , BALOTRA

1 1 1

559 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12295 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PACHPADRA , BALOTRA

1 1 1

560 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33293 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , SINDHARI , BALOTRA

1 0 1

561 TREASURY OFFICER - 8001588 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
BALOTRA , BALOTRA

1 2 8

562 SECRETARY - 8002130 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , BALOTRA , 
BALOTRA

1 0 2

563 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 8002310 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
BALOTRA , BALOTRA

0 1 0

564 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 8065 , AGRICULTURE , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

565 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 20572 , AGRICULTURE , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

566 JOINT DIRECTOR - 34 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

567 DY. DIRECTOR  - 9770 , AYURVED , BANSWARA , BANSWARA 0 1 0

568 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31111 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , BANSWARA  
, BANSWARA

0 1 0

569 AC/CTO CIRCLE- A - 8000903 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

1 0 0

570 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000240 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

571 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1508 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

1 0 1

572 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1543 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GARI , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

573 CBEO - 1661 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GHATOL , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

574 CBEO - 1662 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KUSHALGARH , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

575 CBEO - 1663 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0
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576 CBEO - 1664 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAJJANGARH , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

577 CBEO - 1665 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ANANDPURI , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

578 CBEO - 1666 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BAGIDORA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

579 CBEO - 1667 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GARI , BANSWARA 0 1 0

580 CBEO - 8000553 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ARTHUNA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

581 CBEO - 8000555 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHHOTI 
SARWAN , BANSWARA

0 1 0

582 CBEO - 8000558 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GANGAR TALAI  
, BANSWARA

0 1 0

583 CBEO - 8000565 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , TALWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

584 PRINCIPAL, SWAMI MAMA BALESHWARDAYAL GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 321 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KUSHALGARH , 
BANSWARA

1 0 0

585 PRINCIPAL, HARIDEV JOSHI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 
323 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

1 0 0

586 PRINCIPAL, SHRI GOVIND GURU GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 
13431 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

1 0 0

587 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000746 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHHOTI SARWAN , BANSWARA

1 0 0

588 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000747 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GANGAR TALAI , BANSWARA

1 0 0

589 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001003 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SAJJANGARH , BANSWARA

1 0 0

590 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001016 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ANANDPURI , BANSWARA

1 0 0

591 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001065 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KUSHALGARH , BANSWARA

1 0 0

592 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001160 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BORWAT , BANSWARA

0 1 0

593 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001924 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PARTAPUR , BANSWARA

1 0 0

594 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002289 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GHATOL , BANSWARA

1 0 0

595 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 19801 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , GANODA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

596 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 21127 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

1 0 1

597 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19572 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

598 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 28440 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BAGIDORA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

599 SUPDT. ITI - 19401 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

600 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER (RURAL) - 15907 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

601 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 18276 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

602 DCF - 6064 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , BANSWARA 1 0 0

603 DCF PROJECT - 19317 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

1 0 0

604 Registrar - 8000027 , Govind Guru Tribal university , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

1 0 2

605 ASTT. ENGG. - 20165 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1
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606 SP - 5365 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , BANSWARA 1 0 1

607 COMMANDENT MEWAR BHIL CORPS - 8001366 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

608 DY. DIRECTOR - 5461 , HORTICULTURE , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

609 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 15511 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

610 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 18564 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

611 DY. DIRECTOR - 22747 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

612 CDPO - 22818 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
GARI , BANSWARA

0 1 0

613 CDPO - 22819 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KUSHALGARH , BANSWARA

0 1 0

614 CDPO - 22820 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
GHATOL , BANSWARA

0 1 0

615 CDPO - 22821 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
TALWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

616 CDPO - 22822 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SAJJANGARH , BANSWARA

0 1 0

617 CDPO - 22823 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BAGIDORA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

618 CDPO - 22824 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
GARI II CHHOTI SARWAN , BANSWARA

0 0 1

619 CDPO - 22825 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ANANDPURI , BANSWARA

0 1 0

620 CDPO (CITY) - 22826 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

621 CDPO - 8000495 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , ARTHUNA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

622 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 15487 , LABOUR , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

623 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24722 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

624 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32306 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

625 JUDGE MACT - 3000117 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

626 CMHO - 20202 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

1 0 2

627 PMO - 20340 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

1 0 1

628 BCMO - 22462 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TALWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

629 BCMO - 22470 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GHATOL , BANSWARA 0 1 0

630 BCMO - 22488 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PARTAPUR , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

631 BCMO - 22493 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHHOTI SARWAN , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

632 BCMO - 22499 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KUSHALGARH , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

633 BCMO - 22505 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHHOTA DOONGLA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

634 BCMO - 22548 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAGIDORA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

635 BCMO - 22557 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ANANDPURI , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0
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636 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22561 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SADERI BADI , BANSWARA

0 0 1

637 PMO SDH - 22564 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KUSHALGARH , 
BANSWARA

0 0 2

638 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22566 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GANODA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

639 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22567 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
TALWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

640 PMO SDH - 22571 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAGIDORA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

641  PMO SDH - 22572 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PARTAPUR , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

642 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22573 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GHATOL , BANSWARA

0 0 1

643 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22574 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PALODA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

644 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22575 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KALINJARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

645 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 3000129 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
JOLANA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

646 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 7000087 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GARI , BANSWARA

0 0 1

647 BCMO - 8001678 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GANGAR TALAI , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

648 BCMO - 8001679 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ARTHUNA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

649  PMO SDH - 8001761 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ANANDPURI , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

650 ADDL. CMHO - 19747 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

651 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000146 , MGNREGP , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

652  MINING ENGG. - 3843 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

653 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22366 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

654 X. EN DIV - 8001370 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

655 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1950 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , GARI , 
BANSWARA

1 1 0

656 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1951 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KUSHALGARH , BANSWARA

1 1 0

657 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1952 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SAJJANGARH , BANSWARA

1 1 0

658 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1953 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BAGIDORA , BANSWARA

1 1 0

659 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2088 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
ANANDPURI , BANSWARA

1 1 0

660 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2090 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , GHATOL , 
BANSWARA

1 1 0

661 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2092 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
TALWARA , BANSWARA

1 1 0

662 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2094 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , CHHOTI 
SARWAN , BANSWARA

1 1 0

663 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31172 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 1

664 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32465 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , GANGAR 
TALAI , BANSWARA

1 1 0

665 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32466 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
ARTHUNA , BANSWARA

1 1 0
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666 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32467 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

1 1 0

667 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 7000013 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 2 0

668 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001550 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

1 0 0

669 X. EN DIV - 3408 , PHED , BANSWARA , BANSWARA 0 0 1

670 X. EN DIV - 32119 , PHED , BAGIDORA , BANSWARA 0 0 1

671 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 32152 , PHED , BANSWARA , BANSWARA 0 0 1

672 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 32153 , PHED , BANSWARA , BANSWARA 0 0 1

673 SE CIRCLE - 32185 , PHED , BANSWARA , BANSWARA 1 0 0

674 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8000698 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

675 X. EN QC - 4825 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

676 SE CIRCLE - 10358 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA  
, BANSWARA

0 0 1

677 X. EN DIV - 14254 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , GARI , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

678 PROJECT DIRECTOR (PPP) - 8001620 , PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

679 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001875 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

680 PROJECT MANAGER - 8000773 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

681 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000393 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

682 ADPC, SMSA - 8000394 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 2

683 CBEO, SMSA - 8000399 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ANANDPURI , BANSWARA

0 0 1

684 CBEO, SMSA - 8000400 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAJJANGARH , BANSWARA

0 0 1

685 CBEO, SMSA - 8000401 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ARTHUNA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

686 CBEO, SMSA - 8000402 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BAGIDORA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

687 CBEO, SMSA - 8000403 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TALWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

688 CBEO, SMSA - 8000404 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

689 CBEO, SMSA - 8000405 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GARI , BANSWARA

0 0 1

690 CBEO, SMSA - 8000406 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GHATOL , BANSWARA

0 0 1

691 CBEO, SMSA - 8000407 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GANGAR TALAI , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1
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692 CBEO, SMSA - 8000408 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHHOTI SARWAN , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

693 CBEO, SMSA - 8000409 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KUSHALGARH , BANSWARA

0 0 1

694 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000105 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

695 DIG - 8001394 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

696 TEHSILDAR - 10375 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GARI , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

697 TEHSILDAR - 11351 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAGIDORA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

698 TEHSILDAR - 15600 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

699 TEHSILDAR - 16152 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KUSHALGARH , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

700 TEHSILDAR - 16977 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GHATOL , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

701 COLLECTOR - 23873 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

702 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 23909 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

703 TEHSILDAR - 28160 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHHOTI 
SARWAN , BANSWARA

0 0 1

704 TEHSILDAR - 28161 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ANANDPURI , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

705 TEHSILDAR - 28162 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAJJANGARH , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

706 TEHSILDAR - 31086 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GANGAR TALAI  
, BANSWARA

0 0 1

707 TEHSILDAR - 31087 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , AMBAPUR , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

708 TEHSILDAR - 31088 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GANODA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

709 TEHSILDAR - 8002017 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ARTHUNA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

1 0 0

0 0 1

712 CHIEF MANAGER - 8002232 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

713 SE PIU  - 35880 , RUIDP , BANSWARA , BANSWARA 0 2 0

714 PRINCIPAL DR. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 23941 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , KHODON , BANSWARA

0 0 1

715 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23944 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

716 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000303 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ANANDPURI , BANSWARA

0 0 1

717 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000304 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAGIDORA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

718 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000305 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHHOTI SARWAN , BANSWARA

0 0 1

719 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000306 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GARI , BANSWARA

0 0 1

720 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000307 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GHATOL , BANSWARA

0 0 1

721 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000308 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KUSHALGARH , BANSWARA

0 0 1

711 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000106 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA
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722 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000309 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAJJANGARH , BANSWARA

0 0 1

723 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000310 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , TALWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

724 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000938 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

725 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000939 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ARTHUNA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

726 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000940 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GANGAR TALAI , BANSWARA

0 0 1

727 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002337 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GANODA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

728 PM DWDU - 28592 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

729 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1022 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

730 DTO - 1088 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

1 0 0

731 TREASURY OFFICER - 1093 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

1 3 10

732 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3073 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , GHATOL , BANSWARA

1 1 1

733 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7700 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KUSHALGARH , BANSWARA

1 1 1

734 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12959 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PARTAPUR , BANSWARA

1 1 1

735 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 22355 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BAGIDORA , BANSWARA

1 1 1

736 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33295 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , ANANDPURI , BANSWARA

1 0 1

737 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33296 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , SAJJANGARH , BANSWARA

1 0 1

738 DC - 1172 , TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 1 0

739 SE MAHI BAJAJ SAGAR - 813 , WATER RESOURCES , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 0 1

740 SE CIRCLE - 26102 , WATER RESOURCES , BANSWARA , 
BANSWARA

0 0 1

741 X.EN, KHAMERA CANAL DIV MAHI PROJECT - 8002365 , WATER 
RESOURCES , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

742 X.EN UPPER HIGH LEVEL CANAL PROJECT  DIV I - 8002366 , 
WATER RESOURCES , BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

743 X.EN UPPER HIGH LEVEL CANAL PROJECT  DIV II - 8002367 , 
WATER RESOURCES , BAGIDORA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

744 CE - 8002385 , WATER RESOURCES , BANSWARA , BANSWARA 1 1 1

745 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 13728 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
BANSWARA , BANSWARA

0 1 0

746 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 7937 , AGRICULTURE , CHHABRA , 
BARAN

0 1 0

747 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 15209 , AGRICULTURE , BARAN , BARAN 0 1 0

748 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 22265 , AGRICULTURE , BARAN , 
BARAN

0 1 0

749 JOINT DIRECTOR - 19 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BARAN , BARAN 0 1 0

750 DY. DIRECTOR  - 2998 , AYURVED , BARAN , BARAN 0 1 0

751 MANAGAR PHARMACY  - 32429 , AYURVED , KELWARA , 
BARAN

0 1 0

752 X. EN RMC II - 24680 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , ANTA , 
BARAN

0 1 0
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753 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31112 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , BARAN , 
BARAN

0 1 0

754 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000832 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BARAN , 
BARAN

1 0 0

755 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1450 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BARAN , 
BARAN

0 1 0

756 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1524 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , BARAN , BARAN

1 0 1

757 CBEO - 1585 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SHAHABAD , 
BARAN

0 1 0

758 CBEO - 1586 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHHABRA , BARAN 0 1 0

759 CBEO - 1587 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHIPABAROD , 
BARAN

0 1 0

760 CBEO - 1588 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ATRU , BARAN 0 1 0

761 CBEO - 1589 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ANTA , BARAN 0 1 0

762 CBEO - 1590 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KISHANGANJ , 
BARAN

0 1 0

763 CBEO - 1658 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BARAN , BARAN 0 1 0

764 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 335 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KELWARA , BARAN

1 0 0

765 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 345 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BARAN , BARAN

1 0 0

766 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 17303 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BARAN , BARAN

1 0 0

767 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31592 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MANGROL , BARAN

1 0 0

768 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33057 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHHABRA , BARAN

1 0 0

769 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33377 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ANTA , BARAN

1 0 0

770 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (SSO) (SC) - 8000456 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ATRU , BARAN

1 0 0

771 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000569 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SHAHABAD , BARAN

1 0 0

772 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001007 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NAHARGARH , BARAN

1 0 0

773 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001020 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KELWARA , BARAN

1 0 0

774 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001021 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHHABRA , BARAN

1 0 0

775 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001035 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ATRU , BARAN

1 0 0

776 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001156 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0

777 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001157 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SHAHABAD , BARAN

0 1 0

778 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001901 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SISWALI , BARAN

1 0 0

779 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 21800 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , BARAN , BARAN

1 0 1

780 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19580 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0

781 SUPDT. ITI - 19403 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

782 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 4981 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0

783 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 12484 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0

784 DCF - 13403 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BARAN , BARAN 1 0 0
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785 SP - 22270 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BARAN , BARAN 1 0 1

786 DY. DIRECTOR - 8176 , HORTICULTURE , BARAN , BARAN 0 1 0

787 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 12756 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0

788 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 9210 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0

789 DY. DIRECTOR - 22745 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0

790 CDPO - 22827 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
CHHABRA , BARAN

0 1 0

791 CDPO - 22828 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KISHANGANJ , BARAN

0 1 0

792 CDPO - 22829 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SHAHABAD , BARAN

0 1 0

793 CDPO (RURAL) - 22830 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

794 CDPO - 22831 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
CHIPABAROD , BARAN

0 0 1

795 CDPO - 22832 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ANTA , BARAN

0 0 1

796 CDPO - 22833 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ATRU , BARAN

0 0 1

797 CDPO - 8001076 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , MANGROL , BARAN

0 1 0

798 SECRETARY - 1000115 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BARAN , BARAN

1 0 0

799 SECRETARY - 1000122 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , CHHABRA , BARAN

0 1 0

800 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24724 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BARAN , BARAN

0 2 0

801 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32307 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BARAN , 
BARAN

0 0 1

802 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1772 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0

803 CMHO - 20203 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BARAN , BARAN 1 0 1

804 PMO - 20343 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BARAN , BARAN 1 0 2

805 PMO - 20407 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHHABRA , BARAN 0 0 1

806 BCMO - 22576 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BARAN , BARAN 0 1 0

807 BCMO - 22577 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ATRU , BARAN 0 1 0

808 BCMO - 22578 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHHABRA , BARAN 0 1 0

809 BCMO - 22579 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHIPABAROD , BARAN 0 1 0

810 BCMO - 22580 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ANTA , BARAN 0 1 0

811 BCMO - 22581 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KISHANGANJ , BARAN 0 1 0

812 BCMO - 22582 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHAHABAD , BARAN 0 1 0

813 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22583 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KELWARA , BARAN

0 0 1

814 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22585 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MANGROL , BARAN

0 0 1

815 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22586 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHIPABAROD , BARAN

0 0 1

816 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22589 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SHAHABAD , BARAN

0 0 1

817 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22590 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHHABRA , BARAN

0 0 1

818 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22591 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SHIVALI , BARAN

0 0 1
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819 BCMO - 8001164 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MANGROL , BARAN 0 1 0

820 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001834 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , ANTA , BARAN

0 0 1

821 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001837 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , ATRU , BARAN

0 0 1

822 DY. CMHO - 19721 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0

823 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000147 , MGNREGP , BARAN , BARAN 0 0 1

824 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8001801 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

825 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22357 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

826 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1944 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , ANTA , 
BARAN

1 1 0

827 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1945 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , ATRU , 
BARAN

1 1 0

828 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1947 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SHAHABAD , BARAN

1 1 0

829 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1948 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
CHHABRA , BARAN

1 1 0

830 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1949 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KISHANGANJ , BARAN

1 1 0

831 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2068 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BARAN , BARAN

0 2 0

832 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2085 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BARAN , 
BARAN

1 1 0

833 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2087 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
CHIPABAROD , BARAN

1 1 0

834 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31173 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BARAN , BARAN

0 1 2

835 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000596 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MANGROL , BARAN

1 1 0

836 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001518 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , BARAN , BARAN

1 0 0

837 X. EN DIV - 5640 , PHED , BARAN , BARAN 0 0 1

838 X. EN DIV - 17455 , PHED , CHHABRA , BARAN 0 0 1

839 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32166 , PHED , BARAN , BARAN 0 0 1

840 SE CIRCLE - 32182 , PHED , BARAN , BARAN 1 0 0

841 SE CIRCLE - 2477 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BARAN , 
BARAN

0 0 1

842 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 17831 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

843 X. EN DIV - 18436 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SHAHABAD , 
BARAN

0 1 0

844 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001861 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

845 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000121 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

846 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000075 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

847 ADPC, SMSA - 8000105 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BARAN , BARAN

0 1 2

848 CBEO, SMSA - 8000156 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

849 CBEO, SMSA - 8000157 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ANTA , BARAN

0 0 1
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850 CBEO, SMSA - 8000158 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ATRU , BARAN

0 0 1

851 CBEO, SMSA - 8000159 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SHAHABAD , BARAN

0 0 1

852 CBEO, SMSA - 8000160 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KISHANGANJ , BARAN

0 0 1

853 CBEO, SMSA - 8000161 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHHABRA , BARAN

0 0 1

854 CBEO, SMSA - 8000162 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHIPABAROD , BARAN

0 0 1

855 CBEO, SMSA - 8001251 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MANGROL , BARAN

0 0 1

856 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000119 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , BARAN , 
BARAN

0 1 0

857 COLLECTOR - 23876 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BARAN , BARAN 0 1 0

858 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 24158 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

859 TEHSILDAR - 24319 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BARAN , BARAN 0 0 1

860 TEHSILDAR - 24320 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MANGROL , 
BARAN

0 0 1

861 TEHSILDAR - 24321 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ANTA , BARAN 0 0 1

862 TEHSILDAR - 24322 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SHAHABAD , 
BARAN

0 0 1

863 TEHSILDAR - 24323 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KISHANGANJ , 
BARAN

0 0 1

864 TEHSILDAR - 24324 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHHABRA , 
BARAN

0 0 1

865 TEHSILDAR - 24325 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHIPABAROD , 
BARAN

0 0 1

866 TEHSILDAR - 24326 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ATRU , BARAN 0 0 1

867 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000120 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BARAN , BARAN

1 0 1

868 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002207 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , BARAN , 
BARAN

0 0 1

869 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 5037 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT  
, BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

870 PRINCIPAL DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 11123 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , ATRU , BARAN

0 0 1

871 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000311 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ANTA , BARAN

0 0 1

872 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000312 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ATRU , BARAN

0 0 1

873 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000313 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BARAN , BARAN

0 0 1

874 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000314 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHHABRA , BARAN

0 0 1

875 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000315 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHIPABAROD , BARAN

0 0 1

876 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000316 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KISHANGANJ , BARAN

0 0 1

877 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000317 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SHAHABAD , BARAN

0 0 1

878 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002030 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MANGROL , BARAN

0 0 1

879 PM DWDU - 28591 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0
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880 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1041 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , BARAN  
, BARAN

0 1 0

881 DTO - 1066 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BARAN , BARAN 1 0 0

882 TREASURY OFFICER - 1094 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
BARAN , BARAN

1 3 10

883 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3520 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KISHANGANJ , BARAN

1 1 1

884 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6526 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , ATRU , BARAN

1 1 1

885 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 8164 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , CHIPABAROD , BARAN

1 1 1

886 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 9417 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MANGROL , BARAN

1 1 1

887 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 13954 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , ANTA , BARAN

1 1 1

888 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 14479 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , CHHABRA , BARAN

1 1 1

889 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 15195 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SHAHABAD , BARAN

1 1 1

890 PROJECT OFFICER - 1176 , TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT , 
SHAHABAD , BARAN

0 0 1

891 SE CIRCLE - 803 , WATER RESOURCES , BARAN , BARAN 0 0 1

892 X.EN, DIV III - 8002369 , WATER RESOURCES , BARAN , BARAN 0 1 0

893 X.EN, PARWAN PROJECT DIV II - 8002370 , WATER RESOURCES , 
BARAN , BARAN

0 1 0

894 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 12201 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , BARAN , 
BARAN

0 1 0

895 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 7567 , AGRICULTURE , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 1 0

896 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 12564 , AGRICULTURE , BARMER , BARMER 0 1 0

897 JOINT DIRECTOR - 122 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 1 0

898 DY. DIRECTOR - 130 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , RAMSAR , 
BARMER

0 1 0

899 DY. DIRECTOR  - 15810 , AYURVED , BARMER , BARMER 0 1 0

900 DPSW - 31113 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , BARMER , BARMER 0 1 0

901 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A - 8000823 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BARMER , 
BARMER

1 0 0

902 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000241 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

903 CBEO - 1492 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BARMER , BARMER 0 1 0

904 CBEO - 1493 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SHIV , BARMER 0 1 0

905 CBEO - 1494 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DHORIMANNA , 
BARMER

0 1 0

906 CBEO - 1495 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHOHATAN , 
BARMER

0 1 0

907 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1534 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BARMER  
, BARMER

0 1 0

908 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1576 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , BARMER , BARMER

1 0 1

909 CBEO - 8000521 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DHANAU , 
BARMER

0 1 0

910 CBEO - 8000522 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GADRA ROAD , 
BARMER

0 1 0

911 CBEO - 8000524 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GUDAMALANI , 
BARMER

0 1 0

912 CBEO - 8000541 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PATODI , 
BARMER

0 1 0
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913 CBEO - 8000543 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAMSAR , 
BARMER

0 1 0

914 CBEO - 8000548 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SEDWA , 
BARMER

0 1 0

915 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 346 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BARMER , BARMER

1 0 0

916 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 24208 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BARMER , BARMER

1 0 0

917 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31586 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GUDAMALANI , BARMER

1 0 0

918 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000454 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SHIV , BARMER

1 0 0

919 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (SSO) (SC) - 8000457 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHOHATAN , BARMER

1 0 0

920 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000741 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PATODI , BARMER

1 0 0

921 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000742 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GADRA ROAD , BARMER

1 0 0

922 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000745 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SEDWA , BARMER

1 0 0

923 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000978 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NOKHADA , BARMER

1 0 0

924 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000991 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DHORIMANNA , BARMER

1 0 0

925 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001149 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

926 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001150 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , GUDAMALANI , BARMER

0 1 0

927 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001905 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GOILA JAITAMAL , BARMER

1 0 0

928 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 13976 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , BARMER , BARMER

1 0 1

929 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19584 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

930 SUPDT. ITI - 19410 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

931 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 5964 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

932 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 7092 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

933 DCF - 6343 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BARMER , BARMER 1 0 0

934 X. EN DIV - 7558 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 1 0

935 COMMANDANT, BORDER HOME GUARDS - 245 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

936 SP - 17337 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BARMER , BARMER 1 0 1

937 DY. DIRECTOR - 32058 , HORTICULTURE , BARMER , BARMER 0 0 1

938 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 6683 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

939 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 18791 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

940 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000080 , INSPECTION , BARMER , 
BARMER

2 0 2

941 DY. DIRECTOR - 12673 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

942 CDPO - 22835 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
CHOHATAN , BARMER

0 1 0

943 CDPO - 22836 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
CHAUHTAN II, SEDWA , BARMER

0 0 1

944 CDPO - 22838 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DHORIMANNA , BARMER

0 1 0
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945 CDPO - 22839 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DHORIMANNA II, GUDAMALANI , BARMER

0 0 1

946 CDPO (RURAL) - 22842 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

947 CDPO - 22843 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BARMER II, RAMSAR , BARMER

0 0 1

948 CDPO - 22846 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SHIV , BARMER

0 0 1

949 CDPO - 22847 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SHIV II, GADRA ROAD , BARMER

0 0 1

950 CDPO (CITY) - 22850 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

951 CDPO - 8000478 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DHANAU , BARMER

0 0 1

952 CDPO - 8001077 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PHAGLIYA , BARMER

0 1 0

953 CDPO - 8001078 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , AADEL , BARMER

0 1 0

954 CDPO - 8001079 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PAYLA KALAN , BARMER

0 1 0

955 SECRETARY - 1000131 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

956 JUDGE MACT - 32811 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BARMER , BARMER 0 0 1

957 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 8002253 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BARMER , BARMER

0 1 1

958 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1773 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

959 CMHO - 20204 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BARMER , BARMER 1 0 2

960 PMO - 20346 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BARMER , BARMER 1 0 1

961 BCMO - 22603 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHOHATAN , BARMER 0 1 0

962 BCMO - 22613 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BARMER , BARMER 0 1 0

963 BCMO - 22614 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DHORIMANNA , 
BARMER

0 1 0

964 BCMO - 22616 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHIV , BARMER 0 1 0

965 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22621 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHIV  
, BARMER

0 0 1

966 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22626 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GUDAMALANI , BARMER

0 0 1

967 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22627 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KAWAS , BARMER

0 0 1

968 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22628 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAMSAR , BARMER

0 0 1

969 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22629 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GADRA ROAD , BARMER

0 0 1

970 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22632 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
VISHALA , BARMER

0 0 1

971 BCMO - 3000130 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GUDAMALANI , 
BARMER

0 1 0

972 BCMO - 8001165 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , FAGLIYA , BARMER 0 1 0

973 BCMO (RURAL) - 8001167 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 1 0

974 BCMO - 8001215 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AADEL , BARMER 0 1 0

975 BCMO - 8001216 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PAYLA KALAN , 
BARMER

0 1 0

976 BCMO - 8001653 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAMSAR , BARMER 0 1 0
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977 BCMO - 8001655 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PATODI , BARMER 0 1 0

978 BCMO - 8001657 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DHANAU , BARMER 0 1 0

979 BCMO - 8001658 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SEDWA , BARMER 0 1 0

980 BCMO - 8001660 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GADRA ROAD , 
BARMER

0 1 0

981 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001824 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , DHORIMANNA , BARMER

0 0 1

982 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001825 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHOHATAN , BARMER

0 1 2

983 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 8001944 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SEDWA , BARMER

0 0 1

984 ADDL. CMHO - 19779 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

985 PRINCIPAL, MEDICAL COLLEGE - 8000461 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

986 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000148 , MGNREGP , BARMER , BARMER 0 0 1

987  MINING ENGG. - 9795 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 0 1

988 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22392 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

989 COMMANDING OFFICER 2 RAJ. (I) COY NCC - 869 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

990 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2072 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BARMER , BARMER

0 2 0

991 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2098 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SHIV , 
BARMER

1 1 0

992 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2101 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
CHOHATAN , BARMER

1 1 0

993 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2104 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DHORIMANNA , BARMER

1 1 0

994 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2108 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BARMER , 
BARMER

1 1 0

995 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 26039 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BARMER , BARMER

0 1 2

996 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32468 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , RAMSAR  
, BARMER

1 1 0

997 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32470 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PATODI , 
BARMER

1 1 0

998 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32472 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DHANAU  
, BARMER

1 1 0

999 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32473 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SEDWA , 
BARMER

1 1 0

1000 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32475 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
GUDAMALANI , BARMER

1 1 0

1001 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32476 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , GADRA 
ROAD , BARMER

1 1 0

1002 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI (RURAL) - 8000597 , PANCHAYATI 
RAJ , BARMER , BARMER

1 1 0

1003 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000626 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PHAGLIYA , BARMER

1 1 0

1004 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000627 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
AADEL , BARMER

1 1 0

1005 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000628 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PAYLAKALA , BARMER

1 1 0

1006 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001519 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , BARMER , BARMER

1 0 0

1007 X. EN CITY DIV - 3815 , PHED , BARMER , BARMER 0 0 1

1008 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 4685 , PHED , BARMER , BARMER 0 0 1
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1009 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 5298 , PHED , BARMER , BARMER 0 0 1

1010 X. EN RIGEP DIV - 6776 , PHED , BARMER , BARMER 0 0 1

1011 X. EN DISTRICT DIV (NORTH) - 10222 , PHED , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1012 X. EN DISTRICT DIV (SOUTH) - 14006 , PHED , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1013 SE PROJECT CIRCLE - 17208 , PHED , CHOHATAN , BARMER 1 0 0

1014 SE CIRCLE - 18874 , PHED , BARMER , BARMER 0 0 1

1015 ADDL. CE (PROJECT) - 31730 , PHED , BARMER , BARMER 1 0 0

1016 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32106 , PHED , GUDAMALANI , BARMER 0 0 1

1017 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32107 , PHED , CHOHATAN , BARMER 0 0 1

1018 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32130 , PHED , DHORIMANNA , BARMER 0 0 1

1019 X. EN DIV - 2268 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
GUDAMALANI , BARMER

0 1 0

1020 X. EN QC - 4750 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1021 X. EN DIV - 5259 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , CHOHATAN , 
BARMER

0 1 0

1022 SE CIRCLE - 15065 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1023 X. EN DIV - 17468 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SHIV , 
BARMER

0 1 0

1024 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001849 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1025 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000137 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

1026 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000076 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

1027 ADPC, SMSA - 8000106 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BARMER , BARMER

0 1 2

1028 CBEO, SMSA - 8000163 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

1029 CBEO, SMSA - 8000164 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAMSAR , BARMER

0 0 1

1030 CBEO, SMSA - 8000165 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SHIV , BARMER

0 0 1

1031 CBEO, SMSA - 8000166 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GADRA ROAD , BARMER

0 0 1

1032 CBEO, SMSA - 8000169 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PATODI , BARMER

0 0 1

1033 CBEO, SMSA - 8000172 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHOHATAN , BARMER

0 0 1

1034 CBEO, SMSA - 8000173 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DHANAU , BARMER

0 0 1

1035 CBEO, SMSA - 8000174 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SEDWA , BARMER

0 0 1

1036 CBEO, SMSA - 8000175 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DHORIMANNA , BARMER

0 0 1

1037 CBEO, SMSA - 8000176 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GUDAMALANI , BARMER

0 0 1

1038 CBEO, SMSA - 8001252 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , FAGLIYA , BARMER

0 0 1

1039 CBEO, SMSA - 8001253 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , AADEL , BARMER

0 0 1

1040 CBEO, SMSA(RURAL) - 8001254 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL 
EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 0 1
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1041 CBEO, SMSA - 8001255 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PAYLA KALAN , BARMER

0 0 1

1042 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000135 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 1 0

1043 DIG - 8001391 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 1 0

1044 COLLECTOR - 23875 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 1 0

1045 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 23914 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

1046 TEHSILDAR - 24301 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1047 TEHSILDAR - 24303 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAMSAR , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1048 TEHSILDAR - 24307 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GUDAMALANI , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1049 TEHSILDAR - 24309 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHOHATAN , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1050 TEHSILDAR - 24315 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SHIV , BARMER 0 0 1

1051 TEHSILDAR - 28164 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SEDWA , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1052 TEHSILDAR - 31089 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GADRA ROAD , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1053 TEHSILDAR - 31090 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DHORIMANNA , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1054 TEHSILDAR - 34941 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DHANAU , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1055 TEHSILDAR (RURAL) - 36847 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

1056 TEHSILDAR - 8002126 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NOKHADA , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1057 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000136 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BARMER , BARMER

1 0 1

1058 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002196 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 0 1

1059 DPSW - 15589 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

1060 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000320 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

1061 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000321 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHOHATAN , BARMER

0 0 1

1062 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000322 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DHORIMANNA , BARMER

0 0 1

1063 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000323 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SHIV , BARMER

0 0 1

1064 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000907 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GUDAMALANI , BARMER

0 0 1

1065 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000908 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAMSAR , BARMER

0 0 1

1066 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000909 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DHANAU , BARMER

0 0 1

1067 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000910 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GADRA ROAD , BARMER

0 0 1

1068 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000913 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PATODI , BARMER

0 0 1

1069 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000915 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SEDWA , BARMER

0 0 1

1070 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002031 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , FAGLIYA , BARMER

0 0 1
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1071 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002032 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , AADEL , BARMER

0 0 1

1072 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER (RURAL) - 8002054 , SOCIAL 
JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , BARMER , BARMER

0 0 1

1073 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002055 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PAYLA KALAN , BARMER

0 0 1

1074 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT BOYS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 
8002341 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , JAISINDHAR 
STATION , BARMER

0 0 1

1075 PRINCIPAL, MUKHYAMANTRI SARAVJAN GOVERNMENT GRILS 
RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 8002356 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JAISINDHAR STATION , BARMER

0 0 1

1076 PM DWDU - 28593 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

1077 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1036 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
BARMER , BARMER

0 1 0

1078 DTO - 1064 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BARMER , BARMER 1 0 0

1079 TREASURY OFFICER - 1095 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
BARMER , BARMER

1 4 10

1080 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3382 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SHIV , BARMER

1 1 1

1081 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 4309 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , CHOHATAN , BARMER

1 1 1

1082 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 8287 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAMSAR , BARMER

1 1 1

1083 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 15267 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , GUDAMALANI , BARMER

1 1 1

1084 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33292 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , DHORIMANNA , BARMER

1 0 1

1085 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33294 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , SEDWA , BARMER

1 0 1

1086 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 8000057 , 
TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , GADRA ROAD , BARMER

1 0 1

1087 SECRETARY - 1000138 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , BARMER , 
BARMER

1 0 2

1088 DY. DIRECTOR - 22746 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , BARMER , 
BARMER

0 1 0

1089 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 5830 , AGRICULTURE , BEAWAR , 
BEAWAR

0 1 0

1090 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 41833 , AGRICULTURE , BEAWAR , BEAWAR 0 0 1

1091 DY. DIRECTOR - 8002389 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BEAWAR , 
BEAWAR

0 1 0

1092 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A - 8000781 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BEAWAR , 
BEAWAR

1 0 0

1093 CBEO - 1400 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JAITARAN , 
BEAWAR

0 1 0

1094 CBEO - 1401 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAIPUR , BEAWAR 0 1 0

1095 CBEO - 1406 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JAWAJA , BEAWAR 0 1 0

1096 CBEO - 1407 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MASUDA , BEAWAR 0 1 0

1097 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1538 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MASUDA  
, BEAWAR

0 1 0

1098 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER  EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) - 
8001415 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

1 0 1

1099 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 334 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JAITARAN , BEAWAR

1 0 0

1100 PRINCIPAL, SANATAN DHARM GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 347 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

1 0 0
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1101 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33939 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MASUDA , BEAWAR

1 0 0

1102 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000446 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RAIPUR , BEAWAR

1 0 0

1103 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001004 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BIJAINAGAR , BEAWAR

1 0 0

1104 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001030 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

1 0 0

1105 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001925 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BADAKHEDA , BEAWAR

1 0 0

1106 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002456 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MASUDA , BEAWAR

1 0 0

1107 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002477 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BIJAINAGAR , BEAWAR

1 0 0

1108 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER EDUCATION (SECONDARY) - 
8001431 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

1 0 1

1109 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 8001736 , FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPPLIES , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

0 1 0

1110 SP - 8002140 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BEAWAR , BEAWAR 0 0 1

1111 GENERAL MANAGER DICC - 8002504 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

0 1 0

1112 CDPO (CITY) - 22793 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1113 CDPO - 22795 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MASUDA , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1114 CDPO - 22800 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JAWAJA , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1115 CDPO - 23122 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JAITARAN , BEAWAR

0 1 0

1116 CDPO - 23124 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RAIPUR , BEAWAR

0 1 0

1117 DY. DIRECTOR - 8001718 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

0 1 0

1118 SECRETARY - 99922 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BIJAINAGAR , BEAWAR

0 1 0

1119 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 8002252 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BEAWAR , BEAWAR

0 1 1

1120 PMO - 20349 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BEAWAR , BEAWAR 1 0 1

1121 BCMO - 20633 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAWAJA , BEAWAR 0 1 0

1122 BCMO - 20634 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MASUDA , BEAWAR 0 1 0

1123 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 20640 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
JAWAJA , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1124 PMO SDH - 20641 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MASUDA , BEAWAR 0 0 1

1125 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 20643 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
TATGARH , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1126 PMO SDH - 20647 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BIJAINAGAR , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1127 BCMO - 23408 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAIPUR , BEAWAR 0 1 0

1128 BCMO - 23414 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAITARAN , BEAWAR 0 1 0

1129 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23421 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAIPUR , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1130  PMO SDH - 23424 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAITARAN , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1131 CMHO - 8001693 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BEAWAR , BEAWAR 1 0 1

1132 ADDL. CMHO - 8001626 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

0 0 1
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1133 MINING ENGG. - 8001804 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BEAWAR , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1134 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8002397 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
JAITARAN , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1135 COMMISSIONER - 1000062 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

2 1 1

1136 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1927 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , JAWAJA , 
BEAWAR

1 1 0

1137 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1929 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , MASUDA , 
BEAWAR

1 1 0

1138 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2053 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JAITARAN , BEAWAR

1 1 0

1139 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2054 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , RAIPUR , 
BEAWAR

1 1 0

1140 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 8002304 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BEAWAR , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1141 X. EN DIV - 11132 , PHED , BEAWAR , BEAWAR 0 0 1

1142 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32162 , PHED , JAWAJA , BEAWAR 0 0 1

1143 SE CIRCLE - 8001572 , PHED , BEAWAR , BEAWAR 1 0 0

1144 SE CIRCLE - 8001557 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BEAWAR  
, BEAWAR

1 0 0

1145 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001874 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , MASUDA , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1146 CBEO, SMSA - 8000135 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MASUDA , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1147 CBEO, SMSA - 8000139 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAWAJA , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1148 CBEO, SMSA - 8000335 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAITARAN , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1149 CBEO, SMSA - 8000338 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAIPUR , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1150 TEHSILDAR - 10788 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JAITARAN , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1151 TEHSILDAR - 12912 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BEAWAR , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1152 TEHSILDAR - 15705 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MASUDA , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1153 TEHSILDAR - 24521 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAIPUR , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1154 TEHSILDAR - 28157 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TATGARH , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1155 TEHSILDAR - 31082 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BIJAINAGAR , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1156 COLLECTOR - 8001492 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BEAWAR , 
BEAWAR

0 1 1

1157 DEPOT MANAGER - 8001936 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BEAWAR , BEAWAR

1 0 1

1158 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002174 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , BEAWAR , 
BEAWAR

0 0 1

1159 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000283 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JAWAJA , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1160 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000286 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MASUDA , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1161 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000471 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JAITARAN , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1162 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000474 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAIPUR , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1163 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT BOYS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8001820 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
MASUDA , BEAWAR

0 0 1
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1164 DPSW - 8002019 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
BEAWAR , BEAWAR

0 0 1

1165 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1014 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
BEAWAR , BEAWAR

0 1 0

1166 DTO - 1052 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BEAWAR , BEAWAR 1 0 0

1167 TREASURY OFFICER - 1096 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
BEAWAR , BEAWAR

1 3 8

1168 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11188 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , JAITARAN , BEAWAR

1 1 1

1169 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 15056 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MASUDA , BEAWAR

1 1 1

1170 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20648 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAIPUR , BEAWAR

1 1 1

1171 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 8002311 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
BEAWAR , BEAWAR

0 1 0

1172 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 3078 , AGRICULTURE , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1173 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 5017 , AGRICULTURE , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1174 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 7928 , AGRICULTURE , BAYANA , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1175 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 16973 , AGRICULTURE , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1176 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 58 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 0 1

1177 JOINT DIRECTOR - 79 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1178 PURALEKH ADHIKARI RAJASTHAN STATE ARCHIVES - 360 , 
ART AND CULTURE , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1179 DY. DIRECTOR  - 5927 , AYURVED , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR 0 1 0

1180 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 6782 , AYURVED , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 0 1

1181 MANAGAR PHARMACY  - 17599 , AYURVED , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1182 Principal Government Ayurveda, Yoga and Naturopathy Integrated 
College - 8002104 , AYURVED , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1183 REGISTRAR - 1000146 , BRIJ UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 2

1184 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 7000039 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1185 AC/CTO CIRCLE -A - 8000788 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1186 AC/CTO CIRCLE -B - 8000793 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1187 DC(Adm) - 8000814 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

2 0 2

1188 JOINT REGISTRAR - 1338 , CO-OPERATIVE , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1189 DY. REGISTRAR - 1339 , CO-OPERATIVE , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1190 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 22217 , DEVASTHAN , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1191 DEPUTY CONTROLLER, CIVIL DEFENCE - 8000759 , DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT & RELIEF DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1192 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1517 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 1

1193 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1551 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1194 CBEO - 1621 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SEWAR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0
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1195 CBEO - 1625 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NADBAI , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1196 CBEO - 1626 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , WAIR , BHARATPUR 0 1 0

1197 CBEO - 1627 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BAYANA , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1198 CBEO - 1628 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ROOPWAS , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1199 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 249 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BAYANA , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1200 PRINCIPAL, RAMESHWARI DEVI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
(GIRLS) - 298 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1201 PRINCIPAL, M.S.J. GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 348 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1202 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 16500 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1203 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 26113 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BAYANA , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1204 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000450 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NADBAI , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1205 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000729 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ROOPWAS , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1206 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000984 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , WAIR , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1207 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000985 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , UCHAIN , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1208 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001043 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PEEPLA , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1209 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001044 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , UCHAIN , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1210 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001067 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JHALATALA , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1211 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001132 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1212 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001880 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RUDAVAL , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1213 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001881 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NADBAI , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1214 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001882 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NITHAAR , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1215 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001884 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SEEKAREE , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1216 DIVISIONAL SANSKRIT EDU OFFICER - 28152 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 1

1217 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 8001768 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1218 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER I - 7236 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 1

1219 JOINT DIRECTOR - 7241 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 1

1220 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19589 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1221 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE GWP - 19707 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1222 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 37028 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , UCHAIN , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1223 SUPDT. ITI - 19414 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1224 DY. DIRECTOR - 33080 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0
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1225 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 7089 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1226 ADDL. COMMISSIONER - 26089 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 1

1227 EXCISE OFFICER PREVENTIVE FORCE - 8000666 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1228 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 8496 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1229 CHAIRMAN, DISTRICT CONSUMER FORUM - 22478 , FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1230 DIVISIONAL CONSUMER  PROTECTION OFFICER & DY 
MANAGER (MKTG) - 7000049 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1231 CCF - 11426 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 1

1232 DCF - 16313 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1233 DCF (WL) - 19318 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1234 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 203 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1235 SP - 3726 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR 1 0 1

1236 SUPDT. CENTRAL JAIL - 9794 , HOME DEPARTMENT , SEWAR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 1

1237 COMMANDANT, RAC VII BATTALLION - 22254 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1238 IG RANGE (POLICE) - 22262 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 1 1

1239 ADDL. SP CID (CB) - 22275 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR  
, BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1240 ADDL. SP CID (SB) - 22281 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1241 COMMANDANT, PTC - 32281 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 1

1242 DY. DIRECTOR REGIONAL FSL - 8000475 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1243 DY. DIRECTOR - 5147 , HORTICULTURE , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1244 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 15615 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1245 DY. DIRECTOR - 14751 , INFORMATION AND PUBLIC 
RELATIONS DEPARTMENT (DIPR) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1246 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 14759 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1247 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000083 , INSPECTION , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

4 0 4

1248 CDPO - 22851 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ROOPWAS , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1249 CDPO (CITY) - 22853 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1250 CDPO - 22854 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
WAIR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1251 CDPO - 22855 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BAYANA , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1252 CDPO - 22856 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SEWAR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1253 CDPO - 22857 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NADBAI , BHARATPUR

0 1 0
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1254 CDPO - 22860 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NAGAR PAHADI , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1255 DY. DIRECTOR - 23813 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 1 1

1256 CDPO - 38480 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
UCHAIN , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1257 CDPO - 8001080 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BHUSAWAR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1258 SECRETARY - 1000144 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BAYANA , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1259 SECRETARY - 1000147 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1260 JOINT COMMISSIONER - 14287 , LABOUR , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1261 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 17827 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1262 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24725 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 2 1

1263 JUDGE SPECIAL COURT DACOITY - 25777 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1264 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32308 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1265 JUDGE MACT - 33050 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1266 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000647 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1267 JUDGE FAMILY COURT II - 8000962 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1268 ADDL.DIRECTOR (R.O.) - 17998 , LFAD , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

14 0 21

1269 JOINT DIRECTOR - 20189 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

4 0 5

1270 CMHO - 20206 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 0 2

1271 PMO - 20354 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 0 1

1272 BCMO - 22675 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ROOPWAS , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1273 BCMO - 22676 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAYANA , BHARATPUR 0 1 0

1274 BCMO - 22677 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHUSAWAR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1275 BCMO - 22679 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NADBAI , BHARATPUR 0 1 0

1276 BCMO - 22687 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SEWAR , BHARATPUR 0 1 0

1277  PMO SDH - 22688 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ROOPWAS , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1278  PMO SDH - 22689 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAYANA , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1279 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22692 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
UCHAIN , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1280 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 22693 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NADBAI , BHARATPUR

0 1 2

1281 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22699 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PUCHARI , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1282 BCMO - 40763 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , UCHAIN , BHARATPUR 0 1 0

1283 PMO SDH - 8001946 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , WAIR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1
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1284 ADDL. CMHO - 19731 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1285 DISTRICT REPRODUCTIVE AND CHILD HEALTH OFFICER - 
19732 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE) , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1286 PRINCIPAL, MEDICAL COLLEGE - 8001751 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1287 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000149 , MGNREGP , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1288 SUPDT. M.E. - 10100 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1289 MINING ENGG. - 16489 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1290 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8001795 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
ROOPWAS , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1291 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22350 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1292 COMMISSIONER - 1000148 , NAGAR NIGAM(EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 1 1

1293 COMMANDING OFFICER 6 RAJ. (I) COY. NCC - 878 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1294 COMMANDING OFFICER 3 RAJ. ARTY BN. NCC - 879 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1295 X. EN DIV - 1000149 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1296 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1960 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , WAIR , 
BHARATPUR

1 1 0

1297 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1961 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , NADBAI , 
BHARATPUR

1 1 0

1298 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1962 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SEWAR , 
BHARATPUR

1 1 0

1299 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2076 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 2 0

1300 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2112 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BAYANA , 
BHARATPUR

1 1 0

1301 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2113 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
ROOPWAS , BHARATPUR

1 1 0

1302 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31174 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 2

1303 PRINCIPAL PANCHAYAT TRAINING CENTRE - 31277 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1304 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000598 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHUSAWAR , BHARATPUR

1 1 0

1305 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000599 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
UCHAIN , BHARATPUR

1 1 0

1306 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001520 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 0

1307 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 31239 , PENSION AND PENSIONERS 
WELFARE , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

2 0 6

1308 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 3983 , PHED , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR 0 0 1

1309 ADDL. CE - 4223 , PHED , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR 0 0 1

1310 X. EN DIV - 12373 , PHED , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR 0 0 1

1311 SE CIRCLE - 17209 , PHED , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR 0 0 1

1312 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 32150 , PHED , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1313 X. EN DIV - 8000756 , PHED , BAYANA , BHARATPUR 0 0 1

1314 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000150 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1
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1315 ADDL. CE - 12199 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR  
, BHARATPUR

0 1 1

1316 SE CIRCLE - 15550 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1317 X. EN ELECT. DIV - 17435 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1318 X. EN QC - 18837 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR  
, BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1319 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001852 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1320 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000155 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1321 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000077 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1322 ADPC, SMSA - 8000107 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 2

1323 CBEO, SMSA - 8000180 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NADBAI , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1324 CBEO, SMSA - 8000181 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SEWAR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1325 CBEO, SMSA - 8000187 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BAYANA , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1326 CBEO, SMSA - 8000188 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , WAIR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1327 CBEO, SMSA - 8000189 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ROOPWAS , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1328 CBEO, SMSA - 8001256 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHUSAWAR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1329 CBEO, SMSA - 8001257 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , UCHAIN , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1330 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000153 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1331 DIG - 945 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1332 TEHSILDAR - 17162 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1333 COLLECTOR - 23878 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 1 1

1334 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 24088 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1335 DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER - 24132 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 1

1336 TEHSILDAR - 24329 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NADBAI , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1337 TEHSILDAR - 24332 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAYANA , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1338 TEHSILDAR - 24333 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , WAIR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1339 TEHSILDAR - 24334 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ROOPWAS , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1340 TEHSILDAR - 28165 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHUSAWAR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1341 TEHSILDAR - 8001962 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RUDAVAL , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1
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1342 TEHSILDAR - 8002013 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , UCHAIN , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1343 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000154 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 1

1344 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002188 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1345 CHIEF MANAGER LOHAGARH DEPOT - 8002228 , RSRTC(EX 
CADRE) , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1346 X.EN PIU   - 38625 , RUIDP , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR 0 1 0

1347 FA AND CAO - 5657 , RWSSMB , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR 2 0 2

1348 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 10688 , SETTLEMENT , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1349 DY. DIRECTOR - 12632 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1350 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000326 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAYANA , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1351 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000330 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NADBAI , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1352 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000332 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ROOPWAS , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1353 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000333 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SEWAR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1354 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000334 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , WAIR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1355 PRINCIPAL, SCHEDULE CASTE BOYS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 
8001408 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , WAIR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1356 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002034 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , UCHAIN , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1357 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002035 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHUSAWAR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1358 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRLS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8002342 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1359 PM DWDU - 28595 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1360 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 1007 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 0 1

1361 DY. DIRECTOR - 1008 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1362 DY. TOWN PLANNER - 1132 , TOWN PLANNING DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1363 RTO - 1054 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 2 1

1364 TREASURY OFFICER - 1097 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

2 6 16

1365 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7351 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , ROOPWAS , BHARATPUR

1 1 1

1366 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12163 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BAYANA , BHARATPUR

1 1 1

1367 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12877 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NADBAI , BHARATPUR

1 1 1

1368 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 15603 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , WAIR , BHARATPUR

1 1 1

1369 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (PENSION) - 20520 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

0 1 2

1370 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8000020 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , BHUSAWAR , BHARATPUR

1 1 1

1371 SECRETARY BHARATPUR  DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY - 
8001931 , URBAN DEVELOPMENT & HOUSING DEPARTMENT , 
BHARATPUR , BHARATPUR

1 2 4
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1372 SE CIRCLE - 757 , WATER RESOURCES , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

0 0 1

1373 ADDL. CE - 8002383 , WATER RESOURCES , BHARATPUR , 
BHARATPUR

1 1 1

1374 DY. DIRECTOR - 23814 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , BHARATPUR  
, BHARATPUR

0 1 0

1375 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 16297 , AGRICULTURE , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

1 0 0

1376 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 16416 , AGRICULTURE , KOTDI , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1377 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 17820 , AGRICULTURE , GULABPURA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1378 JOINT DIRECTOR - 22302 , AGRICULTURE , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1379 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 22304 , AGRICULTURE , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1380 JOINT DIRECTOR - 120 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1381 DY. DIRECTOR  - 16945 , AYURVED , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1382 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31115 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1383 AC/CTO CIRCLE -A - 8000786 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1384 AC/CTO CIRCLE -B - 8000792 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1385 AC/CTO CIRCLE -C - 8000797 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1386 AC/CTO CIRCLE -D - 8000800 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1387 DC(Adm) - 8000813 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

2 0 2

1388 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000242 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1389 CBEO - 1414 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ASIND , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1390 CBEO - 1415 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAIPUR , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1391 CBEO - 1416 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MANDAL , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1392 CBEO - 1417 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAHADA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1393 CBEO - 1418 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SHAHPURA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1394 CBEO - 1419 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JAHAJPUR , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1395 CBEO - 1420 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , HURDA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1396 CBEO - 1422 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MANDALGARH , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1397 CBEO - 1423 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SUWANA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1398 CBEO - 1424 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KOTDI , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1399 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1539 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
SHAHPURA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1400 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1581 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 1

1401 CBEO - 8000515 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BANEDA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1402 CBEO - 8000518 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BIJOLIA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0
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1403 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 274 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MANDALGARH , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1404 PRINCIPAL, SHRI PRATAP SINGH BARHATH GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 290 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SHAHPURA , 
BHILWARA

1 0 0

1405 PRINCIPAL, SETH MURLIDHAR MANSINDHAKA GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 299 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

1 0 0

1406 PRINCIPAL, M.L.V. GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 4956 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1407 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 24205 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1408 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31589 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JAHAJPUR , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1409 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31590 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAIPUR , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1410 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31593 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ASIND , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1411 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33376 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BANEDA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1412 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33938 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BIJOLIA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1413 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000725 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GANGAPUR , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1414 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000986 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KAREDA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1415 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001022 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MANDAL , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1416 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001038 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , GULABPURA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1417 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001147 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PHOOLIYA KALAN , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1418 PRINCIPAL, KAILASH TRIVEDI GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 
 8001333 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , GANGAPUR , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1419 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001885 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SHAHPURA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1420 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001902 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ANTALI (HURADA) , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1421 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001903 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PHOOLIYA KALAN , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1422 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001904 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , HAMIRGARH , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1423 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002413 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GULABPURA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1424 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002425 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JAHAJPUR , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1425 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002441 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BADNOR , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1426 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8002470 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MANDALGARH , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1427 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002474 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KOTDI , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1428 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8002478 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PIPLUND , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1429 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER I - 17971 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 1

1430 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 28553 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1431 PRINCIPAL MLV TEXTILE COLLEGE - 3000042 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

 Personel Information & Cadre Preview System Ver. 1.0  Courtesy NIC and Data Provided By DTA 
Page No 46 of 245 

30/03/2026 09:47:46



Directorate of Treasury & Account
Total Sanction Post

1432 SUPDT. ITI - 19416 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1433 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 11884 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1434 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 6461 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1435 SRO - 19355 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1436 DCF - 19374 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 1 0 0

1437 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 202 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA  
, BHILWARA

0 1 0

1438 SP - 22647 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 1 0 1

1439 DY. DIRECTOR - 23654 , HORTICULTURE , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1440 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS - 11880 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1441 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32590 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1442 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000084 , INSPECTION , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

3 0 3

1443 DY. DIRECTOR - 22749 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1444 CDPO - 22861 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MANDALGARH , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1445 CDPO - 22862 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MANDAL , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1446 CDPO - 22863 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RAIPUR , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1447 CDPO - 22865 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SAHADA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1448 CDPO - 22866 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KOTDI , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1449 CDPO - 22867 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JAHAJPUR , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1450 CDPO (CITY) - 22869 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1451 CDPO - 22870 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SHAHPURA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1452 CDPO - 22871 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SUWANA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1453 CDPO - 22873 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BANEDA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1454 CDPO - 22874 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
HURDA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1455 CDPO - 22875 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ASIND , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1456 CDPO - 8001082 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KAREDA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1457 CDPO - 8001083 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BADNOR , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1458 SECRETARY - 1000168 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1459 DY. COMMISSIONER - 16103 , LABOUR , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1460 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 20192 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1461 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24726 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 2 1
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1462 JUDGE MACT - 25941 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1463 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32309 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1464 JUDGE MACT II - 35072 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1465 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000649 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1466 JUDGE FAMILY COURT II - 8001374 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1467 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1775 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1468 CMHO - 20207 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

1 0 2

1469 PMO - 20357 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 1 0 3

1470 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 20403 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SHAHPURA , BHILWARA

0 1 2

1471 PMO - 20411 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MANDALGARH , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1472 BCMO - 22633 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BANEDA , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1473 BCMO - 22634 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAHADA , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1474 BCMO - 22635 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GULABPURA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1475 BCMO - 22636 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , HAMIRGARH , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1476 BCMO - 22637 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOTDI , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1477 BCMO - 22638 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MANDAL , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1478 BCMO - 22639 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MANDALGARH , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1479 BCMO - 22640 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAHAJPUR , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1480 BCMO - 22641 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAIPUR , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1481 BCMO - 22642 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ASIND , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1482 BCMO - 22643 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHAHPURA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1483  PMO SDH - 22644 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , HAMIRGARH , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1484 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22645 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SUWANA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1485 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22648 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KAREDA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1486 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22650 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BANEDA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1487  PMO SDH - 22652 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BIJOLIA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1488 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22653 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KACHHOLA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1489  PMO SDH - 22654 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOTDI , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1490 PMO SDH - 22655 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAHAJPUR , 
BHILWARA

0 1 2

1491 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22656 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PANDER , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1492 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22657 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GANGAPUR , BHILWARA

0 0 1
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1493 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22658 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SAHADA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1494 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22659 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAIPUR , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1495 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22660 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GULABPURA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1496 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22661 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
ASIND , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1497 BCMO - 8001170 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KAREDA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1498 BCMO - 8001171 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BADNOR , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1499 BCMO - 8001662 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BIJOLIA , BHILWARA 0 1 0

1500 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001842 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , MANDAL , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1501 SUPDT. ESI HOSPITAL - 4847 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (ESI) , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1502 ADDL. CMHO - 19384 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1503 DISTRICT REPRODUCTIVE AND CHILD HEALTH OFFICER - 
19385 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE) , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1504 PRINCIPAL, MEDICAL COLLEGE - 8000465 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1505 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000150 , MGNREGP , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1506 SUPDT. M.E. - 6557 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1507 MINING ENGG. - 12296 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1508 MINING ENGG. - 15623 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BIJOLIA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1509 SUPDT. GEOLOGIST - 8001805 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1510 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8002398 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
GANGAPUR , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1511 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22397 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1512 COMMISSIONER - 1000169 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 1

1513 COMMANDING OFFICER 5 RAJ. (I) COY. NCC - 889 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1514 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 1930 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 2 0

1515 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1964 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , ASIND , 
BHILWARA

1 1 0

1516 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1965 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JAHAJPUR , BHILWARA

1 1 0

1517 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1966 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , RAIPUR , 
BHILWARA

1 1 0

1518 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2114 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MANDALGARH , BHILWARA

1 1 0

1519 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2115 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SHAHPURA , BHILWARA

1 1 0

1520 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2116 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SUWANA  
, BHILWARA

1 1 0

1521 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2117 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , MANDAL  
, BHILWARA

1 1 0

1522 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2118 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , HURDA , 
BHILWARA

1 1 0
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1523 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2119 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BANEDA , 
BHILWARA

1 1 0

1524 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2120 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KOTDI , 
BHILWARA

1 1 0

1525 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2121 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SAHADA , 
BHILWARA

1 1 0

1526 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31175 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 3

1527 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32461 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BIJOLIA , 
BHILWARA

1 1 0

1528 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000586 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BADNOR , BHILWARA

1 1 0

1529 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000587 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KAREDA , BHILWARA

1 1 0

1530 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001522 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 0

1531 X. EN DIV - 10047 , PHED , SHAHPURA , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1532 X. EN DIV - 10893 , PHED , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1533 SE CIRCLE - 16857 , PHED , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1534 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 18624 , PHED , GULABPURA , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1535 X. EN DISTRICT DIV (RURAL) - 32112 , PHED , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1536 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 32145 , PHED , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1537 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32157 , PHED , GANGAPUR , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1538 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32158 , PHED , SHAHPURA , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1539 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32159 , PHED , MANDALGARH , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1540 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32160 , PHED , ASIND , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1541 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32161 , PHED , JAHAJPUR , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1542 SE PROJECT CIRCLE II - 32190 , PHED , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 1 0 0

1543 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 32452 , PHED , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1544 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000170 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1545 SE CIRCLE - 3626 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1546 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 4349 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1547 X. EN DIV - 5514 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , ASIND , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1548 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001851 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1549 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000175 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1550 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000078 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1551 ADPC, SMSA - 8000108 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 2

1552 CBEO, SMSA - 8000192 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BANEDA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1553 CBEO, SMSA - 8000193 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BIJOLIA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1554 CBEO, SMSA - 8000194 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTDI , BHILWARA

0 0 1
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1555 CBEO, SMSA - 8000195 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MANDAL , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1556 CBEO, SMSA - 8000196 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MANDALGARH , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1557 CBEO, SMSA - 8000197 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAIPUR , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1558 CBEO, SMSA - 8000198 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAHADA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1559 CBEO, SMSA - 8000199 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SHAHPURA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1560 CBEO, SMSA - 8000200 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SUWANA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1561 CBEO, SMSA - 8000201 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ASIND , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1562 CBEO, SMSA - 8000202 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAHAJPUR , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1563 CBEO, SMSA - 8000392 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , HURDA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1564 CBEO, SMSA - 8001258 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KAREDA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1565 CBEO, SMSA - 8001259 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BADNOR , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1566 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000173 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1567 DIG - 946 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1568 TEHSILDAR - 3458 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BANEDA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1569 TEHSILDAR - 4109 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAIPUR , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1570 TEHSILDAR - 4353 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KOTDI , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1571 TEHSILDAR - 6575 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , HURDA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1572 TEHSILDAR - 7020 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1573 TEHSILDAR - 7850 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BIJOLIA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1574 TEHSILDAR - 8791 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAHADA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1575 TEHSILDAR - 10771 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JAHAJPUR , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1576 COLLECTOR - 10828 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1577 TEHSILDAR - 13944 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SHAHPURA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1578 TEHSILDAR - 14358 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MANDAL , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1579 TEHSILDAR - 16791 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MANDALGARH , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1580 TEHSILDAR - 18706 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ASIND , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1581 TEHSILDAR - 28168 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KAREDA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1582 TEHSILDAR - 28169 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BADNOR , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1583 TEHSILDAR - 28170 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , FULIYAKALAN , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1
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1584 TEHSILDAR - 28171 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , HAMIRGARH , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1585 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000121 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1586 TEHSILDAR - 8002401 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ANTALI 
(HURADA) , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1587 TEHSILDAR - 8002403 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KACHHOLA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1588 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000174 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 0 1

1589 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002175 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1590 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 19134 , SETTLEMENT , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

0 0 1

1591 PRINCIPAL DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 8374 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , AUTON , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1592 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23948 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1593 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 32440 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
TALIKHERA, SUWANA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1594 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000335 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ASIND , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1595 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000336 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , HURDA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1596 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000337 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JAHAJPUR , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1597 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000338 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KOTDI , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1598 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000339 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MANDAL , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1599 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000340 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MANDALGARH , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1600 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000342 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAIPUR , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1601 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000343 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAHADA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1602 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000344 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SHAHPURA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1603 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000345 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SUWANA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1604 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000948 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BIJOLIA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1605 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002036 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KAREDA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1606 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002037 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BADNOR , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1607 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT BOYS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8002349 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
SHAHPURA , BHILWARA

0 0 1

1608 PM DWDU - 28594 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1609 DY. DIRECTOR - 1016 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1610 DTO - 1059 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

1 0 0

1611 DTO - 28668 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , SHAHPURA , 
BHILWARA

0 1 0

1612 TREASURY OFFICER - 1098 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

1 3 10
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1613 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2788 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , ASIND , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1614 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3736 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , JAHAJPUR , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1615 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 5839 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SAHADA , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1616 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10095 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KOTDI , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1617 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12192 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MANDAL , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1618 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12512 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , HURDA , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1619 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12699 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BANEDA , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1620 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12908 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BIJOLIA , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1621 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 13485 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MANDALGARH , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1622 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20551 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAIPUR , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1623 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 8000056 , 
TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , KAREDA , BHILWARA

1 0 1

1624 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8001953 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , SHAHPURA , BHILWARA

1 1 1

1625 SECRETARY - 1000176 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHILWARA , 
BHILWARA

1 2 1

1626 SE CIRCLE - 639 , WATER RESOURCES , BHILWARA , BHILWARA 0 0 1

1627 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 13356 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
BHILWARA , BHILWARA

0 1 0

1628 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 3532 , AGRICULTURE , CHHATARGARH  
, BIKANER

0 1 0

1629 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 13930 , AGRICULTURE , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1630 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 20576 , AGRICULTURE , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 1 0

1631 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 22332 , AGRICULTURE , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 0 0

1632 ASTT.DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 41358 , AGRICULTURE , NOKHA , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1633 JOINT DIRECTOR - 8 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1634 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 22 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 0 1

1635 JOINT DIRECTOR - 69 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1636 DIRECTOR RAJASTHAN STATE ABHILEKHAGAR - 354 , ART 
AND CULTURE , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 1

1637 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 5280 , AYURVED , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 0 1

1638 DY. DIRECTOR  - 16181 , AYURVED , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 1 0

1639 REGISTRAR - 1000186 , BIKANER TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 1 1

1640 REGISTRAR - 1000187 , BIKANER UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 1 4

1641 AREA DEV COMMISSIONER - 192 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT  
, BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 1

1642 FA - 8076 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER 4 1 6

1643 CE CAD (WEST) - 12533 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

2 2 1
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1644 X. EN OFD DIV I - 14487 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1645 PROJECT DIRECTOR  (AGRI. RESEARCH) - 15480 , CAD AND ADP 
DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1646 ADDL. COLLECTOR / MANDI SECY - 15678 , CAD AND ADP 
DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1647 DY. DIRECTOR (AGRI. EXTENSION) - 16123 , CAD AND ADP 
DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1648 X. EN OFD DIV II - 26048 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1649 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31116 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1650 COMMISSIONER - 352 , COLONISATION , BIKANER , BIKANER 3 2 4

1651 AC/CTO CIRCLE -A - 8000790 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 0 0

1652 AC/CTO CIRCLE -B - 8000795 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 0 0

1653 AC/CTO CIRCLE -C - 8000799 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 0 0

1654 AC/CTO CIRCLE -D - 8000801 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 0 0

1655 DC(Adm) - 8000815 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BIKANER , BIKANER 2 0 2

1656 JOINT REGISTRAR - 1351 , CO-OPERATIVE , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 1 0

1657 DY. REGISTRAR - 1352 , CO-OPERATIVE , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 1 0

1658 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 22210 , DEVASTHAN , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1659 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000243 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1660 DEPUTY CONTROLLER, CIVIL DEFENCE - 8000760 , DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT & RELIEF DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1661 CBEO - 1451 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1662 CBEO - 1452 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NOKHA , BIKANER 0 1 0

1663 CBEO - 1453 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KOLAYAT , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1664 CBEO - 1454 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , LOONKARANSAR , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1665 CBEO - 1455 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DUNGARGARH , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1666 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1527 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1667 REGISTRAR DEPARTMENTAL EXAM - 1559 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 1

1668 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1569 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 1

1669 CBEO - 26055 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KHAJUWALA , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1670 DIRECTOR - 28350 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

5 9 13

1671 CBEO - 32933 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PANCHOO , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1672 PRINCIPAL, MANGI LAL BAGDI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 281 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NOKHA , BIKANER

1 0 0

1673 PRINCIPAL, MAHARANI SUDHARSHAN GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 300 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 0 0

1674 PRINCIPAL, DUNGAR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 349 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 0
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1675 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 13162 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1676 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31244 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , LOONKARANSAR , BIKANER

1 0 0

1677 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31245 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KHAJUWALA , BIKANER

1 0 0

1678 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31246 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DUNGARGARH , BIKANER

1 0 0

1679 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31595 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KOLAYAT , BIKANER

1 0 0

1680 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000686 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DUNGARGARH , BIKANER

1 0 0

1681 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000720 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DESHNOK , BIKANER

1 0 0

1682 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000979 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , HADAN , BIKANER

1 0 0

1683 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8000980 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NOKHA , BIKANER

1 0 0

1684 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000989 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BAJJU , BIKANER

1 0 0

1685 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000990 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHHATARGARH , BIKANER

1 0 0

1686 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001037 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KOLAYAT , BIKANER

1 0 0

1687 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001227 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PUGAL , BIKANER

1 0 0

1688 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001886 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NAPASAR , BIKANER

1 0 0

1689 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001887 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MURALIDHAR VYAS NAGAR , BIKANER

1 0 0

1690 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001907 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MOMASAR , BIKANER

1 0 0

1691 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001908 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GODU , BIKANER

1 0 0

1692 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002489 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GANGASHAHAR , BIKANER

1 0 0

1693 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 19794 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1694 COMMISSIONER - 911 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

3 9 18

1695 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 3735 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 1

1696 PRINCIPAL RAJASTHAN HIGHER EDU TRAINING CENTRE - 3737  
, EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1697 PRINCIPAL SHARDUL SPORTS SCHOOL - 24705 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1698 JOINT DIRECTOR - 31681 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 1

1699 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19593 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1700 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE GWP - 19708 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1701 DY. DIRECTOR - 19423 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1702 PRINCIPAL ITI - 19424 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1703 ADDL. COMMISSIONER - 3104 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 1

1704 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 3762 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0
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1705 EXCISE OFFICER PREVENTIVE FORCE - 3000051 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1706 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 16604 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1707 CHAIRMAN, DISTRICT CONSUMER FORUM - 22487 , FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1708 DIVISIONAL CONSUMER  PROTECTION OFFICER & DY 
MANAGER (MKTG) - 23633 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1709 DCF (WL) - 8064 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 0 0

1710 CCF - 10959 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 1 2

1711 DCF (IGNP) STAGE I - 11277 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , 
CHHATARGARH , BIKANER

1 0 0

1712 DCF (DOD) - 12237 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 0 0

1713 DCF (IGNP) STAGE II - 19319 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BIKANER  
, BIKANER

1 0 0

1714 DCF DOD STAGE II - 19320 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 0 0

1715 DCF - 19321 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 0 0

1716 SR. HYDROLOGIST - 15608 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1717 X. EN DIV - 17486 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1718 ADDL.  DIRECTOR REGIONAL CENTRE - 411 , HCM RIPA (OTS) , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1719 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 204 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1720 COMMANDANT, BORDER HOME GUARDS - 239 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1721 COMMANDANT, MOTOR DRIVING SCHOOL - 2548 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1722 SUPDT. CENTRAL JAIL - 3033 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 1

1723 SP - 12281 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 0 1

1724 COMMANDANT, RAC III BATTALLION - 22247 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 0

1725 COMMANDANT, RAC X BATTALLION - 22257 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 0

1726 IG RANGE (POLICE) - 22266 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 1 1

1727 ADDL. SP CID (CB) - 22277 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1728 SP CID (SB) - 22663 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 0 1

1729 COMMANDANT, PTC - 32099 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 1

1730 DY. DIRECTOR FSL - 8000060 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1731 DY. DIRECTOR - 32057 , HORTICULTURE , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 0 1

1732 ADDL. CE (VIGILANCE & QC) - 1276 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR 
PROJECT , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 0

1733 CE - 24632 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR PROJECT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

4 5 12

1734 SE REGULATION - 24635 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR PROJECT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 0

1735 X. EN FIELD MECH DIV-II - 24747 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR 
PROJECT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1736 X. EN KOLAYAT LIFT DIV - 24794 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR 
PROJECT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0
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1737 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS - 7799 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1738 DY. DIRECTOR - 3000221 , INFORMATION AND PUBLIC 
RELATIONS DEPARTMENT (DIPR) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1739 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32591 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1740 INCHARGE I.C. PARTY - 99905 , INSPECTION , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 4 0

1741 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000085 , INSPECTION , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

3 0 3

1742 DY. DIRECTOR - 22750 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 1 1

1743 CDPO - 22878 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DUNGARGARH , BIKANER

0 1 0

1744 CDPO (NGO) - 22879 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KOLAYAT , BIKANER

0 1 0

1745 CDPO (RURAL) - 22881 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1746 CDPO - 22882 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KHAJUWALA , BIKANER

0 0 1

1747 CDPO - 22884 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NOKHA , BIKANER

0 0 1

1748 CDPO (CITY) - 22887 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1749 CDPO - 22888 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
LOONKARANSAR , BIKANER

0 0 1

1750 CDPO - 8000479 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PANCHOO , BIKANER

0 0 1

1751 CDPO - 8001084 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BAJJU , BIKANER

0 1 0

1752 CDPO - 8001085 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PUGAL , BIKANER

0 1 0

1753 SECRETARY - 1000188 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1754 SECRETARY - 1000206 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , NOKHA , BIKANER

1 0 0

1755 SECRETARY - 8001344 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KHAJUWALA , BIKANER

0 1 0

1756 SECRETARY - 8001355 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , LOONKARANSAR , BIKANER

0 0 1

1757 SECRETARY(KUMS,GRAIN) - 8001364 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI 
SAMITI (EX CADRE POSTS) , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 0

1758 JOINT COMMISSIONER - 15457 , LABOUR , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 1 0

1759 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 20193 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1760 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24727 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 2 1

1761 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32310 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BIKANER  
, BIKANER

0 0 1

1762 JUDGE FAMILY COURT II - 33216 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1763 JUDGE MACT - 3000118 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1764 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000646 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1765 JUDGE FAMILY COURT III - 8000958 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1766 ADDL.DIRECTOR (R.O.) - 16593 , LFAD , BIKANER , BIKANER 19 0 29
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1767 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1776 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1768 DY. DIRECTOR - 8881 , LOCAL BODIES , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 1 0

1769 JOINT DIRECTOR - 20187 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

4 0 5

1770 CMHO - 20209 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 0 2

1771 PMO - 20400 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 0 1

1772 BCMO - 22703 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 1 0

1773 BCMO - 22704 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NOKHA , BIKANER 0 1 0

1774 BCMO - 22705 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOLAYAT , BIKANER 0 1 0

1775 BCMO - 22706 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DUNGARGARH , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1776 BCMO - 22707 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LOONKARANSAR , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1777  PMO SDH - 22708 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LOONKARANSAR , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1778 PMO SDH - 22709 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DUNGARGARH , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1779 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22710 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NAPASAR , BIKANER

0 0 1

1780 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22711 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GAJNER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1781 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22712 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DESHNOK , BIKANER

0 0 1

1782 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 22713 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NOKHA , BIKANER

0 0 2

1783  PMO SDH - 22715 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAJJU , BIKANER 0 0 1

1784 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22716 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PANCHOO , BIKANER

0 0 1

1785  PMO SDH - 22717 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHAJUWALA , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1786 BCMO - 28085 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHAJUWALA , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1787 BCMO - 43032 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PANCHOO , BIKANER 0 1 0

1788 BCMO - 8001172 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAJJU , BIKANER 0 1 0

1789 BCMO - 8001173 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PUGAL , BIKANER 0 1 0

1790 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001833 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , PUGAL , BIKANER

0 0 1

1791 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001841 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , KOLAYAT , BIKANER

0 0 1

1792 DY. CMHO - 19809 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1793 SUPDT. PBM HOSPITAL - 1896 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 3 5

1794 PRINCIPAL SARDAR PATEL MEDICAL COLLEGE - 1898 , 
MEDICAL EDUCATION , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 2 3

1795 SUPDT. SUPERSPECIALITY HOSPITAL - 8001710 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 1

1796 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000151 , MGNREGP , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 0 1

1797 SUPDT. GEOLOGIST - 5210 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1798 SUPDT. M.E. - 14818 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1799 MINING ENGG. - 17629 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1800 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 8002396 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0
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1801 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22354 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1802 EXECUTIVE OFFICER - 1000201 , MUNICIPALITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , DUNGARGARH , BIKANER

0 0 1

1803 COMMISSIONER - 1000189 , NAGAR NIGAM(EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

2 0 2

1804 COMMANDING OFFICER 1 RAJ. R AND V SQN. NCC - 867 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1805 COMMANDING OFFICER 7 RAJ. BN. NCC - 868 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1806 X. EN DIV - 1000190 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1807 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 1932 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 2 0

1808 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1967 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , NOKHA , 
BIKANER

1 1 0

1809 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2122 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
LOONKARANSAR , BIKANER

1 1 0

1810 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2123 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KOLAYAT  
, BIKANER

1 1 0

1811 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2124 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BIKANER  
, BIKANER

1 1 0

1812 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2125 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DUNGARGARH , BIKANER

1 1 0

1813 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2126 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KHAJUWALA , BIKANER

1 1 0

1814 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 28439 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 2

1815 PRINCIPAL PANCHAYAT TRAINING CENTRE - 31276 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1816 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32478 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PANCHOO , BIKANER

1 1 0

1817 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000600 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BAJJU  
, BIKANER

1 1 0

1818 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000601 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PUGAL  
, BIKANER

1 1 0

1819 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001521 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 0

1820 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 908 , PENSION AND PENSIONERS WELFARE , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

3 0 9

1821 X. EN DIV - 891 , PHED , LOONKARANSAR , BIKANER 0 0 1

1822 ADDL. CE - 5373 , PHED , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 0 1

1823 SE CIRCLE - 7777 , PHED , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 0 1

1824 X. EN CITY DIV (PD&R III) - 7944 , PHED , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 0 1

1825 X. EN CITY DIV (PD&R I) - 23616 , PHED , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 0 1

1826 X. EN CITY DIV (PD&R II) - 23619 , PHED , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 0 1

1827 X. EN DISTRICT DIV II (RURAL) - 23810 , PHED , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1828 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32144 , PHED , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 0 1

1829 X. EN PMC DIV - 32172 , PHED , DESHNOK , BIKANER 0 0 1

1830 SE DISTT CIRCLE - 8002238 , PHED , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 0 0

1831 SE PROJECT CIRCLE - 8002240 , PHED , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 0 0

1832 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000191 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1833 SE CIRCLE - 4424 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1834 ADDL. CE - 11899 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 1
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1835 X. EN QC - 11905 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1836 PROJECT DIRECTOR (PPP) - 8001616 , PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1837 PROJECT MANAGER - 8000768 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1838 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000079 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1839 ADPC, SMSA - 8000109 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 2

1840 CBEO, SMSA - 8000203 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1841 CBEO, SMSA - 8000204 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOLAYAT , BIKANER

0 0 1

1842 CBEO, SMSA - 8000205 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , LOONKARANSAR , BIKANER

0 0 1

1843 CBEO, SMSA - 8000206 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NOKHA , BIKANER

0 0 1

1844 CBEO, SMSA - 8000207 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PANCHOO , BIKANER

0 0 1

1845 CBEO, SMSA - 8000208 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DUNGARGARH , BIKANER

0 0 1

1846 CBEO, SMSA - 8000504 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KHAJUWALA , BIKANER

0 0 1

1847 CBEO, SMSA - 8001260 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BAJJU , BIKANER

0 0 1

1848 CBEO, SMSA - 8001261 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PUGAL , BIKANER

0 0 1

1849 X. EN - 1000196 , RAJASTHAN STATE AGRICULTURE 
MARKETING BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1850 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000197 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1851 GENERAL MANAGER - 8001400 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOREST 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 0 0

1852 SECRETARY - 1000192 , RAJASTHANI BHASHA SAHITYA AND 
SANSKRIT ACADEMY , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1853 DIG - 947 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , BIKANER , BIKANER 0 1 0

1854 TEHSILDAR - 4553 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHHATARGARH , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1855 TEHSILDAR - 6036 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1856 TEHSILDAR - 8220 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KHAJUWALA , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1857 TEHSILDAR - 11075 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PUGAL , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1858 TEHSILDAR - 11616 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
LOONKARANSAR , BIKANER

0 0 1

1859 TEHSILDAR - 17650 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KOLAYAT , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1860 TEHSILDAR - 18372 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DUNGARGARH , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1861 COLLECTOR - 18833 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 1 1

1862 DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER - 24133 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 1
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1863 TEHSILDAR - 24352 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NOKHA , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1864 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000117 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1865 TEHSILDAR - 8001964 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , HADAN , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1866 TEHSILDAR - 8001979 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAJJU , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1867 TEHSILDAR - 8001983 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JASRASAR , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1868 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000198 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 1

1869 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002183 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 0 2

1870 X.EN PIU   - 38627 , RUIDP , NOKHA , BIKANER 0 1 0

1871 FA AND CAO - 17484 , RWSSMB , BIKANER , BIKANER 2 0 2

1872 RESEARCH OFFICER REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTER - 962 , 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1873 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 23412 , SETTLEMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 0 1

1874 DY. DIRECTOR - 12580 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1875 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000346 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1876 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000347 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DUNGARGARH , BIKANER

0 0 1

1877 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000348 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KHAJUWALA , BIKANER

0 0 1

1878 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000349 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KOLAYAT , BIKANER

0 0 1

1879 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000350 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , LOONKARANSAR , BIKANER

0 0 1

1880 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000351 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NOKHA , BIKANER

0 0 1

1881 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000917 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PANCHOO , BIKANER

0 0 1

1882 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002038 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAJJU , BIKANER

0 0 1

1883 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002039 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PUGAL , BIKANER

0 0 1

1884 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002352 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , HADAN , BIKANER

0 0 1

1885 PM DWDU - 28596 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1886 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 1025 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

1 0 1

1887 DY. DIRECTOR - 1026 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1888 SR. TOWN PLANNER - 1135 , TOWN PLANNING DEPARTMENT , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

0 0 1

1889 RTO - 1079 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , BIKANER 1 2 1

1890 DTO - 28670 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , NOKHA , BIKANER 0 1 0

1891 TREASURY OFFICER - 1099 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
BIKANER , BIKANER

1 6 16

1892 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3083 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KOLAYAT , BIKANER

1 1 1

1893 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (PENSION) - 3855 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 2

1894 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6611 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PUGAL , BIKANER

1 1 1
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1895 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7007 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NOKHA , BIKANER

1 1 1

1896 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7017 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , CHHATARGARH , BIKANER

1 1 1

1897 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7924 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , DUNGARGARH , BIKANER

1 1 1

1898 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 16097 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , LOONKARANSAR , BIKANER

1 1 1

1899 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 22353 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KHAJUWALA , BIKANER

1 1 1

1900 SECRETARY BIKANER  DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY - 8001930 , 
URBAN DEVELOPMENT & HOUSING DEPARTMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

1 2 4

1901 REGISTRAR - 1000200 , VETERINARY UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BIKANER , BIKANER

3 5 3

1902 ADDL. CE HYDROLOGY & WATER MANAGEMENT - 3000557 , 
WATER RESOURCES , BIKANER , BIKANER

0 1 0

1903 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23815 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , BIKANER , 
BIKANER

0 1 0

1904 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 3807 , AGRICULTURE , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 1 0

1905 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 17627 , AGRICULTURE , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 1 0

1906 JOINT DIRECTOR - 84 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 1 0

1907 DY. DIRECTOR  - 4386 , AYURVED , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 1 0

1908 DISTRICT EXT. OFFICER - 24673 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , 
BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1909 X. EN LMC - 24685 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

0 1 0

1910 X. EN OFD DIV I LMC - 33020 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , 
KESHORAIPATAN , BUNDI

0 1 0

1911 DPSW - 31117 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 1 0

1912 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000831 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

1 0 0

1913 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000244 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1914 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1522 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , BUNDI , BUNDI

1 0 1

1915 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1556 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

0 1 0

1916 CBEO - 1648 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , TALERA , BUNDI 0 1 0

1917 CBEO - 1649 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KESHORAIPATAN , 
BUNDI

0 1 0

1918 CBEO - 1650 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NAINWA , BUNDI 0 1 0

1919 CBEO - 1651 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , HINDOLI , BUNDI 0 1 0

1920 CBEO - 26057 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 1 0

1921 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 301 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BUNDI , BUNDI

1 0 0

1922 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 350 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BUNDI , BUNDI

1 0 0

1923 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 8709 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1924 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000739 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , HINDOLI , BUNDI

1 0 0

1925 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001909 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , TALERA , BUNDI

1 0 0

1926 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002438 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , LAKHERI , BUNDI

1 0 0

1927 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002458 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DABI , BUNDI

1 0 0

1928 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 17137 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , BUNDI , BUNDI

1 0 1
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1929 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 27960 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1930 SUPDT. ITI - 19430 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1931 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 9133 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1932 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 11402 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1933 DCF - 19323 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI 1 0 0

1934 DCF & DY. REG. DIR. RAMGARH VISHDHARI - 8001404 , FOREST 
DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1935 SP - 2320 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI 1 0 1

1936 DY. DIRECTOR - 31215 , HORTICULTURE , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 1 0

1937 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 7275 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1938 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32592 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1939 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000086 , INSPECTION , BUNDI , BUNDI 2 0 2

1940 DY. DIRECTOR - 22751 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1941 CDPO - 22890 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KESHORAIPATAN , BUNDI

0 1 0

1942 CDPO - 22891 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
TALERA , BUNDI

0 0 1

1943 CDPO - 22892 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
HINDOLI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1944 CDPO - 22894 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NAINWA , BUNDI

0 0 1

1945 CDPO (CITY) - 22895 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1946 SECRETARY - 1000208 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BUNDI , BUNDI

1 0 0

1947 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 20194 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1948 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24728 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
BUNDI , BUNDI

0 2 0

1949 JUDGE MACT - 25942 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 0 1

1950 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32311 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

0 0 1

1951 JUDGE MACT II - 35073 , LAW DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 0 1

1952 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1777 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1953 CMHO - 20210 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BUNDI , BUNDI 1 0 2

1954 PMO - 20360 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BUNDI , BUNDI 1 0 3

1955 BCMO - 22664 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TALERA , BUNDI 0 1 0

1956 BCMO - 22665 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , HINDOLI , BUNDI 0 1 0

1957 BCMO - 22666 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NAINWA , BUNDI 0 1 0

1958 BCMO - 22667 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KAPREN , BUNDI 0 1 0

1959 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22668 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
TALERA , BUNDI

0 0 1

1960 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22669 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
HINDOLI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1961 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22671 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KAPREN , BUNDI

0 0 1

1962 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22672 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
LAKHERI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1963 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22673 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEI , 
BUNDI

0 0 1
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1964 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22674 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
INDARGARH , BUNDI

0 0 1

1965 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001826 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , NAINWA , BUNDI

0 0 1

1966 ADDL. CMHO - 19723 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

1967 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000152 , MGNREGP , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 0 1

1968 MINING ENGG. II - 12649 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

0 1 0

1969 MINING ENGG. I - 13601 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 1 0

1970 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22391 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1971 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 1935 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 2 0

1972 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1968 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , HINDOLI , 
BUNDI

1 1 0

1973 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1969 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , NAINWA , 
BUNDI

1 1 0

1974 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1971 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KESHORAIPATAN , BUNDI

1 1 0

1975 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1973 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

1 1 0

1976 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2127 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , TALERA , 
BUNDI

1 1 0

1977 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31176 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 2

1978 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001523 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , BUNDI , BUNDI

1 0 0

1979 X. EN DIV - 13119 , PHED , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 0 1

1980 X. EN DIV - 32117 , PHED , LAKHERI , BUNDI 0 0 1

1981 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32165 , PHED , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 0 1

1982 SE CIRCLE - 32181 , PHED , BUNDI , BUNDI 1 0 0

1983 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8000689 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1984 SE CIRCLE - 2990 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

0 0 1

1985 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 10056 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1986 X. EN DIV - 17037 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , LAKHERI , 
BUNDI

0 1 0

1987 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001862 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1988 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000214 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1989 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000080 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1990 ADPC, SMSA - 8000110 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 2

1991 CBEO, SMSA - 8000209 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KESHORAIPATAN , BUNDI

0 0 1

1992 CBEO, SMSA - 8000210 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NAINWA , BUNDI

0 0 1

1993 CBEO, SMSA - 8000211 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , HINDOLI , BUNDI

0 0 1

1994 CBEO, SMSA - 8000212 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1
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1995 CBEO, SMSA - 8000213 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TALERA , BUNDI

0 0 1

1996 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000212 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

0 1 0

1997 TEHSILDAR - 2792 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , INDARGARH , 
BUNDI

0 0 1

1998 TEHSILDAR - 5754 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , HINDOLI , BUNDI 0 0 1

1999 TEHSILDAR - 9462 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
KESHORAIPATAN , BUNDI

0 0 1

2000 COLLECTOR - 10500 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 1 0

2001 TEHSILDAR - 12810 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 0 1

2002 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 13932 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

2003 TEHSILDAR - 16683 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NAINWA , BUNDI 0 0 1

2004 TEHSILDAR - 28172 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TALERA , BUNDI 0 0 1

2005 TEHSILDAR - 8001969 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAITHAL , 
BUNDI

0 0 1

2006 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000213 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , BUNDI  
, BUNDI

1 0 1

2007 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002208 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , BUNDI , BUNDI 0 0 1

2008 DPSW - 23731 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

0 0 1

2009 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 33273 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
HINDOLI , BUNDI

0 0 1

2010 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000352 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI

0 0 1

2011 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000353 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , HINDOLI , BUNDI

0 0 1

2012 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000354 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KESHORAIPATAN , BUNDI

0 0 1

2013 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000355 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NAINWA , BUNDI

0 0 1

2014 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000356 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , TALERA , BUNDI

0 0 1

2015 PM DWDU - 28597 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
BUNDI , BUNDI

0 1 0

2016 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1040 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

0 1 0

2017 DTO - 1067 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BUNDI , BUNDI 1 0 0

2018 TREASURY OFFICER - 1100 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
BUNDI , BUNDI

1 4 10

2019 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 5432 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KESHORAIPATAN , BUNDI

1 1 1

2020 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12895 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NAINWA , BUNDI

1 1 1

2021 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 14109 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , INDARGARH , BUNDI

1 1 1

2022 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 16634 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , HINDOLI , BUNDI

1 1 1

2023 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8000012 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , TALERA , BUNDI

1 1 1

2024 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 9953 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , BUNDI , 
BUNDI

0 1 0

2025 SE CIRCLE - 700 , WATER RESOURCES , CHANDIGARH , 
CHANDIGARH

0 1 0
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2026 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 2713 , AGRICULTURE , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2027 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 3881 , AGRICULTURE , BEGUN , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2028 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 7250 , AGRICULTURE , KAPASAN , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2029 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 22305 , AGRICULTURE , CHITTORGARH  
, CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2030 JOINT DIRECTOR - 37 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2031 DY. DIRECTOR  - 2238 , AYURVED , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2032 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31118 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2033 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000802 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2034 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000803 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , NIMBAHERA  
, CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2035 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000245 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2036 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1510 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 0 1

2037 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1545 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2038 CBEO - 1673 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2039 CBEO - 1674 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BADI SADRI , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2040 CBEO - 1675 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BHAINSRODGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2041 CBEO - 1676 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GANGRAR , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2042 CBEO - 1677 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BEGUN , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2043 CBEO - 1678 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BHOPALSAGAR , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2044 CBEO - 1679 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KAPASAN , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2045 CBEO - 1680 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RASHMI , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2046 CBEO - 1681 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NIMBAHERA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2047 CBEO - 1682 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BHADESAR , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2048 CBEO - 1683 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DOONGLA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2049 PRINCIPAL, MAHARANA PRATAP GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 
254 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2050 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 280 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2051 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 302 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2052 PRINCIPAL, SHRI SANWARIYA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 15520  
, EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MANDAFIA , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2053 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31259 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KAPASAN , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2054 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33053 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAWATBHATA , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2055 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33378 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BEGUN , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0
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2056 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000731 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GANGRAR , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2057 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001024 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BASSI , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2058 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001155 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BASSI , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2059 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001811 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RAWATBHATA , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2060 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002414 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RASHMI , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2061 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002415 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DOONGLA , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2062 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002428 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2063 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002437 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHADESAR , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2064 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002453 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KANERA , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2065 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002454 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHOPALSAGAR , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2066 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002490 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GOSUNDA , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2067 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 21402 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 0 1

2068 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19599 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2069 SUPDT. ITI - 19434 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2070 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 16980 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2071 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 9228 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2072 DCF PROJECT - 2585 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , BEGUN , 
CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2073 DCF - 4699 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2074 DCF (WL) - 19375 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2075 SR. HYDROLOGIST (S&R) (12888) - 8002243 , GROUND WATER 
DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2076 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 206 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2077 SP - 8125 , HOME DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

1 0 1

2078 DY. DIRECTOR - 17355 , HORTICULTURE , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2079 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 12488 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2080 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32593 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2081 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000081 , INSPECTION , CHITTORGARH  
, CHITTORGARH

3 0 3

2082 DY. DIRECTOR - 22752 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2083 CDPO - 22896 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BEGUN , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2084 CDPO (RURAL) - 22897 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2085 CDPO - 22899 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RASHMI , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0
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2086 CDPO - 22900 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BADI SADRI , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2087 CDPO - 22901 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KAPASAN , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2088 CDPO (CITY) - 22903 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2089 CDPO - 22904 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2090 CDPO - 22906 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BHOPALSAGAR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2091 CDPO - 22907 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BHADESAR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2092 CDPO - 22909 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BHAINSRODGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2093 CDPO - 22910 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DOONGLA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2094 CDPO - 22911 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
GANGRAR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2095 SECRETARY - 1000238 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2096 DY. COMMISSIONER - 17096 , LABOUR , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2097 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 7019 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2098 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24729 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 2 1

2099 JUDGE MACT - 25943 , LAW DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2100 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32312 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2101 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000650 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2102 CMHO - 20240 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

1 0 2

2103 PMO - 20361 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

1 0 3

2104 BCMO - 22718 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2105 BCMO - 22719 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHADESAR , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2106 BCMO - 22720 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KAPASAN , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2107 BCMO - 22721 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHOPALSAGAR , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2108 BCMO - 22722 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RASHMI , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2109 BCMO - 22723 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GANGRAR , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2110 BCMO - 22724 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BEGUN , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2111 BCMO - 22725 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAWATBHATA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2112 BCMO - 22726 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BADI SADRI , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2113 BCMO - 22727 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DOONGLA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2114 BCMO - 22728 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NIMBAHERA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2115 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22730 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BADI 
SADRI , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1
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2116 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22731 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DOONGLA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2117 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22732 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BHOPALSAGAR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2118 PMO SDH - 22733 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BASSI , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2119 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22738 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RASHMI , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2120 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22739 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KANERA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2121 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22740 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BIJAYPUR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2122 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22742 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MANDAFIA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2123 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22743 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BHADESAR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2124 PMO SDH - 8001732 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KAPASAN , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2125 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001827 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , RAWATBHATA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2126 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001830 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , BEGUN , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2127 PMO  DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001845 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH

0 1 2

2128 ADDL. CMHO - 19741 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2129 DISTRICT REPRODUCTIVE AND CHILD HEALTH OFFICER - 
19742 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE) , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2130 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000153 , MGNREGP , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2131 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 13911 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2132 MINING ENGG. - 14787 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , CHITTORGARH  
, CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2133 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22363 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2134 COMMISSIONER - 1000224 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2135 EXECUTIVE OFFICER - 1000239 , MUNICIPALITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2136 X. EN DIV - 1000225 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHITTORGARH  
, CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2137 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1975 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BEGUN , 
CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2138 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1979 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2139 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1980 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , RASHMI , 
CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2140 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1982 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KAPASAN  
, CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2141 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1983 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2142 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1985 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHADESAR , CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2143 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1986 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DOONGLA , CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2144 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1988 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHAINSRODGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2145 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2077 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 2 0
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2146 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2128 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BADI 
SADRI , CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2147 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2129 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHOPALSAGAR , CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2148 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2130 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
GANGRAR , CHITTORGARH

1 1 0

2149 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 26110 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 3

2150 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001525 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 0 0

2151 X. EN DIV - 3184 , PHED , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH 0 0 1

2152 SE CIRCLE - 7999 , PHED , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH 0 0 1

2153 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 28521 , PHED , RAWATBHATA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2154 X. EN DIV - 32116 , PHED , NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH 0 0 1

2155 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32156 , PHED , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2156 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000226 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2157 X. EN DIV - 10686 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BEGUN , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2158 SE CIRCLE - 23006 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2159 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001859 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2160 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001871 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , NIMBAHERA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2161 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001873 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , RAWATBHATA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2162 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000232 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2163 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000081 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2164 ADPC, SMSA - 8000111 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 1 2

2165 CBEO, SMSA - 8000214 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BEGUN , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2166 CBEO, SMSA - 8000215 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BADI SADRI , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2167 CBEO, SMSA - 8000216 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHADESAR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2168 CBEO, SMSA - 8000217 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHAINSRODGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2169 CBEO, SMSA - 8000218 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHOPALSAGAR , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2170 CBEO, SMSA - 8000219 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GANGRAR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1
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2171 CBEO, SMSA - 8000220 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KAPASAN , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2172 CBEO, SMSA - 8000221 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NIMBAHERA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2173 CBEO, SMSA - 8000222 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RASHMI , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2174 CBEO, SMSA - 8000223 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2175 CBEO, SMSA - 8000505 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DOONGLA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2176 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000230 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2177 TEHSILDAR - 6323 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RASHMI , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2178 TEHSILDAR - 7977 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GANGRAR , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2179 TEHSILDAR - 10669 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DOONGLA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2180 TEHSILDAR - 10746 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2181 TEHSILDAR - 14014 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAWATBHATA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2182 TEHSILDAR - 15721 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHADESAR , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2183 TEHSILDAR - 15930 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BEGUN , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2184 TEHSILDAR - 16854 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KAPASAN , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2185 TEHSILDAR - 16889 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BADI SADRI , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2186 TEHSILDAR - 17438 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NIMBAHERA , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2187 COLLECTOR - 23882 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH  
, CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2188 TEHSILDAR - 28173 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHOPALSAGAR , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2189 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000115 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2190 TEHSILDAR - 8001997 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BASSI , 
CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2191 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000231 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 0 1

2192 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002203 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2193 C.E.O. - 1000237 , SANWALIYA MANDIR TRUST (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , MANDAFIA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2194 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23949 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2195 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000357 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BADI SADRI , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2196 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000358 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BEGUN , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2197 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000359 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHADESAR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2198 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000360 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHAINSRODGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1
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2199 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000361 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHOPALSAGAR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2200 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000362 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2201 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000363 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DOONGLA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2202 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000364 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GANGRAR , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2203 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000365 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KAPASAN , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2204 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000366 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2205 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000367 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RASHMI , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2206 PRINCIPAL, SCHEDULE CASTE BOYS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 
8001407 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
RAWATBHATA , CHITTORGARH

0 0 1

2207 PM DWDU - 28598 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2208 DY. DIRECTOR - 1020 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2209 RTO - 1080 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , CHITTORGARH , 
CHITTORGARH

1 2 1

2210 TREASURY OFFICER - 1101 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 4 11

2211 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3562 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAWATBHATA , CHITTORGARH

1 1 1

2212 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6669 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BHADESAR , CHITTORGARH

1 1 1

2213 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6834 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , GANGRAR , CHITTORGARH

1 1 1

2214 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12249 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BEGUN , CHITTORGARH

1 1 1

2215 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 13340 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , DOONGLA , CHITTORGARH

1 1 1

2216 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 15084 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BADI SADRI , CHITTORGARH

1 1 1

2217 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 17259 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KAPASAN , CHITTORGARH

1 1 1

2218 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 17704 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RASHMI , CHITTORGARH

1 1 1

2219 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 18593 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NIMBAHERA , CHITTORGARH

1 1 1

2220 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33371 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

1 0 1

2221 SECRETARY - 1000233 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHITTORGARH  
, CHITTORGARH

1 0 2

2222 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23817 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
CHITTORGARH , CHITTORGARH

0 1 0

2223 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 5542 , AGRICULTURE , CHURU , CHURU 0 1 0

2224 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 19673 , AGRICULTURE , CHURU , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2225 ASTT.DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 41356 , AGRICULTURE , SUJANGARH , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2226 JOINT DIRECTOR - 78 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , CHURU , CHURU 0 1 0

2227 DY. DIRECTOR  - 13246 , AYURVED , CHURU , CHURU 0 1 0

2228 DPSW - 31119 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , CHURU , CHURU 0 1 0

2229 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000816 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , CHURU , 
CHURU

1 0 0
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2230 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 7000109 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2231 CBEO - 1463 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHURU , CHURU 0 1 0

2232 CBEO - 1464 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAJGARH , CHURU 0 1 0

2233 CBEO - 1465 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , TARANAGAR , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2234 CBEO - 1466 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SARDARSHAHAR , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2235 CBEO - 1467 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RATANGARH , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2236 CBEO - 1468 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SUJANGARH , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2237 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1529 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHURU , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2238 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1571 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , CHURU , CHURU

1 0 1

2239 CBEO - 8000517 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BIDASAR , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2240 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LOHIYA COLLEGE - 255 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHURU , CHURU

1 0 0

2241 PRINCIPAL, GYANIRAM HARCHAND SARAVAGI GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 291 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SUJANGARH , CHURU

1 0 0

2242 PRINCIPAL, SHETH BUDHHAMAL DUGAD GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 292 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SARDARSHAHAR , 
CHURU

1 0 0

2243 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 3019 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RATANGARH , CHURU

1 0 0

2244 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 11180 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , TARANAGAR , CHURU

1 0 0

2245 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 12116 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2246 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 16193 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RATANGARH , CHURU

1 0 0

2247 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31243 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAJGARH , CHURU

1 0 0

2248 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 31264 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHURU , CHURU

1 0 0

2249 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 32428 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , TARANAGAR , CHURU

1 0 0

2250 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000458 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BIDASAR , CHURU

1 0 0

2251 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000684 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SARDARSHAHAR , CHURU

1 0 0

2252 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000727 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAJALDESAR , CHURU

1 0 0

2253 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001008 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SIDDHMUKH , CHURU

1 0 0

2254 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001045 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SANDWA , CHURU

1 0 0

2255 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001223 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SAHAWA , CHURU

1 0 0

2256 PRINCIPAL, MASTER BHANWARLAL GOVERNMENT GIRLS 
COLLEGE - 8001332 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SUJANGARH , 
CHURU

1 0 0

2257 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001812 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , TARANAGAR , CHURU

0 1 0

2258 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8002467 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2259 DIVISIONAL SANSKRIT EDU OFFICER - 19791 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , BIKANER HQ. , CHURU

1 0 1
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2260 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 4492 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , CHURU , CHURU

1 0 1

2261 JOINT DIRECTOR - 4496 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , CHURU , 
CHURU

1 0 1

2262 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19606 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2263 SUPDT. ITI - 19438 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2264 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 7948 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2265 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 4046 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2266 DCF - 10620 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , CHURU , CHURU 1 0 0

2267 SP - 9219 , HOME DEPARTMENT , CHURU , CHURU 1 0 1

2268 DY. DIRECTOR - 32059 , HORTICULTURE , CHURU , CHURU 0 0 1

2269 X. EN DIV X - 24737 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR PROJECT , 
TARANAGAR , CHURU

0 1 0

2270 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 13092 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2271 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32594 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2272 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000067 , INSPECTION , CHURU , 
CHURU

3 0 3

2273 DY. DIRECTOR - 22753 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2274 CDPO - 22916 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RATANGARH , CHURU

0 1 0

2275 CDPO - 22919 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SUJANGARH , CHURU

0 1 0

2276 CDPO - 22923 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RATAN NAGAR , CHURU

0 1 0

2277 CDPO - 22924 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RAJGARH , CHURU

0 1 0

2278 CDPO - 22926 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
TARANAGAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2279 CDPO (CITY) - 22928 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2280 CDPO (RURAL) - 6000004 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SARDARSHAHAR , CHURU

0 1 0

2281 CDPO - 8000480 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BIDASAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2282 CDPO (RURAL) - 8000494 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , RAJGARH , CHURU

0 0 1

2283 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 13397 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2284 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24730 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2285 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32313 , LAW DEPARTMENT , CHURU , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2286 CMHO - 20239 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RATANGARH , CHURU 1 0 2

2287 SUPDT.GOVT.D.B.ASSOCIATE HOSPITAL - 20364 , MEDICAL 
AND HEALTH , CHURU , CHURU

1 0 2

2288 PMO - 20384 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RATANGARH , CHURU 1 0 1

2289 PMO - 20396 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SUJANGARH , CHURU 0 0 2

2290 PMO - 20416 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SARDARSHAHAR , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2291 BCMO - 22764 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RATANGARH , CHURU 0 1 0
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2292 BCMO - 22768 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SUJANGARH , CHURU 0 1 0

2293 BCMO - 22771 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHURU , CHURU 0 1 0

2294 BCMO - 22774 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SARDARSHAHAR , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2295 BCMO - 22777 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAJGARH , CHURU 0 1 0

2296 BCMO - 22780 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TARANAGAR , CHURU 0 1 0

2297 PMO SDH - 22783 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAJGARH , CHURU 0 0 1

2298 PMO SDH - 22784 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TARANAGAR , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2299 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22785 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAJALDESAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2300 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22788 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BIDASAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2301 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22791 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SANDWA , CHURU

0 0 1

2302 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22794 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SALASAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2303 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22799 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RATAN NAGAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2304 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22803 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DUDWAKHERA , CHURU

0 0 1

2305 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22806 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SANKHU , CHURU

0 0 1

2306 BCMO - 8001664 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BIDASAR , CHURU 0 1 0

2307 ADDL. CMHO - 19781 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2308 PRINCIPAL, MEDICAL COLLEGE - 8000463 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2309 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000154 , MGNREGP , CHURU , CHURU 0 0 1

2310 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8001798 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2311 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22370 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2312 COMMISSIONER - 1000691 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SUJANGARH , CHURU

0 1 0

2313 COMMANDING OFFICER 2 RAJ. BN. NCC - 857 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2314 X. EN DIV - 8001368 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHURU , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2315 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 1938 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , CHURU , CHURU

0 2 0

2316 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2131 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RATANGARH , CHURU

1 1 0

2317 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2133 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SARDARSHAHAR , CHURU

1 1 0

2318 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2134 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , RAJGARH  
, CHURU

1 1 0

2319 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2136 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
TARANAGAR , CHURU

1 1 0

2320 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2138 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , CHURU , 
CHURU

1 1 0

2321 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2140 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SUJANGARH , CHURU

1 1 0

2322 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 28088 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
CHURU , CHURU

0 1 2

2323 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32479 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BIDASAR , CHURU

1 1 0
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2324 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001524 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , CHURU , CHURU

1 0 0

2325 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 4836 , PHED , SARDARSHAHAR , CHURU 0 0 1

2326 X. EN DIV - 6612 , PHED , TARANAGAR , CHURU 0 0 1

2327 SE PROJECT CIRCLE - 6880 , PHED , CHURU , CHURU 0 0 2

2328 X. EN DIV - 9250 , PHED , CHURU , CHURU 0 0 1

2329 X. EN DIV - 13128 , PHED , SUJANGARH , CHURU 0 0 1

2330 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 13239 , PHED , TARANAGAR , CHURU 0 0 1

2331 SE CIRCLE - 15070 , PHED , CHURU , CHURU 0 0 1

2332 X. EN DIV - 15757 , PHED , RATANGARH , CHURU 0 0 1

2333 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 28520 , PHED , SUJANGARH , CHURU 0 0 1

2334 ADDL. CE (PROJECT) - 31731 , PHED , CHURU , CHURU 1 0 0

2335 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32139 , PHED , RATANGARH , CHURU 0 0 1

2336 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 10960 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2337 SE CIRCLE - 13304 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , CHURU , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2338 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000248 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2339 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000082 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2340 ADPC, SMSA - 8000112 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHURU , CHURU

0 1 2

2341 CBEO, SMSA - 8000224 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BIDASAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2342 CBEO, SMSA - 8000225 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TARANAGAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2343 CBEO, SMSA - 8000226 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SARDARSHAHAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2344 CBEO, SMSA - 8000227 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SUJANGARH , CHURU

0 0 1

2345 CBEO, SMSA - 8000228 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAJGARH , CHURU

0 0 1

2346 CBEO, SMSA - 8000229 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RATANGARH , CHURU

0 0 1

2347 CBEO, SMSA - 8000230 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2348 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000246 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHURU , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2349 TEHSILDAR - 3327 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SARDARSHAHAR  
, CHURU

0 0 1

2350 COLLECTOR - 3773 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHURU , CHURU 0 1 0

2351 TEHSILDAR - 5473 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SUJANGARH , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2352 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 6796 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2353 TEHSILDAR - 7085 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHURU , CHURU 0 0 1

2354 TEHSILDAR - 8008 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RATANGARH , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2355 TEHSILDAR - 11890 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAJGARH , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2356 TEHSILDAR - 15165 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TARANAGAR , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2357 TEHSILDAR - 28174 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BIDASAR , 
CHURU

0 0 1
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2358 TEHSILDAR - 8001309 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SIDDHMUKH , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2359 TEHSILDAR - 8001316 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHANIPURA , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2360 TEHSILDAR - 8001959 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAJALDESAR , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2361 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000247 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
CHURU , CHURU

1 0 1

2362 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002182 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , CHURU , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2363 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002184 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , 
SARDARSHAHAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2364 SE PIU  - 35881 , RUIDP , RATANGARH , CHURU 0 3 0

2365 FA AND CAO - 8952 , RWSSMB , CHURU , CHURU 2 0 2

2366 DPSW - 14964 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , CHURU , 
CHURU

0 0 1

2367 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000368 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHURU , CHURU

0 0 1

2368 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000369 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAJGARH , CHURU

0 0 1

2369 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000370 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RATANGARH , CHURU

0 0 1

2370 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000371 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SARDARSHAHAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2371 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000372 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SUJANGARH , CHURU

0 0 1

2372 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000373 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , TARANAGAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2373 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000918 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BIDASAR , CHURU

0 0 1

2374 PM DWDU - 28599 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
CHURU , CHURU

0 1 0

2375 JOINT DIRECTOR - 1027 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , CHURU  
, CHURU

0 1 0

2376 DTO - 1073 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , CHURU , CHURU 1 0 0

2377 DTO - 28361 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , SUJANGARH , CHURU 1 0 0

2378 TREASURY OFFICER - 1102 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
CHURU , CHURU

1 4 11

2379 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 8420 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SARDARSHAHAR , CHURU

1 1 1

2380 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11046 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , TARANAGAR , CHURU

1 1 1

2381 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11721 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RATANGARH , CHURU

1 1 2

2382 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12771 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SUJANGARH , CHURU

0 1 2

2383 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20522 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAJGARH , CHURU

1 1 1

2384 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33041 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , BIDASAR , CHURU

1 1 1

2385 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23818 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , CHURU , 
CHURU

0 1 0

2386 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 10202 , AGRICULTURE , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2387 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 19021 , AGRICULTURE , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2388 JOINT DIRECTOR - 112 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2389 DY. DIRECTOR  - 12235 , AYURVED , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2390 DPSW - 31120 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 1 0
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2391 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000784 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , DAUSA , 
DAUSA

1 0 0

2392 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000246 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2393 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1514 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , DAUSA , DAUSA

1 0 1

2394 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1548 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BASWA , 
DAUSA

0 1 0

2395 CBEO - 1710 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2396 CBEO - 1711 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BANDIKUI , DAUSA 0 1 0

2397 CBEO - 1712 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SIKRAI , DAUSA 0 1 0

2398 CBEO - 1713 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , LALSOT , DAUSA 0 1 0

2399 CBEO - 1714 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MAHWA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2400 CBEO - 8000532 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , LAWAN , DAUSA 0 1 0

2401 PRINCIPAL, SW. RAJESH PAYLET GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 248  
, EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BANDIKUI , DAUSA

1 0 0

2402 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 256 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DAUSA , DAUSA

1 0 0

2403 PRINCIPAL, SW. RAJESH PAYLET GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 272  
, EDUCATION (HIGHER) , LALSOT , DAUSA

1 0 0

2404 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 304 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DAUSA , DAUSA

1 0 0

2405 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31254 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SIKRAI , DAUSA

1 0 0

2406 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 31267 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , LALSOT , DAUSA

1 0 0

2407 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE - 32517 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DAUSA , DAUSA

1 0 0

2408 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 32785 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MAHWA , DAUSA

1 0 0

2409 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000571 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BANDIKUI , DAUSA

1 0 0

2410 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000572 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SIKANDRA , DAUSA

1 0 0

2411 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000671 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MANDAWAR , DAUSA

1 0 0

2412 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000675 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RAMGARH PACHWARA , DAUSA

1 0 0

2413 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000730 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NANGAL RAJAWATAN , DAUSA

1 0 0

2414 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000977 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BASWA , DAUSA

1 0 0

2415 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001039 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MANDAWARI , DAUSA

1 0 0

2416 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001040 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SAINTHAL , DAUSA

1 0 0

2417 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001041 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , LAWAN , DAUSA

1 0 0

2418 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001042 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MAHWA , DAUSA

1 0 0

2419 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001141 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KHERLA BUJURG , DAUSA

0 1 0

2420 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001142 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BAHRAVANDA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2421 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001813 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2422 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001910 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KALLAWAS (LALSOT) , DAUSA

1 0 0
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2423 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002426 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SIKRAI , DAUSA

1 0 0

2424 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8002466 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BALAHERA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2425 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002484 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ABHANERI , DAUSA

1 0 0

2426 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002485 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHANDAREJ , DAUSA

1 0 0

2427 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002491 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BAGRI , DAUSA

1 0 0

2428 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002492 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GEEJGARH , DAUSA

1 0 0

2429 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 8914 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , DAUSA , DAUSA

1 0 1

2430 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 27961 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2431 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 8002404 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BANDIKUI , DAUSA

0 1 0

2432 SUPDT. ITI - 19441 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
DAUSA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2433 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 7593 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2434 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 11204 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2435 DCF - 7934 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA 1 0 0

2436 SP - 4008 , HOME DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA 1 0 1

2437 SUPERINTENDENT NEW CENTRAL JAIL - 33235 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 1

2438 DY. DIRECTOR - 14171 , HORTICULTURE , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2439 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 6551 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2440 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32595 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2441 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000069 , INSPECTION , DAUSA , DAUSA 1 0 1

2442 DY. DIRECTOR - 22755 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2443 CDPO - 22938 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MAHWA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2444 CDPO (RURAL) - 22940 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2445 CDPO - 22941 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SIKRAI , DAUSA

0 1 0

2446 CDPO - 22942 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
LALSOT , DAUSA

0 1 0

2447 CDPO - 22943 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BANDIKUI , DAUSA

0 0 1

2448 CDPO - 22944 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BANDIKUI II , DAUSA

0 0 1

2449 CDPO II - 8000484 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , LAWAN , DAUSA

0 0 1

2450 CDPO - 8001086 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , RAMGARH PACHWARA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2451 CDPO - 8001087 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BASWA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2452 CDPO - 8001088 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , NANGAL RAJAWATAN , DAUSA

0 1 0

2453 CDPO - 8001089 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BAIJUPARA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2454 CDPO - 8001090 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SIKANDRA , DAUSA

0 1 0
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2455 SECRETARY - 1000255 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2456 SECRETARY - 1000262 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , LALSOT , DAUSA

0 0 1

2457 SECRETARY - 8001351 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , MANDAWAR , DAUSA

0 0 1

2458 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 3053 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
DAUSA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2459 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24731 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
DAUSA , DAUSA

0 2 0

2460 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32314 , LAW DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2461 JUDGE MACT - 32812 , LAW DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 0 1

2462 CMHO - 20242 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DAUSA , DAUSA 1 0 2

2463 PMO - 20368 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DAUSA , DAUSA 1 0 1

2464 BCMO - 22920 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BANDIKUI , DAUSA 0 1 0

2465 BCMO - 22921 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2466 BCMO - 22922 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LALSOT , DAUSA 0 1 0

2467 BCMO - 22925 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MAHWA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2468 BCMO - 22927 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SIKRAI , DAUSA 0 1 0

2469 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22934 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MANDAWAR , DAUSA

0 0 1

2470 PMO SDH - 22935 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MANDAWARI , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2471 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22936 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PAPARDA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2472 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22939 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SIKANDRA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2473 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 28153 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
LAWAN , DAUSA

0 0 1

2474 BCMO - 8001174 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAMGARH 
PACHWARA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2475 BCMO - 8001175 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NANGAL 
RAJAWATAN , DAUSA

0 1 0

2476 BCMO - 8001176 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BASWA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2477 BCMO - 8001177 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAIJUPARA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2478 BCMO - 8001178 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SIKANDRA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2479 BCMO - 8001665 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LAWAN , DAUSA 0 1 0

2480 PMO SDH - 8001752 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAMGARH 
PACHWARA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2481 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001765 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MAHWA , DAUSA

0 1 2

2482 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001828 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , SIKRAI , DAUSA

0 0 1

2483 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001829 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , BANDIKUI , DAUSA

0 0 1

2484 PMO  DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001844 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
LALSOT , DAUSA

0 0 2

2485 DY. CMHO - 19755 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2486 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000155 , MGNREGP , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 0 1

2487 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8001800 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , DAUSA  
, DAUSA

0 0 1

2488 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22361 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2489 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 1940 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 2 0
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2490 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1990 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DAUSA , 
DAUSA

1 1 0

2491 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1991 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SIKRAI , 
DAUSA

1 1 0

2492 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2143 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , MAHWA , 
DAUSA

1 1 0

2493 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2144 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BANDIKUI , DAUSA

1 1 0

2494 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2146 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , LALSOT , 
DAUSA

1 1 0

2495 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31177 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 2

2496 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32480 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , LAWAN , 
DAUSA

1 1 0

2497 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000602 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RAMGARH PACHWARA , DAUSA

1 1 0

2498 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000603 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
NANGAL RAJAWATAN , DAUSA

1 1 0

2499 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000604 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BASWA , DAUSA

1 1 0

2500 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000605 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SIKANDRA , DAUSA

1 1 0

2501 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000629 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BAIJUPARA , DAUSA

1 1 0

2502 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001527 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , DAUSA , DAUSA

1 0 0

2503 X. EN DIV - 8683 , PHED , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 0 1

2504 X. EN DIV - 8836 , PHED , MAHWA , DAUSA 0 0 1

2505 SE CIRCLE - 32183 , PHED , DAUSA , DAUSA 1 0 0

2506 X.EN DIV - 8001331 , PHED , SIKRAI , DAUSA 0 0 1

2507 SE CIRCLE - 9169 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2508 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 11706 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
DAUSA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2509 X. EN DIV - 11733 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , MAHWA , 
DAUSA

0 1 0

2510 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001855 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , LALSOT , DAUSA

0 0 1

2511 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000261 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2512 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000083 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2513 ADPC, SMSA - 8000113 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 2

2514 CBEO, SMSA - 8000231 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2515 CBEO, SMSA - 8000232 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , LAWAN , DAUSA

0 0 1

2516 CBEO, SMSA - 8000233 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIKRAI , DAUSA

0 0 1

2517 CBEO, SMSA - 8000234 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MAHWA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2518 CBEO, SMSA - 8000235 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , LALSOT , DAUSA

0 0 1

2519 CBEO, SMSA - 8000236 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BANDIKUI , DAUSA

0 0 1
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2520 CBEO, SMSA - 8001262 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAMGARH PACHWARA , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2521 CBEO, SMSA - 8001263 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BASWA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2522 CBEO, SMSA - 8001264 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NANGAL RAJAWATAN , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2523 CBEO, SMSA - 8001265 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BAIJUPARA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2524 CBEO, SMSA - 8001266 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIKANDRA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2525 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000259 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , DAUSA , 
DAUSA

0 1 0

2526 COLLECTOR - 4717 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 1 0

2527 TEHSILDAR - 7138 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA 0 0 1

2528 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7724 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
DAUSA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2529 TEHSILDAR - 10306 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MAHWA , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2530 TEHSILDAR - 10675 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , LALSOT , DAUSA 0 0 1

2531 TEHSILDAR - 16045 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SIKRAI , DAUSA 0 0 1

2532 TEHSILDAR - 18004 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BASWA , DAUSA 0 0 1

2533 TEHSILDAR - 28175 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NANGAL 
RAJAWATAN , DAUSA

0 0 1

2534 TEHSILDAR - 31093 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAMGARH 
PACHWARA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2535 TEHSILDAR - 3000267 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , LAWAN , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2536 TEHSILDAR - 8001307 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAHUWAS , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2537 TEHSILDAR - 8001317 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BANDIKUI , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2538 TEHSILDAR - 8001966 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHANDAREJ , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2539 TEHSILDAR - 8001977 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MANDAWAR , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2540 TEHSILDAR - 8001981 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NIRJHARNA , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2541 TEHSILDAR - 8001984 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PAPARDA , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2542 TEHSILDAR - 8001996 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
BAHARAWANDA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2543 TEHSILDAR - 8002002 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KUNDAL , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2544 TEHSILDAR - 8002008 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAIJUPADA , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2545 TEHSILDAR - 8002009 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SENTHAL , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2546 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000260 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
DAUSA , DAUSA

1 0 1

2547 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002170 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , DAUSA , 
DAUSA

0 0 1

2548 DPSW - 6478 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , DAUSA , 
DAUSA

0 0 1
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2549 PRINCIPAL DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 23795 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , BAGRI , DAUSA

0 0 1

2550 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000374 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BANDIKUI , DAUSA

0 0 1

2551 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000375 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2552 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000376 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , LALSOT , DAUSA

0 0 1

2553 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000377 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MAHWA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2554 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000378 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SIKRAI , DAUSA

0 0 1

2555 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000919 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , LAWAN , DAUSA

0 0 1

2556 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRLS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8001329 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
AMARPUR , DAUSA

0 0 1

2557 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002040 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAMGARH PACHWARA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2558 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002041 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NANGAL RAJAWATAN , DAUSA

0 0 1

2559 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002042 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BASWA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2560 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002043 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAIJUPADA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2561 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002044 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SIKANDRA , DAUSA

0 0 1

2562 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002355 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MUNDAWAR , DAUSA

0 0 1

2563 PM DWDU - 28601 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
DAUSA , DAUSA

0 1 0

2564 DY. DIRECTOR - 1006 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , DAUSA , 
DAUSA

0 1 0

2565 RTO - 1081 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , DAUSA , DAUSA 1 2 1

2566 TREASURY OFFICER - 1103 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
DAUSA , DAUSA

1 4 10

2567 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3509 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BASWA , DAUSA

1 1 1

2568 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 9726 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SIKRAI , DAUSA

1 1 1

2569 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 16622 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MAHWA , DAUSA

1 1 1

2570 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 18559 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , LALSOT , DAUSA

1 1 1

2571 SECRETARY  UIT DAUSA-BANDIKUI - 8002168 , UIT (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , DAUSA , DAUSA

1 0 2

2572 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 14016 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , DAUSA , 
DAUSA

0 1 0

2573 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 18145 , AGRICULTURE , KUCHAMAN 
CITY , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2574 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 41835 , AGRICULTURE , KUCHAMAN CITY , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2575 DY. DIRECTOR - 47 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , KUCHAMAN CITY , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2576 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000811 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , MAKRANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 0

2577 CBEO - 1431 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DEEDWANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2578 CBEO - 1432 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , LADNU , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0
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2579 CBEO - 1433 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PARBATSAR , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2580 CBEO - 1434 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MAKRANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2581 CBEO - 1435 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KUCHAMAN CITY , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2582 PRINCIPAL DIET - 5040 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
KUCHAMAN CITY , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2583 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER  EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) - 
41304 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

1 0 1

2584 CBEO - 8000535 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MOLASAR , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2585 CBEO - 8000536 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NAWAN , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2586 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT BANGAD COLLEGE - 257 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 0

2587 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000570 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NAWAN , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 0

2588 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000680 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , LADNU , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 0

2589 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000734 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MAKRANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 0

2590 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000988 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PARBATSAR , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 0

2591 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001058 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KUCHAMAN CITY , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

1 0 0

2592 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001145 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2593 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001146 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NAWAN , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2594 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001220 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 0

2595 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER EDUCATION (SECONDARY) - 
8001433 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , DEEDWANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 1

2596 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 8000752 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , NAWAN , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2597 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 8001738 , FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPPLIES , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2598 SP - 8002137 , HOME DEPARTMENT , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2599 GENERAL MANAGER DICC - 8002506 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2600 CDPO (RURAL) - 23101 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2601 CDPO (RURAL) - 23105 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , MAKRANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2602 CDPO - 23106 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PARBATSAR , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2603 CDPO - 23107 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
LADNU , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2604 CDPO - 23108 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KUCHAMAN CITY , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

 Personel Information & Cadre Preview System Ver. 1.0  Courtesy NIC and Data Provided By DTA 
Page No 84 of 245 

30/03/2026 09:47:46



Directorate of Treasury & Account
Total Sanction Post

2605 CDPO - 8000492 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , NAWAN , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2606 DY. DIRECTOR - 8001720 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2607 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 8002250 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 1

2608 PMO - 20391 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEEDWANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 2

2609 PMO - 20409 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KUCHAMAN CITY , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 3

2610 PMO - 20410 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LADNU , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2611 PMO - 20413 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PARBATSAR , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2612 BCMO - 23368 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KUCHAMAN CITY , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2613 BCMO - 23369 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LADNU , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2614 BCMO - 23370 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PARBATSAR , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2615 BCMO - 23372 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MAKRANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2616 BCMO - 23374 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEEDWANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2617 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23376 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MOLASAR , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2618 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23384 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHHOTI KHATU , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2619 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23387 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MAKRANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2620 CMHO - 41476 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEEDWANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 1

2621 BCMO - 8001673 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MOLASAR , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2622 BCMO - 8001675 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NAWAN , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2623 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001843 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , NAWAN , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 2

2624 ADDL. CMHO - 8001628 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2625 MINING ENGG. - 9452 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , MAKRANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2626 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2040 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 0

2627 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2041 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MAKRANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 0

2628 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2042 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , LADNU , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 0

2629 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2043 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PARBATSAR , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 0

2630 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2044 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KUCHAMAN CITY , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 0

2631 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32464 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , NAWAN , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 0

2632 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000006 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MOLASAR , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 0

2633 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 8002306 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , KUCHAMAN CITY , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2634 X. EN DIV - 6406 , PHED , MAKRANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN 0 0 1
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2635 X. EN DIV - 10440 , PHED , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2636 X. EN PMC DIV - 18668 , PHED , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2637 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32171 , PHED , KUCHAMAN CITY , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2638 X. EN PMC DIV - 32175 , PHED , MAKRANA , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2639 SE CIRCLE(41903) - 8002300 , PHED , KUCHAMAN CITY , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 1

2640 X. EN DIV - 9168 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , KUCHAMAN 
CITY , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2641 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001872 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , NAWAN , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2642 CBEO, SMSA - 8000321 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2643 CBEO, SMSA - 8000324 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KUCHAMAN CITY , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2644 CBEO, SMSA - 8000325 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , LADNU , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2645 CBEO, SMSA - 8000326 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MAKRANA , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2646 CBEO, SMSA - 8000330 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NAWAN , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2647 CBEO, SMSA - 8000331 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PARBATSAR , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2648 CBEO, SMSA - 8000507 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MOLASAR , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2649 TEHSILDAR - 24478 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PARBATSAR , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2650 TEHSILDAR - 24483 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MAKRANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2651 TEHSILDAR - 24488 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NAWAN , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2652 TEHSILDAR - 24491 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DEEDWANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2653 TEHSILDAR - 24497 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , LADNU , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2654 TEHSILDAR - 28192 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KUCHAMAN 
CITY , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2655 TEHSILDAR - 8001326 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MOLASAR , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2656 COLLECTOR - 8001513 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DEEDWANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 1

2657 TEHSILDAR - 8002106 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHHOTI 
KHATU , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2658 DEPOT MANAGER - 8001937 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
KUCHAMAN CITY , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 1

2659 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002177 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , DEEDWANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2660 SE PIU  - 35878 , RUIDP , KUCHAMAN CITY , DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN

0 2 0
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2661 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000458 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2662 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000461 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KUCHAMAN CITY , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2663 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000462 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , LADNU , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2664 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000463 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MAKRANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2665 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000467 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PARBATSAR , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2666 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000934 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NAWAN , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2667 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000937 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MOLASAR , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2668 DPSW - 8002021 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 0 1

2669 DTO - 1053 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , DEEDWANA , 
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 0 0

2670 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3214 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PARBATSAR , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 1

2671 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10779 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NAWAN , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 2

2672 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 18224 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , LADNU , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 1

2673 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20537 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MAKRANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 1

2674 TREASURY OFFICER - 41261 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
DEEDWANA , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 2 8

2675 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8000018 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , KUCHAMAN CITY , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

1 1 1

2676 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 8002313 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
KUCHAMAN CITY , DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN

0 1 0

2677 JOINT DIRECTOR (Ext.)(41834) - 41834 , AGRICULTURE , DEEG , 
DEEG

0 0 1

2678 DY. DIRECTOR - 121 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , KUMHER , DEEG 0 1 0

2679 DY. DIRECTOR - 8002390 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , DEEG , DEEG 0 1 0

2680 CBEO - 1620 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KUMHER , DEEG 0 1 0

2681 CBEO - 1622 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DEEG , DEEG 0 1 0

2682 CBEO - 1623 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KAMAN , DEEG 0 1 0

2683 CBEO - 1624 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NAGAR , DEEG 0 1 0

2684 CBEO - 8000537 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PAHADI , DEEG 0 1 0

2685 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER  EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) - 
8001416 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DEEG , DEEG

1 0 1

2686 PRINCIPAL, MASTER AADITYENDRA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 
259 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DEEG , DEEG

1 0 0

2687 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31256 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PAHADI , DEEG

1 0 0

2688 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31257 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KAMAN , DEEG

1 0 0

2689 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000451 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NAGAR , DEEG

1 0 0

2690 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000974 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SIKARI PATTI , DEEG

1 0 0

2691 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001023 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DEEG , DEEG

1 0 0
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2692 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001130 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PAHADI , DEEG

0 1 0

2693 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001131 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NAGAR , DEEG

0 1 0

2694 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001883 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KAMAN , DEEG

1 0 0

2695 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002444 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KUMHER , DEEG

1 0 0

2696 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002445 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KHOH , DEEG

1 0 0

2697 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8002468 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KUMHER , DEEG

0 1 0

2698 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER EDUCATION (SECONDARY) - 
8001432 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , DEEG , DEEG

1 0 1

2699 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 8001737 , FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPPLIES , DEEG , DEEG

0 1 0

2700 SP - 8002136 , HOME DEPARTMENT , DEEG , DEEG 0 0 1

2701 GENERAL MANAGER DICC - 8002505 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , DEEG , DEEG

0 1 0

2702 CDPO - 22852 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DEEG , DEEG

0 1 0

2703 CDPO - 22858 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KAMAN , DEEG

0 0 1

2704 CDPO (NGO) - 22859 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KUMHER , DEEG

0 0 1

2705 DY. DIRECTOR - 8001719 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DEEG , DEEG

0 1 0

2706 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 8002254 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
DEEG , DEEG

0 1 1

2707 BCMO - 22681 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KUMHER , DEEG 0 1 0

2708 BCMO - 22683 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEEG , DEEG 0 1 0

2709 BCMO - 22685 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NAGAR , DEEG 0 1 0

2710 BCMO - 22686 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KAMAN , DEEG 0 1 0

2711  PMO SDH - 22694 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KUMHER , DEEG 0 0 1

2712  PMO SDH - 22698 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KAMAN , DEEG 0 0 1

2713 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22701 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SIKARI PATTI , DEEG

0 0 1

2714 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22702 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RARAH , DEEG

0 0 1

2715 BCMO - 8001661 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PAHADI , DEEG 0 1 0

2716 CMHO - 8001694 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEEG , DEEG 1 0 1

2717 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001835 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , NAGAR , DEEG

0 0 1

2718 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8002399 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DEEG , DEEG

0 1 2

2719 ADDL. CMHO - 8001627 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , DEEG , DEEG

0 0 1

2720 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1956 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DEEG , 
DEEG

1 1 0

2721 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1958 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , NAGAR , 
DEEG

1 1 0

2722 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1959 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KAMAN , 
DEEG

1 1 0

2723 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1963 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KUMHER , 
DEEG

1 1 0

2724 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32477 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PAHADI , 
DEEG

1 1 0

2725 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 8002305 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , DEEG , DEEG

0 0 1

2726 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 5487 , PHED , DEEG , DEEG 0 0 1
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2727 X. EN DIV - 8028 , PHED , DEEG , DEEG 0 0 1

2728 X.EN DIV - 8001330 , PHED , KAMAN , DEEG 0 0 1

2729 SE CIRCLE - 8001573 , PHED , DEEG , DEEG 1 0 0

2730 X. EN DIV - 28143 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , DEEG , DEEG 0 1 0

2731 SE CIRCLE - 8001558 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , DEEG , 
DEEG

1 0 0

2732 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001870 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , KUMHER , DEEG

0 0 1

2733 CBEO, SMSA - 8000182 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NAGAR , DEEG

0 0 1

2734 CBEO, SMSA - 8000183 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DEEG , DEEG

0 0 1

2735 CBEO, SMSA - 8000184 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KAMAN , DEEG

0 0 1

2736 CBEO, SMSA - 8000190 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PAHADI , DEEG

0 0 1

2737 CBEO, SMSA - 8000191 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KUMHER , DEEG

0 0 1

2738 TEHSILDAR - 24328 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KUMHER , DEEG 0 0 1

2739 TEHSILDAR - 24330 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DEEG , DEEG 0 0 1

2740 TEHSILDAR - 24331 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NAGAR , DEEG 0 0 1

2741 TEHSILDAR - 24335 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KAMAN , DEEG 0 0 1

2742 TEHSILDAR - 24336 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PAHADI , DEEG 0 0 1

2743 TEHSILDAR - 8001313 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SIKARI PATTI  
, DEEG

0 0 1

2744 COLLECTOR - 8001494 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DEEG , DEEG 0 1 1

2745 TEHSILDAR - 8001963 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JURHERA , 
DEEG

0 0 1

2746 TEHSILDAR - 8001982 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RARAH , DEEG 0 0 1

2747 TEHSILDAR - 8002112 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JANOOTHAR , 
DEEG

0 0 1

2748 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000327 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DEEG , DEEG

0 0 1

2749 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000328 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KAMAN , DEEG

0 0 1

2750 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000329 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KUMHER , DEEG

0 0 1

2751 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000331 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NAGAR , DEEG

0 0 1

2752 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000916 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PAHADI , DEEG

0 0 1

2753 DPSW - 8002020 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , DEEG  
, DEEG

0 0 1

2754 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002354 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SIKARI PATTI , DEEG

0 0 1

2755 DTO - 8002118 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , DEEG , DEEG 0 1 0

2756 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10740 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KAMAN , DEEG

1 1 1

2757 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10904 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NAGAR , DEEG

1 1 1

2758 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 13458 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PAHADI , DEEG

1 1 1

2759 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 19193 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KUMHER , DEEG

1 1 1

2760 TREASURY OFFICER - 8001590 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
DEEG , DEEG

1 2 8
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2761 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 8002312 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , DEEG , 
DEEG

0 1 0

2762 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 13992 , AGRICULTURE , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2763 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 22244 , AGRICULTURE , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2764 JOINT DIRECTOR - 18 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2765 DY. DIRECTOR  - 17479 , AYURVED , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 0 1 0

2766 DPSW - 31121 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 0 1 0

2767 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000804 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2768 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1518 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

1 0 1

2769 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1552 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2770 CBEO - 1629 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2771 CBEO - 1630 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAJAKHERA , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2772 CBEO - 1631 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BARI , DHOLPUR 0 1 0

2773 CBEO - 1632 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BASERI , DHOLPUR 0 1 0

2774 CBEO - 8000544 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAIPAU , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2775 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 4937 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2776 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 24200 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2777 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31258 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BARI , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2778 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 31265 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2779 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33054 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAJAKHERA , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2780 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000448 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BASERI , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2781 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000673 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MANIA , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2782 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000678 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BARI , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2783 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000726 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SARMATHURA , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2784 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000973 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BASAI NAWAB , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2785 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000992 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SAIPAU , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2786 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001068 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MARENA , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2787 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001814 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2788 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 7576 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

1 0 1

2789 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19611 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2790 SUPDT. ITI - 19442 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2791 SUPDT. ITI - 19445 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
SAIPAU , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2792 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 9759 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0
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2793 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 13410 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2794 DCF - 2777 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 1 0 0

2795 DCF (WL) NATIONAL CHAMBAL SANCTUARY - 41132 , FOREST 
DEPARTMENT , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2796 SP - 15749 , HOME DEPARTMENT , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 1 0 1

2797 SUPDT.  DISTRICT JAIL - 18251 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2798 COMMANDANT, RAC VI BATTALLION - 22251 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2799 Deputy Director  - 32061 , HORTICULTURE , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 0 0 1

2800 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 11514 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2801 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32596 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2802 DY. DIRECTOR - 22756 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2803 CDPO (RURAL) - 22949 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2804 CDPO - 22950 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BARI , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2805 CDPO - 22951 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BASERI , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2806 CDPO - 22952 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RAJAKHERA , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2807 CDPO II - 8000483 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SAIPAU , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2808 CDPO - 8001138 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SARMATHURA , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2809 SECRETARY - 1000268 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2810 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24752 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2811 JUDGE SPECIAL COURT DACOITY - 25247 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2812 JUDGE MACT - 32810 , LAW DEPARTMENT , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2813 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 8000701 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2814 CMHO - 20243 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 1 0 2

2815 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 20370 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 3

2816 BCMO - 22898 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BARI , DHOLPUR 0 1 0

2817 BCMO - 22902 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAJAKHERA , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2818 BCMO - 22905 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BASERI , DHOLPUR 0 1 0

2819 BCMO - 22908 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 0 1 0

2820 BCMO - 39902 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SARMATHURA , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2821 PMO - 8000579 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BARI , DHOLPUR 0 1 2

2822 BCMO - 8001666 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAIPAU , DHOLPUR 0 1 0

2823 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001840 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , RAJAKHERA , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2824 ADDL. CMHO - 19733 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2825 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000156 , MGNREGP , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1
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2826 MINING ENGG. - 9479 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2827 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22390 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2828 COMMISSIONER - 1000269 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2829 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 1942 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 2 0

2830 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1993 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DHOLPUR  
, DHOLPUR

1 1 0

2831 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1996 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BASERI , 
DHOLPUR

1 1 0

2832 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1998 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BARI , 
DHOLPUR

1 1 0

2833 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2000 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RAJAKHERA , DHOLPUR

1 1 0

2834 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31178 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 2

2835 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 99911 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SAIPAU , 
DHOLPUR

1 1 0

2836 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000606 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SARMATHURA , DHOLPUR

1 1 0

2837 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001526 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

1 0 0

2838 X. EN DIV - 22490 , PHED , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 0 0 1

2839 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 23525 , PHED , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 0 0 1

2840 X. EN DIV - 32113 , PHED , BARI , DHOLPUR 0 0 1

2841 SE CIRCLE - 32179 , PHED , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 1 0 0

2842 X. EN DIV - 6916 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , RAJAKHERA , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2843 SE CIRCLE - 23007 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2844 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 23191 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2845 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001854 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2846 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000275 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2847 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000084 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2848 ADPC, SMSA - 8000114 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 2

2849 CBEO, SMSA - 8000237 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BARI , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2850 CBEO, SMSA - 8000238 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BASERI , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2851 CBEO, SMSA - 8000239 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2852 CBEO, SMSA - 8000240 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAJAKHERA , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2853 CBEO, SMSA - 8000241 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAIPAU , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2854 CBEO, SMSA - 8001267 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SARMATHURA , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2855 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000273 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0
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2856 TEHSILDAR - 11871 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BASERI , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2857 COLLECTOR - 13656 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2858 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 13665 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2859 TEHSILDAR - 24399 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2860 TEHSILDAR - 24401 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAIPAU , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2861 TEHSILDAR - 24403 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAJAKHERA , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2862 TEHSILDAR - 24405 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BARI , DHOLPUR 0 0 1

2863 TEHSILDAR - 28176 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SARMATHURA , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2864 TEHSILDAR - 8001312 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MANIA , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2865 TEHSILDAR - 8002003 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BASAI 
NAWAB , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2866 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000274 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

1 0 1

2867 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002193 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2868 DPSW - 23933 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2869 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000379 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BARI , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2870 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000380 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BASERI , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2871 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000381 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2872 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000382 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAJAKHERA , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2873 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000920 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAIPAU , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2874 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002045 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SARMATHURA , DHOLPUR

0 0 1

2875 PM DWDU - 28600 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2876 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1009 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2877 DTO - 1055 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR 1 0 0

2878 TREASURY OFFICER - 1104 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
DHOLPUR , DHOLPUR

1 4 10

2879 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6890 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SAIPAU , DHOLPUR

1 1 1

2880 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7877 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BARI , DHOLPUR

1 1 1

2881 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 8009 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAJAKHERA , DHOLPUR

1 1 1

2882 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11694 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BASERI , DHOLPUR

1 1 1

2883 X.EN, DIV II - 8002371 , WATER RESOURCES , DHOLPUR , 
DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2884 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23819 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , DHOLPUR  
, DHOLPUR

0 1 0

2885 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 3292 , AGRICULTURE , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0
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2886 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 13825 , AGRICULTURE , SAGWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2887 JOINT DIRECTOR - 117 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2888 DY. DIRECTOR  - 11034 , AYURVED , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR 0 1 0

2889 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31122 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2890 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000902 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , DUNGARPUR  
, DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2891 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000247 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2892 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1509 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

1 0 1

2893 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1544 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2894 CBEO - 1668 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2895 CBEO - 1669 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ASPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2896 CBEO - 1670 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BICHIWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2897 CBEO - 1671 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SIMALWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2898 CBEO - 1672 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAGWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2899 CBEO - 8000554 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHIKHLI , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2900 CBEO - 8000556 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DOWDA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2901 CBEO - 8000557 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GALIYAKOT , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2902 CBEO - 8000560 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JHONTRI , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2903 CBEO - 8000564 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SABLA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2904 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 2251 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SAGWARA , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2905 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 5895 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2906 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT S.B.P. COLLEGE - 15384 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2907 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33375 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SIMALWARA , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2908 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000459 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BICHIWARA , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2909 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000687 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHIKHLI , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2910 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001017 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PAL DEWAL , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2911 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001236 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHORASI , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2912 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001237 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAMSAGRA , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2913 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001897 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , GALIYAKOT , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2914 PRINCIPAL,GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 8002280 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2915 PRINCIPAL,GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002283 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SABLA , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0
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2916 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 20897 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

1 0 1

2917 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19614 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2918 SUPDT. ITI - 19446 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2919 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 13668 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2920 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 18376 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2921 DCF - 19324 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2922 X. EN DIV - 11276 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2923 SP - 4797 , HOME DEPARTMENT , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR 1 0 1

2924 DY. DIRECTOR - 31218 , HORTICULTURE , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2925 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 5067 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2926 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 3000096 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2927 DY. DIRECTOR - 22757 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2928 CDPO - 22958 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SAGWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2929 CDPO II - 22960 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SAGWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2930 CDPO - 22961 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2931 CDPO - 22964 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SIMALWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2932 CDPO - 22965 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SIMALWARA II CHIKHLI , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2933 CDPO - 22967 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BICHIWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2934 CDPO - 22970 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ASPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2935 CDPO - 8000496 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JHONTRI , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2936 CDPO - 8000497 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DOWDA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2937 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24753 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2938 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32315 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2939 JUDGE MACT - 3000119 , LAW DEPARTMENT , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2940 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1782 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2941 CMHO - 20244 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

1 0 2

2942 PMO - 20373 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 1

2943 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 20594 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SAGWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 1 3

2944 BCMO - 22864 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2945 BCMO - 22868 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAGWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0
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2946 BCMO - 22872 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ASPUR , DUNGARPUR 0 1 0

2947 BCMO - 22876 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BICHIWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2948 BCMO - 22877 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SIMALWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2949 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22880 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PUNJPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2950 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22883 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
ASPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2951 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22886 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DAMRI , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2952 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22889 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SARODA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2953 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22893 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GALIYAKOT , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2954 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23586 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SIMALWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2955 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 26019 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , OBRI  
, DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2956 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 26047 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PURANA ASPATAL , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2957 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 26094 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GENGI , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2958 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 26095 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BICHIWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2959 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 3000131 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHIKHLI , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2960 BCMO - 8001680 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SABLA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2961 BCMO - 8001681 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHONTRI , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2962 BCMO - 8001682 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHIKHLI , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2963 BCMO - 8001683 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GALIYAKOT , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2964 BCMO - 8001685 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DOWDA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2965 ADDL. CMHO - 19745 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2966 PRINCIPAL, MEDICAL COLLEGE - 8000467 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2967 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000157 , MGNREGP , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2968  MINING ENGG. - 31675 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2969 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22364 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2970 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2002 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SAGWARA , DUNGARPUR

1 1 0

2971 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2003 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

1 1 0

2972 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2005 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SIMALWARA , DUNGARPUR

1 1 0

2973 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2007 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BICHIWARA , DUNGARPUR

1 1 0

2974 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2008 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , ASPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

1 1 0

2975 PRINCIPAL PANCHAYAT TRAINING CENTRE - 22342 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

1 0 1
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2976 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31179 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 1

2977 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32483 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SABLA , 
DUNGARPUR

1 1 0

2978 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32484 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
GALIYAKOT , DUNGARPUR

1 1 0

2979 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32485 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , CHIKHLI  
, DUNGARPUR

1 1 0

2980 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32486 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , JHONTRI  
, DUNGARPUR

1 1 0

2981 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32487 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DOWDA , 
DUNGARPUR

1 1 0

2982 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 7000017 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 2 0

2983 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001551 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

2984 X. EN DIV - 14436 , PHED , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR 0 0 1

2985 SE CIRCLE - 32184 , PHED , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR 1 0 0

2986 SE CIRCLE - 11287 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2987 X. EN DIV - 19002 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
SIMALWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

2988 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 23193 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2989 CBEO, SMSA - 1000278 , RAJASTHAN COUNCIL OF 
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , BICHIWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 0

2990 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001876 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2991 PROJECT MANAGER - 8000774 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2992 ADPC, SMSA - 8000395 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 2

2993 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000396 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2994 CBEO, SMSA - 8000410 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ASPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2995 CBEO, SMSA - 8000412 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHIKHLI , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2996 CBEO, SMSA - 8000413 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DOWDA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2997 CBEO, SMSA - 8000414 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2998 CBEO, SMSA - 8000415 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GALIYAKOT , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

2999 CBEO, SMSA - 8000416 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SABLA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3000 CBEO, SMSA - 8000417 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAGWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3001 CBEO, SMSA - 8000418 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIMALWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3002 CBEO, SMSA - 8000419 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHONTRI , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1
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3003 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000282 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

3004 TEHSILDAR - 5983 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ASPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3005 TEHSILDAR - 10503 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAGWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3006 COLLECTOR - 11792 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

3007 TEHSILDAR - 13453 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SIMALWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3008 TEHSILDAR - 16584 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3009 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 16746 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3010 TEHSILDAR - 28177 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHIKHLI , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3011 TEHSILDAR - 28178 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BICHIWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3012 TEHSILDAR - 28179 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SABLA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3013 TEHSILDAR - 28180 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GALIYAKOT , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3014 TEHSILDAR - 31094 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JHONTRI , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3015 TEHSILDAR - 8001988 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DOWDA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3016 TEHSILDAR - 8002004 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , OBRI , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

1 0 0

0 0 1

1 0 0

0 0 1

3021 CHIEF MANAGER - 8002233 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3022 SE PIU  - 38623 , RUIDP , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR 0 2 0

3023 PRINCIPAL DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 7270 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , KHERAASPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3024 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23951 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3025 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 32272 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , SAGWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3026 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000383 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ASPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3027 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000384 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BICHIWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3028 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000385 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3029 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000386 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAGWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3030 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000387 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SIMALWARA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3031 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000941 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHIKHLI , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3032 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000942 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DOWDA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3033 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000943 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GALIYAKOT , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3018 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000283 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

3020 DEPOT MANAGER - 8001943 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SAGWARA , DUNGARPUR
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3034 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000944 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SABLA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3035 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000945 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JHONTRI , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3036 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002338 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GAMDI AHARA , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3037 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002339 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PAL DEWAL , DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3038 PM DWDU - 3000537 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

3039 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1023 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

3040 DTO - 1074 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

1 0 0

3041 TREASURY OFFICER - 1105 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

1 3 10

3042 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3857 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SAGWARA , DUNGARPUR

1 1 2

3043 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7214 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SIMALWARA , DUNGARPUR

1 1 1

3044 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10773 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , ASPUR , DUNGARPUR

1 1 1

3045 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3000552 , 
TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , BICHIWARA , DUNGARPUR

1 1 1

3046 DC - 1171 , TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

3047 SE (CONST) - 760 , WATER RESOURCES , DUNGARPUR , 
DUNGARPUR

0 0 1

3048 X.EN, DIV II - 8002368 , WATER RESOURCES , SAGWARA , 
DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

3049 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 8996 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
DUNGARPUR , DUNGARPUR

0 1 0

3050 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 10355 , AGRICULTURE , NOHAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3051 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 12806 , AGRICULTURE , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3052 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 14204 , AGRICULTURE , BHADRA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3053 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 18971 , AGRICULTURE , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3054 DY. DIRECTOR - 10 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3055 JOINT DIRECTOR - 83 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , HANUMANGARH  
, HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3056 DY. DIRECTOR  - 13898 , AYURVED , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3057 X. EN SNIP DIV I - 7878 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , BHADRA  
, HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3058 DPSW - 31124 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3059 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A - 8000847 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3060 AC/CTO CIRCLE-B - 8000848 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3061 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C - 8000849 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3062 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 19766 , DEVASTHAN , HANUMANGARH  
, HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3063 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000248 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0
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3064 CBEO - 1477 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3065 CBEO - 1478 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NOHAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3066 CBEO - 1479 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BHADRA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3067 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1531 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3068 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1573 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 0 1

3069 CBEO - 26051 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PILIBANGA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3070 CBEO - 26052 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SANGARIA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3071 CBEO - 26053 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , TIBBI , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3072 CBEO - 26054 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAWATSAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3073 PRINCIPAL, N.D.B. GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 13484 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NOHAR , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3074 PRINCIPAL, NEHRU MEMORIAL GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 
26112 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3075 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (SSO) (SC) - 8000455 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHADRA , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3076 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000576 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3077 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000683 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NOHAR , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3078 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001011 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , TIBBI , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3079 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001012 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAWATSAR , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3080 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001153 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NOHAR , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3081 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001154 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JOGIWALA , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3082 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001890 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PILIBANGA , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3083 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001913 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SANGARIA , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3084 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001914 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PALLU , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3085 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 3282 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 0 1

3086 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 28554 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3087 SUPDT. ITI - 19453 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3088 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 8409 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3089 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 22507 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3090 DCF - 19178 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3091 SP - 11552 , HOME DEPARTMENT , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

1 0 1

3092 DY. DIRECTOR - 7840 , HORTICULTURE , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0
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3093 X. EN S&I DIV I - 24736 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR PROJECT , 
RAWATSAR , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3094 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 18082 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3095 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32598 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3096 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000062 , INSPECTION , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

2 0 2

3097 DY. DIRECTOR - 22759 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3098 CDPO (RURAL) - 22983 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3099 CDPO - 22985 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
TIBBI , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3100 CDPO - 22986 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BHADRA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3101 CDPO (RURAL) - 22987 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , NOHAR , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3102 CDPO - 22989 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RAWATSAR , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3103 CDPO - 22990 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PILIBANGA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3104 CDPO - 22991 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SANGARIA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3105 SECRETARY - 1000287 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , GAJSINGHPUR , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3106 SECRETARY - 1000288 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , GOLUWALA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3107 SECRETARY - 1000298 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , PILIBANGA , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3108 SECRETARY - 1000300 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , RAWATSAR , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3109 SECRETARY - 1000303 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SANGARIA , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3110 SECRETARY - 1000305 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SRIKARANPUR , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3111 SECRETARY - 8001341 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3112 SECRETARY - 8001356 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , NOHAR , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3113 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24819 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 2 1

3114 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32317 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3115 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1784 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3116 CMHO - 20246 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

1 0 2

3117 PMO - 20374 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

1 0 1

3118 BCMO - 22945 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3119 BCMO - 22946 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NOHAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3120 BCMO - 22948 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHADRA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3121 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22953 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1
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3122 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22955 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GOLUWALA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3123 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22956 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SANGARIA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3124 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22957 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PILIBANGA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3125 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22959 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TIBBI  
, HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3126 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22962 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAWATSAR , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3127 PMO SDH - 22966 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHADRA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3128 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22969 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHANIBADI , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3129 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22972 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PHEPHANA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3130 BCMO - 28144 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SANGARIA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3131 BCMO - 28145 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PILIBANGA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3132 BCMO - 28146 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TIBBI , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3133 BCMO - 28147 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAWATSAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3134 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001839 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , NOHAR , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3135 ADDL. CMHO - 19803 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3136 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000158 , MGNREGP , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3137 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8001799 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3138 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22378 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3139 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2016 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PILIBANGA , HANUMANGARH

1 1 0

3140 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2018 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , TIBBI , 
HANUMANGARH

1 1 0

3141 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2082 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 2 0

3142 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2154 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 1 0

3143 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2155 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , NOHAR , 
HANUMANGARH

1 1 0

3144 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2158 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BHADRA , 
HANUMANGARH

1 1 0

3145 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2160 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RAWATSAR , HANUMANGARH

1 1 0

3146 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2162 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SANGARIA , HANUMANGARH

1 1 0

3147 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31181 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 2

3148 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001528 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3149 X. EN DIV - 13814 , PHED , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH 0 0 1

3150 X. EN DIV - 18476 , PHED , NOHAR , HANUMANGARH 0 0 1

3151 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32140 , PHED , DHANNASAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3152 X. EN (AAPNI YOJNA) DIV KARMSANA - 32148 , PHED , NOHAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1
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3153 SE CIRCLE - 32177 , PHED , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH 1 0 0

3154 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8000690 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3155 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 10390 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3156 SE CIRCLE - 16034 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3157 PROJECT DIRECTOR (PPP) - 8001619 , PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3158 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001863 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , HANUMANGARH  
, HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3159 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000295 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3160 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000085 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3161 ADPC, SMSA - 8000115 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 2

3162 CBEO, SMSA - 8000242 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHADRA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3163 CBEO, SMSA - 8000243 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NOHAR , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3164 CBEO, SMSA - 8000244 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PILIBANGA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3165 CBEO, SMSA - 8000245 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAWATSAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3166 CBEO, SMSA - 8000246 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SANGARIA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3167 CBEO, SMSA - 8000247 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TIBBI , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3168 CBEO, SMSA - 8000248 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3169 X. EN - 1000292 , RAJASTHAN STATE AGRICULTURE 
MARKETING BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3170 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000293 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3171 DIG - 948 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3172 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 3103 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3173 TEHSILDAR - 5850 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SANGARIA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3174 TEHSILDAR - 6333 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PILIBANGA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3175 TEHSILDAR - 7407 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NOHAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3176 TEHSILDAR - 8138 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAWATSAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1
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3177 TEHSILDAR - 10961 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3178 TEHSILDAR - 12880 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHADRA , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3179 COLLECTOR - 13816 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3180 TEHSILDAR - 17844 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TIBBI , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3181 TEHSILDAR - 8001318 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PALLU , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3182 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000294 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 0 1

3183 DEPOT MANAGER - 8001940 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
NOHAR , HANUMANGARH

1 0 1

3184 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002185 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 2

3185 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000296 , SEEDS CORPORATION (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3186 DPSW - 17262 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3187 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000388 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHADRA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3188 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000389 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NOHAR , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3189 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000390 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PILIBANGA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3190 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000391 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAWATSAR , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3191 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000392 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SANGARIA , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3192 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000393 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , TIBBI , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3193 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 7000125 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3194 PM DWDU - 28603 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3195 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1028 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3196 DTO - 1057 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

1 0 0

3197 DTO - 28674 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , NOHAR , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3198 TREASURY OFFICER - 1107 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

1 4 11

3199 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2418 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAWATSAR , HANUMANGARH

1 1 1

3200 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2578 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BHADRA , HANUMANGARH

1 1 1

3201 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12185 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PILIBANGA , HANUMANGARH

1 1 1

3202 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 17273 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , TIBBI , HANUMANGARH

1 1 1

3203 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 18319 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NOHAR , HANUMANGARH

1 1 1

3204 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 18918 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SANGARIA , HANUMANGARH

1 1 1

3205 CE (NORTH) - 692 , WATER RESOURCES , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

2 2 4
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3206 SE CIRCLE - 694 , WATER RESOURCES , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 0 1

3207 RWSRPD - 8000471 , WATER RESOURCES , HANUMANGARH , 
HANUMANGARH

0 1 2

3208 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 2835 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH

0 1 0

3209 COMMISSIONER - 3 , AGRICULTURE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 4 11 12

3210 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 4286 , AGRICULTURE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3211 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 5569 , AGRICULTURE , SANGANER , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3212 DIRECTOR SIAM - 6569 , AGRICULTURE , DURGAPURA , JAIPUR 1 2 0

3213 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 7750 , AGRICULTURE , JHOTWARA , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3214 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 8249 , AGRICULTURE , SHAHPURA , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3215 JOINT DIRECTOR (PLANT PATHOLOGY) STATE BIO FERTILIZER 
QC LAB - 10680 , AGRICULTURE , DURGAPURA , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3216 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 16779 , AGRICULTURE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3217 DIRECTOR - 4 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 8 3

3218 JOINT DIRECTOR - 5 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3219 SECRETARY - 1000357 , AMBER DEVELOPMENT AND 
MANAGMENT AUTHORITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 3

3220 DIRECTOR - 16 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 4 6 8

3221 ADDL. DIRECTOR (B.P. LAB) - 24 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3222 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 60 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3223 JOINT DIRECTOR - 80 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3224 JOINT DIRECTOR (RSLMTI) - 8001395 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3225 DIRECTOR ARCHAEOLOGY AND MUSEUM - 137 , ART AND 
CULTURE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 4

3226 ASTT. DIRECTOR RAJASTHAN STATE ARCHIVES - 355 , ART 
AND CULTURE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3227 SECRETARY AMBEDKAR PEETH - 3000004 , ART AND CULTURE  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3228 DIRECTOR, PEACE AND NON VOILENCE - 8000905 , ART AND 
CULTURE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3229 SUPDT. GANDHI VATIKA MUSEUM - 8002121 , ART AND 
CULTURE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3230 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 12476 , AYURVED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3231 DY. DIRECTOR A - 15210 , AYURVED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3232 DY. DIRECTOR B - 16246 , AYURVED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3233 Principal Government Ayurveda, Yoga and Naturopathy Integrated 
College - 8002105 , AYURVED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3234 REGISTRAR - 8001602 , BABA AMTE DIVYANG UNIVERCITY (EX-
CADRE) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3235 DIRECTOR - 140 , BHASHA VIBHAG , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3236 Additional Commissioner - 8000022 , BUREAU OF INVESTMENT 
PROMOTION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3237 CE. AND ADDL. SECY (EAST) - 28513 , CAD AND ADP 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 2

3238 DIRECTOR - 8000753 , CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE FOR REVENUE 
RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1
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3239 ASTT. DIRECTOR (MAHILA SADAN) - 25130 , CHILD 
EMPOWERMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3240 COMMISSIONER - 31108 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 1

3241 SUPDT. SHISHUGRAHA/ NIRASHRIT BALIKA GRAHA - 7000040 , 
CHILD EMPOWERMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3242 ASTT. DIRECTOR DCPU - 8001817 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3243 DIRECTOR - 28087 , CIVIL AVIATION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 2

3244 COMMISSIONER - 353 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 7 9 13

3245 CTO SPL CIRCLE III - 18185 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 0

3246 DIRECTOR STATE TAX ACADEMY - 28047 , COMMERCIAL 
TAXES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3247 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A (I) - 8000856 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3248 AC/CTO CIRCLE-B (I) - 8000857 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3249 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C (I) - 8000858 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3250 AC/CTO CIRCLE-D (I) - 8000859 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3251 AC/CTO CIRCLE-E (I) - 8000860 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3252 AC/CTO CIRCLE-F (I) - 8000861 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3253 AC/CTO CIRCLE-G (I) - 8000862 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3254 AC/CTO CIRCLE-H (I) - 8000863 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3255 AC/CTO CIRCLE-I (I) - 8000864 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3256 AC/CTO CIRCLE-J (I) - 8000865 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3257 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000866 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , SHAHPURA , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3258 DC (ADM)- (I) - 8000867 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3259 DC (ADM)- (II) - 8000868 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 1

3260 DC (ADM)- (III) - 8000869 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 1

3261 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A (II) - 8000870 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3262 AC/CTO CIRCLE-B (II) - 8000871 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3263 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C (II) - 8000872 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3264 AC/CTO CIRCLE-E (II) - 8000873 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3265 AC/CTO CIRCLE-G (II) - 8000874 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3266 AC/CTO CIRCLE-I (II) - 8000875 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3267 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A (III) - 8000876 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3268 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C (III) - 8000877 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3269 AC/CTO CIRCLE-E (III) - 8000878 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0
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3270 AC/CTO CIRCLE-G (III) - 8000879 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3271 AC/CTO CIRCLE-I (III) - 8000880 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3272 AC/CTO CIRCLE-K (III) - 8000881 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3273 AC/CTO CIRCLE-M (III) - 8000882 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3274 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A (IV) - 8000883 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3275 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C (IV) - 8000884 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3276 AC/CTO CIRCLE-E (IV) - 8000885 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 0

3277 AC/CTO CIRCLE-G (IV) - 8000886 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3278 DC (ADM) ENFORCEMENT WING - I - 8000900 , COMMERCIAL 
TAXES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3279 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000319 , CONFED (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 0 0

3280 REGISTRAR - 1281 , CO-OPERATIVE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 8 9

3281 CHAIRMAN, RAJASTHAN STATE COOPERATIVE APPEAL 
TRIBUNAL - 1283 , CO-OPERATIVE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3282 CHAIRMAN,RAJASTHAN STATE CO-OP. ELECTION AUTHORITY - 
 1285 , CO-OPERATIVE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3283 ADDL. REGISTRAR - 1310 , CO-OPERATIVE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3284 DY. REGISTRAR - 1311 , CO-OPERATIVE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3285 COMMISSIONER - 5000010 , DELHI MUMBAI INDUSTRIAL 
CORRIDOR (DMIC) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3286 ASTT. COMMISSIONER I - 19762 , DEVASTHAN , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3287 ASTT. COMMISSIONER II - 19763 , DEVASTHAN , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3288 CHAIRMAN - 1000320 , DEVNARAYAN BOARD (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3289 DIRECTOR GENERAL - 8002248 , DIRECTORATE OF REVENUE 
INTELLIGENCE AND ECONOMIC OFFENCES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3290 COMMISSIONER - 955 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & RELIEF 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 5 4

3291 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000249 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3292 Director Civil Defence - 8000026 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 1

3293 DEPUTY CONTROLLER, CIVIL DEFENCE - 8000761 , DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT & RELIEF DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3294 DIRECTOR CIVIL DEFENCE TRAINING INSTITUTE (CDTI)(32993) 
- 8000765 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & RELIEF DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3295 REGISTRAR - 8000059 , DR BHEEMRAO AMBEDKAR LAW 
UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 2

3296 Member Secretary - 8000031 , Economic backword Class Commission , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3297 DIRECTOR - 4966 , ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 3 2

3298 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER I - 1513 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3299 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER LEGAL JAIPUR II - 1526 , 
EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3300 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1547 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GONER , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0
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3301 CBEO (WEST) - 1696 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3302 CBEO - 1697 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JHOTWARA , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3303 CBEO - 1698 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SANGANER , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3304 CBEO - 1699 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DUDU , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3305 CBEO - 1700 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PHAGI , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3306 CBEO - 1701 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BASSI , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3307 CBEO - 1702 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHAKSU , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3308 CBEO - 1703 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , AMER , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3309 CBEO - 1704 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GOVINDGARH , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3310 CBEO - 1706 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SHAHPURA , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3311 CBEO - 1708 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JAMWARAMGARH , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3312 CBEO - 1709 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAMBHAR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3313 CBEO (EAST) - 8000509 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3314 CBEO (CITY) - 8000510 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
JHOTWARA , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3315 CBEO (CITY) - 8000513 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
SANGANER , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3316 CBEO - 8000525 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JALSU , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3317 PRINCIPAL, BABA BHAGWANDAS GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 
253 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHIMANPURA , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3318 PRINCIPAL, RAMESHWAR LAL SAHRIYA GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 265 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KALADERA , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3319 PRINCIPAL, SHAKAMBHAR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 286 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SAMBHAR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3320 PRINCIPAL, RAJASTHAN SCHOOL OF ARTS - 295 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3321 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 303 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHOMU , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3322 PRINCIPAL, BABA GANGADAS GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
(GIRLS) - 316 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SHAHPURA , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3323 COMMISSIONER - 5133 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 4 4 9

3324 PRINCIPAL, RAJASTHAN SANGEET SANSTHAN - 20147 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3325 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31235 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3326 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE - 32520 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHIMANPURA , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3327 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33936 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DUDU , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3328 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000568 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JAMWARAMGARH , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3329 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000721 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KOTKHAWDA , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3330 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000969 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RADAWAS , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3331 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000970 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BAGRU , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3332 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000971 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BRAHMPURI , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3333 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000972 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JAMDOLI , JAIPUR

1 0 0
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3334 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000994 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PHAGI , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3335 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000995 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BASSI , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3336 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000996 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHAKSU , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3337 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001000 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KISANPOLE BAJAR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3338 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001009 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , AANDHI , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3339 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001010 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KISHANGARH RENWAL , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3340 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001046 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHAKSU , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3341 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001047 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BANSKHO , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3342 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001048 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SANGANER , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3343 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001049 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , VIDHYADHAR NAGAR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3344 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001055 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , GOVINDGARH , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3345 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001069 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , GANGAPOLE , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3346 MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF GOVERNANCE AND SOCIAL 
SCIENCE - 8001222 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3347 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001238 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DUDU , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3348 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001336 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , GANGORI BAZAR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3349 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE  - 8001373 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SANGANER , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3350 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001815 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MOZMABAD , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3351 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001915 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JAGATPURA , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3352 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001916 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JAYSINGHPURA KHOR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3353 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002416 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MOZMABAD , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3354 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002417 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , VIDHYADHAR NAGAR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3355 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002427 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PHULERA , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3356 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002439 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KALWAR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3357 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002440 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BANIPARK , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3358 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002455 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MADHORAJPURA , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3359 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002459 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KOTKHAWDA , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3360 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8002469 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JAMWARAMGARH , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3361 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002493 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KANOTA , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3362 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002494 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JALSU , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3363 DIRECTOR - 958 , EDUCATION (SANSKRIT) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 2 5
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3364 DIVISIONAL SANSKRIT EDU OFFICER - 19787 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3365 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 19792 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3366 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 19914 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , MANOHARPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3367 DIRECTOR SSIERT - 8000968 , EDUCATION (SANSKRIT) , 
MAHAPURA , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3368 JUDGE NON EDUCATIONAL TRIBUNAL - 1812 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3369 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER I - 10196 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3370 JOINT DIRECTOR - 10201 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 1

3371 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE KHAITAN - 19619 , 
EDUCATION TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3372 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE GWP - 19703 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3373 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE GWP - 19705 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , SANGANER , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3374 PRINCIPAL GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE - 8002119 , 
EDUCATION TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3375 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 8002408 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , PHAGI , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3376 PRINCIPAL ITI - 19454 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3377 JOINT DIRECTOR - 19458 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING)  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3378 DY. DIRECTOR - 19459 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3379 CHIEF ELECTION OFFICER - 22294 , ELECTION DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 3 6

3380 SENIOR ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR - 367 , ELECTRIC INSPECTOR 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 2 1

3381 ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR - 368 , ELECTRIC INSPECTOR 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3382 DIRECTOR - 384 , EMPLOYMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 4

3383 DIRECTOR ENTERPRENEUR AND MANAGEMENT 
DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE - 1000322 , ENTERPRENEUR AND 
MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE (EX CADRE POSTS)  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3384 DIRECTOR - 1717 , ESTATE DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3385 DIRECTOR - 386 , EVALUATION ORGANISATION , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3386 EXCISE OFFICER PREVENTIVE FORCE - 9220 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3387 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER (CITY) - 10424 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 0

3388 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER (RURAL) - 12268 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3389 ADDL. COMMISSIONER - 12849 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 1 1

3390 EXCISE OFFICER PREVENTIVE FORCE (RURAL) - 16440 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3391 CHIEF INSPECTOR - 395 , FACTORY AND BOILERS , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 2 2

3392 DIRECTOR - 396 , FISHERIES DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 2 2

3393 COMMISSIONER(38432) - 8002131 , FOOD  SAFETY AND DRUG 
CONTROL , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 2

3394 COMMISSIONER - 398 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 3 5
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3395 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER (CITY) - 2440 , FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPPLIES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3396 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER (RURAL) - 8543 , FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPPLIES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3397 CHAIRMAN, STATE CONSUMER FORUM - 20302 , FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 1

3398 CHAIRMAN, DISTRICT CONSUMER FORUM I - 22510 , FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3399 CHAIRMAN, DISTRICT CONSUMER FORUM II - 22512 , FOOD 
AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3400 DIVISIONAL CONSUMER  PROTECTION OFFICER & DY 
MANAGER (MKTG) - 32289 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3401 CCF DEPARTMENTAL OPERATION CIRCLE - 19236 , FOREST 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3402 DCF - 19327 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3403 DCF (WL) - 19328 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3404 DCF NORTH - 19329 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3405 CCF (BANAS) - 19330 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3406 DCF (RESEARCH) - 19331 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3407 DCF (WL) ZOO - 19332 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3408 PCCF WORK PLAN AND FORESTATION - 19334 , FOREST 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3409 DCF TRAINING - 19335 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3410 CCF (TENDUPATTA) - 19336 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3411 PCCF (TREE) - 19337 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3412 ADDL. PCCF (AAP) - 19338 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 1

3413 PCCF AND CWLW - 19339 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 1

3414 CCF - 19340 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3415 DCF DOD - 19359 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3416 PCCF - 19689 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 4 3 9

3417 ADDL. PCCF (CAMPA) - 7000050 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3418 ADDL. PCCF (DEV.) - 7000051 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3419 DY DIRECTOR CRESEP - 8002145 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3420 Manager Circuit House - 8000029 , GAD , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3421 DIRECTOR - 31240 , GO PALAN , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 1 2

3422 SECRETARY - 404 , GOVERNER SECTT. , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3423 X. EN DIV - 8161 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3424 SUPDT.HYDROLOGIST - 14040 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3425 SE CIRCLE - 14318 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3426 SR. HYDROLOGIST - 8002247 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3427 REGISTRAR - 1000323 , HARIDEO JOSHI UNIVERSITY OF  
JOURNALISM AND PUBLIC COMMUNICATION (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 2

3428 DIRECTOR - 413 , HCM RIPA (OTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 4
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3429 ADMINISTRATOR - 1000324 , HINDI GRANTH ACADEMY (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3430  ADDL. DG POLICE (ATS SOG) - 12 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3431 DIRECTOR FSL - 171 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 1

3432 DIRECTOR, CENTRAL TRAINING INST. - 196 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3433 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 213 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3434 DG JAIL - 837 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 3 5

3435 DG POLICE - 910 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 4 5

3436 DG ACB - 1182 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 3 1

3437 ADDL. DG POLICE (TRAINING) - 2588 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3438 SUPDT. CENTRAL JAIL - 5606 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 1

3439 ADDL. DG POLICE (RAILWAY) - 8019 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3440 SP (RURAL) - 11846 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3441 DIRECTOR RPA - 13951 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3442 COMMISSIONER POLICE  - 14833 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

2 1 3

3443 IG WIRELESS - 15465 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3444 DIG JAIL - 18475 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3445 ADDL. DG POLICE (RAC) - 22236 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 1

3446 COMMANDANT, RAC IV BATTALLION - 22248 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3447 COMMANDANT, RAC V BATTALLION - 22249 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3448 IG RANGE (POLICE) - 22261 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 1 1

3449 IG CID (CB) - 22272 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3450 ADDL. SP CID (SB) CITY - 22285 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3451 ADDL. SP CID (SB) RURAL - 22286 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3452 DIRECTOR INTELLIGENCE TRAINING ACADEMY - 22287 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3453 ADDL. DG POLICE (ATS SOG) - 22288 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 2

3454 IG CID (COMPUTER / SCRB) - 22292 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3455 COMMANDANT, RAC XIII BATTALLION - 31225 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , CHAINPURA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3456 COMMANDANT, RAC XIV BATTALLION - 33002 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , PAHADI BHARATPUR HQ  , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3457 SUPERINTENDENT DISTRICT JAIL - 33232 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3458 IG CID (IB) - 3000073 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3459 SP CID (SB) - 3000075 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3460 DG HOMEGUARD - 7000056 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 2 3

3461 RAJASTHAN STATE HAJ COMMITTEE - 8000460 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3462 ADDL. DG CYBER CRIME, POLICE HQ. - 8002142 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3463 COMMANDANT, SDRF - 8002144 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
GADOTA , JAIPUR

0 0 1
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3464 DIRECTOR - 22300 , HOMEOPATHY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 3

3465 COMMISSIONER - 16223 , HORTICULTURE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 3 5

3466 DY. DIRECTOR - 6000002 , HORTICULTURE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3467 JOINT DIRECTOR - 6000003 , HORTICULTURE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3468 CHAIRMAN - 1000326 , HUMAN RIGHT COMMISSION (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3469 REGISTRAR - 8001305 , INDIAN MEDICINE BOARD (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3470 SECRETARY - 559 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR BOARD , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 1 1

3471 DIRECTOR - 3000086 , INDIRA GANDHI PANCHAYATI RAJ 
SANSTHAN , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3472 COMMISSIONER - 582 , INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 6 9

3473 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS (CITY) - 12723 , INDUSTRIES 
AND COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3474 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS (RURAL) - 13427 , 
INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3475 DIRECTOR - 13414 , INFORMATION AND PUBLIC RELATIONS 
DEPARTMENT (DIPR) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 3 5

3476 DY. DIRECTOR - 17169 , INFORMATION AND PUBLIC 
RELATIONS DEPARTMENT (DIPR) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3477 DIRECTOR - 1888 , INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND 
COMMUNICATION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 2 4

3478 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 9073 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3479 DIRECTOR - 1763 , INSPECTION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 10

3480 INCHARGE I.C. PARTY - 99906 , INSPECTION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 20 0

3481 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000064 , INSPECTION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 10 0 10

3482 DIRECTOR - 1765 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 3 8

3483 CDPO - 23011 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
CHAKSU , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3484 CDPO I - 23012 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3485 CDPO II - 23013 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3486 CDPO - 23015 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PHAGI , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3487 CDPO - 23016 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BASSI , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3488 CDPO - 23017 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JAMWARAMGARH , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3489 CDPO - 23018 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JHOTWARA , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3490 CDPO - 23021 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SHAHPURA , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3491 CDPO - 23022 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SAMBHAR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3492 CDPO (RURAL) - 23023 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SANGANER , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3493 CDPO - 23030 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DUDU , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3494 CDPO - 23032 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DUDU II, MOZMABAD , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3495 CDPO - 23033 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
AMER , JAIPUR

0 1 0
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3496 CDPO - 23035 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
GOVINDGARH , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3497 CDPO - 23036 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
GOVINDGARH II, CHOMU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3498 CDPO (CITY) - 23037 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SANGANER , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3499 CDPO - 23038 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3500 DY. DIRECTOR - 31125 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 1

3501 CDPO - 8000486 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JALSU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3502 CDPO - 8001091 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JOBNER , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3503 CDPO - 8001092 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KISHANGARH RENWAL , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3504 CDPO - 8001093 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , AANDHI , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3505 CDPO - 8001094 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , MADHORAJPURA , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3506 CDPO - 8001095 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , TOONGA , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3507 CDPO - 8001096 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KOTKHAWDA , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3508 MANGING DIRECTOR - 8000776 , JAIPUR CITY TRANSPORT 
SERVICES LIMITED (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 3 6

3509 SECRETARY - 1000327 , JAIPUR KATHAK KENDRA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3510 JAIPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION (EX CADRE POST) - 
5000011 , JAIPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 1

3511 DIRECTOR GENERAL - 1000328 , JAWAHAR KALA KENDRA (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3512 SECRETARY - 1000329 , JDA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 23 51

3513 DIRECTOR REGIONAL CENTER - 1000331 , KOTA OPEN 
UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3514 SECRETARY - 1000311 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , CHOMU , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3515 SECRETARY - 8001350 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , CHAKSU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3516 SECRETARY - 8001352 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BASSI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3517 SECRETARY(KUMS,GRAIN) - 8001362 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI 
SAMITI (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3518 SECRETARY(KUMS,FRUIT AND VEGITABLES) - 8001365 , KRISHI 
UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3519 JUDGE LABOUR COURT - 2538 , LABOUR , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3520 JUDGE INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL - 4942 , LABOUR , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3521 COMMISSIONER - 8425 , LABOUR , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 2 4

3522 JOINT COMMISSIONER - 17265 , LABOUR , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3523 LABOUR COMMISSIONER & SECRETARY BLDG. AND OTHER 
CONSTRUCTION WORKERS WELFARE BOARD - 3000116 , 
LABOUR , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3524 SECRETARY - 1000332 , LALIT KALA ACADEMY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3525 SECRETARY LOKAYUKT - 1802 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 1
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3526 MEMBER SECRETARY RAJ STATE LEG SERVICE AUTHORITY - 
8014 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 1 4

3527 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION I - 10126 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3528 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION (RURAL) - 15580 , LAW 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3529 DIRECTOR PROCECUTION - 20319 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

2 1 2

3530 REGISTRAR RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT BENCH - 24717 , LAW 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 3

3531 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE (METRO POLITAN) - 24821 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 2

3532 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE (DISTRICT) - 24822 , LAW 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 1

3533 JUDGE SPECIAL COURT COMMUNICAL RIOTS - 25215 , LAW 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3534 ADVOCATE GENERAL - 25929 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3535 GOVT. ADVOCATE - 25931 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3536 JUDGE FAMILY COURT JAIPUR I - 25934 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3537 JUDGE FAMILY COURT JAIPUR II - 25935 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3538 JUDGE MACT - 25944 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3539 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION II - 28060 , LAW DEPARTMENT  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3540 JUDGE FAMILY COURT III - 33217 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

0 0 1

3541 JUDGE MACT JAIPUR (METRO) - 3000120 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3542 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY, JAIPUR 
METROPOLITAN-I - 8000656 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3543 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY, JAIPUR 
METROPOLITAN-II - 8000657 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3544 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY, JAIPUR 
DISTRICT - 8000659 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3545 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE (METRO POLITAN-II) - 8000699 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3546 SPECIAL JUDGE, (CBI-I) COURT - 8000707 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3547 SPECIAL JUDGE, (CBI-II) COURT - 8000708 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3548 SPECIAL JUDGE, (CBI-III) COURT - 8000709 , LAW DEPARTMENT  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3549 SPECIAL JUDGE, (CBI-IV) COURT - 8000710 , LAW DEPARTMENT  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3550 SPECIAL JUDGE, (CBI-V) COURT - 8000711 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3551 JUDGE, EC ACT COURT - 8000713 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3552 JUDGE, PRINTING AND STATIONERY EMBEZZLEMENT COURT - 
8000715 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3553 JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT - 8000716 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3554 JUDGE FAMILY COURT IV - 8002361 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3555 JUDGE FAMILY COURT V - 8002362 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1
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3556 DIRECTOR - 845 , LFAD , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 6 7 9

3557 ADDL.DIRECTOR (R.O. II) - 12033 , LFAD , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 15 0 24

3558 ADDL.DIRECTOR (R.O. I) - 12758 , LFAD , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 16 0 26

3559 DIRECTOR - 1768 , LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 4

3560 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1785 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3561 DY. DIRECTOR - 12907 , LOCAL BODIES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 0

3562 DIRECTOR - 14221 , LOCAL BODIES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 11 3

3563 SECRETARY - 1000333 , MAHILA AYOG (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3564 DIRECTOR - 403 , MAN POWER , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3565 DIRECTOR - 846 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 5 6 19

3566 JOINT DIRECTOR - 20179 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

5 0 6

3567 CMHO I - 20249 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 2

3568 CMHO II - 20250 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 2

3569 PMO - 20375 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , H.B. KANWATIYA 
HOSPITAL , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3570 PMO - 20397 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAIPURIA HOSPITAL , 
JAIPUR

1 0 1

3571 PMO - 20398 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BANIPARK , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3572 PMO - 20399 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SETHI COLONY , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3573 PMO - 20415 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHAHPURA , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3574 CHIEF ANALYST (CPA) - 20605 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3575 BCMO - 23072 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AMER , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3576 BCMO - 23077 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GOVINDGARH , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3577 BCMO - 23083 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAMWARAMGARH , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3578 BCMO - 23103 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHAHPURA , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3579 BCMO - 23109 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHOTWARA , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3580 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23115 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
AMARSAR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3581 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23116 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
AANDHI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3582 PMO SDH - 23117 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHOMU , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3583 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23118 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GOVINDGARH , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3584 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23133 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
VIDHANSABHA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3585 BCMO - 23138 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BASSI , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3586 BCMO - 23141 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SANGANER , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3587 BCMO - 23144 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHAKSU , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3588 BCMO - 23146 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PHAGI , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3589 BCMO - 23148 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DUDU , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3590 BCMO - 23151 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAMBHAR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3591 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23155 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BASSI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3592 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23158 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SANGANER , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3593 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23160 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHAKSU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3594 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23163 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DUDU , JAIPUR

0 0 1
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3595 PMO SDH - 23168 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PHULERA , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3596 PMO SDH - 23171 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KISHANGARH 
RENWAL , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3597 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23173 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PHAGI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3598 DY.DIR DRUG TESTING LAB - 7000090 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3599 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 7000091 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SHAHPURA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3600 Food Safety Appellate Tribunal registrar - 8000032 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3601 BCMO - 8001185 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JOBNER , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3602 BCMO - 8001186 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KISHANGARH 
RENWAL , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3603 BCMO - 8001187 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MOZMABAD , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3604 BCMO - 8001188 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AANDHI , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3605 BCMO - 8001189 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MADHORAJPURA , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3606 BCMO - 8001190 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TOONGA , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3607 BCMO - 8001191 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOTKHAWDA , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3608 PMO SATELLITE HOSPITAL MOTIDOONGRI - 8001622 , MEDICAL 
AND HEALTH , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 2

3609 BCMO - 8001668 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JALSU , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3610 PMO SATELLITE HOSPITAL - 8001706 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
AMER , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3611 PMO SDH - 8001731 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAMBHAR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3612 PMO SDH - 8002115 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAGRU , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3613 DIRECTOR - 1180 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (ESI) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 1 8

3614 DIRECTOR - 1885 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 7 2

3615 DY. CMHO I - 19749 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3616 DY. CMHO II - 19750 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3617 DIRECTOR - 19724 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (IEC) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 1 2

3618 PRINCIPAL SMS MEDICAL COLLEGE - 1917 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 6

3619 PRINCIPAL DENTAL COLLEGE - 1919 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 2

3620 SUPDT. SMS HOSPITAL - 19677 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 7 2

3621 SUPDT. TB HOSPITAL - 20305 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 1 2

3622 SUPDT. MENTAL HOSPITAL - 20307 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 2

3623 SUPDT. JK LON HOSPITAL - 20308 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 2

3624 SUPDT. MAHILA CHIKITSALAYA - 20310 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 2

3625 SUPDT. GANGAURI HOSPITAL - 20312 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3626 SUPDT. ISOLATION HOSPITAL - 20313 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1
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3627 SUPDT. ZANANA HOSPITAL - 20315 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 2

3628 PRINCIPAL NURSING COLLEGE - 23798 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3629 COMMISSIONER - 99910 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

2 4 4

3630 SUPDT. SUPERSPECIALITY HOSPITAL - 8001709 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3631 RAJASTHAN STATE BACKWARD COMMISSION  - 8000038 , 
MEMBER SECRETARY RAJASTHAN STATE BACKWARD 
COMMISSION (EX CADRE POSTS) , Jaipur , Jaipur

0 0 1

3632 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000159 , MGNREGP , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3633 DIRECTOR - 3000160 , MGNREGP , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 2 5

3634 DIRECTOR PETROLEUM - 1858 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 2

3635 SUPDT. GEOLOGIST - 2179 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3636 SUPDT. M.E. (VIGILANCE) - 2321 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3637 MINING ENGG. - 4697 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3638 SUPDT. M.E. - 9214 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3639 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 16904 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3640 DIRECTOR - 1808 , MINORITY AFFAIRS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 3

3641 DIRECTOR - 20350 , MINORITY AFFAIRS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3642 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22408 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3643 CONTROLLER - 917 , MOTOR GARAGE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 4

3644 EXECUTIVE OFFICER - 1000312 , MUNICIPALITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , CHOMU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3645 COMMISSIONER - 1000334 , NAGAR NIGAM(EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 2 9

3646 PROJECT DIRECTOR - 8000021 , NATIONAL AAYUSH MISSION 
(EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3647 DIRECTOR - 849 , NATIONAL CADET CORPS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 2 5

3648 GROUP COMMANDER NCC GROUP HQS. - 850 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3649 COMMANDING OFFICER 1 RAJ. ARMD SQN. NCC - 851 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3650 COMMANDING OFFICER 1 RAJ. BN. NCC - 852 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3651 COMMANDING OFFICER 3 RAJ. NAVAL UNIT NCC - 853 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3652 COMMANDING OFFICER 7 RAJ. (I) COY NCC - 854 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3653 COMMANDING OFFICER 1 RAJ. GIRLS BN. NCC - 855 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3654 COMMANDING OFFICER 1 RAJ. AIR. SQN. NCC - 856 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3655 DIRECTOR - 1000335 , NATIONAL INSTT. OF AYURVED (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 2

3656 CE - 1000336 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 0

3657 PROJECT DIRECTOR - 1000337 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

9 0 8

3658 SE CIRCLE - 1000338 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3659 X. EN DIV - 1000339 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0
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3660 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000340 , OBC FINANCE AND 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3661 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1970 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BASSI , 
JAIPUR

1 1 0

3662 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1972 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SANGANER , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3663 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1974 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JHOTWARA , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3664 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1976 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PHAGI , 
JAIPUR

1 1 0

3665 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1977 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SAMBHAR , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3666 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1978 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DUDU , 
JAIPUR

1 1 0

3667 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1981 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
GOVINDGARH , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3668 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1984 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , AMER , 
JAIPUR

1 1 0

3669 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1987 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JAMWARAMGARH , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3670 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2084 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 0

3671 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2135 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , CHAKSU , 
JAIPUR

1 1 0

3672 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2137 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SHAHPURA , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3673 C.E.O., BIO FUEL AUTHORITY - 24413 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3674 COMMISSIONER MID-DAY MEAL - 24665 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 2

3675 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 28386 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 2

3676 COMMISSIONER - 3000194 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 6 26

3677 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000001 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , JALSU  
, JAIPUR

1 1 0

3678 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000588 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KOTKHAWDA , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3679 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000589 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MOZMABAD , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3680 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000607 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JOBNER , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3681 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000608 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KISHANGARH RENWAL , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3682 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000609 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
AANDHI , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3683 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000630 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
TOONGA , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3684 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000631 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MADHORAJPURA , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3685 DIRECTOR - 1000341 , PASHUDHAN VIKAS BOARD (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 2

3686 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001532 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3687 DIRECTOR - 904 , PENSION AND PENSIONERS WELFARE , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

17 6 40

3688 CE HQ - 892 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 4 3 5

3689 ADDL. CE (PROJECT) - 896 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3690 CE (SP) - 899 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1
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3691 SE DISTRICT CIRCLE - 3550 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3692 CE (R) - 3841 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3693 X. EN DISTRICT DIV II - 4087 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3694 ADDL. CE (REGION II) - 4784 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3695 X. EN DRILLING DIV - 5490 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3696 SE PROJECT CIRCLE - 6185 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3697 X. EN DISTRICT DIV III (RURAL) - 6318 , PHED , DUDU , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3698 ADDL. CE - 6595 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3699 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 9117 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3700 X. EN CITY DIV II (NORTH) - 10204 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3701 SE PROJECT CIRCLE (CITY) - 10974 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3702 SE MATERIAL MANAGEMENT CIRCLE - 11504 , PHED , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3703 ADDL. CE (DRILLING) - 12587 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3704 X. EN CITY DIV II (SOUTH) - 13634 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3705 SE CITY CIRCLE (NORTH) - 14271 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3706 SE DIPM CIRCLE - 14730 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3707 X. EN CITY DIV I (SOUTH) - 16917 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3708 CHIEF CHEMIST - 17791 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3709 X. EN DISTRICT DIV I - 18740 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3710 X. EN CITY DIV I (NORTH) - 23809 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3711 SE - 32097 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3712 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32104 , PHED , SAMBHAR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3713 X. EN DIV - 32105 , PHED , SHAHPURA , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3714 X. EN CITY DIV III NORTH - 32110 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3715 X. EN PROJECT DIV II (NORTH) - 32122 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3716 X. EN PROJECT DIV I (SOUTH) - 32147 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3717 X. EN CITY DIV IV (NORTH) - 32151 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3718 X. EN CITY DIV IV (SOUTH) - 32164 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3719 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32169 , PHED , PHAGI , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3720 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32170 , PHED , BASSI , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3721 SE CITY CIRCLE (SOUTH) - 32193 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3722 DIRECTOR TECHNICAL TRAINING CENTRE - 3000210 , PHED , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3723 CE (JAL JEEVAN MISSION) - 8001403 , PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 3 3 0

3724 CHIEF CHEMIST (JAL JIVAN MISSION AND GRAMIN) - 8002377 , 
PHED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3725 MEMBER SECRETARY - 1000342 , POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD 
(EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 5 11

3726 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000343 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3727 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 8000036 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , Jaipur , Jaipur

0 0 1

3728 MEMBER SECRETARY STATE LEVEL ENVIRONMENT IMPACT 
AUTHOURITY - 8001818 , POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3729 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE(CITY) - 8002358 , 
POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3730 DIRECTOR - 913 , PRINTING AND STATIONERY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 3

3731 SUPDT. GOVT. PRESS - 19493 , PRINTING AND STATIONERY , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 2

3732 CEO - 8001406 , PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 
INSTITUTE (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 2

3733 CE - 902 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 6 12
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3734 ADDL. CE ZONE II - 2660 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3735 X. EN DIV - 6996 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , PHULERA , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3736 X. EN QC - 7296 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3737 HORTICULTURIST - 12377 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3738 ADDL. CE (REGION) - 18074 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3739 SE CIRCLE (RURAL) - 18773 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3740 PROJECT DIRECTOR (PPP) - 8001613 , PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3741 CHAIRMAN - 1000344 , RAJ. RAJYA BAL ADHIKAR 
SANRAKSHAN AYOG (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3742 SECRETARY - 1000345 , RAJ. STATE TEXT BOOK BOARD (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 1 5

3743 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR - 7000105 , RAJ. URBAN INFRA. FINANCE 
AND DEV. CORP. LTD. (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 2 0

3744 PROJECT DIRECTOR - 1000346 , RAJASTHAN AIDS CONTROL 
SOCIETY (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 2 0

3745 C.E.O. - 8000642 , RAJASTHAN COMPENSATORY 
AFFORESTATION FUND MANAGEMENT PLANNING 
AUTHORITY (CAMPA) (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 0

3746 C.E.O. - 1000351 , RAJASTHAN DHAROHAR SANRAKSHAN AVM 
PRONATTI PRADHIKARAN (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 2

3747 CHAIRMAN - 8001306 , RAJASTHAN FINANCIAL SERVICES 
DELIVERY LIMITED (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 2

3748 PD - 1000359 , RAJASTHAN FORESTRY AND BIO DIVERSITY 
PROJECT PHASE II , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3749 REGISTRAR,RAJASTHAN ILD SKILL UNIVERSITY - 8000042 , 
RAJASTHAN ILD SKILL UNIVERSITY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3750 COMMISSIONER - 3000225 , RAJASTHAN INFORMATION 
COMMISSION , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3751 DIRECTOR GENERAL - 8000660 , RAJASTHAN JAN AADHAR 
AUTHORITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3752 SECRETARY - 841 , RAJASTHAN LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 4 6

3753 SECRETARY - 1000352 , RAJASTHAN MADARSA BOARD (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 3 1

3754 DIRECTOR - 8000043 , RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION 
SOCIETY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 2 12

3755 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000353 , RAJASTHAN MEDICAL 
SERVICES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

7 4 15

3756 REGISTRAR - 1000354 , RAJASTHAN MEDICAL UNIVERSITY (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 2 5

3757 PRINCIPAL RUHS MEDICAL COLLEGE, PARTAP NAGAR - 
8002122 , RAJASTHAN MEDICAL UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 2

3758 PRINCIPAL RUHS NURSING COLLEGE PRATAP NAGAR - 8002165  
, RAJASTHAN MEDICAL UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3759 PRINCIPAL RUHS PHARMACY COLLEGE PRATAP NAGAR - 
8002166 , RAJASTHAN MEDICAL UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1
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3760 SUPDT. RUHS HOSPITAL PRATAP NAGAR - 8002167 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3761 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000355 , RAJASTHAN MINORITY 
FINANCE DEV. CORP. (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 2

3762 RAJASTHAN OBC FINANCE AND DEVELOPMENT 
COOPERATIVE CORPORATION LIMITED - 8000469 , RAJASTHAN 
OBC FINANCE AND DEVELOPMENT COOPERATIVE 
CORPORATION LIMITED , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3763 SECRETARY - 1000356 , RAJASTHAN PARA-MEDICAL COUNCIL 
(EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3764 GENERAL MANAGER - 8000033 , RAJASTHAN POLICE 
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 0

3765 MEMBER SECRETARY - 99913 , RAJASTHAN RAJYA JAIV 
VIVIDHATA BOARD , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3766 REGISTRAR - 8002387 , RAJASTHAN REAL ESTATE APPELLANT 
TRIBUNAL (EX CADRE) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3767 PROJECT DIRECTOR - 1000360 , RAJASTHAN RESIDENTIAL  
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETY (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 0

3768 CHIEF ENGINEER  - 99923 , RAJASTHAN RIVER BASIN & WATER 
RESOURCES PLANNING AUTHORITY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3769 REGISTRAR - 1000361 , RAJASTHAN SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 2

3770 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000382 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE 
& DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 0 2

3771 PROJECT MANAGER - 8000769 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3772 RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL HQ - 8000073 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

4 4 7

3773 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000086 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3774 ADPC, SMSA - 8000116 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 2

3775 CBEO, SMSA - 8000250 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PHAGI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3776 CBEO, SMSA - 8000251 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DUDU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3777 CBEO, SMSA - 8000252 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GOVINDGARH , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3778 CBEO, SMSA - 8000253 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SANGANER , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3779 CBEO, SMSA - 8000254 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SHAHPURA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3780 CBEO, SMSA - 8000255 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JALSU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3781 CBEO, SMSA - 8000256 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHOTWARA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3782 CBEO, SMSA - 8000257 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BASSI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3783 CBEO, SMSA - 8000258 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAMBHAR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3784 CBEO, SMSA - 8000259 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , AMER , JAIPUR

0 0 1
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3785 CBEO, SMSA - 8000262 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAMWARAMGARH , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3786 CBEO, SMSA - 8000263 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHAKSU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3787 CBEO, SMSA (CITY) - 8000500 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL 
EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SANGANER , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3788 CBEO, SMSA (CITY) - 8000501 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL 
EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHOTWARA , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3789 CBEO, SMSA (EAST) - 8000502 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL 
EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3790 CBEO, SMSA (WEST) - 8000503 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL 
EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3791 CBEO, SMSA - 8001268 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JOBNER , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3792 CBEO, SMSA - 8001269 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KISHANGARH RENWAL , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3793 CBEO, SMSA - 8001270 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , AANDHI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3794 CBEO, SMSA - 8001271 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MADHORAJPURA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3795 CBEO, SMSA - 8001272 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TOONGA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3796 CBEO, SMSA - 8001273 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTKHAWDA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3797 CBEO, SMSA - 8001328 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MOZMABAD , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3798 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000364 , RAJASTHAN SKILL AND 
LIVELIHOODS DEVELOPMENT CORP (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 2 1

3799 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000365 , RAJASTHAN SMALL 
INDUSTRIES CORP. LTD (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 2

3800 SECRETARY - 1000366 , RAJASTHAN STATE AGRICULTURE 
MARKETING BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 8

3801 SECRETARY - 8000947 , RAJASTHAN STATE AGRO INDUSTRIES 
DEVELOPMENT BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3802 CHIEF COMMISSIONER - 3000237 , RAJASTHAN STATE BHARAT 
SCOUTS AND GUIDE ORG , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3803 DISTRICT MANAGER (RURAL) - 1000367 , RAJASTHAN STATE 
FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3804 DISTRICT MANAGER (CITY) - 1000368 , RAJASTHAN STATE 
FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3805 GENERAL MANAGER - 1000369 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

2 1 2

3806 GENERAL MANAGER HQ - 8001396 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOREST 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

2 0 0

3807 GENERAL MANAGER - 8001397 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOREST 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3808 CEO - 8000435 , RAJASTHAN STATE HEALTH INSURANCE 
AGENCY (EX-CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 2
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3809 MEMBER(EX CADRE POSTS) - 8001601 , RAJASTHAN STATE 
HIGHWAY AUTHORITY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 6 0

3810 SECRETARY - 1000370 , RAJASTHAN STATE MINORITY 
COMMISSION (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3811 CHAIRMAN - 3000040 , RAJASTHAN STATE OPEN SCHOOL , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3812 GENERAL MANAGER - 8000468 , RAJASTHAN STATE POWER 
FINANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 0 1

3813 SECRETARY - 7000128 , RAJASTHAN STATE SPORTS COUNCIL 
(EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 4

3814 CHAIRMAN - 1000042 , RAJASTHAN SUBORDINATE AND 
MINISTERIAL SERVICE SELECTION BOARD , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 2 4

3815 CORPORATE OFFICE AND PMU - 8001381 , RAJASTHAN WATER 
GRID CORPORATION LIMITED (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

2 2 0

3816 SECRETARY - 1000372 , RAJAY YUVA BOARD (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3817 COMMISSIONER AND SPECIAL GOVERNMENT SECRETARY 
AND MANAGING DIRECTOR - 8001606 , RAJIV GANDHI CENTRE 
OF ADVANCED TECHNOLIGY (R-CAT ) SOCIETY (EX-CADRE) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3818 RAJYA SHAIKSHIK PRABANDHAN AND PRASHIKSHAN 
SANSTHAN - 1000316 , RAJYA SHAIKSHIK PRABANDHAN AND 
PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN (EX CADRE POSTS) , GONER , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3819 MANAGER - 1000373 , RAVINDRA MANCH (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3820 DIRECTOR - 1000374 , REDA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 2 1

3821 DIG(CIRCLE-III) - 949 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3822 DIG(CIRCLE-I) - 9060 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3823 DIG(CIRCLE-II) - 9741 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3824 ADDL. IG - 26100 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3825 DIG(SPL CIRCLE) - 8001393 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3826 COLLECTOR - 2193 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 1

3827 TEHSILDAR - 6020 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHAKSU , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3828 TEHSILDAR - 6588 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAMBHAR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3829 TEHSILDAR - 6713 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PHAGI , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3830 TEHSILDAR - 11217 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SANGANER , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3831 TEHSILDAR - 11252 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SHAHPURA , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3832 TEHSILDAR - 11678 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHOMU , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3833 TEHSILDAR - 13363 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DUDU , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3834 TEHSILDAR - 13986 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3835 TEHSILDAR - 15604 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , AMER , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3836 TEHSILDAR - 15868 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BASSI , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3837 TEHSILDAR - 16597 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
JAMWARAMGARH , JAIPUR

0 0 1
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3838 DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER - 24134 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3839 TEHSILDAR - 31095 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KISHANGARH 
RENWAL , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3840 TEHSILDAR - 31096 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KOTKHAWDA , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3841 TEHSILDAR - 31097 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MOZMABAD , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3842 COLLECTOR (HOUSING) - 7000118 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3843 TEHSILDAR - 8001325 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KALWAR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3844 TEHSILDAR - 8001967 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JALSU , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3845 TEHSILDAR - 8001987 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JOBNER , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3846 TEHSILDAR - 8001998 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
MADHORAJPURA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3847 TEHSILDAR - 8001999 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , AANDHI , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

3848 TEHSILDAR - 8002107 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAMPURA 
DABDI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3849 TEHSILDAR (36850) - 8002261 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
TOONGA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3850 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000375 , RHDC (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3851 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000315 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
GOLYAWAS , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3852 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000318 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
GONER ROAD , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3853 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000376 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 3 8

3854 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000395 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BHANKROTA , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3855 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000397 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIKAR 
ROAD , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3856 DEPOT MANAGER - 8002511 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SITAPURA , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3857 SECRETARY - 8002146 , RSBTDA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

2 0 0

3858 DIRECTOR - 8001958 , RSPAA , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 5 0 8

3859 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR - 1000377 , RSRDC (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 0 8

3860 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002169 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 2

3861 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 8002215 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 24

3862 GENERAL MANAGER PURCHASE -STORE - 8002216 , RSRTC(EX 
CADRE) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 2

3863 CHIEF PRODUCTION MANAGER - 8002217 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3864 CHIEF MANAGER DELUXE DEPOT - 8002219 , RSRTC(EX CADRE)  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3865 CHIEF MANAGER VAISHALI NAGAR DEPOT - 8002220 , 
RSRTC(EX CADRE) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3866 CHIFE MANAGER VIDHYADHAR NAGAR DEPOT - 8002221 , 
RSRTC(EX CADRE) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3867 CHIEF MANAGER CBS  DEPOT - 8002222 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3868 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR - 1000380 , RSWC (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 0 11
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3869 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000378 , RTDC (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3870 MANAGING DIRECTOR - 1000379 , RUDA (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3871 Executive Director - 8001621 , RUDSICO , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 2 0

3872 PROJECT DIRECTOR  - 25872 , RUIDP , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 4 7 4

3873 ADDL.CE ZONE  - 25873 , RUIDP , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3874 FA AND CAO - 8526 , RWSSMB , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 28 0 47

3875 SECRETARY - 13352 , RWSSMB , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3876 DIRECTOR - 976 , SAINIK KALYAN DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 2 1

3877 DISTRTICT SAINIK WELFARE OFFICER - 8001402 , SAINIK 
KALYAN DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3878 DIRECTOR - 1000381 , SC COMMISSION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3879 DIRECTOR - 960 , SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 2

3880 RESEARCH OFFICER REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTER AJMER HQ - 
19257 , SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 1

3881 RESEARCH OFFICER SCIENCE PARK - 28500 , SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3882 FD INSURANCE / PENSION - 99918 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 1

3883 GO PALAN - 99919 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3884 ANIMAL HUSBANDRY - 1000002 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 0

3885 ART AND CULTURE - 1000003 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 2 0

3886 MEMBER SECRETARY BUREAU OF PUBLIC ENTERPRISES - 
1000005 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3887 CAD AND ADP - 1000006 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 1

3888 OSD CHIEF MINISTER ADVISORY COUNCIL - 1000007 , 
SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3889 CO-OP. DEPARTMENT - 1000008 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 1

3890 DOP (G) - 1000009 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 3 2 2

3891 CHAIRMAN RAJ. CIVIL SER. APPL. TRIB.) - 1000010 , 
SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3892 DOP (K-1) - 1000011 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 2

3893 DOP (KHA-3) - 1000012 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3894 DOP (KA-4) - 1000013 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3895 EDUCATION (GR. 4) - 1000014 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3896 EDUCATION (GR.5) - 1000015 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 2

3897 ENVIRONMENT - 1000016 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3898 FD   AUDIT - 1000017 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 5 3

3899 FD   EXCISE - 1000018 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 2 0

3900 FD   EXP I - 1000019 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 2 0

3901 FD   EXP II - 1000020 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 3 0

3902 FD   EXP III - 1000021 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 2 2

3903 FD   EXP IV - 1000022 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 6 0

3904 FD   EXP V - 1000023 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 2 0

3905 FD   G&T - 1000024 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3906 FD   REVENUE - 1000025 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 4 1 0

3907 FD   RULES - 1000026 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 5 4 3

3908 STATE FINANCE COMMISSION & EAD - 1000027 , SECRETARIAT  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 3 0
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3909 DIRECTOR BUDGET - 1000029 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 5 7 3

3910 FD (W&M) - 1000030 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 4 2 2

3911 GAD CABINET - 1000031 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3912 GAD GR. 4 - 1000032 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 2 1

3913 HIGHER EDUCATION - 1000033 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3914 HOME GR.2 - 1000034 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 2 2

3915 LAW DEPARTMENT - 1000035 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 2

3916 DIRECTOR LITIGATION - 1000036 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 1

3917 MEDICAL DEPARTMENT - 1000037 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 1

3918 MEDICAL EDUCATION (GR I) - 1000038 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 1 1

3919 PLANNING DEPARTMENT - 1000039 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

3920 FD (FR-SPFC)  - 1000041 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 2 0

3921 FD (FR-SPFC) - 1000041 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 0 1

3922 REHABILITATION - 1000044 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3923 REVENUE DEPARTMENT - 1000045 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 0 1

3924 RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT - 1000046 , SECRETARIAT  
, JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 4 10

3925 TAD - 1000048 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3926 UDH  - 1000049 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 2 3

3927 WATER RESOURCES - 1000050 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3928 FD TAX - 8000023 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3929 P.M.U.S.P.F.M. - 8000024 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3930 AGRICULTURE AND HORTICULTURE - 8000058 , SECRETARIAT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3931 CM RELIEF FUND, CM OFFICE - 8000754 , SECRETARIAT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

4 2 1

3932 DIRECTOR, PUBLIC SERVICE OFFICE - 8000755 , SECRETARIAT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3933 JOINT SECRETARY AND PROJECT DIRECTOR, SPFM PROJECT 
PMU - 8000766 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3934 NODAL OFFICER SIXTEENTH  STATE FINANCE COMMISSION 
CELL - 8001623 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 0 0

3935 MEMBER SECRETARY, SEVENTH STATE FINANCE 
COMMISSION - 8002379 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

3936 FD EAD (PPPCELL) - 8002411 , SECRETARIAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 0 1

3937 COMMISSIONER - 966 , SETTLEMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1

3938 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 23410 , SETTLEMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

3939 ADDL. COMMISSIONER TRAINING SCHOOL - 3000279 , 
SETTLEMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3940 REGISTRAR - 1000389 , SHREE KARAN NARENDRA 
AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , JOBNER , 
JAIPUR

1 1 1

3941 CEO - 8000040 , SMART CITY MISSION (EX CADRE POSTS) , Jaipur  
, JAIPUR

0 1 2

3942 DIRECTOR - 6341 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

9 9 22

3943 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 10856 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1
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3944 DY. DIRECTOR (RURAL) - 25131 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3945 DY.DIRECTOR, DEVNARAYAN YOJNA - 3000395 , SOCIAL 
JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 0

3946 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000396 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , AMER , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3947 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000397 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BASSI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3948 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000398 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHAKSU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3949 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000399 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DUDU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3950 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000400 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GOVINDGARH , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3951 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000401 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JAMWARAMGARH , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3952 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000402 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JHOTWARA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3953 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000404 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PHAGI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3954 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000405 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAMBHAR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3955 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000406 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SANGANER , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3956 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000407 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SHAHPURA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3957 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000923 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JALSU , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3958 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRL RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL, PIPLOD - 8001821 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SHAHPURA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3959 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002068 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JOBNER , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3960 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002069 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KISHANGARH RENWAL , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3961 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002070 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KOTKHAWDA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3962 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002071 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MOZMABAD , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3963 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002072 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , AANDHI , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3964 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002073 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MADHORAJPURA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3965 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002074 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , TOONGA , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3966 SOCIETY FOR SOCIAL AUDIT ACCOUNTABILITY AND 
TRANSPERANCY (SSAAT) - 8000899 , SOCIETY FOR SOCIAL 
AUDIT ACCOUNTABILITY AND TRANSPERANCY (SSAAT) (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

4 8 4

3967 DIRECTOR - 968 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

6 3 8

3968 PM DWDU - 28604 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3969 SECRETARY - 366 , STATE ELECTION COMMISSION , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

1 1 3

3970 SECRETARY - 3000087 , STATE ENTERPRISES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 2

3971 DIRECTOR - 995 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 5 7 8

3972 ADDL. DIRECTOR (GIS) - 996 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 0 2
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3973 ADDL. DIRECTOR I - 997 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , JAIPUR  
, JAIPUR

1 0 1

3974 DY. DIRECTOR CITY - 998 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 2 0

3975 DY. DIRECTOR RURAL - 1000 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3976 DY. DIRECTOR (SECTT.) - 1001 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

3977 ADDL. DIRECTOR II - 1002 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3978 PROJECT DIRECTOR, RAJASTHAN GOVERNMENT HEALTH 
SCHEME (RGHS) - 8000665 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 0 2

3979 Project Director, Mukhyamantri Chiranjeevi Durghatna Bima Yojana - 
8000966 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 1

3980 SECRETARY  - 1000383 , STATE SAFAI KARMCHARI 
COMMISSION (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3981 DIRECTOR - 1000384 , STATE SEEDS CERTIFICATION AGENCY 
(EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 2

3982 DIRECTOR - 1047 , TOURISM DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 3 5

3983 C.E.O. STATE LEVEL FAIR AUTHORITY - 3000548 , TOURISM 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

3984 CHIEF TOWN PLANNER - 1134 , TOWN PLANNING 
DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 2 3

3985 COMMISSIONER - 1048 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

8 8 16

3986 DTO - 28357 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , CHOMU , JAIPUR 1 0 0

3987 DTO - 28669 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , SHAHPURA , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3988 DTO - 28672 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , DUDU , JAIPUR 0 1 0

3989 RTO I - 8001371 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 3 3

3990 RTO II - 8001372 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 0 1

3991 DIRECTOR - 1090 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

14 23 24

3992 TREASURY OFFICER (CITY) - 1108 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 8 30

3993 TREASURY OFFICER (RURAL) - 1109 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 5 18

3994 TREASURY OFFICER (SECTT.) - 1110 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 6 16

3995 TREASURY OFFICER (PENSION) - 1111 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

2 6 16

3996 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 5825 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SANGANER , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3997 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (PENSION) - 7173 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 1 2

3998 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7321 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , AMER , JAIPUR

0 1 1

3999 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11044 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SAMBHAR , JAIPUR

0 1 2

4000 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11656 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , DUDU (HQ MOJAMABAD) , JAIPUR

1 1 1

4001 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11809 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , VIDHANSABHA , JAIPUR

0 1 1

4002 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 15028 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PHAGI , JAIPUR

1 1 1

4003 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 16740 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , CHAKSU , JAIPUR

0 1 1
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4004 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 17134 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BASSI , JAIPUR

1 1 1

4005 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 18689 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , CHOMU , JAIPUR

0 1 2

4006 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20549 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , JAMWARAMGARH , JAIPUR

1 1 1

4007 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20554 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SHAHPURA , JAIPUR

1 1 1

4008 TREASURY OFFICER (E-TREASURY) - 28445 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 4 5

4009 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33301 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , KISHANGARH RENWAL , JAIPUR

1 0 1

4010 TREASURY OFFICER STATE CYBER TREASURY(SCHEMES) - 
41854 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

4 8 16

4011 C.E.O. Rajasthan State Service Delivery War Room - 8000904 , 
TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 2

4012 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8001951 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , DUDU , JAIPUR

1 1 1

4013 ADDL. COMMISSIONER - 31797 , TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT , 
JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

4014 DIRECTOR - 22315 , UNANI , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 2

4015 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 7000130 , UNANI , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 0

4016 REGISTRAR - 1000385 , UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

3 5 4

4017 DIRECTOR - 32285 , UPBHOKTA MAMLAT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

4018 REGISTRAR VETERINARY UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS)(HQ.JAIPUR) - 8002114 , VETERINARY UNIVERSITY (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JOBNER , JAIPUR

1 2 1

4019 SUPERINTENDENT MENTAL VIMNDIT HOME (GIRLS WING) - 
23740 , VISHESH YOGYAJAN , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

4020 DIRECTOR - 3000556 , VISHESH YOGYAJAN , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 1 1

4021 DIRECTOR REHABILITATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE - 
8001646 , VISHESH YOGYAJAN , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 1 0

4022 DIRECTOR,SWAYAMSIDDHA CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE - 
8002113 , VISHESH YOGYAJAN , JAMDOLI , JAIPUR

0 1 0

4023 CEO - 8000946 , VOLUNTARY SECTOR DEVELOPMENT CENTRE 
(EX CADRE POSTS) , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

1 0 0

4024 CE (SWRPD) - 731 , WATER RESOURCES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

4025 ADDL. CE - 762 , WATER RESOURCES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 1

4026 SE (PMU & RAJMIP) - 770 , WATER RESOURCES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 2 1

4027 CE - 801 , WATER RESOURCES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 5 6

4028 DY. DIRECTOR ,HYDROLOGY,SPMU-NHP - 805 , WATER 
RESOURCES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR

0 0 1

4029 CE (ID&R) - 24073 , WATER RESOURCES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 1 1 2

4030 SE CIRCLE - 25128 , WATER RESOURCES , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 0 0 1

4031 CE QC&VIG. (RWSRP) - 7000131 , WATER RESOURCES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 0

4032 X.EN DRIP (35891) - 8002120 , WATER RESOURCES , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 0 1

4033 DIRECTOR - 194 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , JAIPUR , JAIPUR 2 2 2

4034 DY. DIRECTOR - 5793 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , JAIPUR , 
JAIPUR

0 1 0

4035 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 14066 , AGRICULTURE , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4036 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 20578 , AGRICULTURE , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4037 JOINT DIRECTOR - 38 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0
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4038 DY. DIRECTOR  - 6113 , AYURVED , JAISALMER , JAISALMER 0 1 0

4039 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31126 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , JAISALMER  
, JAISALMER

0 1 0

4040 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000821 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

1 0 0

4041 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000250 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4042 CBEO - 1489 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4043 CBEO - 1490 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SUM , JAISALMER 0 1 0

4044 CBEO - 1491 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SANKARA , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4045 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1533 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4046 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1575 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

1 0 1

4047 PRINCIPAL, SETH BALKRISHN KOTHARI GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 264 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

1 0 0

4048 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 5846 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4049 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 12160 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , POKARAN , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4050 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(GIRLS) - 33382 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , POKARAN , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4051 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000668 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , FATEHGARH , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4052 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000740 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHANIYANA , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4053 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001152 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , POKARAN , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4054 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001229 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SANKARA , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4055 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001230 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAMGARH , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4056 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001917 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MOHANGARH , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4057 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001918 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NACHNA , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4058 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 13291 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

1 0 1

4059 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19621 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4060 SUPDT. ITI - 19472 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4061 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 19215 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4062 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 5111 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4063 DCF (WL) - 5340 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

1 0 0

4064 DCF - 9376 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , JAISALMER 1 0 0

4065 DCF (IGNP) STAGE II - 14745 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4066 COMMANDANT, BORDER HOME GUARDS - 246 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4067 SP - 7506 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , JAISALMER 1 0 1

4068 ADDL. SP CID (SB) - 22682 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4069 DY. DIRECTOR - 28325 , HORTICULTURE , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1
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4070 X. EN VIGILANCE TECH EXAM AND QC DIV 4 - 24653 , INDIRA 
GANDHI NAHAR PROJECT , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4071 CE - 24854 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR PROJECT , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

1 0 2

4072 SE CIRCLE II STAGE 3 - 24855 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR 
PROJECT , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4073 SE CIRCLE - 24869 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR PROJECT , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4074 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 17659 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4075 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32600 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4076 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000065 , INSPECTION , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

1 0 1

4077 DY. DIRECTOR - 22761 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4078 CDPO - 23040 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
POKARAN , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4079 CDPO - 23041 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SUM , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4080 CDPO - 23043 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4081 CDPO - 8001098 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , MOHANGARH , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4082 CDPO - 8001099 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , NACHNA , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4083 CDPO - 8001100 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BHANIYANA , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4084 CDPO - 8001101 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , FATEHGARH , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4085 SECRETARY - 8001348 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4086 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24824 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4087 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 8000702 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4088 CMHO - 20253 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

1 0 2

4089 PMO - 20376 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAISALMER , JAISALMER 1 1 2

4090 BCMO - 23225 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SANKARA , JAISALMER 0 1 0

4091 BCMO - 23226 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SUM , JAISALMER 0 1 0

4092 BCMO - 23227 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4093 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23229 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SANKARA , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4094 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23231 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NACHNA , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4095 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23233 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MOHANGARH , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4096 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23235 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAMGARH , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4097 BCMO - 40696 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHANIYANA , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4098 BCMO - 8001192 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MOHANGARH , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4099 BCMO - 8001193 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NACHNA , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0
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4100 BCMO - 8001195 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , FATEHGARH , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4101 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001764 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
POKARAN , JAISALMER

0 1 2

4102 DY. CMHO - 19777 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4103 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000161 , MGNREGP , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4104 SUPDT. GEOLOGIST - 6186 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JAISALMER  
, JAISALMER

0 0 1

4105  MINING ENGG. - 31690 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4106 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22394 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4107 COMMISSIONER - 1000399 , NAGAR NIGAM(EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4108 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2086 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 2 0

4109 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2139 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

1 1 0

4110 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2141 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SANKARA  
, JAISALMER

1 1 0

4111 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2142 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SUM , 
JAISALMER

1 1 0

4112 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31182 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 2

4113 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000610 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MOHANGARH , JAISALMER

1 1 0

4114 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000611 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
NACHNA , JAISALMER

1 1 0

4115 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000612 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
FATEHGARH , JAISALMER

1 1 0

4116 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000641 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHANIYANA , JAISALMER

1 1 0

4117 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001535 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

1 0 0

4118 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 4498 , PHED , POKARAN , JAISALMER 0 0 1

4119 X. EN DIV - 6380 , PHED , POKARAN , JAISALMER 0 0 1

4120 SE CIRCLE - 9162 , PHED , JAISALMER , JAISALMER 0 0 1

4121 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 9740 , PHED , MOHANGARH , JAISALMER 0 0 1

4122 X. EN DISTRICT DIV - 14346 , PHED , JAISALMER , JAISALMER 0 0 1

4123 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 15800 , PHED , NACHNA , JAISALMER 0 0 1

4124 X. EN CITY DIV - 18647 , PHED , JAISALMER , JAISALMER 0 0 1

4125 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 32126 , PHED , JAISALMER , JAISALMER 0 0 1

4126 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 32127 , PHED , JAISALMER , JAISALMER 0 0 1

4127 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32129 , PHED , FATEHGARH , JAISALMER 0 0 1

4128 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8000691 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4129 SE CIRCLE - 5985 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4130 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 7122 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4131 X. EN DIV - 9049 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , RAMGARH , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4132 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001865 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1
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4133 PROJECT MANAGER - 8000770 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4134 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000087 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4135 ADPC, SMSA - 8000117 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 2

4136 CBEO, SMSA - 8000264 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4137 CBEO, SMSA - 8000265 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , POKARAN , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4138 CBEO, SMSA - 8000266 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SUM , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4139 CBEO, SMSA - 8001274 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MOHANGARH , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4140 CBEO, SMSA - 8001275 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NACHNA , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4141 CBEO, SMSA - 8001276 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHANIYANA , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4142 CBEO, SMSA - 8001277 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , FATEHGARH , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4143 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000403 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4144 TEHSILDAR - 3909 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4145 TEHSILDAR - 14442 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , FATEHGARH , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4146 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 15528 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4147 COLLECTOR - 15795 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4148 TEHSILDAR - 18338 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , POKARAN , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4149 TEHSILDAR - 28181 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHANIYANA , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4150 TEHSILDAR - 8001321 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PHALSUND , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4151 TEHSILDAR - 8001322 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAMGARH , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4152 TEHSILDAR - 8002263 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SUM , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4153 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000404 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

1 0 1

4154 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002201 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4155 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 2503 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT  
, JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4156 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000411 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4157 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000412 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SANKARA , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4158 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000413 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SUM , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4159 PRINCIPAL, SCHEDULE CASTE BOYS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 
8001410 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

0 0 1

4160 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002075 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MOHANGARH , JAISALMER

0 0 1
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4161 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002076 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NACHNA , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4162 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002077 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHANIYANA , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4163 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002078 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , FATEHGARH , JAISALMER

0 0 1

4164 PM DWDU - 28605 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4165 DY. DIRECTOR - 1037 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

0 1 0

4166 DTO - 1065 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

1 0 0

4167 DTO - 8000663 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , POKARAN , 
JAISALMER

0 1 0

4168 TREASURY OFFICER - 1112 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
JAISALMER , JAISALMER

1 3 9

4169 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2846 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , POKARAN , JAISALMER

1 1 1

4170 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6375 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , FATEHGARH , JAISALMER

1 1 1

4171 SECRETARY - 1000405 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAISALMER , 
JAISALMER

1 0 2

4172 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 3405 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , JAISALMER  
, JAISALMER

0 1 0

4173 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 6307 , AGRICULTURE , BHEENMAL , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4174 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 9354 , AGRICULTURE , JALORE , JALORE 1 0 0

4175 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 10417 , AGRICULTURE , JALORE , JALORE 0 1 0

4176 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 16104 , AGRICULTURE , JALORE , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4177 JOINT DIRECTOR - 27 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , JALORE , JALORE 0 1 0

4178 DY. DIRECTOR  - 6095 , AYURVED , JALORE , JALORE 0 1 0

4179 DPSW - 31127 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , JALORE , JALORE 0 1 0

4180 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000835 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JALORE , 
JALORE

1 0 0

4181 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000836 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , SANCHORE , 
JALORE

1 0 0

4182 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000251 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4183 CBEO - 1392 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BHEENMAL , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4184 CBEO - 1393 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JASWANTPURA , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4185 CBEO - 1394 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SANCHORE , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4186 CBEO - 1395 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RANIWARA , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4187 CBEO - 1505 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JALORE , JALORE 0 1 0

4188 CBEO - 1506 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , AHORE , JALORE 0 1 0

4189 CBEO - 1507 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAILA , JALORE 0 1 0

4190 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1536 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JALORE , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4191 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1578 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , JALORE , JALORE

1 0 1

4192 CBEO - 2656 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHITALWANA , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4193 PRINCIPAL, GHAMANDIRAM KEWALJI GOWANI GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 252 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHEENMAL , JALORE

1 0 0
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4194 PRINCIPAL, SHRI RAJENDRA SURI KUNDAN JAIN 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 306 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , 
JALORE , JALORE

1 0 0

4195 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 15508 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JALORE , JALORE

1 0 0

4196 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31261 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SANCHORE , JALORE

1 0 0

4197 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 32781 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , AHORE , JALORE

1 0 0

4198 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000442 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RANIWARA , JALORE

1 0 0

4199 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000998 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHITALWANA , JALORE

1 0 0

4200 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001014 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , REVTADA , JALORE

1 0 0

4201 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001151 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KESHWANA , JALORE

0 1 0

4202 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001919 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BAGORA , JALORE

1 0 0

4203 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002452 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JASWANTPURA , JALORE

1 0 0

4204 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002464 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , AHORE , JALORE

1 0 0

4205 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 14459 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , JALORE , JALORE

1 0 1

4206 SUPDT. ITI - 19474 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
JALORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4207 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 17850 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4208 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 13736 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4209 DCF - 2860 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JALORE , JALORE 1 0 0

4210 SP - 18306 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JALORE , JALORE 1 0 1

4211 DY. DIRECTOR - 23653 , HORTICULTURE , JALORE , JALORE 0 1 0

4212 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 11951 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4213 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32601 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4214 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000066 , INSPECTION , JALORE , 
JALORE

2 0 2

4215 DY. DIRECTOR - 22765 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4216 CDPO - 23044 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
AHORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4217 CDPO - 23045 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4218 CDPO - 23046 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SAILA , JALORE

0 1 0

4219 CDPO - 23047 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RANIWARA , JALORE

0 0 1

4220 CDPO - 23048 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SANCHORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4221 CDPO - 23049 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SANCHORE II, CHITALWANA , JALORE

0 0 1

4222 CDPO - 23050 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BHEENMAL , JALORE

0 0 1

4223 CDPO - 23051 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JASWANTPURA , JALORE

0 0 1

4224 CDPO - 8001102 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SARNAU , JALORE

0 1 0
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4225 CDPO - 8001103 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BAGORA , JALORE

0 1 0

4226 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24827 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4227 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 8000703 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JALORE  
, JALORE

0 0 1

4228 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1787 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4229 CMHO - 20254 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JALORE , JALORE 1 0 2

4230 PMO - 20377 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JALORE , JALORE 1 0 1

4231 BCMO - 23267 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JALORE , JALORE 0 1 0

4232 BCMO - 23268 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AHORE , JALORE 0 1 0

4233 BCMO - 23269 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAILA , JALORE 0 1 0

4234 BCMO - 23270 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHEENMAL , JALORE 0 1 0

4235 BCMO - 23271 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JASWANTPURA , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4236 BCMO - 23272 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RANIWARA , JALORE 0 1 0

4237 BCMO - 23273 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SANCHORE , JALORE 0 1 0

4238 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23274 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
AHORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4239 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23275 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SAILA , JALORE

0 0 1

4240  PMO SDH - 23276 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHEENMAL , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4241 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23277 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
JASWANTPURA , JALORE

0 0 1

4242 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23278 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RANIWARA , JALORE

0 0 1

4243 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23279 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SIANA , JALORE

0 0 1

4244 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 23280 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SANCHORE , JALORE

0 1 2

4245 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23281 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
ADAICHA , JALORE

0 0 1

4246 BCMO - 28129 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHITALWANA , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4247 BCMO - 8001180 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SARNAU , JALORE 0 1 0

4248 BCMO - 8001181 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAGORA , JALORE 0 1 0

4249 ADDL. CMHO - 19775 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4250 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000162 , MGNREGP , JALORE , JALORE 0 0 1

4251  MINING ENGG. - 31688 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JALORE , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4252 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22356 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , JALORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4253 X. EN DIV - 1000411 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , JALORE , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4254 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 1954 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , JALORE , JALORE

0 2 0

4255 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1992 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , AHORE , 
JALORE

1 1 0

4256 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1994 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SAILA , 
JALORE

1 1 0

4257 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1995 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHEENMAL , JALORE

1 1 0

4258 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1997 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JASWANTPURA , JALORE

1 1 0

4259 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1999 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SANCHORE , JALORE

1 1 0
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4260 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2001 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RANIWARA , JALORE

1 1 0

4261 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2004 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
CHITALWANA , JALORE

1 1 0

4262 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2145 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , JALORE , 
JALORE

1 1 0

4263 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31183 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JALORE , JALORE

0 1 2

4264 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000620 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BAGORA  , JALORE

1 1 0

4265 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000632 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SARNAU , JALORE

1 1 0

4266 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001534 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , JALORE , JALORE

1 0 0

4267 SE PROJECT CIRCLE - 3119 , PHED , SANCHORE , JALORE 0 0 1

4268 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 3439 , PHED , JALORE , JALORE 0 0 1

4269 SE CIRCLE - 6145 , PHED , JALORE , JALORE 0 0 1

4270 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 7815 , PHED , SANCHORE , JALORE 0 0 1

4271 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 10260 , PHED , SANCHORE , JALORE 0 0 1

4272 X. EN DIV - 10513 , PHED , SANCHORE , JALORE 0 0 1

4273 X. EN DIV - 16033 , PHED , BHEENMAL , JALORE 0 0 1

4274 X. EN DIV - 18217 , PHED , JALORE , JALORE 0 0 1

4275 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32128 , PHED , BHEENMAL , JALORE 0 0 1

4276 X. EN DIV - 3056 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SANCHORE , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4277 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 5129 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
JALORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4278 SE CIRCLE - 16147 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , JALORE , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4279 PROJECT DIRECTOR (PPP) - 8001612 , PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT , JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4280 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001867 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , JALORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4281 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000417 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , JALORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4282 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000088 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JALORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4283 ADPC, SMSA - 8000118 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JALORE , JALORE

0 1 2

4284 CBEO, SMSA - 8000267 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JALORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4285 CBEO, SMSA - 8000268 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , AHORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4286 CBEO, SMSA - 8000269 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAILA , JALORE

0 0 1

4287 CBEO, SMSA - 8000270 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHEENMAL , JALORE

0 0 1

4288 CBEO, SMSA - 8000271 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JASWANTPURA , JALORE

0 0 1

4289 CBEO, SMSA - 8000272 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RANIWARA , JALORE

0 0 1

4290 CBEO, SMSA - 8000273 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SANCHORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4291 CBEO, SMSA - 8000274 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHITALWANA , JALORE

0 0 1

4292 CBEO, SMSA - 8001278 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SARNAU , JALORE

0 0 1
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4293 CBEO, SMSA - 8001279 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BAGORA , JALORE

0 0 1

4294 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000415 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , JALORE , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4295 COLLECTOR - 23892 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JALORE , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4296 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 24219 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, JALORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4297 TEHSILDAR - 24480 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JALORE , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4298 TEHSILDAR - 24484 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , AHORE , JALORE 0 0 1

4299 TEHSILDAR - 24487 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAILA , JALORE 0 0 1

4300 TEHSILDAR - 24492 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHEENMAL , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4301 TEHSILDAR - 24494 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAGORA , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4302 TEHSILDAR - 24498 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SANCHORE , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4303 TEHSILDAR - 24502 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RANIWARA , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4304 TEHSILDAR - 28182 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JASWANTPURA , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4305 TEHSILDAR - 28183 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHITALWANA , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4306 TEHSILDAR - 8001323 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHADRAJUN , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4307 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000416 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JALORE , JALORE

1 0 1

4308 DEPOT MANAGER - 8002512 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SANCHORE , JALORE

1 0 0

4309 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002197 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , JALORE , 
JALORE

0 0 1

4310 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 23765 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , HARIYALI , JALORE

0 0 1

4311 PRINCIPAL DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 23788 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , BHENSWARA , JALORE

0 0 1

4312 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 32944 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
CHANDPURA , JALORE

0 0 1

4313 DPSW - 3000414 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
JALORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4314 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000415 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , AHORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4315 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000416 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHEENMAL , JALORE

0 0 1

4316 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000417 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHITALWANA , JALORE

0 0 1

4317 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000418 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JALORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4318 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000419 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JASWANTPURA , JALORE

0 0 1

4319 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000420 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RANIWARA , JALORE

0 0 1

4320 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000421 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAILA , JALORE

0 0 1

4321 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000422 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SANCHORE , JALORE

0 0 1
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4322 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002079 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SARNAU , JALORE

0 0 1

4323 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002080 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAGORA , JALORE

0 0 1

4324 PM DWDU - 28606 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
JALORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4325 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1034 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , JALORE  
, JALORE

0 1 0

4326 DTO - 1070 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , JALORE , JALORE 1 0 0

4327 DTO - 28671 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BHEENMAL , JALORE 0 1 0

4328 TREASURY OFFICER - 1113 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
JALORE , JALORE

1 4 10

4329 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 4474 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RANIWARA , JALORE

1 1 1

4330 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 4814 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BAGORA , JALORE

1 1 1

4331 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6753 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , AHORE , JALORE

1 1 1

4332 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10714 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BHEENMAL , JALORE

1 1 1

4333 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12158 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SAILA , JALORE

1 1 1

4334 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33297 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , JASWANTPURA , JALORE

1 0 1

4335 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33298 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , CHITALWANA , JALORE

1 0 1

4336 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8001954 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , SANCHORE , JALORE

1 1 1

4337 CE (NARMADA NAHAR) - 776 , WATER RESOURCES , SANCHORE  
, JALORE

0 1 0

4338 SE NARMDA PROJECT  I - 781 , WATER RESOURCES , 
SANCHORE , JALORE

0 0 1

4339 X.EN, RIGIONAL INDUSTRIAL FACTORY DIV NARMADA CANAL 
PROJECT - 8002372 , WATER RESOURCES , SANCHORE , JALORE

0 1 0

4340 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23820 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , JALORE , 
JALORE

0 1 0

4341 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 6768 , AGRICULTURE , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4342 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 8863 , AGRICULTURE , 
BHAWANIMANDI , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4343 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 17881 , AGRICULTURE , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4344 DY. DIRECTOR - 103 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , DUG , JHALAWAR 0 1 0

4345 JOINT DIRECTOR - 116 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4346 DY. DIRECTOR  - 6326 , AYURVED , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR 0 1 0

4347 DPSW - 31128 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4348 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000833 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4349 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1523 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

1 0 1

4350 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1557 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
JHALRAPATAN , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4351 CBEO - 1652 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BAKANI , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4352 CBEO - 1653 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MANOHAR THANA  
, JHALAWAR

0 1 0
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4353 CBEO - 1654 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KHANPUR , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4354 CBEO - 1655 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PIDAWA , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4355 CBEO - 1656 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DUG , JHALAWAR 0 1 0

4356 CBEO - 1657 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JHALRAPATAN , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4357 CBEO - 8000514 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , AKLERA , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4358 CBEO - 8000582 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
BHAWANIMANDI , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4359 PRINCIPAL, BIRLA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 251 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHAWANIMANDI , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4360 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 305 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4361 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 20148 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4362 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 24201 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4363 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 32783 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MANOHAR THANA , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4364 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33051 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHOMHELA , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4365 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33059 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PIDAWA , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4366 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33370 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KHANPUR , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4367 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001920 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ASNAWAR , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4368 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002419 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DUG , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4369 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002447 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , AKLERA , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4370 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 22087 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

1 0 1

4371 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19674 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4372 SUPDT. ITI - 19479 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4373 SUPDT. ITI - 19482 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
JHALRAPATAN , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4374 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 6144 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4375 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 11330 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4376 DCF - 2659 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR 1 0 0

4377 COMMANDANT, PTC - 22268 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4378 SP - 22271 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR 1 0 1

4379 DY. DIRECTOR - 10344 , HORTICULTURE , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4380 JOINT DIRECTOR (RESERARCH) CENTER OF EXCELLENCE - 
32448 , HORTICULTURE , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4381 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 19312 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4382 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32602 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4383 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000079 , INSPECTION , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

4 0 4
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4384 DY. DIRECTOR - 22762 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4385 CDPO - 23052 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DUG , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4386 CDPO - 23053 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JHALRAPATAN , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4387 CDPO - 23055 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MANOHAR THANA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4388 CDPO - 23056 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KHANPUR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4389 CDPO - 23057 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BAKANI , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4390 CDPO - 23058 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PIDAWA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4391 CDPO - 8000487 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BHAWANIMANDI , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4392 CDPO - 8000488 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , AKLERA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4393 SECRETARY - 1000423 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , BHAWANIMANDI , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4394 SECRETARY - 1000430 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JHALRAPATAN , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4395 SECRETARY - 8001342 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , CHOMHELA , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4396 SECRETARY - 8001353 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , AKLERA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4397 SECRETARY - 8001354 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KHANPUR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4398 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24831 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 2 0

4399 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 28136 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4400 JUDGE MACT - 32813 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4401 DY. DIRECTOR  MAHILA  SHIKSHAN  VIHAR - 1788 , LITERACY 
AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4402 CMHO - 20255 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

1 0 2

4403 BCMO - 23238 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHALRAPATAN , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4404 BCMO - 23239 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AKLERA , JHALAWAR 0 1 0

4405 BCMO - 23242 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DUG , JHALAWAR 0 1 0

4406 BCMO - 23245 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAKANI , JHALAWAR 0 1 0

4407 BCMO - 23246 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PIDAWA , JHALAWAR 0 1 0

4408 BCMO - 23247 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHANPUR , JHALAWAR 0 1 0

4409 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23248 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KHANPUR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4410 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23250 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SAROLA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4411 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23252 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MANOHAR THANA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4412 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23254 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
AKLERA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4413  PMO SDH - 23255 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PIDAWA , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4414 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23256 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SUNEL , JHALAWAR

0 0 1
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4415 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23257 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAIPUR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4416 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 23260 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
JHALRAPATAN , JHALAWAR

0 1 2

4417 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23261 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
ASNAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4418 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23262 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BHAWANIMANDI , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4419  PMO SDH - 23263 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DUG , JHALAWAR 0 0 1

4420 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23264 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHOMHELA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4421 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23265 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BAKANI , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4422 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23266 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RATLAI , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4423 PMO - 3000133 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4424 BCMO - 8001670 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHAWANIMANDI , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4425 DY. CMHO - 19634 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4426 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000163 , MGNREGP , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4427 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 10128 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4428 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22399 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4429 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2006 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JHALRAPATAN , JHALAWAR

1 1 0

4430 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2011 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KHANPUR  
, JHALAWAR

1 1 0

4431 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2013 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DUG , 
JHALAWAR

1 1 0

4432 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2014 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PIDAWA , 
JHALAWAR

1 1 0

4433 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2089 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 2 0

4434 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2147 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BAKANI , 
JHALAWAR

1 1 0

4435 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2149 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MANOHAR THANA , JHALAWAR

1 1 0

4436 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31184 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 2

4437 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32491 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHAWANIMANDI , JHALAWAR

1 1 0

4438 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32492 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , AKLERA  
, JHALAWAR

1 1 0

4439 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001537 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4440 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 5439 , PHED , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR 0 0 1

4441 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 12324 , PHED , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR 0 0 1

4442 SE CIRCLE - 17036 , PHED , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR 0 0 1

4443 X. EN DIV - 23570 , PHED , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR 0 0 1

4444 X. EN DIV - 32118 , PHED , BHAWANIMANDI , JHALAWAR 0 0 1

4445 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 7000101 , PHED , BHAWANIMANDI , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1
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4446 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8000692 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4447 X. EN QC - 2751 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4448 SE CIRCLE - 4865 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4449 X. EN DIV - 9980 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , CHOMHELA , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4450 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000429 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4451 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000089 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4452 ADPC, SMSA - 8000119 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 2

4453 CBEO, SMSA - 8000275 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DUG , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4454 CBEO, SMSA - 8000276 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHAWANIMANDI , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4455 CBEO, SMSA - 8000277 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , AKLERA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4456 CBEO, SMSA - 8000278 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BAKANI , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4457 CBEO, SMSA - 8000279 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHALRAPATAN , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4458 CBEO, SMSA - 8000280 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KHANPUR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4459 CBEO, SMSA - 8000281 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SUNEL , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4460 CBEO, SMSA - 8000282 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MANOHAR THANA , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4461 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000427 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4462 TEHSILDAR - 4095 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KHANPUR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4463 TEHSILDAR - 4141 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MANOHAR 
THANA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4464 TEHSILDAR - 4920 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PACHPAHAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4465 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 9718 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4466 TEHSILDAR - 11893 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , AKLERA , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4467 TEHSILDAR - 13749 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JHALRAPATAN , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4468 TEHSILDAR - 14747 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GANGDHAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4469 TEHSILDAR - 16316 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PIDAWA , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4470 COLLECTOR - 23894 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4471 TEHSILDAR - 28184 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ASNAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4472 TEHSILDAR - 8001975 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SUNEL , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1
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4473 TEHSILDAR - 8001976 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAKANI , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4474 TEHSILDAR - 8002010 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAIPUR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4475 TEHSILDAR - 8002012 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DUG , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4476 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000428 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

1 0 1

4477 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002206 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4478 X.EN PIU  - 33064 , RUIDP , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR 1 0 0

4479 DPSW - 13576 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4480 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 26062 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , DHANWARA , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4481 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000423 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAKANI , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4482 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000424 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DUG , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4483 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000425 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JHALRAPATAN , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4484 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000426 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KHANPUR , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4485 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000427 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MANOHAR THANA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4486 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000428 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PIDAWA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4487 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000924 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , AKLERA , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4488 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000925 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHAWANIMANDI , JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4489 PM DWDU - 28607 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4490 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1042 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4491 DTO - 1068 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

1 0 0

4492 TREASURY OFFICER - 1114 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

1 4 11

4493 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 4150 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PACHPAHAR , JHALAWAR

1 1 1

4494 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 5315 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , JHALRAPATAN , JHALAWAR

0 1 2

4495 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6909 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MANOHAR THANA , JHALAWAR

1 1 1

4496 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11313 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PIDAWA , JHALAWAR

1 1 1

4497 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11693 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , GANGDHAR , JHALAWAR

1 1 1

4498 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 19119 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KHANPUR , JHALAWAR

1 1 1

4499 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20525 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , AKLERA , JHALAWAR

1 1 1

4500 SE CIRCLE - 24058 , WATER RESOURCES , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

0 0 1

4501 X.EN (RWSLIP) DIV - 8000062 , WATER RESOURCES , JHALAWAR  
, JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4502 X.EN, KALISINDH PROJECT, MECHANICAL DIV - 8002376 , 
WATER RESOURCES , JHALAWAR , JHALAWAR

0 1 0
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4503 ADDL. CE - 8002384 , WATER RESOURCES , JHALAWAR , 
JHALAWAR

1 1 1

4504 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 5942 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , JHALAWAR  
, JHALAWAR

0 1 0

4505 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 9875 , AGRICULTURE , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4506 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 18462 , AGRICULTURE , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4507 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 19046 , AGRICULTURE , CHIRAWA , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4508 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.)AGRICULTURE - 8001610 , AGRICULTURE  
, NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4509 JOINT DIRECTOR - 82 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4510 DY. DIRECTOR  - 11902 , AYURVED , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU 0 1 0

4511 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31129 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , JHUNJHUNU  
, JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4512 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000817 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4513 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000252 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4514 CBEO - 1469 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4515 CBEO - 1470 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ALSISAR , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4516 CBEO - 1471 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NAWALGARH , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4517 CBEO - 1472 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , UDAIPURWATI , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4518 CBEO - 1473 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KHETRI , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4519 CBEO - 1474 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BUHANA , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4520 CBEO - 1475 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHIRAWA , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4521 CBEO - 1476 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SURAJGARH , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4522 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1530 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4523 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1572 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 1

4524 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 271 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4525 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 307 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4526 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 329 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4527 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31247 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4528 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31588 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GUDA , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4529 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000436 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MALSISAR , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4530 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000578 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , HETAMSAR , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4531 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000672 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , UDAIPURWATI , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4532 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000722 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHIRAWA , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4533 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000723 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SURAJGARH , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0
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4534 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001013 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BUHANA , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4535 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001026 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ALSISAR , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4536 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001027 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MANDRELLA , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4537 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001050 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4538 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001051 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , GUDA , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4539 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001052 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MUKUNDGARH , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4540 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001143 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHIRAWA , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4541 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001892 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PARASRAMPURA (NAWALGARH) , 
JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4542 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002443 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KITHANA , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4543 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 19800 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , CHIRANA , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4544 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 5349 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 1

4545 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 28444 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4546 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 8000749 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , PILANI , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4547 SUPDT. ITI - 19486 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4548 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 9940 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4549 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 22520 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4550 DCF - 10631 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU 1 0 0

4551 ASTT. ENGG. - 19199 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4552 SP - 8010 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU 1 0 1

4553 DY. DIRECTOR - 31216 , HORTICULTURE , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4554 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 13710 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4555 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32603 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4556 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000063 , INSPECTION , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

2 0 2

4557 DY. DIRECTOR - 22766 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4558 CDPO - 23060 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SURAJGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4559 CDPO (RURAL) - 23061 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4560 CDPO - 23062 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4561 CDPO - 23063 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BUHANA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4562 CDPO - 23065 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
CHIRAWA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4563 CDPO - 23066 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
UDAIPURWATI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1
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4564 CDPO - 23067 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4565 CDPO - 23068 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ALSISAR , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4566 CDPO - 8001104 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SINGHANA , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4567 CDPO - 8001105 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , MANDAWA , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4568 CDPO - 8001106 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PILANI , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4569 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 20212 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4570 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24835 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4571 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32319 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4572 JUDGE MACT - 3000121 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4573 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000651 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4574 CMHO - 20256 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

1 0 2

4575 PMO - 20378 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

1 0 1

4576 PMO - 20408 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU 0 0 1

4577 BCMO - 23286 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4578 BCMO - 23287 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MALSISAR , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4579 BCMO - 23288 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHIRAWA , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4580 BCMO - 23289 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NAWALGARH , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4581 BCMO - 23290 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BUHANA , JHUNJHUNU 0 1 0

4582 BCMO - 23291 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SURAJGARH , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4583 BCMO - 23292 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU 0 1 0

4584 BCMO - 23293 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , UDAIPURWATI , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4585 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23294 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BAGAR , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4586 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23295 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MANDAWA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4587 PMO SDH - 23297 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MALSISAR , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4588 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23298 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BISAU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4589 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23300 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHIRANA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4590 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23301 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
UDAIPURWATI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4591 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23302 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GUDHAGORJIKA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4592 PMO SDH - 23303 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHIRAWA , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4593 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23304 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MANDRELLA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4594 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23306 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SURAJGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1
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4595 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23307 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BUHANA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4596 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 28123 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MUKUNDGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4597 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 3000134 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4598 BCMO - 8001182 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SINGHANA , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4599 BCMO - 8001183 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MANDAWA , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4600 BCMO - 8001184 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PILANI , JHUNJHUNU 0 1 0

4601 PMO  DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001846 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 2

4602 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 8001945 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BADAU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4603 DY. CMHO - 19764 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4604 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000164 , MGNREGP , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4605 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8001773 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4606 MINING ENGG. - 8001803 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4607 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22352 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4608 COMMANDING OFFICER 1 RAJ. (I) COY NCC - 859 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , PILANI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4609 COMMANDING OFFICER 1 RAJ. CTR NCC - 860 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , PILANI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4610 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2017 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , CHIRAWA  
, JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4611 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2019 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SURAJGARH , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4612 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2091 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 2 0

4613 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2151 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4614 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2156 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , ALSISAR , 
JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4615 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2157 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BUHANA , 
JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4616 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2159 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KHETRI , 
JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4617 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2161 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
UDAIPURWATI , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4618 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2163 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4619 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 26087 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 1

4620 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000592 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MANDAWA , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4621 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000593 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PILANI  
, JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4622 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000624 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SINGHANA , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 0

4623 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001536 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4624 X. EN CITY DIV - 3187 , PHED , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU 0 0 1

4625 X. EN DISTRICT DIV - 4512 , PHED , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU 0 0 1
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4626 X. EN DIV - 11898 , PHED , KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU 0 0 1

4627 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32109 , PHED , KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU 0 0 1

4628 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32141 , PHED , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU 0 0 1

4629 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32142 , PHED , NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNU 0 0 1

4630 SE CIRCLE - 32176 , PHED , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU 1 0 0

4631 SE PROJECT CIRCLE - 32195 , PHED , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU 1 0 0

4632 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8000693 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4633 SE CIRCLE - 10533 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4634 X. EN DIV - 17256 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4635 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 17889 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4636 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001869 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4637 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000444 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4638 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000090 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4639 ADPC, SMSA - 8000120 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 2

4640 CBEO, SMSA - 8000283 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ALSISAR , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4641 CBEO, SMSA - 8000284 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BUHANA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4642 CBEO, SMSA - 8000286 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHIRAWA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4643 CBEO, SMSA - 8000287 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4644 CBEO, SMSA - 8000288 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4645 CBEO, SMSA - 8000289 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4646 CBEO, SMSA - 8000290 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SURAJGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4647 CBEO, SMSA - 8000291 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , UDAIPURWATI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4648 CBEO, SMSA - 8001280 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SINGHANA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4649 CBEO, SMSA - 8001281 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MANDAWA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4650 CBEO, SMSA - 8001282 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PILANI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4651 REGISTRAR - 1000441 , RAJASTHAN SPORTS UNIVERSITY (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4652 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000442 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4653 TEHSILDAR - 4761 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NAWALGARH , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4654 TEHSILDAR - 5489 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KHETRI , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1
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4655 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 9924 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4656 TEHSILDAR - 10811 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHIRAWA , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4657 TEHSILDAR - 10820 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4658 TEHSILDAR - 13195 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , UDAIPURWATI , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4659 TEHSILDAR - 15298 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BUHANA , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4660 COLLECTOR - 18049 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4661 TEHSILDAR - 28185 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MALSISAR , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4662 TEHSILDAR - 28186 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SURAJGARH , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4663 TEHSILDAR - 8001324 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BISAU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4664 TEHSILDAR - 8001968 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PILANI , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4665 TEHSILDAR - 8002000 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
GUDHAGORJIKA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4666 TEHSILDAR - 8002127 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MANDAWA , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4667 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000443 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

1 0 1

4668 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002179 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , KHETRI , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4669 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002180 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4670 X.EN PIU  - 36683 , RUIDP , MANDAWA , JHUNJHUNU 0 1 0

4671 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 2278 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT  
, JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4672 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000429 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ALSISAR , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4673 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000430 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BUHANA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4674 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000431 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHIRAWA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4675 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000432 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4676 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000433 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4677 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000434 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4678 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000435 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SURAJGARH , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4679 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000436 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , UDAIPURWATI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4680 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002081 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PILANI , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4681 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002082 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MANDAWA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4682 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002083 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SINGHANA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4683 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRLS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL(38206) - 8002290 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MEHARADA , JHUNJHUNU

0 0 1

4684 PM DWDU - 28608 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0
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4685 DY. DIRECTOR - 1003 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4686 DTO - 1072 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , JHUNJHUNU , 
JHUNJHUNU

1 0 0

4687 DTO - 8000046 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , KHETRI , 
JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4688 TREASURY OFFICER - 1115 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

1 4 11

4689 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 4454 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , CHIRAWA , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 2

4690 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6098 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KHETRI , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 1

4691 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11975 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NAWALGARH , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 1

4692 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 14255 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BUHANA , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 1

4693 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 17984 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , UDAIPURWATI , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 1

4694 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (PENSION) - 20527 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 1

4695 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8000014 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , MALSISAR , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 1

4696 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8000015 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , SURAJGARH , JHUNJHUNU

1 1 1

4697 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23821 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
JHUNJHUNU , JHUNJHUNU

0 1 0

4698 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 7596 , AGRICULTURE , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4699 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 22273 , AGRICULTURE , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 0 0

4700 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 22296 , AGRICULTURE , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4701 JOINT DIRECTOR - 11 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4702 REGISTRAR - 1000454 , AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 1 1

4703 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 54 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

1 0 1

4704 JOINT DIRECTOR - 119 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4705 PURALEKH ADHIKARI RAJASTHAN STATE ARCHIVES - 356 , 
ART AND CULTURE , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4706 DIRECTOR RAJASTHAN ORIENTAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE - 
18061 , ART AND CULTURE , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4707 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 18180 , AYURVED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 0 1

4708 DY. DIRECTOR  - 19271 , AYURVED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4709 MANAGAR PHARMACY  - 19277 , AYURVED , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4710 DY. DIRECTOR - 31130 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4711 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A (I) - 8000887 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4712 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C (I) - 8000888 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4713 AC/CTO CIRCLE-D (I) - 8000889 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4714 AC/CTO CIRCLE-E (I) - 8000890 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4715 DC (ADM) - (I) - 8000892 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

2 0 2
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4716 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A (II) - 8000893 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4717 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C (II) - 8000894 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4718 AC/CTO CIRCLE-D (II) - 8000895 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4719 AC/CTO CIRCLE-E (II) - 8000896 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4720 JOINT REGISTRAR - 1322 , CO-OPERATIVE , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 1 1

4721 DY. REGISTRAR - 1324 , CO-OPERATIVE , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4722 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 19768 , DEVASTHAN , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4723 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000253 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4724 DEPUTY CONTROLLER, CIVIL DEFENCE - 8000762 , DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT & RELIEF DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4725 REGISTRAR - 1000463 , DR. SARVEPALI RADHAKRISHNAN 
RAJASTHAN AYURVED UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 1 3

4726 CBEO - 1480 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , LUNI , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4727 CBEO - 1481 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MANDORE , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4728 CBEO - 1482 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BILADA , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4729 CBEO - 1483 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BHOPALGARH , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4730 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER LEGAL JODHPUR II - 1525 , 
EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4731 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1532 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4732 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER I - 1574 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4733 CBEO - 26059 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BAWRI , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4734 CBEO (CITY) - 8000511 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JODHPUR  
, JODHPUR

0 1 0

4735 CBEO - 8000516 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BAPINI , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4736 CBEO - 8000542 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PIPAR CITY , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4737 CBEO - 8000549 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SHEKHALA , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4738 PRINCIPAL, SMT. SITA DEVI CHUNNILAL BARDIYA 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 313 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , 
PIPAR CITY , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4739 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 10105 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHOPALGARH , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4740 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31236 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4741 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31255 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BILADA , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4742 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000443 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BAWRI , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4743 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000444 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , LUNI , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4744 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000577 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MATHANIA , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4745 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000667 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PIPAR CITY , JODHPUR

1 0 0
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4746 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000748 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KUDI , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4747 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000999 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SARDARPURA , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4748 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001053 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SHEKHALA , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4749 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001056 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHOPALGARH , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4750 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001224 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SOOR SAGAR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4751 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002418 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHAMU , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4752 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002442 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JHAWAR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4753 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002446 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KERU , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4754 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002496 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ASOP , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4755 DIVISIONAL SANSKRIT EDU OFFICER - 19788 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4756 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 19796 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4757 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 13122 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4758 JOINT DIRECTOR - 13124 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4759 PRINCIPAL RAJ. PHY. EDU. COLLEGE - 23834 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4760 DIRECTOR - 1045 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 4 4

4761 SECRETARY TECHNICAL EDUCATION BOARD - 3490 , 
EDUCATION TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4762 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19675 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4763 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE GWP - 19702 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4764 JOINT DIRECTOR (TTC AND ALRD) - 20278 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4765 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 8000750 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , MANDORE , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4766 PRINCIPAL ITI - 19487 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4767 DY. DIRECTOR - 19491 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4768 DIRECTOR - 23594 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 3 4

4769 JT. DIRECTOR RCVET - 3000047 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL 
(TRAINING) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4770 ADDL. COMMISSIONER - 3922 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4771 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 4526 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4772 EXCISE OFFICER PREVENTIVE FORCE - 19311 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4773 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 5250 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4774 DIVISIONAL CONSUMER  PROTECTION OFFICER & DY 
MANAGER (MKTG) - 22521 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0
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4775 CHAIRMAN, DISTRICT CONSUMER FORUM - 28073 , FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4776 DCF - 15358 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 0 0

4777 CCF - 19342 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4778 CCF (WL) - 19344 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 0 1

4779 DCF (WL) - 19345 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 0 0

4780 X. EN DISTRICT DIV - 407 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4781 SE CIRCLE - 9566 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4782 CE - 14798 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

2 4 5

4783 SUPDT.HYDROLOGIST - 20174 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT  
, JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4784 SE (CENTRAL STORE) - 20287 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4785 X. EN WORKSHOP - 20288 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4786 X.EN  (CIVIL) (20167) - 8002246 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT  
, JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4787 JOINT DIRECTOR REGIONAL CENTRE - 410 , HCM RIPA (OTS) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4788 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 218 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4789 IG RANGE (POLICE) - 4338 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

1 1 1

4790 SP (RURAL) - 5767 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 0 1

4791 SUPDT. CENTRAL JAIL - 6242 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 1

4792 DIG JAIL - 18409 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 0 1

4793 ASTT. DIRECTOR FSL - 19704 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4794 COMMISSIONER POLICE  - 22238 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

2 1 1

4795 PRINCIPAL RPTC - 22243 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4796 COMMANDANT, RAC  I BATTALLION - 22245 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4797 COMMANDANT, PTC - 22267 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4798 ADDL. SP CID (CB) - 22276 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4799 SP CID (SB) - 22282 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 0 1

4800 SP (RAILWAY) - 22293 , HOME DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

1 0 1

4801 Police Commandos Traning School - 31226 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4802 JOINT DIRECTOR - 13371 , HORTICULTURE , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4803 DY. DIRECTOR - 23670 , HORTICULTURE , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4804 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS - 16501 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4805 DY. DIRECTOR - 19693 , INFORMATION AND PUBLIC 
RELATIONS DEPARTMENT (DIPR) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4806 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32604 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0
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4807 INCHARGE I.C. PARTY - 99907 , INSPECTION , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 4 0

4808 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000078 , INSPECTION , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

4 0 4

4809 DY. DIRECTOR - 22763 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 1 1

4810 CDPO (CITY) - 23073 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4811 CDPO - 23075 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
LUNI , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4812 CDPO - 23076 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BILADA , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4813 CDPO - 23078 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BHOPALGARH , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4814 CDPO - 23080 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MANDORE , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4815 CDPO - 8001107 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DHAWA , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4816 CDPO - 8001108 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , GHANTIYALI , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4817 CDPO - 8001109 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , AAU , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4818 CDPO - 8001111 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , CHAMU , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4819 CDPO - 8001112 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KERU , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4820 CDPO - 8001711 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PIPAR CITY , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4821 CDPO - 8001712 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BAPINI , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4822 CDPO - 8001713 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SHEKHALA , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4823 REGISTRAR - 1000455 , JAI NARAYAN VYAS UNIVERSITY (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

2 2 2

4824 SECRETARY - 1000456 , JoDA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

3 2 18

4825 DIRECTOR REGIONAL CENTER - 1000457 , KOTA OPEN 
UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4826 KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (FRUIT VEGETABLE)(EX CADRE 
POSTS) - 1000458 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4827 SECRETARY(KUMS,GRAIN) - 8001361 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI 
SAMITI (EX CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4828 JOINT COMMISSIONER - 22601 , LABOUR , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4829 REGISTRAR RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT - 915 , LAW 
DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 6

4830 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 20188 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4831 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE (METRO POLITAN) - 24838 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 2 1

4832 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE (DISTRICT) - 24840 , LAW 
DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 1

4833 DIRECTOR RAJASTHAN JUDICIAL ACADEMY - 24853 , LAW 
DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4834 GOVT. ADVOCATE - 25932 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4835 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 25937 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR  
, JODHPUR

0 0 1

4836 ADDL. ADVOCATE GENERAL - 28659 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

 Personel Information & Cadre Preview System Ver. 1.0  Courtesy NIC and Data Provided By DTA 
Page No 156 of 245 

30/03/2026 09:47:46



Directorate of Treasury & Account
Total Sanction Post

4837 JUDGE MACT - 3000122 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4838 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY, JODHPUR 
METROPOLITAN - 8000658 , LAW DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4839 SPECIAL JUDGE, CBI COURT METROPOLITAN - 8000712 , LAW 
DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4840 JUDGE, EC ACT COURT - 8000714 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4841 JUDGE FAMILY COURT III - 8000959 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4842 ADDL.DIRECTOR (R.O.) - 7730 , LFAD , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 21 0 32

4843 DY. DIRECTOR - 22325 , LOCAL BODIES , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 1 0

4844 REGISTRAR - 8001645 , MAHATMA GANDHI DIVYANG 
UNIVERSITY , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4845 REGISTRAR - 8001569 , MARWAR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY (EX 
CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 2 2

4846 REGISTRAR - 8000965 , MBM UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4847 JOINT DIRECTOR - 20196 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

5 0 6

4848 CMHO - 20257 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 0 2

4849 PMO - 20401 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MANDORE , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4850 BCMO - 23311 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MANDORE , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4851 BCMO - 23313 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BILADA , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4852 BCMO - 23315 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SALAWAS , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4853 BCMO - 23317 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHOPALGARH , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4854 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23318 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ASOP  
, JODHPUR

0 0 1

4855  PMO SDH - 23320 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BILADA , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4856 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23323 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BHOPALGARH , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4857 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23324 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MATHANIA , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4858 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23330 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SALAWAS , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4859 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23331 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LUNI  
, JODHPUR

0 0 1

4860 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23332 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DUDHADA , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4861 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23333 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHOPASANI , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4862 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 28057 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHAMU , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4863 BCMO - 32528 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAWRI , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4864 BCMO - 8001196 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DHAWA , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4865 BCMO - 8001197 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GHANTIYALI , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4866 BCMO - 8001198 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHAMU , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4867 BCMO - 8001199 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KERU , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4868 BCMO - 8001200 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AAU , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4869 PMO, GOVERNMENT DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001377 , MEDICAL 
AND HEALTH , PAWATA , JODHPUR

0 1 1

4870 PMO, GOVERNMENT DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001378 , MEDICAL 
AND HEALTH , PIPAR CITY , JODHPUR

0 1 1
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4871 BCMO - 8001647 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PIPAR CITY , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4872 BCMO - 8001650 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHEKHALA , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4873 BCMO - 8001652 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAPINI , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4874 CMHO II - 8001753 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

1 0 1

4875 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL PRATAP NAGAR - 8002132 , MEDICAL 
AND HEALTH , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 2

4876 PMO Govt. SATELLITE HOSPITAL - 8002412 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , DIGDI KALAN , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4877 SUPDT. ESI HOSPITAL - 13913 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (ESI) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4878 ADDL. CMHO - 19771 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4879 ADDL. CMHO II - 8001757 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4880 PRINCIPAL DR. SAMPURNAND MEDICAL COLLEGE - 1910 , 
MEDICAL EDUCATION , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 2 4

4881 SUPDT. MG HOSPITAL - 1911 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , JODHPUR  
, JODHPUR

1 2 2

4882 SUPDT. UMMED HOSPITAL - 1912 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 2 2

4883 SUPDT. MDM HOSPITAL - 1915 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 3 4

4884 PRINCIPAL NURSING COLLEGE - 28387 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4885 PRINCIPAL GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE - 8002395 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4886 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000165 , MGNREGP , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4887 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 5370 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4888 MINING ENGG. - 5371 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4889 SUPDT. GEOLOGIST - 7688 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4890 SUPDT. M.E. - 17183 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4891 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22373 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4892 DIVISIONAL SUPDT. - 13649 , MOTOR GARAGE , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4893 COMMISSIONER - 1000459 , NAGAR NIGAM(EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 3

4894 GROUP COMMANDER NCC GROUP HQS. - 861 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4895 COMMANDING OFFICER 1 RAJ. ENGR. REGT. NCC - 862 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4896 COMMANDING OFFICER 3 RAJ. GIRLS BN. NCC - 863 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4897 COMMANDING OFFICER 4 RAJ. AIR SQN. NCC - 864 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4898 COMMANDING OFFICER 6 RAJ. BN. NCC - 865 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4899 COMMANDING OFFICER 2 RAJ. ARMD. SQN. NCC - 866 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4900 SE CIRCLE - 1000460 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4901 X. EN DIV - 1000461 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0
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4902 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2021 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BILADA , 
JODHPUR

1 1 0

4903 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2022 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHOPALGARH , JODHPUR

1 1 0

4904 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2023 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MANDORE , JODHPUR

1 1 0

4905 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2024 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , LUNI , 
JODHPUR

1 1 0

4906 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2027 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BAWRI , 
JODHPUR

1 1 0

4907 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2093 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 2 0

4908 PRINCIPAL GRAMSEWAK TRAINING CENTRE - 22346 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , MANDORE , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4909 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31185 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 2

4910 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32493 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SHEKHALA , JODHPUR

1 1 0

4911 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32496 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BAPINI , 
JODHPUR

1 1 0

4912 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32498 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PIPAR 
CITY , JODHPUR

1 1 0

4913 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000591 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
CHAMU , JODHPUR

1 1 0

4914 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000619 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KERU , 
JODHPUR

1 1 0

4915 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000621 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DHAWA , JODHPUR

1 1 0

4916 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000622 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
GHANTIYALI , JODHPUR

1 1 0

4917 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000623 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , AAU , 
JODHPUR

1 1 0

4918 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001533 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 0

4919 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 906 , PENSION AND PENSIONERS WELFARE , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 11

4920 CE - 6279 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 1 1

4921 X. EN DRILLING DIV - 23460 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4922 SE DRILLING CIRCLE - 23467 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4923 SE PROJECT CIRCLE - 23579 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4924 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 23587 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4925 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 23588 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4926 ADDL. CE - 23692 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4927 SE CITY CIRCLE - 23699 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4928 SE DISTRICT CIRCLE - 23700 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4929 X. EN CITY DIV (PD&R II) - 23701 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4930 X. EN CITY DIV (PD&R I) - 23702 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4931 X. EN DISTRICT DIV I - 23705 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4932 X. EN DISTRICT DIV II - 23706 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4933 X. EN DISTRICT DIV III - 23707 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4934 X. EN JLC DIV  II - 23708 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4935 X. EN CITY DIV (PD&R III) - 23709 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4936 ADDL. CE (REGION II) - 31569 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 0 0

4937 X. EN PROJECT DIV IV - 32131 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4938 X. EN PROJECT DIV V - 32133 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4939 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 7000099 , PHED , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1
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4940 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000462 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4941 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE(RURAL) - 8002357 , 
POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4942 SUPDT. GOVT. PRESS - 19462 , PRINTING AND STATIONERY , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4943 X. EN QC - 7246 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4944 SE CIRCLE - 7653 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4945 ADDL. CE - 14410 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 1

4946 X. EN ELECT. DIV II - 15206 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4947 PROJECT DIRECTOR (PPP) - 8001611 , PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

4948 RAJASTHAN SANGEET NATAK AKADAMI - 8000045 , Rajasthan 
Sangeet Natak Akadami , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4949 PROJECT MANAGER - 8000771 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4950 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000091 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4951 ADPC, SMSA - 8000121 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 2

4952 CBEO, SMSA - 8000295 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BAPINI , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4953 CBEO, SMSA - 8000296 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHOPALGARH , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4954 CBEO, SMSA - 8000297 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BILADA , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4955 CBEO, SMSA - 8000299 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4956 CBEO, SMSA - 8000301 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , LUNI , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4957 CBEO, SMSA - 8000302 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MANDORE , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4958 CBEO, SMSA - 8000305 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PIPAR CITY , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4959 CBEO, SMSA - 8000306 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SHEKHALA , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4960 CBEO, SMSA - 8001283 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DHAWA , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4961 CBEO, SMSA - 8001284 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GHANTIYALI , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4962 CBEO, SMSA - 8001285 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , AAU , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4963 CBEO, SMSA - 8001286 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHAMU , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4964 CBEO, SMSA - 8001287 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KERU , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4965 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000466 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

4966 DIG - 950 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4967 COLLECTOR - 23897 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

1 1 1

4968 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 24111 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1
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4969 DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER - 24135 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 1

4970 TEHSILDAR - 24384 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4971 TEHSILDAR - 24390 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , LUNI , JODHPUR 0 0 1

4972 TEHSILDAR - 24411 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BILADA , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4973 TEHSILDAR - 24417 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHOPALGARH , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4974 TEHSILDAR - 28188 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAWRI , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4975 TEHSILDAR - 28190 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PIPAR CITY , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4976 TEHSILDAR - 8001320 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GHANTIYALI , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4977 TEHSILDAR - 8001973 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAPINI , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4978 TEHSILDAR - 8001991 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , AAU , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4979 TEHSILDAR - 8002005 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHAMU , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4980 TEHSILDAR - 8002011 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SHEKHALA , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4981 DEPOT MANAGER  - 1000467 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4982 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000470 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , BASNI  
, JODHPUR

1 0 1

4983 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002194 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4984 CHIEF PRODUCTION MANAGER - 8002230 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4985 ADDL.CE ZONE  - 35877 , RUIDP , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4986 SE PIU  - 38621 , RUIDP , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 1 0

4987 FA AND CAO - 23536 , RWSSMB , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 3 0 3

4988 REGISTRAR - 1000468 , SARDAR PATEL POLICE SURKHSHA 
AVM DANDIK NYAY UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 2

4989 PROJECT DIRECTOR (STATE REMOTE SENSING CONTROL AP) - 
961 , SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

4990 RESEARCH OFFICER REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTER - 963 , 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4991 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 9125 , SETTLEMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

4992 DY. DIRECTOR - 7171 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4993 PRINCIPAL DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 23790 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , MANDORE , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4994 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000439 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAWRI , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4995 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000440 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHOPALGARH , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4996 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000441 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BILADA , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4997 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000442 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , LUNI , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4998 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000443 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MANDORE , JODHPUR

0 0 1

4999 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000926 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAPINI , JODHPUR

0 0 1
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5000 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000929 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PIPAR CITY , JODHPUR

0 0 1

5001 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000930 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SHEKHALA , JODHPUR

0 0 1

5002 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002084 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DHAWA , JODHPUR

0 0 1

5003 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002085 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GHANTIYALI , JODHPUR

0 0 1

5004 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002086 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , AAU , JODHPUR

0 0 1

5005 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002087 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHAMU , JODHPUR

0 0 1

5006 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002088 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KERU , JODHPUR

0 0 1

5007 PM DWDU - 28609 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

5008 DY. DIRECTOR CITY - 1030 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

5009 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 1031 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 0 1

5010 ASTT. DIRECTOR (RURAL) - 1032 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF  
, JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 1 0

5011 DY. DIRECTOR - 10752 , TOURISM DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 0 1

5012 SR. TOWN PLANNER - 1138 , TOWN PLANNING DEPARTMENT , 
JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

5013 RTO - 1083 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 2 3 2

5014 DTO - 8001772 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , PIPAR CITY , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

5015 TREASURY OFFICER (RURAL) - 1116 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

2 5 17

5016 TREASURY OFFICER (CITY) - 1117 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

1 6 15

5017 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20531 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BILADA , JODHPUR

1 1 2

5018 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20533 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BHOPALGARH , JODHPUR

0 1 2

5019 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20534 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , LUNI , JODHPUR

1 1 1

5020 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 31565 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BAWRI , JODHPUR

1 1 1

5021 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 8000047 , 
TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , PIPAR CITY , JODHPUR

1 0 1

5022 ADDL. COMMISSIONER (IV) - 8002301 , TRIBAL AREA 
DEVELOPMENT , JODHPUR , JODHPUR

0 0 1

5023 ADDL. CE - 606 , WATER RESOURCES , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 1 1 1

5024 SE CIRCLE - 607 , WATER RESOURCES , JODHPUR , JODHPUR 0 0 1

5025 DY. DIRECTOR - 10701 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , JODHPUR , 
JODHPUR

0 1 0

5026 CBEO - 1484 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SHERGARH , Jodhpur 
(Rural)

0 1 0

5027 CBEO - 1485 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BALESAR , Jodhpur 
(Rural)

0 1 0

5028 CBEO - 1486 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , OSIAN , Jodhpur 
(Rural)

0 1 0

5029 CBEO - 8000552 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , TIVRI , Jodhpur 
(Rural)

0 1 0

5030 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31242 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BALESAR , Jodhpur (Rural)

1 0 0

5031 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 32784 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , OSIAN , Jodhpur (Rural)

1 0 0
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5032 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000438 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SHERGARH , Jodhpur (Rural)

1 0 0

5033 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001148 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , OSIAN , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 1 0

5034 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001926 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , LUNAVAS BHAKHAR (LUNI) , Jodhpur 
(Rural)

1 0 0

5035 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002430 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BALESAR , Jodhpur (Rural)

1 0 0

5036 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002432 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BILADA , Jodhpur (Rural)

1 0 0

5037 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002433 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , OSIAN , Jodhpur (Rural)

1 0 0

5038 CDPO - 23071 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SHERGARH , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 1 0

5039 CDPO - 23079 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BALESAR , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 1 0

5040 CDPO - 23082 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
OSIAN , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5041 CDPO - 23084 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
OSIAN II, BAWRI , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5042 CDPO - 8000489 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , TIVRI , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 1 0

5043 BCMO - 23310 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , OSIAN , Jodhpur (Rural) 0 1 0

5044 BCMO - 23314 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BALESAR , Jodhpur 
(Rural)

0 1 0

5045 BCMO - 23316 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHERGARH , Jodhpur 
(Rural)

0 1 0

5046 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23327 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BALESAR , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5047 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23328 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SHERGARH , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5048 BCMO - 8001671 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TIVRI , Jodhpur (Rural) 0 1 0

5049 PMO SATELLITE HOSPITAL - 8001760 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BANAR , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5050 PMO SDH - 8001933 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , OSIAN , Jodhpur 
(Rural)

0 0 1

5051 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 30691 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
BALESAR , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5052 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2020 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , OSIAN , 
Jodhpur (Rural)

1 1 0

5053 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2164 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SHERGARH , Jodhpur (Rural)

1 1 0

5054 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2165 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BALESAR  
, Jodhpur (Rural)

1 1 0

5055 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32495 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , TIVRI , 
Jodhpur (Rural)

1 1 0

5056 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 9666 , PHED , BALESAR , Jodhpur (Rural) 0 0 1

5057 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32132 , PHED , OSIAN , Jodhpur (Rural) 0 0 1

5058 X. EN DIV - 8058 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SHERGARH , 
Jodhpur (Rural)

0 1 0

5059 CBEO, SMSA - 8000293 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BALESAR , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5060 CBEO, SMSA - 8000294 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BAWARI , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5061 CBEO, SMSA - 8000303 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , OSIAN , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5062 CBEO, SMSA - 8000307 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SHERGARH , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1
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5063 CBEO, SMSA - 8000308 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TIVRI , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5064 TEHSILDAR - 24407 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SHERGARH , 
Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5065 TEHSILDAR - 24433 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , OSIAN , Jodhpur 
(Rural)

0 0 1

5066 TEHSILDAR - 28189 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BALESAR , 
Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5067 TEHSILDAR - 31099 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TIVRI , Jodhpur 
(Rural)

0 0 1

5068 TEHSILDAR - 8001319 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KUDI 
BHAGATASANI , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5069 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000438 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BALESAR , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5070 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000444 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , OSIAN , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5071 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000446 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SHERGARH , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5072 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000931 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , TIVRI , Jodhpur (Rural)

0 0 1

5073 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20530 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , OSIAN , Jodhpur (Rural)

1 1 1

5074 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20532 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SHERGARH , Jodhpur (Rural)

1 1 1

5075 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8000009 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , BALESAR , Jodhpur (Rural)

1 1 1

5076 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 14181 , AGRICULTURE , HINDAUN , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5077 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 16777 , AGRICULTURE , KARAULI , KARAULI 0 1 0

5078 JOINT DIRECTOR - 68 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5079 DY. DIRECTOR  - 19272 , AYURVED , KARAULI , KARAULI 0 1 0

5080 DPSW - 31131 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , KARAULI , KARAULI 0 1 0

5081 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000807 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

1 0 0

5082 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1520 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , KARAULI , KARAULI

1 0 1

5083 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1554 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5084 CBEO - 1638 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5085 CBEO - 1639 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAPOTRA , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5086 CBEO - 1640 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , HINDAUN , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5087 CBEO - 1641 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NADAUTI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5088 CBEO - 1642 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , TODABHIM , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5089 CBEO - 8000534 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MANDRAIL , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5090 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 263 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , HINDAUN , KARAULI

1 0 0

5091 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 266 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KARAULI , KARAULI

1 0 0

5092 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 308 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KARAULI , KARAULI

1 0 0

5093 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 336 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , TODABHIM , KARAULI

1 0 0
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5094 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 26114 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NADAUTI , KARAULI

1 0 0

5095 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31250 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SAPOTRA , KARAULI

1 0 0

5096 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000677 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , TODABHIM , KARAULI

1 0 0

5097 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000688 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , HINDAUN , KARAULI

1 0 0

5098 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000732 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MASALPUR , KARAULI

1 0 0

5099 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000993 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MANDRAIL , KARAULI

1 0 0

5100 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001071 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KATKAD , KARAULI

1 0 0

5101 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001133 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5102 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001134 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , TODABHIM , KARAULI

0 1 0

5103 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001816 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , HINDAUN , KARAULI

0 1 0

5104 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001893 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NADAUTI , KARAULI

1 0 0

5105 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 8055 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , KARAULI , KARAULI

1 0 1

5106 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 28068 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5107 SUPDT. ITI - 19501 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5108 SUPDT. ITI - 19503 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
SAPOTRA , KARAULI

0 0 1

5109 SUPDT. ITI - 19504 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
NADAUTI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5110 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 10635 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5111 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 16785 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5112 DCF - 19346 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , KARAULI , KARAULI 1 0 0

5113 DCF & DY. REG. DIR-II  RANTHAMBHOR TIGER PROJECT - 19347  
, FOREST DEPARTMENT , KARAULI , KARAULI

1 0 0

5114 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 219 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5115 SP - 3495 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KARAULI , KARAULI 1 0 1

5116 DY. DIRECTOR - 31217 , HORTICULTURE , KARAULI , KARAULI 0 1 0

5117 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 10755 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5118 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32606 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5119 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000077 , INSPECTION , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

1 0 1

5120 DY. DIRECTOR - 22767 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5121 CDPO - 23085 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
TODABHIM , KARAULI

0 1 0

5122 CDPO - 23086 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NADAUTI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5123 CDPO (RURAL) - 23087 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , HINDAUN , KARAULI

0 1 0

5124 CDPO - 23088 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5125 CDPO - 23089 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SAPOTRA , KARAULI

0 1 0
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5126 CDPO - 8000490 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , MANDRAIL , KARAULI

0 0 1

5127 CDPO - 8001113 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SHRI MAHAVEER JI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5128 CDPO - 8001114 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , MASALPUR , KARAULI

0 1 0

5129 SECRETARY - 1000476 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , HINDAUN , KARAULI

0 1 0

5130 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24841 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

0 2 0

5131 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 33319 , LAW DEPARTMENT , KARAULI  
, KARAULI

0 0 1

5132 JUDGE MACT - 33333 , LAW DEPARTMENT , KARAULI , KARAULI 0 0 1

5133 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1792 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5134 CMHO - 20258 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KARAULI , KARAULI 1 0 2

5135 PMO - 20379 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KARAULI , KARAULI 1 1 1

5136 BCMO - 23341 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KARAULI , KARAULI 0 1 0

5137 BCMO - 23342 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , HINDAUN , KARAULI 0 1 0

5138 BCMO - 23343 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAPOTRA , KARAULI 0 1 0

5139 BCMO - 23344 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GUDHACHANDRAJI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5140 BCMO - 23345 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TODABHIM , KARAULI 0 1 0

5141 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23346 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MASALPUR , KARAULI

0 0 1

5142  PMO SDH - 23348 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAPOTRA , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5143 PMO SDH - 23349 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MANDRAIL , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5144 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23350 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GUDHACHANDRAJI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5145 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23351 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NADAUTI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5146  PMO SDH - 23352 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TODABHIM , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5147 BCMO - 39906 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHRI MAHAVEER JI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5148 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8000580 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
HINDAUN , KARAULI

0 1 2

5149 BCMO - 8001202 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MASALPUR , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5150 BCMO - 8001672 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MANDRAIL , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5151 DY. CMHO - 19729 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5152 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000166 , MGNREGP , KARAULI , KARAULI 0 0 1

5153 MINING ENGG. - 5098 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5154 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22386 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5155 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2028 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KARAULI  
, KARAULI

1 1 0

5156 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2029 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , HINDAUN  
, KARAULI

1 1 0

5157 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2030 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SAPOTRA  
, KARAULI

1 1 0
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5158 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2031 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
TODABHIM , KARAULI

1 1 0

5159 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2032 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , NADAUTI  
, KARAULI

1 1 0

5160 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2095 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 2 0

5161 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31186 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 1

5162 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32499 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MANDRAIL , KARAULI

1 1 0

5163 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 38097 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SHRI 
MAHAVEER JI , KARAULI

1 1 0

5164 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000613 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MASALPUR , KARAULI

1 1 0

5165 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001539 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , KARAULI , KARAULI

1 0 0

5166 X. EN DIV - 16013 , PHED , HINDAUN , KARAULI 0 0 1

5167 X. EN DIV - 16984 , PHED , KARAULI , KARAULI 0 0 1

5168 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 23532 , PHED , KARAULI , KARAULI 0 0 1

5169 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 24235 , PHED , MANDRAIL , KARAULI 0 0 1

5170 SE CIRCLE - 32187 , PHED , KARAULI , KARAULI 1 0 0

5171 SE CIRCLE - 15560 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5172 X. EN DIV - 16809 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SAPOTRA , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5173 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 23197 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5174 SECRETARY - 1000480 , RAJASTHAN KHADI AND GRAMODYOG 
BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 0 0

5175 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001853 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5176 PROJECT MANAGER - 8000772 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5177 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000092 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5178 ADPC, SMSA - 8000122 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 2

5179 CBEO, SMSA - 8000309 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5180 CBEO, SMSA - 8000310 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , HINDAUN , KARAULI

0 0 1

5181 CBEO, SMSA - 8000311 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NADAUTI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5182 CBEO, SMSA - 8000312 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TODABHIM , KARAULI

0 0 1

5183 CBEO, SMSA - 8000313 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MANDRAIL , KARAULI

0 0 1

5184 CBEO, SMSA - 8000314 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAPOTRA , KARAULI

0 0 1

5185 CBEO, SMSA - 8001288 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SHRI MAHAVEER JI , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5186 CBEO, SMSA - 8001289 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MASALPUR , KARAULI

0 0 1
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5187 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000482 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5188 COLLECTOR - 5276 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5189 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 24236 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, KARAULI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5190 TEHSILDAR - 24438 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5191 TEHSILDAR - 24447 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MANDRAIL , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5192 TEHSILDAR - 24450 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAPOTRA , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5193 TEHSILDAR - 24452 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , HINDAUN , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5194 TEHSILDAR - 24454 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TODABHIM , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5195 TEHSILDAR - 24458 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NADAUTI , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5196 TEHSILDAR - 31100 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MASALPUR , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5197 TEHSILDAR - 8001311 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SUROTH , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5198 TEHSILDAR - 8001990 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SHRI 
MAHAVEER JI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5199 TEHSILDAR - 8002402 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BALAGHAT , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5200 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000483 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

1 0 1

5201 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002191 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , HINDAUN , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5202 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002192 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 0 1

5203 DPSW - 4174 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , KARAULI  
, KARAULI

0 0 1

5204 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 33272 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
DAVLEN , KARAULI

0 0 1

5205 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000447 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , HINDAUN , KARAULI

0 0 1

5206 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000448 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KARAULI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5207 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000449 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NADAUTI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5208 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000450 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAPOTRA , KARAULI

0 0 1

5209 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000451 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , TODABHIM , KARAULI

0 0 1

5210 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000932 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MANDRAIL , KARAULI

0 0 1

5211 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002089 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SHRI MAHAVEER JI , KARAULI

0 0 1

5212 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002090 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MASALPUR , KARAULI

0 0 1

5213 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRLS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8002347 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
SAKARGHATA , KARAULI

0 0 1

5214 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT BOYS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8002348 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
GUDLA , KARAULI

0 0 1
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5215 PM DWDU - 28610 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5216 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1010 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

0 1 0

5217 DTO - 1061 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , KARAULI , KARAULI 1 0 0

5218 TREASURY OFFICER - 1119 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
KARAULI , KARAULI

1 4 10

5219 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 7762 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NADAUTI , KARAULI

1 1 1

5220 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10074 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , TODABHIM , KARAULI

1 1 1

5221 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12045 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , HINDAUN , KARAULI

1 1 2

5222 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20535 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SAPOTRA , KARAULI

1 1 1

5223 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20536 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MANDRAIL , KARAULI

1 1 1

5224 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33300 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , MASALPUR , KARAULI

1 0 1

5225 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 7150 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , KARAULI , 
KARAULI

0 1 0

5226 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 2687 , AGRICULTURE , 
KISHANGARHBAS , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5227 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 41840 , AGRICULTURE , KHAIRTHAL , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5228 DY. DIRECTOR - 8002391 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , KHAIRTHAL , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5229 AC/CTO CIRCLE -A - 8000789 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BHIWADI , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5230 AC/CTO CIRCLE -B - 8000794 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BHIWADI , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5231 AC/CTO CIRCLE -C - 8000798 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , BHIWADI , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5232 CBEO - 1606 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KISHANGARHBAS , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5233 CBEO - 1614 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MUNDAWAR , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5234 CBEO - 1616 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , TIJARA , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5235 CBEO - 1617 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KOTKASIM , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5236 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER  EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) - 
8001423 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KHAIRTHAL , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 1

5237 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31248 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , TIJARA , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5238 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33940 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MUNDAWAR , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5239 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000967 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5240 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000997 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHIWADI , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5241 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001033 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KISHANGARHBAS , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5242 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001128 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MUNDAWAR , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5243 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001129 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , TIJARA , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0
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5244 PRINCIPAL, BABA MOHAN RAM KISAN GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 8001218 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHIWADI , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5245 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002457 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , TIJARA , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5246 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002482 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHIWADI , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5247 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER EDUCATION (SECONDARY) - 
8001438 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , KHAIRTHAL , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 1

5248 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 8002409 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , BHIWADI , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5249 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 8001743 , FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPPLIES , KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5250 SP - 35745 , HOME DEPARTMENT , BHIWADI , KHAIRTHAL-
TIJARA

1 0 1

5251 SP - 8002135 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-
TIJARA

0 0 1

5252 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS - 16709 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , BHIWADI , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5253 GENERAL MANAGER DICC - 8002508 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5254 CDPO - 22807 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KISHANGARHBAS , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5255 CDPO - 22811 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KOTKASIM , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5256 CDPO - 22812 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MUNDAWAR , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5257 CDPO - 22814 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
TIJARA , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5258 DY. DIRECTOR - 8001725 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5259 SECRETARY - 1000088 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5260 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 8002251 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 1

5261 BCMO - 22196 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOTKASIM , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5262 BCMO - 22197 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KISHANGARHBAS , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5263 BCMO - 22226 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MUNDAWAR , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5264 BCMO - 22252 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TIJARA , KHAIRTHAL-
TIJARA

0 1 0

5265 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22308 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5266 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22311 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KISHANGARHBAS , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5267 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22313 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KOTKASIM , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5268 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22416 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MUNDAWAR , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5269  PMO SDH - 22446 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TIJARA , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5270 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 28076 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
TAPUKADA , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5271 CMHO - 8001700 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHAIRTHAL , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 1
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5272 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001766 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BHIWADI , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 2

5273 ADDL. CMHO - 8001633 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5274 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1934 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , TIJARA , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 1 0

5275 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1937 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MUNDAWAR , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 1 0

5276 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2073 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KISHANGARHBAS , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 1 0

5277 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2074 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KOTKASIM , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 1 0

5278 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 8002307 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5279 X. EN DIV (NCR) - 32125 , PHED , BHIWADI , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA 0 0 1

5280 SE CIRCLE - 8001579 , PHED , KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA 1 0 0

5281 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 8000037 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHIWADI , KHAIRTHAL-
TIJARA

0 0 1

5282 SE CIRCLE - 8001562 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5283 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001858 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , TIJARA , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5284 CBEO, SMSA - 8000146 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MUNDAWAR , KHAIRTHAL-
TIJARA

0 0 1

5285 CBEO, SMSA - 8000148 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TIJARA , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5286 CBEO, SMSA - 8000149 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KISHANGARHBAS , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5287 CBEO, SMSA - 8000152 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTKASIM , KHAIRTHAL-
TIJARA

0 0 1

5288 TEHSILDAR - 10723 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TIJARA , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5289 TEHSILDAR - 17919 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MUNDAWAR , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5290 TEHSILDAR - 18264 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KOTKASIM , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5291 TEHSILDAR - 24293 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
KISHANGARHBAS , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5292 TEHSILDAR - 8001314 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KHAIRTHAL , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5293 TEHSILDAR - 8001315 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , HARSOLI , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5294 COLLECTOR - 8001515 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KHAIRTHAL , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 1

5295 TEHSILDAR - 8001992 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TAPUKADA , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5296 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002190 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , TIJARA , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5297 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000292 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KISHANGARHBAS , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5298 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000293 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KOTKASIM , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1
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5299 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000295 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MUNDAWAR , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5300 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000301 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , TIJARA , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5301 DPSW - 8002023 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 0 1

5302 DTO - 28356 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , BHIWADI , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 0

5303 DTO - 8002117 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , KHAIRTHAL , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5304 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10393 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KOTKASIM , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 1 1

5305 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11823 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , TIJARA , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 1 1

5306 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 13231 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MUNDAWAR , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 1 1

5307 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 16733 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KISHANGARHBAS , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 1 1

5308 TREASURY OFFICER - 41265 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 2 8

5309 SECRETARY - 1000086 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHIWADI , 
KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

1 0 2

5310 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 8002314 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
KHAIRTHAL , KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

0 1 0

5311 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 11195 , AGRICULTURE , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 0

5312 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 11232 , AGRICULTURE , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5313 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 12028 , AGRICULTURE , SANGOD , KOTA 0 1 0

5314 JOINT DIRECTOR - 12 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5315 REGISTRAR - 1000491 , AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

1 1 1

5316 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 28 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 1

5317 JOINT DIRECTOR - 71 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5318 PURALEKH ADHIKARI RAJASTHAN STATE ARCHIVES - 12945 , 
ART AND CULTURE , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5319 DY. DIRECTOR  - 6023 , AYURVED , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5320 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 13093 , AYURVED , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 1

5321 FA - 24633 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 1 2 5

5322 SE CIRCLE IRRIGATION - 24666 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5323 AREA DEV COMMISSIONER - 24667 , CAD AND ADP 
DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5324 PROJECT DIRECTOR (AGRO) - 24670 , CAD AND ADP 
DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5325 PROJECT DIRECTOR (EXTENSION) - 24671 , CAD AND ADP 
DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5326 DISTRICT EXT. OFFICER - 24672 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5327 DISTRICT EXT. OFFICER - 24674 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , 
SULTANPUR , KOTA

0 1 0

5328 X. EN RMC I - 24675 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5329 X. EN RMS CAD DIV III - 28516 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , 
ITAWA , KOTA

0 0 1
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5330 X. EN OFD DIV II - 33028 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5331 DY. DIRECTOR - 31132 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5332 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A - 8000824 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , KOTA , 
KOTA

1 0 0

5333 AC/CTO CIRCLE-B - 8000825 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , KOTA , 
KOTA

1 0 0

5334 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C - 8000826 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , KOTA , 
KOTA

1 0 0

5335 AC/CTO CIRCLE-D - 8000827 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , KOTA , 
KOTA

1 0 0

5336 AC/CTO CIRCLE-E - 8000828 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , KOTA , 
KOTA

1 0 0

5337 DC (ADM) - 8000829 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , KOTA , KOTA 2 0 2

5338 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000830 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
RAMGANJMANDI , KOTA

1 0 0

5339 JOINT REGISTRAR - 1300 , CO-OPERATIVE , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5340 DY. REGISTRAR - 1301 , CO-OPERATIVE , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5341 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 22213 , DEVASTHAN , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5342 DEPUTY CONTROLLER, CIVIL DEFENCE - 8000763 , DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT & RELIEF DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5343 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1521 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 1

5344 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1555 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5345 CBEO - 1643 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SANGOD , KOTA 0 1 0

5346 CBEO - 1644 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , LADPURA , KOTA 0 1 0

5347 CBEO - 1646 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ITAWA , KOTA 0 1 0

5348 CBEO - 1647 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SULTANPUR , KOTA 0 1 0

5349 CBEO (CITY) - 8000512 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5350 CBEO - 8000527 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KHAIRABAD , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5351 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 267 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 0

5352 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE - 268 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 0

5353 PRINCIPAL, JANKI DEVI BAJAJ GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
(GIRLS) - 309 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 0

5354 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 15021 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAMGANJMANDI , KOTA

1 0 0

5355 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 18357 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5356 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31587 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SANGOD , KOTA

1 0 0

5357 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE - 32510 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 0

5358 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 32511 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 0

5359 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 
32515 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 0

5360 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000441 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ITAWA , KOTA

1 0 0

5361 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000445 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KANWAS , KOTA

1 0 0

5362 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001057 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RAMPURA , KOTA

1 0 0
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5363 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002420 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DIGOD , KOTA

1 0 0

5364 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002421 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHECHAT , KOTA

1 0 0

5365 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002460 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KAITHOON , KOTA

1 0 0

5366 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002461 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SUKET , KOTA

1 0 0

5367 DIVISIONAL SANSKRIT EDU OFFICER - 19790 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 1

5368 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 19797 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5369 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 21597 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 1

5370 JOINT DIRECTOR - 21598 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , KOTA , 
KOTA

1 0 1

5371 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19676 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5372 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE GWP - 19706 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5373 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 8002405 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , LADPURA , KOTA

0 1 0

5374 DY. DIRECTOR - 19505 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5375 PRINCIPAL ITI - 19506 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5376 PRINCIPAL ENGG. COLLEGE - 3000048 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5377 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 7462 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5378 ADDL. COMMISSIONER - 19285 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

1 0 1

5379 EXCISE OFFICER PREVENTIVE FORCE - 19313 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5380 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 13926 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5381 CHAIRMAN, DISTRICT CONSUMER FORUM - 22523 , FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5382 DIVISIONAL CONSUMER  PROTECTION OFFICER & DY 
MANAGER (MKTG) - 32291 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5383 DCF - 5258 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 0

5384 DCF (WL) - 8677 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 0

5385 CCF - 19350 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5386 CCF (WL) - 26044 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 1

5387 DCF (WL) MUKUNDRA NATIONAL PARK - 28201 , FOREST 
DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 0

5388 CCF (RVP) - 3000064 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5389 X. EN DIV - 4096 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5390 SR. HYDROLOGIST (S&R) (10506) - 8002242 , GROUND WATER 
DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5391 ADDL.  DIRECTOR REGIONAL CENTRE - 412 , HCM RIPA (OTS) , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5392 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 220 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5393 SP (CITY) - 5824 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 1

5394 ADDL. SP CID (CB) - 7233 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5395 SP (RURAL) - 12298 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 1
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5396 SUPDT. CENTRAL JAIL - 18936 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 1

5397 ASTT. DIRECTOR FSL - 20321 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 0 1

5398 COMMANDANT, RAC II BATTALLION - 22246 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 0

5399 IG RANGE (POLICE) - 22264 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

1 1 1

5400 SP CID (SB) - 22662 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 1

5401 DY. DIRECTOR - 11551 , HORTICULTURE , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5402 JOINT DIRECTOR - 14429 , HORTICULTURE , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5403 DY. DIRECTOR (ORCHARD) - 23671 , HORTICULTURE , NANTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5404 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS - 3856 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5405 DY. DIRECTOR - 4197 , INFORMATION AND PUBLIC RELATIONS 
DEPARTMENT (DIPR) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5406 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32605 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5407 INCHARGE I.C. PARTY - 99908 , INSPECTION , KOTA , KOTA 0 4 0

5408 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000076 , INSPECTION , KOTA , KOTA 3 0 3

5409 DY. DIRECTOR - 22769 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KOTA , KOTA

1 1 1

5410 CDPO (CITY) - 23091 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5411 CDPO - 23092 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
CHECHAT , KOTA

0 1 0

5412 CDPO - 23093 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ITAWA , KOTA

0 0 1

5413 CDPO - 23095 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SULTANPUR , KOTA

0 0 1

5414 CDPO - 23096 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SANGOD , KOTA

0 0 1

5415 CDPO - 23097 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
LADPURA , KOTA

0 0 1

5416 DIRECTOR REGIONAL CENTER - 1000493 , KOTA OPEN 
UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5417 REGISTRAR - 1000494 , KOTA OPEN UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

3 8 1

5418 REGISTRAR - 1000495 , KOTA UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 1 3

5419 SECRETARY - 1000488 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , ITAWA , KOTA

0 1 0

5420 SECRETARY - 1000496 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5421 SECRETARY - 1000510 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , RAMGANJMANDI , KOTA

1 0 0

5422 SECRETARY(KUMS,GRAIN) - 8001363 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI 
SAMITI (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 0

5423 JOINT COMMISSIONER - 16658 , LABOUR , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5424 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 17376 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5425 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24842 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 2 1

5426 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 25936 , LAW DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 0 1

5427 JUDGE MACT I - 25945 , LAW DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5428 JUDGE MACT II - 28410 , LAW DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5429 JUDGE FAMILY COURT II - 33218 , LAW DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 0 1
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5430 JUDGE FAMILY COURT III - 33219 , LAW DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 0 1

5431 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000645 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5432 JOINT DIRECTOR (R.O.) - 17022 , LFAD , KOTA , KOTA 13 0 24

5433 DY. DIRECTOR - 843 , LOCAL BODIES , KOTA , KOTA 1 1 0

5434 JOINT DIRECTOR - 20197 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOTA , 
KOTA

4 0 5

5435 CMHO - 20259 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 2

5436 BCMO - 23353 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KAITHOON , KOTA 0 1 0

5437 BCMO - 23354 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SANGOD , KOTA 0 1 0

5438 BCMO - 23355 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ITAWA , KOTA 0 1 0

5439 BCMO - 23356 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SULTANPUR , KOTA 0 1 0

5440 BCMO - 23357 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHECHAT , KOTA 0 1 0

5441 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23359 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KAITHOON , KOTA

0 0 1

5442  PMO SDH - 23360 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAMGANJMANDI , 
KOTA

0 0 1

5443 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23361 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SULTANPUR , KOTA

0 0 1

5444 PMO SDH - 23362 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ITAWA , KOTA 0 0 1

5445 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23363 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DADABARI , KOTA

0 0 1

5446 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23364 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BHIMGANJMANDI , KOTA

0 0 1

5447 PMO - 26018 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAMPURA , KOTA 0 0 1

5448 PMO SDH - 8002116 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KASHIPURI 
(SANGOD) , KOTA

0 0 1

5449 DY. CMHO - 19632 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5450 PRINCIPAL, MEDICAL COLLEGE - 1906 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
KOTA , KOTA

1 1 4

5451 SUPDT. MBS HOSPITAL - 20091 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 1

5452 SUPDT. JK LON HOSPITAL - 20092 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
KOTA , KOTA

1 1 1

5453 SUPDT. NEW HOSPITAL - 20093 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , KOTA , 
KOTA

1 0 2

5454 SUPDT. SUPERSPECIALITY HOSPITAL - 8001708 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 1

5455 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000167 , MGNREGP , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5456 SUPDT. M.E. - 6243 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5457 MINING ENGG. - 14880 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
RAMGANJMANDI , KOTA

0 1 0

5458 MINING ENGG. - 17316 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5459 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22359 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5460 COMMISSIONER - 1000497 , NAGAR NIGAM(EX CADRE POSTS) , 
KOTA , KOTA

2 0 3

5461 GROUP COMMANDER NCC GROUP HQS. - 872 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5462 COMMANDING OFFICER 7 RAJ. AIR SQN. NCC - 873 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5463 COMMANDING OFFICER 7 RAJ. GIRLS BN. NCC - 874 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5464 COMMANDING OFFICER 14 RAJ. BN. NCC - 875 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5465 X. EN DIV - 1000498 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0
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5466 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2034 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SANGOD , 
KOTA

1 1 0

5467 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2035 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SULTANPUR , KOTA

1 1 0

5468 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2036 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , ITAWA , 
KOTA

1 1 0

5469 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2097 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , KOTA , KOTA

0 2 0

5470 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19602 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
LADPURA , KOTA

1 1 0

5471 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 28351 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KOTA  
, KOTA

0 1 2

5472 PRINCIPAL PANCHAYAT TRAINING CENTRE - 31275 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5473 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 3000195 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
CHECHAT , KOTA

1 1 0

5474 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001538 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , KOTA , KOTA

1 0 0

5475 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 909 , PENSION AND PENSIONERS WELFARE , 
KOTA , KOTA

1 0 10

5476 X. EN CITY DIV I - 9359 , PHED , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5477 X. EN DIV - 11498 , PHED , RAMGANJMANDI , KOTA 0 0 1

5478 SE CIRCLE - 12502 , PHED , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5479 ADDL. CE - 13493 , PHED , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5480 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 32163 , PHED , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5481 SE DISTT CIRCLE - 8002239 , PHED , KOTA , KOTA 1 0 0

5482 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000499 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5483 SE CIRCLE - 4733 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5484 ADDL. CE - 5151 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 1

5485 X. EN QC - 8322 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5486 X. EN ELECT. DIV II - 9128 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5487 X. EN DIV - 17707 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SANGOD , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5488 X. EN DIV - 18222 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , ITAWA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5489 PROJECT DIRECTOR (PPP) - 8001617 , PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5490 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000505 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5491 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000093 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5492 ADPC, SMSA - 8000123 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 2

5493 CBEO, SMSA - 8000315 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SULTANPUR , KOTA

0 0 1

5494 CBEO, SMSA - 8000316 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KHAIRABAD , KOTA

0 0 1

5495 CBEO, SMSA - 8000317 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SANGOD , KOTA

0 0 1

5496 CBEO, SMSA - 8000318 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , LADPURA , KOTA

0 0 1

5497 CBEO, SMSA - 8000319 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1
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5498 CBEO, SMSA - 8000320 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ITAWA , KOTA

0 0 1

5499 X. EN - 7000106 , RAJASTHAN STATE AGRICULTURE 
MARKETING BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5500 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000503 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0

5501 REGISTRAR - 1000506 , RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY 
(EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

2 2 0

5502 ADDL. CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER SUB PMU - 8001382 , 
RAJASTHAN WATER GRID CORPORATION LIMITED (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KOTA , KOTA

1 1 0

5503 DIG - 951 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5504 COLLECTOR - 23900 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 1 1 1

5505 DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER - 24136 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, KOTA , KOTA

0 1 1

5506 TEHSILDAR - 24459 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , LADPURA , 
KOTA

0 0 1

5507 TEHSILDAR - 24461 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DIGOD , KOTA 0 0 1

5508 TEHSILDAR - 24463 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PIPALDA , KOTA 0 0 1

5509 TEHSILDAR - 24465 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
RAMGANJMANDI , KOTA

0 0 1

5510 TEHSILDAR - 24467 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SANGOD , KOTA 0 0 1

5511 TEHSILDAR - 3000264 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KANWAS , 
KOTA

0 0 1

5512 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000110 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5513 TEHSILDAR - 8002006 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHECHAT , 
KOTA

0 0 1

5514 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000504 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTA  
, KOTA

1 0 1

5515 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002205 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5516 FA AND CAO - 18731 , RWSSMB , KOTA , KOTA 2 0 2

5517 RESEARCH OFFICER REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTER - 965 , 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY , KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5518 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 16581 , SETTLEMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5519 CEO - 8000035 , SMART CITY MISSION (EX CADRE POSTS) , Kota , 
Kota

0 1 2

5520 DY. DIRECTOR - 10685 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5521 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 18673 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , MANDANA , KOTA

0 0 1

5522 PRINCIPAL DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 23792 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , HINGI , KOTA

0 0 1

5523 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000452 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHECHAT , KOTA

0 0 1

5524 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000453 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ITAWA , KOTA

0 0 1

5525 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000454 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , LADPURA , KOTA

0 0 1

5526 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000456 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SULTANPUR , KOTA

0 0 1

5527 PM DWDU - 7000126 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 1 0

5528 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 1038 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , KOTA , 
KOTA

1 0 1

5529 DY. DIRECTOR - 1039 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , KOTA , 
KOTA

0 1 0
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5530 DY. DIRECTOR - 16731 , TOURISM DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5531 SR. TOWN PLANNER - 1137 , TOWN PLANNING DEPARTMENT , 
KOTA , KOTA

0 0 1

5532 DTO - 1069 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , RAMGANJMANDI , 
KOTA

1 0 0

5533 RTO - 1084 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , KOTA , KOTA 1 2 1

5534 TREASURY OFFICER - 1118 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
KOTA , KOTA

2 6 16

5535 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2528 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PIPALDA , KOTA

1 1 1

5536 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2927 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SANGOD , KOTA

1 1 1

5537 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2951 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAMGANJMANDI , KOTA

1 1 1

5538 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (PENSION) - 7660 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , KOTA , KOTA

0 1 2

5539 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 19234 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , DIGOD , KOTA

1 1 1

5540 SECRETARY KOTA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY - 8001928 , 
URBAN DEVELOPMENT & HOUSING DEPARTMENT , KOTA , 
KOTA

3 4 7

5541 SE RPS&JS DAM - 729 , WATER RESOURCES , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5542 CE - 752 , WATER RESOURCES , KOTA , KOTA 1 1 1

5543 SE CIRCLE - 758 , WATER RESOURCES , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5544 X. EN QC I - 765 , WATER RESOURCES , KOTA , KOTA 0 0 1

5545 DY. DIRECTOR - 23822 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , KOTA , KOTA 0 1 0

5546 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 11454 , AGRICULTURE , BEHROR , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5547 JOINT DIRECTOR (Ext.)(41839) - 41839 , AGRICULTURE , 
KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5548 DY. DIRECTOR - 8002393 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , KOTPUTLI , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5549 CBEO - 1612 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BEHROR , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5550 CBEO - 1613 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NEEMRANA , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5551 CBEO - 1615 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BANSOOR , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5552 CBEO - 1705 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KOTPUTLI , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5553 CBEO - 1707 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , VIRATNAGAR , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5554 CBEO - 8000539 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PAOTA , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5555 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER  EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) - 
8001422 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

1 0 1

5556 PRINCIPAL, DHARAM CHAND GANDHI JAIN GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 250 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

1 0 0

5557 PRINCIPAL, L.B.S. GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 269 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 0

5558 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 3170 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 0

5559 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000453 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BANSOOR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 0

5560 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000573 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 0
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5561 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000987 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , VIRATNAGAR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 0

5562 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001006 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NEEMRANA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 0

5563 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001228 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PAOTA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 0

5564 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001879 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NARAYANPUR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 0

5565 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002465 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MANDAN , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 0

5566 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER EDUCATION (SECONDARY) - 
8001437 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

1 0 1

5567 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 20273 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , NEEMRANA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5568 SUPDT. ITI - 19399 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
BANSOOR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5569 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 27958 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5570 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 8001742 , FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPPLIES , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5571 SP - 8002134 , HOME DEPARTMENT , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 0 1

5572 GENERAL MANAGER DICC - 8002507 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5573 CDPO - 22809 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5574 CDPO - 22810 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BANSOOR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5575 CDPO - 22817 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NEEMRANA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5576 CDPO - 23014 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5577 CDPO - 23019 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
VIRATNAGAR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5578 CDPO - 8000485 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PAOTA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5579 DY. DIRECTOR - 8001724 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5580 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 8002255 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 1

5581 PMO - 20393 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

1 0 1

5582 BCMO - 22193 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BANSOOR , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 1 0

5583 BCMO - 22194 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 1 0

5584 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22319 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MANDAN , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5585 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22421 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NARAYANPUR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5586 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22426 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NEEMRANA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5587 BCMO - 23094 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 1 0

5588 BCMO - 23113 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , VIRATNAGAR , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5589  PMO SDH - 23125 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PAOTA , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 0 1
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5590 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23130 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
VIRATNAGAR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5591 PMO ZANANA HOSPITAL - 25405 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5592 BCMO - 8001669 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PAOTA , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 1 0

5593 CMHO - 8001699 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOTPUTLI , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 1

5594 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001831 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , BANSOOR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5595 PMO  DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001847 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 2

5596 ADDL. CMHO - 8001632 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5597 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 10951 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5598 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1941 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BEHROR , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 1 0

5599 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1943 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
NEEMRANA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 1 0

5600 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 1989 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
VIRATNAGAR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 1 0

5601 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2079 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BANSOOR  
, KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 1 0

5602 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2132 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 1 0

5603 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32489 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PAOTA , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 1 0

5604 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 8002308 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5605 X. EN DIV - 15556 , PHED , BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR 0 0 1

5606 SE CIRCLE - 8001577 , PHED , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR 1 0 0

5607 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8002359 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 0 1

5608 X. EN DIV - 23020 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BEHROR , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5609 CBEO, SMSA - 8000142 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NEEMRANA , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 0 1

5610 CBEO, SMSA - 8000145 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 0 1

5611 CBEO, SMSA - 8000155 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BANSOOR , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 0 1

5612 CBEO, SMSA - 8000249 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PAOTA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5613 CBEO, SMSA - 8000260 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 0 1

5614 CBEO, SMSA - 8000261 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , VIRATNAGAR , KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR

0 0 1

5615 TEHSILDAR - 3108 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BEHROR , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5616 TEHSILDAR - 5178 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , VIRATNAGAR , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5617 TEHSILDAR - 5596 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BANSOOR , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

 Personel Information & Cadre Preview System Ver. 1.0  Courtesy NIC and Data Provided By DTA 
Page No 181 of 245 

30/03/2026 09:47:46



Directorate of Treasury & Account
Total Sanction Post

5618 TEHSILDAR - 17777 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KOTPUTLI , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5619 TEHSILDAR - 28158 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NEEMRANA , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5620 TEHSILDAR - 8001308 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
NARAYANPUR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5621 COLLECTOR - 8001514 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KOTPUTLI , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 1

5622 TEHSILDAR - 8001960 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MANDAN , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5623 TEHSILDAR - 8002014 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PAOTA , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5624 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000085 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 1

5625 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002171 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , KOTPUTLI , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5626 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000289 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BANSOOR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5627 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000290 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5628 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000296 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NEEMRANA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5629 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000403 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5630 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000408 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , VIRATNAGAR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5631 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000922 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PAOTA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5632 DPSW - 8002022 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 0 1

5633 DTO - 1063 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , KOTPUTLI , 
KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 0 0

5634 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10036 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BEHROR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 2

5635 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10792 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BANSOOR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 1 1

5636 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 17736 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , VIRATNAGAR , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 1 1

5637 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 33039 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , NEEMRANA , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 1 1

5638 TREASURY OFFICER - 8001596 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

1 2 8

5639 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 8002315 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
KOTPUTLI , KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

0 1 0

5640 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 3000009 , DEVASTHAN , VRINDAVAN , 
MATHURA

0 1 0

5641 Manager Rajasthan House - 8000030 , GAD , Navi Mumbai , Mumbai 
City

0 0 1

5642 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 6630 , AGRICULTURE , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5643 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 20573 , AGRICULTURE , MERTA , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5644 ASTT.DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 41357 , AGRICULTURE , DEGANA , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5645 JOINT DIRECTOR - 113 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5646 DY. DIRECTOR  - 13125 , AYURVED , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5647 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31133 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0
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5648 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000809 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , MERTA , 
NAGAUR

1 0 0

5649 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000810 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

1 0 0

5650 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000254 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5651 CBEO - 1425 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5652 CBEO - 1426 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MUNDWA , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5653 CBEO - 1427 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MERTA , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5654 CBEO - 1428 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RIYANBADI , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5655 CBEO - 1429 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DEGANA , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5656 CBEO - 1430 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JAYAL , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5657 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1582 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

1 0 1

5658 CBEO - 8000528 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KHINVSAR , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5659 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 275 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MERTA , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5660 PRINCIPAL, SH.BALDEV RAM MIRDHA GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 276 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5661 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 15906 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5662 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 24206 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5663 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31249 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JAYAL , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5664 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 32782 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DEGANA , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5665 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33055 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MANGLANA , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5666 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33058 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KHINVSAR , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5667 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000670 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KUCHERA , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5668 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000679 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MERTA , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5669 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001070 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PANCHLA SIDHHA , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5670 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001239 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KHINVSAR , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5671 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001894 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DEGANA , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5672 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002448 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GOTAN , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5673 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002495 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , LUNVA , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5674 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER I - 12261 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

1 0 1

5675 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 28432 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5676 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 8002406 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , MERTA , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5677 SUPDT. ITI - 19515 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5678 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 14081 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0
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5679 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 5343 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5680 DCF - 6846 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 1 0 0

5681 SP - 10303 , HOME DEPARTMENT , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 1 0 1

5682 DY. DIRECTOR - 23651 , HORTICULTURE , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5683 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 5937 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5684 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32607 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5685 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000075 , INSPECTION , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

3 0 3

5686 DY. DIRECTOR - 22770 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5687 CDPO - 23098 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DEGANA , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5688 CDPO - 23099 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MERTA , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5689 CDPO - 23100 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MUNDWA , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5690 CDPO - 23102 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JAYAL , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5691 CDPO - 23104 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RIYANBADI , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5692 CDPO - 23110 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5693 CDPO - 8000491 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , KHINVSAR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5694 CDPO - 8001115 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , BHAIRUNDA , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5695 SECRETARY - 1000519 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , MERTA , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5696 SECRETARY - 1000522 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5697 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 3281 , LABOUR , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5698 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 20180 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5699 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24843 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
MERTA , NAGAUR

0 2 1

5700 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32325 , LAW DEPARTMENT , MERTA , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5701 JUDGE MACT - 3000123 , LAW DEPARTMENT , MERTA , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5702 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1793 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5703 CMHO - 20260 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 1 0 2

5704 PMO - 20380 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 1 0 1

5705 BCMO - 23365 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5706 BCMO - 23366 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAYAL , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5707 BCMO - 23367 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MERTA , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5708 BCMO - 23371 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RIYANBADI , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5709 BCMO - 23373 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MUNDWA , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5710 BCMO - 23375 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEGANA , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5711 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23378 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BORAWAD , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5712 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23379 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BAJAWAS , NAGAUR

0 0 1
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5713  PMO  DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 23380 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KHINVSAR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5714 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23381 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MUNDWA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5715 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23382 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KUCHERA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5716 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23385 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NIMBI JODHA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5717 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23388 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GOTAN , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5718 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23389 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RIYANBADI , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5719  PMO SDH - 23392 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MERTA , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5720 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 28626 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BASNI , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5721 BCMO - 8001210 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHAIRUNDA , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5722 BCMO - 8001674 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHINVSAR , NAGAUR 0 1 0

5723 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001836 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , JAYAL , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5724 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001838 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , DEGANA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5725 ADDL. CMHO - 20013 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5726 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000168 , MGNREGP , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5727 MINING ENGG. - 5892 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5728 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 11768 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , GOTAN , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5729 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22339 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5730 COMMISSIONER - 1000523 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

1 0 0

5731 X. EN DIV - 1000524 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5732 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2037 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , MUNDWA  
, NAGAUR

1 1 0

5733 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2038 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

1 1 0

5734 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2039 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , JAYAL , 
NAGAUR

1 1 0

5735 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2045 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DEGANA , 
NAGAUR

1 1 0

5736 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2046 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , MERTA , 
NAGAUR

1 1 0

5737 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2047 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RIYANBADI , NAGAUR

1 1 0

5738 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2100 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 2 0

5739 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 26042 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 2

5740 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32462 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KHINVSAR , NAGAUR

1 1 0

5741 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000625 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHAIRUNDA , NAGAUR

1 1 0

5742 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001540 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

1 0 0
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5743 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 12306 , PHED , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5744 SE CIRCLE - 13590 , PHED , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5745 X. EN DIV - 15127 , PHED , MERTA , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5746 X. EN DIV - 18616 , PHED , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5747 X. EN PMC DIV I - 32173 , PHED , JAYAL , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5748 X. EN PMC DIV II - 32174 , PHED , JAYAL , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5749 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 3000215 , PHED , MERTA , NAGAUR 0 0 1

5750 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8000694 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5751 X. EN QC - 11355 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5752 SE CIRCLE - 14539 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5753 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001866 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5754 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000530 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5755 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000094 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5756 ADPC, SMSA - 8000124 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 2

5757 CBEO, SMSA - 8000322 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAYAL , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5758 CBEO, SMSA - 8000323 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KHINVSAR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5759 CBEO, SMSA - 8000327 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MERTA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5760 CBEO, SMSA - 8000328 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MUNDWA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5761 CBEO, SMSA - 8000329 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5762 CBEO, SMSA - 8000332 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RIYANBADI , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5763 CBEO, SMSA - 8000506 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DEGANA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5764 CBEO, SMSA - 8001290 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHAIRUNDA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5765 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000528 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5766 COLLECTOR - 23901 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5767 TEHSILDAR - 24469 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5768 TEHSILDAR - 24471 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KHINVSAR , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5769 TEHSILDAR - 24473 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JAYAL , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5770 TEHSILDAR - 24475 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MERTA , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5771 TEHSILDAR - 24477 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DEGANA , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5772 TEHSILDAR - 28193 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RIYANBADI , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5773 TEHSILDAR - 31101 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MUNDWA , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5774 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000119 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1
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5775 TEHSILDAR - 8002128 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAANJU , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5776 TEHSILDAR (38316) - 8002257 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DEH , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5777 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000529 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
NAGAUR , NAGAUR

1 0 1

5778 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002176 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 0 1

5779 PRINCIPAL DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 23793 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , PAWATA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5780 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 3000457 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5781 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000459 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DEGANA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5782 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000460 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JAYAL , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5783 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000464 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MERTA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5784 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000465 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MUNDWA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5785 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000466 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5786 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000468 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RIYANBADI , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5787 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000933 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KHINVSAR , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5788 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002091 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHAIRUNDA , NAGAUR

0 0 1

5789 PM DWDU - 7000127 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 0

5790 DY. DIRECTOR - 1017 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5791 DTO - 1050 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , NAGAUR , NAGAUR 1 0 0

5792 TREASURY OFFICER - 1120 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
NAGAUR , NAGAUR

1 4 11

5793 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2688 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , JAYAL , NAGAUR

1 1 1

5794 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3811 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MERTA , NAGAUR

0 1 2

5795 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 8490 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , DEGANA , NAGAUR

1 1 1

5796 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 9430 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KHINVSAR , NAGAUR

1 1 1

5797 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (PENSION) - 19114 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , NAGAUR , NAGAUR

0 1 1

5798 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8000017 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , RIYANBADI , NAGAUR

1 1 1

5799 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8000019 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , MUNDWA , NAGAUR

1 1 1

5800 DY. DIRECTOR - 23824 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , NAGAUR , 
NAGAUR

0 1 0

5801 RESIDENT COMMISSIONER - 20317 , GAD , NEW DELHI , NEW 
DELHI

0 1 1

5802 MANAGER, RAJASTHAN HOUSE - 20457 , GAD , NEW DELHI , 
NEW DELHI

0 1 1

5803 COMMANDANT, RAC VIII BATTALLION - 22255 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , NEW DELHI , NEW DELHI

1 0 0

5804 COMMANDANT, RAC XI BATTALLION - 22258 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , NEW DELHI , NEW DELHI

1 0 0
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5805 COMMANDANT, RAC XII BATTALLION - 22260 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , NEW DELHI , NEW DELHI

1 0 0

5806 X. EN ELECT. DIV - 9642 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , NEW 
DELHI , NEW DELHI

0 1 0

5807 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002172 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , NEW DELHI , 
NEW DELHI

0 0 1

5808 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1043 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , NEW 
DELHI , NEW DELHI

0 1 0

5809 PAO - 1129 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , NEW DELHI , NEW 
DELHI

0 1 2

5810 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 4673 , AGRICULTURE , SOJAT , PALI 0 1 0

5811 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 5442 , AGRICULTURE , BALI , PALI 0 1 0

5812 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 8130 , AGRICULTURE , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5813 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 8465 , AGRICULTURE , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5814 JOINT DIRECTOR - 86 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5815 DY. DIRECTOR  - 6544 , AYURVED , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5816 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31134 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5817 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000839 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , SUMERPUR , 
PALI

1 0 0

5818 DC (ADM) - 8000840 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , PALI , PALI 2 0 2

5819 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A - 8000841 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , PALI , PALI 1 0 0

5820 AC/CTO CIRCLE-B - 8000842 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , PALI , PALI 1 0 0

5821 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000255 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI

0 1 0

5822 CBEO - 1396 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5823 CBEO - 1397 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ROHAT , PALI 0 1 0

5824 CBEO - 1398 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SOJAT , PALI 0 1 0

5825 CBEO - 1399 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MARWAD 
JUNCTION , PALI

0 1 0

5826 CBEO - 1402 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BALI , PALI 0 1 0

5827 CBEO - 1403 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SUMERPUR , PALI 0 1 0

5828 CBEO - 1404 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DESURI , PALI 0 1 0

5829 CBEO - 1405 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RANI , PALI 0 1 0

5830 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1537 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BAGRI 
NAGAR , PALI

0 1 0

5831 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1579 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , PALI , PALI

1 0 1

5832 PRINCIPAL, BANGAD GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 282 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PALI , PALI

1 0 0

5833 PRINCIPAL, SMT. GUMANBAI PANNALAL BHANSALI 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 312 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , 
PALI , PALI

1 0 0

5834 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 331 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SOJAT , PALI

1 0 0

5835 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 3340 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PALI , PALI

0 1 0

5836 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31263 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BALI , PALI

1 0 0

5837 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 32787 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SUMERPUR , PALI

1 0 0

5838 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000439 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ROHAT , PALI

1 0 0

5839 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000440 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MARWAD JUNCTION , PALI

1 0 0

5840 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000681 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , TAKHATGARH , PALI

1 0 0
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5841 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001059 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , JOJAWAR , PALI

1 0 0

5842 PRINCIPAL, AAIMATA GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001219  
, EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SOJAT , PALI

1 0 0

5843 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001241 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BADAGUDA , PALI

1 0 0

5844 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001895 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RANI , PALI

1 0 0

5845 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002462 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SOJAT ROAD , PALI

1 0 0

5846 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002497 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DESURI , PALI

1 0 0

5847 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002502 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DEOLI , PALI

1 0 0

5848 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 15571 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , PALI , PALI

1 0 1

5849 JOINT DIRECTOR - 31682 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , PALI , 
PALI

1 0 1

5850 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19682 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , PALI , PALI

0 1 0

5851 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 28430 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , JALORE HQ , PALI

0 1 0

5852 SUPDT. ITI - 19519 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , PALI  
, PALI

0 0 1

5853 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 7774 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , PALI  
, PALI

0 1 0

5854 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 15303 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, PALI , PALI

0 1 0

5855 SOIL CONSERVATION OFFICER (AGRI.) LUNI PROJ. - 3085 , 
FOREST DEPARTMENT , SOJAT , PALI

0 1 0

5856 DCF - 4084 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI 1 0 0

5857 X. EN DIV - 10161 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5858 SP - 15682 , HOME DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI 1 0 1

5859 DY. DIRECTOR - 5641 , HORTICULTURE , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5860 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS - 18578 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI

0 1 0

5861 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32608 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , PALI , PALI

0 1 0

5862 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000074 , INSPECTION , PALI , PALI 3 0 3

5863 DY. DIRECTOR - 22772 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PALI , PALI

0 1 0

5864 CDPO - 23121 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BALI , PALI

0 1 0

5865 CDPO - 23126 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ROHAT , PALI

0 1 0

5866 CDPO (CITY) - 23127 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SOJAT , PALI

0 0 1

5867 CDPO - 23129 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MARWAD JUNCTION , PALI

0 0 1

5868 CDPO (RURAL) - 23131 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5869 CDPO - 23132 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RANI , PALI

0 0 1

5870 CDPO - 23134 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SUMERPUR , PALI

0 0 1

5871 CDPO - 23136 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DESURI , PALI

0 0 1

5872 SECRETARY - 1000549 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SOJAT , PALI

0 0 1
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5873 SECRETARY - 1000551 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SUMERPUR , PALI

1 0 0

5874 DY. COMMISSIONER - 3731 , LABOUR , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5875 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 20213 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5876 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24844 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
PALI , PALI

0 2 1

5877 JUDGE MACT - 25946 , LAW DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5878 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 28399 , LAW DEPARTMENT , PALI , 
PALI

0 0 1

5879 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000652 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5880 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1794 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , PALI , PALI

0 1 0

5881 CMHO - 20261 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PALI , PALI 1 0 2

5882 PMO - 20381 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PALI , PALI 1 0 1

5883 PMO - 20395 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SOJAT , PALI 0 0 1

5884 BCMO - 23404 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5885 BCMO - 23405 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SOJAT , PALI 0 1 0

5886 BCMO - 23406 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BALI , PALI 0 1 0

5887 BCMO - 23407 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ROHAT , PALI 0 1 0

5888 BCMO - 23409 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MARWAD JUNCTION , 
PALI

0 1 0

5889 BCMO - 23411 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SUMERPUR , PALI 0 1 0

5890 BCMO - 23413 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DESURI , PALI 0 1 0

5891 BCMO - 23415 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RANI , PALI 0 1 0

5892 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23416 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
ROHAT , PALI

0 0 1

5893 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23417 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KHARCHI , PALI

0 0 1

5894 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23418 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SOJAT ROAD , PALI

0 0 1

5895 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23419 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BAGRI NAGAR , PALI

0 0 1

5896 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23422 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KUSHALPURA , PALI

0 0 1

5897 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23423 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NIMAJ , PALI

0 0 1

5898 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23425 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DESURI , PALI

0 0 1

5899 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23426 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SADRI , PALI

0 0 1

5900 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 23427 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BALI , PALI

0 1 2

5901 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23428 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BERA  
, PALI

0 0 1

5902  PMO SDH - 23429 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SUMERPUR , PALI 0 0 1

5903 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23430 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
TAKHATGARH , PALI

0 0 1

5904 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23431 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RANI  
, PALI

0 0 1

5905 SUPDT. ESI HOSPITAL - 19582 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (ESI) , 
PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5906 ADDL. CMHO - 19823 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , PALI , PALI

0 1 0

5907 PRINCIPAL, MEDICAL COLLEGE - 8000464 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5908 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000169 , MGNREGP , PALI , PALI 0 0 1
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5909 MINING ENGG. - 2359 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , SOJAT , PALI 0 1 0

5910 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22372 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5911 EXECUTIVE OFFICER - 1000552 , MUNICIPALITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SUMERPUR , PALI

1 0 1

5912 COMMISSIONER - 1000537 , NAGAR NIGAM(EX CADRE POSTS) , 
PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5913 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2048 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PALI , 
PALI

1 1 0

5914 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2049 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BALI , 
PALI

1 1 0

5915 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2050 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SUMERPUR , PALI

1 1 0

5916 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2051 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , MARWAD 
JUNCTION , PALI

1 1 0

5917 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2052 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , RANI , 
PALI

1 1 0

5918 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2055 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SOJAT , 
PALI

1 1 0

5919 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2056 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , ROHAT , 
PALI

1 1 0

5920 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2057 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DESURI , 
PALI

1 1 0

5921 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2102 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , PALI , PALI

0 2 0

5922 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31187 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PALI , 
PALI

0 1 2

5923 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001541 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , PALI , PALI

1 0 0

5924 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 6271 , PHED , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5925 SE CIRCLE - 10540 , PHED , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5926 X. EN DIV - 17074 , PHED , FALNA , PALI 0 0 1

5927 X. EN DIV - 17384 , PHED , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5928 X. EN DIV - 17799 , PHED , SOJAT , PALI 0 0 1

5929 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 7000102 , PHED , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5930 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000538 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5931 SE CIRCLE - 9431 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5932 X. EN QC - 18929 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5933 X. EN DIV - 18937 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BALI , PALI 0 1 0

5934 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001850 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5935 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000544 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5936 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000095 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5937 ADPC, SMSA - 8000125 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PALI , PALI

0 1 2

5938 CBEO, SMSA - 8000333 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BALI , PALI

0 0 1

5939 CBEO, SMSA - 8000334 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DESURI , PALI

0 0 1

5940 CBEO, SMSA - 8000336 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MARWAD JUNCTION , PALI

0 0 1

5941 CBEO, SMSA - 8000337 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PALI , PALI

0 0 1
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5942 CBEO, SMSA - 8000339 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RANI , PALI

0 0 1

5943 CBEO, SMSA - 8000340 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ROHAT , PALI

0 0 1

5944 CBEO, SMSA - 8000341 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SOJAT , PALI

0 0 1

5945 CBEO, SMSA - 8000342 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SUMERPUR , PALI

0 0 1

5946 X. EN - 1000554 , RAJASTHAN STATE AGRICULTURE 
MARKETING BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , SUMERPUR , PALI

0 1 0

5947 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000542 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , PALI , PALI

0 1 0

5948 DIG - 952 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5949 TEHSILDAR - 8471 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SUMERPUR , PALI 0 0 1

5950 TEHSILDAR - 10891 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ROHAT , PALI 0 0 1

5951 TEHSILDAR - 15102 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5952 TEHSILDAR - 15471 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SOJAT , PALI 0 0 1

5953 TEHSILDAR - 17678 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BALI , PALI 0 0 1

5954 TEHSILDAR - 18484 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MARWAD 
JUNCTION , PALI

0 0 1

5955 TEHSILDAR - 18581 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DESURI , PALI 0 0 1

5956 COLLECTOR - 23868 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5957 TEHSILDAR - 28194 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RANI , PALI 0 0 1

5958 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 3000268 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5959 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000543 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , PALI , 
PALI

1 0 1

5960 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002199 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , FALNA , PALI 0 0 1

5961 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002200 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5962 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 13260 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5963 PRINCIPAL DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 23791 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , KENPURA , PALI

0 0 1

5964 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000469 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BALI , PALI

0 0 1

5965 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000470 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DESURI , PALI

0 0 1

5966 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000472 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MARWAD JUNCTION , PALI

0 0 1

5967 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000473 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PALI , PALI

0 0 1

5968 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000475 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RANI , PALI

0 0 1

5969 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000476 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ROHAT , PALI

0 0 1

5970 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000477 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SOJAT , PALI

0 0 1

5971 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000478 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SUMERPUR , PALI

0 0 1

5972 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRLS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8002344 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
DEVDUNGARI , PALI

0 0 1

5973 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002351 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAGARI , PALI

0 0 1

5974 PM DWDU - 28613 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
PALI , PALI

0 1 0
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5975 DY. DIRECTOR - 1033 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5976 RTO - 1085 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , PALI , PALI 1 2 1

5977 DTO - 8000662 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , SUMERPUR , PALI 0 1 0

5978 TREASURY OFFICER - 1121 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
PALI , PALI

1 4 11

5979 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 14412 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SOJAT , PALI

1 1 1

5980 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 15169 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MARWAD JUNCTION , PALI

1 1 1

5981 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 15951 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SUMERPUR , PALI

1 1 1

5982 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 18353 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , DESURI , PALI

1 1 1

5983 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 18664 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BALI , PALI

1 1 1

5984 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20538 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , ROHAT , PALI

1 1 1

5985 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3000553 , 
TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , RANI , PALI

1 1 1

5986 SECRETARY - 1000545 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , PALI , PALI 1 0 2

5987 SE CIRCLE - 623 , WATER RESOURCES , PALI , PALI 0 0 1

5988 ADDL. CE - 8002386 , WATER RESOURCES , JAWAI BANDH , PALI 1 1 1

5989 DY. DIRECTOR - 6432 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , PALI , PALI 0 1 0

5990 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 41842 , AGRICULTURE , PHALODI , PHALODI 0 0 1

5991 DY. DIRECTOR - 8002392 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , PHALODI , 
PHALODI

0 1 0

5992 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000891 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , PHALODI , 
PHALODI

1 0 0

5993 CBEO - 1487 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PHALODI , PHALODI 0 1 0

5994 CBEO - 1488 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BAAP , PHALODI 0 1 0

5995 CBEO - 8000520 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DECHU , 
PHALODI

0 1 0

5996 CBEO - 8000533 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , LOHAWAT , 
PHALODI

0 1 0

5997 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER  EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) - 
8001425 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PHALODI , PHALODI

1 0 1

5998 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 260 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PHALODI , PHALODI

1 0 0

5999 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33332 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BAAP , PHALODI

1 0 0

6000 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000733 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , LOHAWAT , PHALODI

1 0 0

6001 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001025 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , LOHAWAT , PHALODI

1 0 0

6002 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002436 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PHALODI , PHALODI

1 0 0

6003 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002501 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DECHU , PHALODI

1 0 0

6004 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER EDUCATION (SECONDARY) - 
8001440 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , PHALODI , PHALODI

1 0 1

6005 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 8001745 , FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPPLIES , PHALODI , PHALODI

0 1 0

6006 SP - 8002138 , HOME DEPARTMENT , PHALODI , PHALODI 0 0 1

6007 X. EN XXIV DIV - 24758 , INDIRA GANDHI NAHAR PROJECT , 
PHALODI , PHALODI

0 1 0
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6008 District Industries Centre - 31107 , INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE 
DEPARTMENT , PHALODI , PHALODI

0 0 1

6009 CDPO - 23070 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PHALODI , PHALODI

0 1 0

6010 CDPO - 23074 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BAAP , PHALODI

0 1 0

6011 CDPO - 8001714 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DECHU , PHALODI

0 1 0

6012 CDPO - 8001715 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , LOHAWAT , PHALODI

0 1 0

6013 DY. DIRECTOR - 8001727 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PHALODI , PHALODI

0 1 0

6014 SECRETARY - 8001349 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , PHALODI , PHALODI

0 0 1

6015 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 8002249 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
PHALODI , PHALODI

0 1 1

6016 BCMO - 23308 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAAP , PHALODI 0 1 0

6017 BCMO - 23309 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PHALODI , PHALODI 0 1 0

6018 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23326 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAAP  
, PHALODI

0 0 1

6019  PMO SDH - 23329 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DECHU , PHALODI 0 0 1

6020 PMO, GOVERNMENT DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001379 , MEDICAL 
AND HEALTH , PHALODI , PHALODI

0 1 1

6021 BCMO - 8001648 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DECHU , PHALODI 0 1 0

6022 BCMO - 8001649 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LOHAWAT , PHALODI 0 1 0

6023 CMHO - 8001702 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PHALODI , PHALODI 1 0 1

6024 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001934 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
LOHAWAT , PHALODI

0 1 2

6025 ADDL. CMHO - 8001635 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , PHALODI , PHALODI

0 0 1

6026 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2025 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PHALODI  
, PHALODI

1 1 0

6027 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2026 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BAAP , 
PHALODI

1 1 0

6028 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32494 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DECHU , 
PHALODI

1 1 0

6029 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32497 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
LOHAWAT , PHALODI

1 1 0

6030 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 8002309 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , PHALODI , PHALODI

0 0 1

6031 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 15871 , PHED , PHALODI , PHALODI 0 0 1

6032 X. EN DISTRICT DIV - 17328 , PHED , PHALODI , PHALODI 0 0 1

6033 SE CIRCLE - 8001581 , PHED , PHALODI , PHALODI 1 0 0

6034 SE CIRCLE - 8001564 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , PHALODI  
, PHALODI

1 0 0

6035 CBEO, SMSA - 8000292 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BAAP , PHALODI

0 0 1

6036 CBEO, SMSA - 8000298 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DECHU , PHALODI

0 0 1

6037 CBEO, SMSA - 8000300 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , LOHAWAT , PHALODI

0 0 1

6038 CBEO, SMSA - 8000304 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PHALODI , PHALODI

0 0 1

6039 TEHSILDAR - 24430 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PHALODI , 
PHALODI

0 0 1

6040 TEHSILDAR - 28187 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAAP , PHALODI 0 0 1
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6041 TEHSILDAR - 31098 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , LOHAWAT , 
PHALODI

0 0 1

6042 COLLECTOR - 8001509 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PHALODI , 
PHALODI

0 1 1

6043 TEHSILDAR - 8001974 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DECHU , 
PHALODI

0 0 1

6044 TEHSILDAR - 8002129 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SETRAVA , 
PHALODI

0 0 1

6045 DEPOT MANAGER - 8001941 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
PHALODI , PHALODI

1 0 1

6046 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002198 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , PHALODI , 
PHALODI

0 0 1

6047 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000437 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAAP , PHALODI

0 0 1

6048 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000445 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PHALODI , PHALODI

0 0 1

6049 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000927 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DECHU , PHALODI

0 0 1

6050 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000928 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , LOHAWAT , PHALODI

0 0 1

6051 DPSW - 8002024 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
PHALODI , PHALODI

0 0 1

6052 DTO - 28358 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , PHALODI , PHALODI 1 0 0

6053 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8000008 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , BAAP , PHALODI

1 1 1

6054 TREASURY OFFICER - 8001594 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
PHALODI , PHALODI

1 2 8

6055 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 8002316 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
PHALODI , PHALODI

0 1 0

6056 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 10692 , AGRICULTURE , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6057 JOINT DIRECTOR - 75 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6058 DY. DIRECTOR  - 12439 , AYURVED , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6059 DPSW - 31135 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6060 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000901 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6061 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000256 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6062 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1511 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

1 0 1

6063 CBEO - 1684 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6064 CBEO - 1685 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ARNOD , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6065 CBEO - 1686 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PIPALKHUNT , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6066 CBEO - 1687 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHHOTI SADRI , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6067 CBEO - 1688 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DHARIAWAD , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6068 PRINCIPAL DIET - 31221 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6069 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 322 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6070 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31594 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DHARIAWAD , PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

 Personel Information & Cadre Preview System Ver. 1.0  Courtesy NIC and Data Provided By DTA 
Page No 195 of 245 

30/03/2026 09:47:46



Directorate of Treasury & Account
Total Sanction Post

6071 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33060 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHHOTI SADRI , PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6072 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000575 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6073 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001002 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PIPALKHUNT , PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6074 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001158 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6075 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001235 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHACHUNDLA , PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6076 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002286 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ARNOD , PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6077 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER II - 22191 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

1 0 1

6078 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19683 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6079 SUPDT. ITI - 16524 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6080 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 13082 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6081 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 3925 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6082 DCF - 19351 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6083 SP - 13783 , HOME DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH 1 0 1

6084 COMMANDENT MAHARANA PRATAP RAC IR BATTALION - 
8001367 , HOME DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6085 DY. DIRECTOR - 28082 , HORTICULTURE , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6086 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 13620 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6087 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 3000107 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6088 DY. DIRECTOR - 12055 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6089 CDPO - 23137 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
CHHOTI SADRI , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6090 CDPO - 23139 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6091 CDPO - 23140 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PRATAPGARH II DEVGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6092 CDPO - 23142 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DHARIAWAD , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6093 CDPO - 23143 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PIPALKHUNT , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6094 CDPO - 23145 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ARNOD , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6095 CDPO - 8001123 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SUHAGPURA , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6096 CDPO - 8001124 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DALOT , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6097 CDPO - 8001125 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DHAMOTAR , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6098 SECRETARY - 1000559 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6099 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24845 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 1
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6100 JUDGE MACT - 33334 , LAW DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6101 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 8000706 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6102 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 19279 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6103 CMHO - 20262 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

1 0 2

6104 PMO - 20382 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

1 0 1

6105 BCMO - 23393 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6106 BCMO - 23394 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHHOTI SADRI , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6107 BCMO - 23395 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ARNOD , PRATAPGARH 0 1 0

6108 BCMO - 23396 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DHARIAWAD , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6109 PMO SDH - 23398 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHHOTI SADRI , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6110 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23399 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
ARNOD , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6111  PMO SDH - 23400 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DHARIAWAD , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6112 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23401 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PIPALKHUNT , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6113 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23402 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BARAWADA , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6114 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23403 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
THADA , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6115 BCMO - 26111 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PIPALKHUNT , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6116 BCMO - 8001212 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SUHAGPURA , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6117 BCMO - 8001213 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DALOT , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6118 BCMO - 8001214 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DHAMOTAR , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6119 DY. CMHO - 19743 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6120 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000170 , MGNREGP , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6121 MINING ENGG. - 20612 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6122 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22205 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6123 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2058 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , CHHOTI 
SADRI , PRATAPGARH

1 1 0

6124 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2059 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , ARNOD , 
PRATAPGARH

1 1 0

6125 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2060 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

1 1 0

6126 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2061 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PIPALKHUNT , PRATAPGARH

1 1 0

6127 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2062 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DHARIAWAD , PRATAPGARH

1 1 0

6128 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31193 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

1 0 1

6129 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 7000029 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 2 0
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6130 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000636 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SUHAGPURA , PRATAPGARH

1 1 0

6131 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000637 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DHAMOTAR , PRATAPGARH

1 1 0

6132 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000638 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DALOT , PRATAPGARH

1 1 0

6133 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001552 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6134 X. EN DIV - 6759 , PHED , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH 0 0 1

6135 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32154 , PHED , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6136 SE CIRCLE - 32186 , PHED , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH 1 0 0

6137 X. EN DIV - 4009 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , DHARIAWAD  
, PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6138 X. EN DIV - 7287 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6139 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001877 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6140 PROJECT MANAGER - 8000775 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6141 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000397 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6142 ADPC, SMSA - 8000398 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 2

6143 CBEO, SMSA - 8000420 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ARNOD , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6144 CBEO, SMSA - 8000422 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DHARIAWAD , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6145 CBEO, SMSA - 8000423 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHHOTI SADRI , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6146 CBEO, SMSA - 8000424 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PIPALKHUNT , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6147 CBEO, SMSA - 8000425 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6148 CBEO, SMSA - 8001302 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SUHAGPURA , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6149 CBEO, SMSA - 8001303 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DALOT , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6150 CBEO, SMSA - 8001304 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DHAMOTAR , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6151 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000564 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6152 TEHSILDAR - 2624 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHHOTI SADRI , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6153 TEHSILDAR - 4524 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PIPALKHUNT , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6154 TEHSILDAR - 7102 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DHARIAWAD , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1
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6155 TEHSILDAR - 19060 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ARNOD , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6156 COLLECTOR - 23869 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6157 TEHSILDAR - 24522 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6158 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000113 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6159 TEHSILDAR (36851) - 8002264 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
SUHAGPURA , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6160 TEHSILDAR (36852) - 8002265 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DALOT  
, PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

1 0 0

0 0 1

6163 CHIEF MANAGER - 8002234 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , PRATAPGARH  
, PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6164 DPSW - 18517 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6165 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000479 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ARNOD , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6166 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000480 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHHOTI SADRI , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6167 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000481 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DHARIAWAD , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6168 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000482 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PIPALKHUNT , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6169 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000483 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6170 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002092 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SUHAGPURA , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6171 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002093 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DALOT , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6172 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002094 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DHAMOTAR , PRATAPGARH

0 0 1

6173 PM DWDU - 28620 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6174 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1024 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6175 DTO - 1060 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

1 0 0

6176 TREASURY OFFICER - 1122 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH

1 4 10

6177 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6303 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , DHARIAWAD , PRATAPGARH

1 1 1

6178 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 9099 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , CHHOTI SADRI , PRATAPGARH

1 1 1

6179 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 9757 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PIPALKHUNT , PRATAPGARH

1 1 1

6180 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 15821 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , ARNOD , PRATAPGARH

1 1 1

6181 DC - 1173 , TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT , PRATAPGARH , 
PRATAPGARH

0 1 0

6182 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 8820 , AGRICULTURE , DEOGARH , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6183 DY. DIRECTOR - 9889 , AGRICULTURE , KANKROLI , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6184 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 14375 , AGRICULTURE , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6185 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 20570 , AGRICULTURE , NATHDWARA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6162 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000565 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
PRATAPGARH , PRATAPGARH
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6186 JOINT DIRECTOR - 73 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6187 DY. DIRECTOR  - 12752 , AYURVED , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND 0 1 0

6188 DPSW - 31136 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6189 AC/CTO CIRCLE -A - 8000787 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6190 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000257 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6191 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1512 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

1 0 1

6192 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1546 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6193 CBEO - 1689 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6194 CBEO - 1690 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KHAMNOR , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6195 CBEO - 1691 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAILMAGRA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6196 CBEO - 1692 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DEOGARH , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6197 CBEO - 1693 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , AMET , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6198 CBEO - 1694 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BHEEM , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6199 CBEO - 1695 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KUMBHALGARH , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6200 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 277 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NATHDWARA , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6201 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 284 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6202 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 310 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NATHDWARA , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6203 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 332 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BHEEM , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6204 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 344 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , AMET , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6205 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31253 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KUMBHALGARH , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6206 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31718 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DEOGARH , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6207 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 33381 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6208 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000567 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RAILMAGRA , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6209 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000975 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KHAMNOR , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6210 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001060 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHEEM , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6211 PRINCIPAL, KIRAN MAHESHWARI GOVERNMENT GIRLS 
COLLEGE - 8001335 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KUNWARIA , 
RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6212 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8002473 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6213 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 18401 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

1 0 1

6214 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19684 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6215 SUPDT. ITI - 19533 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1
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6216 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 6597 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6217 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 12133 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6218 DCF (WL) - 28202 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6219 SP - 8691 , HOME DEPARTMENT , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND 1 0 1

6220 DY. DIRECTOR - 32060 , HORTICULTURE , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6221 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 18355 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6222 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32610 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6223 DY. DIRECTOR - 22775 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6224 CDPO (RURAL) - 23147 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6225 CDPO - 23149 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KUMBHALGARH , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6226 CDPO - 23150 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DEOGARH , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6227 CDPO - 23152 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KHAMNOR , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6228 CDPO - 23153 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BHEEM , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6229 CDPO - 23154 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RAILMAGRA , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6230 CDPO - 23157 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
AMET , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6231 CDPO - 8001116 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , DELWARA , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6232 JUDGE MACT - 20214 , LAW DEPARTMENT , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6233 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24846 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 2 0

6234 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 28400 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6235 CMHO - 20263 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

1 0 2

6236 PMO - 20383 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 2

6237 PMO - 20394 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NATHDWARA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 1

6238 BCMO - 23432 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KELWARA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6239 BCMO - 23434 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHAMNOR , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6240 BCMO - 23435 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHEEM , RAJSAMAND 0 1 0

6241 BCMO - 23436 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEOGARH , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6242 BCMO - 23437 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAILMAGRA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6243 BCMO - 23438 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6244 BCMO - 23439 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AMET , RAJSAMAND 0 1 0

6245 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23440 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KHAMNOR , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1
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6246 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23441 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KELWARA , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6247 PMO SDH - 23442 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHEEM , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6248 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23443 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DELWARA , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6249 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23444 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAILMAGRA , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6250  PMO SDH - 23445 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEOGARH , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6251  PMO SDH - 23446 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AMET , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6252 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 28086 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DARIBA MINES , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6253 BCMO - 8001203 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DELWARA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6254 DY. CMHO - 19817 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6255 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000171 , MGNREGP , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6256 MINING ENGG. II - 10352 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , RAJSAMAND  
, RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6257 MINING ENGG. I - 10602 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6258 MINING ENGG. - 20301 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , AMET , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6259 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22395 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6260 COMMISSIONER - 1000572 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6261 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2063 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

1 1 0

6262 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2105 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 2 0

6263 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2166 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KUMBHALGARH , RAJSAMAND

1 1 0

6264 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2167 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RAILMAGRA , RAJSAMAND

1 1 0

6265 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2168 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , AMET , 
RAJSAMAND

1 1 0

6266 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2169 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DEOGARH , RAJSAMAND

1 1 0

6267 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2170 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KHAMNOR , RAJSAMAND

1 1 0

6268 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2171 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BHEEM , 
RAJSAMAND

1 1 0

6269 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31188 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 2

6270 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000614 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DELWARA , RAJSAMAND

1 1 0

6271 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001543 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6272 X. EN DIV - 11243 , PHED , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND 0 0 1

6273 X. EN DIV - 32121 , PHED , AMET , RAJSAMAND 0 0 1

6274 SE CIRCLE - 32188 , PHED , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND 1 0 0

6275 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8000695 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6276 SE CIRCLE - 18695 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1
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6277 X. EN DIV - 23042 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , BHEEM , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6278 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 23199 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6279 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001860 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , NATHDWARA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6280 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000578 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6281 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000096 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6282 ADPC, SMSA - 8000126 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 2

6283 CBEO, SMSA - 8000343 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , AMET , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6284 CBEO, SMSA - 8000344 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHEEM , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6285 CBEO, SMSA - 8000345 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DEOGARH , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6286 CBEO, SMSA - 8000346 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KHAMNOR , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6287 CBEO, SMSA - 8000347 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KUMBHALGARH , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6288 CBEO, SMSA - 8000348 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAILMAGRA , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6289 CBEO, SMSA - 8000349 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6290 CBEO, SMSA - 8001291 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DELWARA , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6291 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000576 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6292 TEHSILDAR - 5306 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , AMET , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6293 TEHSILDAR - 5751 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAILMAGRA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6294 TEHSILDAR - 10684 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6295 TEHSILDAR - 15188 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DEOGARH , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6296 COLLECTOR - 15207 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6297 TEHSILDAR - 24537 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KUMBHALGARH  
, RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6298 TEHSILDAR - 24544 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NATHDWARA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6299 TEHSILDAR - 24552 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHEEM , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6300 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000120 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6301 TEHSILDAR - 8001310 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DELWARA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6302 TEHSILDAR - 8001985 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SARDARGARH  
, RAJSAMAND

0 0 1
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6303 TEHSILDAR - 8002016 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KUNWARIA , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6304 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000577 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

1 0 1

6305 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002204 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6306 X.EN PIU   - 38622 , RUIDP , NATHDWARA , RAJSAMAND 0 3 0

6307 DPSW - 8835 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6308 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000484 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , AMET , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6309 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000485 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHEEM , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6310 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000486 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DEOGARH , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6311 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000487 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KHAMNOR , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6312 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000488 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KUMBHALGARH , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6313 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000489 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAILMAGRA , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6314 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000490 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6315 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002097 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DELWARA , RAJSAMAND

0 0 1

6316 PM DWDU - 28614 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6317 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1021 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6318 DTO - 1076 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , RAJSAMAND , 
RAJSAMAND

1 0 0

6319 TREASURY OFFICER - 1123 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

1 4 11

6320 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6843 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , AMET , RAJSAMAND

1 1 1

6321 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 19194 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAILMAGRA , RAJSAMAND

1 1 1

6322 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20539 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BHEEM , RAJSAMAND

1 1 1

6323 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20540 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NATHDWARA , RAJSAMAND

1 1 1

6324 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20541 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KUMBHALGARH , RAJSAMAND

1 1 1

6325 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20542 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , DEOGARH , RAJSAMAND

1 1 1

6326 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23825 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
RAJSAMAND , RAJSAMAND

0 1 0

6327 JOINT DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 41843 , AGRICULTURE , SALUMBAR , 
SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6328 DY. DIRECTOR - 8002394 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , SALUMBAR , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6329 CBEO - 1449 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SARADA , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6330 CBEO - 1659 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SALUMBAR , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6331 CBEO - 3000013 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , LASADIYA , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6332 CBEO - 8000550 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SEMARI , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 0
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6333 CBEO - 8000559 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JHALLARA , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6334 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER  EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) - 
8001428 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SALUMBAR , 
SALUMBAR

1 0 1

6335 PRINCIPAL, HADIRANI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 20277 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

1 0 0

6336 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31252 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SARADA , SALUMBAR

1 0 0

6337 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33380 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , LASADIYA , SALUMBAR

1 0 0

6338 PRINCIPAL,GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002281 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SEMARI , SALUMBAR

1 0 0

6339 PRINCIPAL,GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8002284 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

1 0 0

6340 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER EDUCATION (SECONDARY) - 
8001444 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

1 0 1

6341 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 8001748 , FOOD AND CIVIL 
SUPPLIES , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6342 SP - 8002141 , HOME DEPARTMENT , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR 0 0 1

6343 GENERAL MANAGER DICC - 8002510 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6344 CDPO - 23209 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6345 CDPO - 23210 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JHALLARA , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6346 CDPO - 23215 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SARADA , SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6347 DY. DIRECTOR - 8001807 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6348 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 8002256 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 1 1

6349 BCMO - 23557 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SALUMBAR , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6350 BCMO - 23559 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SARADA , SALUMBAR 0 1 0

6351 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23574 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
LASADIYA , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6352 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23584 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SEMARI , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6353 BCMO - 7000088 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LASADIYA , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6354 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8000581 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 1 1

6355 BCMO - 8001686 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHALLARA , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6356 BCMO - 8001687 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SEMARI , SALUMBAR 0 1 0

6357 CMHO - 8001705 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SALUMBAR , 
SALUMBAR

1 0 1

6358 ADDL. CMHO - 8001638 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6359 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 9891 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6360 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22424 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
LASADIYA , SALUMBAR

1 1 0

6361 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22427 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

1 1 0

6362 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22431 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SARADA  
, SALUMBAR

1 1 0
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6363 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32505 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JHALLARA , SALUMBAR

1 1 0

6364 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32506 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SEMARI , 
SALUMBAR

1 1 0

6365 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 8002302 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6366 X. EN DIV - 17826 , PHED , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR 0 0 1

6367 SE CIRCLE - 8001584 , PHED , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR 1 0 0

6368 SE CIRCLE - 8001567 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

1 0 0

6369 CBEO, SMSA - 8000429 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SARADA , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6370 CBEO, SMSA - 8000430 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SEMARI , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6371 CBEO, SMSA - 8000432 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , LASADIYA , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6372 CBEO, SMSA - 8000434 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6373 CBEO, SMSA - 8000508 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHALLARA , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6374 TEHSILDAR - 3429 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , LASADIYA , 
SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6375 TEHSILDAR - 4662 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SALUMBAR , 
SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6376 TEHSILDAR - 12183 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SARADA , 
SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6377 TEHSILDAR - 31103 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SEMARI , 
SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6378 COLLECTOR - 8001510 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SALUMBAR , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 1

6379 TEHSILDAR (38320) - 8002269 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
JHALLARA , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6380 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000531 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , LASADIYA , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6381 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000533 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6382 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000534 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SARADA , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6383 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000951 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SEMARI , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6384 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000952 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JHALLARA , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6385 DPSW - 8002025 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 0 1

6386 DTO - 8000964 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , SALUMBAR , 
SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6387 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11011 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SARADA , SALUMBAR

1 1 1

6388 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20547 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , LASADIYA , SALUMBAR

1 1 1

6389 TREASURY OFFICER - 8001600 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

1 2 8

6390 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 8002317 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
SALUMBAR , SALUMBAR

0 1 0

6391 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 5191 , AGRICULTURE , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6392 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 11800 , AGRICULTURE , SAWAI MADHOPUR  
, SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6393 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 16592 , AGRICULTURE , 
GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0
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6394 DY. DIRECTOR GUAVA EXCELLENCE TRAINING CENTER - 
8001639 , AGRICULTURE , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6395 JOINT DIRECTOR - 36 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6396 DY. DIRECTOR  - 10681 , AYURVED , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6397 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31137 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6398 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000805 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6399 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000806 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6400 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000258 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6401 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1519 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 1

6402 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1553 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6403 CBEO - 1633 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAWAI MADHOPUR  
, SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6404 CBEO - 1634 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KHANDAR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6405 CBEO - 1635 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BONLI , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6406 CBEO - 1636 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BAMANWAS , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6407 CBEO - 1637 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GANGAPURCITY , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6408 CBEO - 8000519 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , CHOTH KA 
BARWARA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6409 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 261 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6410 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 289 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6411 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 315 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6412 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 32786 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KHANDAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6413 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000724 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MALARNA DUNGAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6414 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001061 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , WAJIRPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6415 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001062 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6416 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001072 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MITRAPURA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6417 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001139 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BAHARWANDA KHURD , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6418 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001140 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6419 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001234 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , CHOTH KA BARWARA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6420 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001809 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BONLI , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0
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6421 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001823 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BAMANWAS , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6422 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002431 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHAGWATGARH , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6423 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8002471 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6424 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002487 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SUKAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6425 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002498 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , WAZIRPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6426 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 8001769 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , BONLI , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6427 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 8468 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 1

6428 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19686 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6429 SUPDT. ITI - 19534 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6430 SUPDT. ITI - 19535 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
KHANDAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6431 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 2293 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6432 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 6384 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6433 DCF & DY. REG. DIR-I RANTHAMBHOR TIGER PROJECT - 9959 , 
FOREST DEPARTMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6434 SCO (AGRI) BANAS PROJECT - 19001 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6435 DCF - 19352 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6436 CCF AND REGIONAL DIRECTOR TIGER PROJECT RANTHMBORE 
- 8000051 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6437 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 224 , HOME DEPARTMENT , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6438 SP - 18313 , HOME DEPARTMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

1 0 1

6439 DY. DIRECTOR - 17097 , HORTICULTURE , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6440 GENERAL MANAGER DIC C CLASS - 2952 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6441 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32611 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6442 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000073 , INSPECTION , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 1

6443 DY. DIRECTOR - 14004 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6444 CDPO (RURAL) - 23162 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6445 CDPO - 23164 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KHANDAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6446 CDPO - 23165 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BAMANWAS , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6447 CDPO - 23167 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BONLI , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1
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6448 CDPO (RURAL) - 23169 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6449 CDPO - 8000493 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , CHOTH KA BARWARA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6450 CDPO - 8001117 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , MALARNA DUNGAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6451 SECRETARY - 1000581 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6452 SECRETARY - 1000584 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6453 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 4129 , LABOUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6454 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 14534 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6455 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24847 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6456 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32328 , LAW DEPARTMENT , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6457 JUDGE MACT - 32814 , LAW DEPARTMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR  
, SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6458 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000654 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6459 CMHO - 20264 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 2

6460 PMO - 20385 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 2

6461 BCMO - 23464 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6462 BCMO - 23466 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHANDAR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6463 BCMO - 23468 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BONLI , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6464 BCMO - 23469 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GANGAPURCITY , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6465 BCMO - 23472 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BAMANWAS , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6466 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23473 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KHANDAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6467 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23476 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BAMANWAS , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6468 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23478 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
WAJIRPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6469 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 25985 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 2

6470 BCMO - 8001204 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MALARNA DUNGAR  
, SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6471 BCMO - 8001676 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHOTH KA 
BARWARA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6472 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001956 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 2

6473 ADDL. CMHO - 19726 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6474 DISTRICT REPRODUCTIVE AND CHILD HEALTH OFFICER - 
19727 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE) , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6475 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000172 , MGNREGP , SAWAI MADHOPUR  
, SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6476 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8001802 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1
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6477 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22411 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6478 COMMISSIONER - 1000585 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6479 X. EN DIV - 8001369 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6480 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2064 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 0

6481 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2107 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 2 0

6482 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2172 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 0

6483 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19618 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BAMANWAS , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 0

6484 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19620 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , BONLI , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 0

6485 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19622 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KHANDAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 0

6486 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 28122 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 3

6487 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000005 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
CHOTH KA BARWARA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 0

6488 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000615 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MALARNA DUNGAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 0

6489 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001545 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6490 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 6640 , PHED , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6491 SE CIRCLE - 9706 , PHED , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6492 X. EN DIV - 10676 , PHED , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6493 X. EN DIV - 32111 , PHED , GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR 0 0 1

6494 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8000697 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6495 SE CIRCLE - 7034 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6496 X. EN QC - 10468 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6497 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001856 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6498 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000591 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6499 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000097 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6500 ADPC, SMSA - 8000127 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 1 2

6501 CBEO, SMSA - 8000350 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BAMANWAS , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1
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6502 CBEO, SMSA - 8000351 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6503 CBEO, SMSA - 8000352 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KHANDAR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6504 CBEO, SMSA - 8000353 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , CHOTH KA BARWARA , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6505 CBEO, SMSA - 8000354 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6506 CBEO, SMSA - 8000355 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BONLI , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6507 CBEO, SMSA - 8001292 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MALARNA DUNGAR , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6508 FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLY CORP - 1000589 , RAJASTHAN STATE 
FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6509 ADDL. CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER SUB PMU - 8002133 , 
RAJASTHAN WATER GRID CORPORATION LIMITED (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 0

6510 TEHSILDAR - 5560 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GANGAPURCITY  
, SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6511 TEHSILDAR - 6007 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BAMANWAS , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6512 TEHSILDAR - 6075 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BONLI , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6513 TEHSILDAR - 9537 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6514 COLLECTOR - 10650 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6515 TEHSILDAR - 16860 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , CHOTH KA 
BARWARA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6516 TEHSILDAR - 19192 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MALARNA 
DUNGAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6517 TEHSILDAR - 28195 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , WAJIRPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6518 TEHSILDAR - 3000269 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KHANDAR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6519 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000122 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6520 TEHSILDAR - 8001995 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MITRAPURA , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6521 TEHSILDAR (38317) - 8002258 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
TALAWARA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6522 TEHSILDAR (38318) - 8002259 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
BARNALA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6523 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000590 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 1

6524 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002210 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6525 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 3325 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT  
, SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6526 PRINCIPAL DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 23794 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , CHHAAN , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6527 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000491 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BAMANWAS , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1
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6528 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000492 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BONLI , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6529 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000493 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6530 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000494 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KHANDAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6531 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000495 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6532 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000935 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , CHOTH KA BARWARA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6533 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRL  RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8001405 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
CHOTH KA BARWARA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6534 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002098 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MALARNA DUNGAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6535 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRLS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8002343 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
MAKSUDANPURA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6536 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRLS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8002345 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
MACHHIPURA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 0 1

6537 PM DWDU - 28615 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6538 DY. DIRECTOR - 1011 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6539 DTO - 1062 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 0

6540 TREASURY OFFICER - 1124 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 4 10

6541 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2339 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BONLI , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 1

6542 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 2379 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MALARNA DUNGAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 1

6543 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6900 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , CHOTH KA BARWARA , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 1

6544 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10356 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , BAMANWAS , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 1

6545 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 12538 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , GANGAPURCITY , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 2

6546 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 14732 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KHANDAR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 1 1

6547 UIT - 1000592 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAWAI MADHOPUR , 
SAWAI MADHOPUR

1 0 2

6548 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 22776 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , SAWAI 
MADHOPUR , SAWAI MADHOPUR

0 1 0

6549 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 6269 , AGRICULTURE , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6550 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 6743 , AGRICULTURE , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6551 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 14740 , AGRICULTURE , SIKAR , SIKAR 1 0 0

6552 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 22314 , AGRICULTURE , SRIMADHOPUR  
, SIKAR

0 1 0

6553 JOINT  DIRECTOR (CHEMICAL) - 42441 , AGRICULTURE , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6554 DY. DIRECTOR - 13 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6555 JOINT DIRECTOR - 77 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 1 0
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6556 DY. DIRECTOR  - 3887 , AYURVED , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6557 Principal Government Ayurveda, Yoga and Naturopathy Integrated 
College - 8001927 , AYURVED , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6558 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31138 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6559 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A - 8000819 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

1 0 0

6560 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000820 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR

1 0 0

6561 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000259 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6562 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1515 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , SIKAR , SIKAR

1 0 1

6563 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1549 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6564 CBEO - 1599 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DHOD , SIKAR 0 1 0

6565 CBEO - 1600 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , FATEHPUR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6566 CBEO - 1601 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , LAXMANGARH , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6567 CBEO - 1602 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NEEMKATHANA , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6568 CBEO - 1603 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KHANDELA , SIKAR 0 1 0

6569 CBEO - 1604 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SRIMADHOPUR , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6570 CBEO - 1605 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DANTARAMGARH , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6571 CBEO - 1715 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PIPRALI , SIKAR 0 1 0

6572 CBEO - 8000540 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PATAN , SIKAR 0 1 0

6573 PRINCIPAL, SETH NAND KISHOR PATAWARI GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE - 278 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NEEMKATHANA , 
SIKAR

1 0 0

6574 PRINCIPAL, R.N. RUIYA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 285 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , RAMGARH SHEKHAWATI , SIKAR

1 0 0

6575 PRINCIPAL, SHRI KALYAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 287 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SIKAR , SIKAR

1 0 0

6576 PRINCIPAL, KAMLA MODI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 
311 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR

1 0 0

6577 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 24204 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6578 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 31266 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , HOD , SIKAR

1 0 0

6579 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 31717 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SIKAR , SIKAR

1 0 0

6580 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE - 32508 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SIKAR , SIKAR

1 0 0

6581 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE - 32513 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SIKAR , SIKAR

1 0 0

6582 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000669 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KHANDELA , SIKAR

1 0 0

6583 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000682 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DANTARAMGARH , SIKAR

1 0 0

6584 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000735 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , LOSAL , SIKAR

1 0 0

6585 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000736 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , FATEHPUR , SIKAR

1 0 0

6586 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000982 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , LAXMANGARH , SIKAR

1 0 0

6587 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000983 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PATAN , SIKAR

1 0 0
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6588 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001233 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NECHHVA , SIKAR

1 0 0

6589 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001242 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , FATEHPUR , SIKAR

1 0 0

6590 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001243 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR

1 0 0

6591 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001896 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , AJITGARH , SIKAR

1 0 0

6592 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002422 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RINGAS , SIKAR

1 0 0

6593 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002449 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DHOD , SIKAR

1 0 0

6594 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002450 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR

1 0 0

6595 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 19799 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6596 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 
8001770 , EDUCATION (SANSKRIT) , CHAKH KHACHARIYAWAS , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6597 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER I - 11216 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , SIKAR , SIKAR

1 0 1

6598 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19697 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6599 SUPDT. ITI - 19537 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6600 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 18914 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6601 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 10814 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6602 DCF - 4670 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR 1 0 0

6603 ASTT. ENGG. - 15124 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6604 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 225 , HOME DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6605 SP - 17855 , HOME DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR 1 0 1

6606 DY. DIRECTOR - 2851 , HORTICULTURE , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6607 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 13694 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6608 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32612 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6609 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000072 , INSPECTION , SIKAR , SIKAR 3 0 3

6610 DY. DIRECTOR - 8098 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6611 CDPO - 23174 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR

0 1 0

6612 CDPO - 23175 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DHOD , SIKAR

0 0 1

6613 CDPO - 23176 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KHANDELA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6614 CDPO - 23177 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PIPRALI , SIKAR

0 0 1

6615 CDPO - 23178 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6616 CDPO (CITY) - 23179 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6617 CDPO - 23180 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DANTARAMGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1

6618 CDPO (RURAL) - 23181 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , FATEHPUR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6619 CDPO - 23182 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
LAXMANGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1
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6620 CDPO - 8001118 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , NECHHVA , SIKAR

0 1 0

6621 CDPO - 8001119 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PALSANA , SIKAR

0 1 0

6622 CDPO - 8001120 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , AJITGARH , SIKAR

0 1 0

6623 SECRETARY - 1000600 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6624 SECRETARY - 1000611 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6625 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 3361 , LABOUR , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 0 1

6626 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 7055 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6627 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24848 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
SIKAR , SIKAR

0 2 1

6628 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32329 , LAW DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6629 JUDGE MACT - 3000124 , LAW DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 0 1

6630 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000655 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6631 CMHO - 20265 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SIKAR , SIKAR 1 0 2

6632 PMO - 20387 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SIKAR , SIKAR 1 0 1

6633 BCMO - 23480 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHANDELA , SIKAR 0 1 0

6634 BCMO - 23484 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , FATEHPUR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6635 BCMO - 23486 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LAXMANGARH , SIKAR 0 1 0

6636 BCMO - 23487 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PIPRALI , SIKAR 0 1 0

6637 BCMO - 23488 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KUDAN , SIKAR 0 1 0

6638 BCMO - 23489 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6639 BCMO - 23492 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DANTARAMGARH , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6640 BCMO - 23493 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NEEMKATHANA , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6641  PMO SDH - 23494 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RINGAS , SIKAR 0 0 1

6642 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23495 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PIPRALI , SIKAR

0 0 1

6643 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23496 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KHACHARIYAWAS , SIKAR

0 0 1

6644 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23499 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
AJITGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1

6645 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23501 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
FATEHPUR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6646 PMO SDH - 23503 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , LOSAL , SIKAR 0 0 1

6647 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23505 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DHOD , SIKAR

0 0 1

6648 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23506 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GUHALA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6649 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23508 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
DANTARAMGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1

6650 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23511 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAMGARH SETHAN , SIKAR

0 0 1

6651 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 23512 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR

0 0 2

6652 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23513 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PATAN , SIKAR

0 0 1

6653 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23514 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6654 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23515 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KUDAN , SIKAR

0 0 1
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6655 PMO SDH - 23877 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHATUSHYAMJI , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6656 PMO SDH - 31566 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHANDELA , SIKAR 0 0 1

6657 BCMO - 8001205 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NECHHVA , SIKAR 0 1 0

6658 BCMO - 8001206 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PALSANA , SIKAR 0 1 0

6659 BCMO - 8001207 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , AJITGARH , SIKAR 0 1 0

6660 BCMO - 8001677 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PATAN , SIKAR 0 1 0

6661 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001767 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
LAXMANGARH , SIKAR

0 1 2

6662 PMO SDH - 8001935 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NECHHVA , SIKAR 0 0 1

6663 ADDL. CMHO - 19769 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6664 PRINCIPAL, MEDICAL COLLEGE - 8000462 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6665 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000173 , MGNREGP , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 0 1

6666 MINING ENGG. - 10560 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6667 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 8001797 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6668 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22384 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6669 COMMISSIONER - 1000601 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SIKAR , SIKAR

1 0 0

6670 COMMANDING OFFICER 3 RAJ. BN. NCC - 858 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6671 X. EN DIV - 1000602 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6672 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2109 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 2 0

6673 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19624 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
DANTARAMGARH , SIKAR

1 1 0

6674 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19625 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DHOD , 
SIKAR

1 1 0

6675 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19626 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
FATEHPUR , SIKAR

1 1 0

6676 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19627 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KHANDELA , SIKAR

1 1 0

6677 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19628 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
LAXMANGARH , SIKAR

1 1 0

6678 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19629 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR

1 1 0

6679 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19630 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PIPRALI , 
SIKAR

1 1 0

6680 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 19631 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR

1 1 0

6681 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31189 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SIKAR  
, SIKAR

0 1 2

6682 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32501 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PATAN , 
SIKAR

1 1 0

6683 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000618 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
AJITGARH , SIKAR

1 1 0

6684 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000634 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
NECHHVA , SIKAR

1 1 0

6685 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000635 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PALSANA , SIKAR

1 1 0

6686 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001544 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , SIKAR , SIKAR

1 0 0

6687 SE CIRCLE - 3339 , PHED , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 0 1

6688 X. EN DIV - 5234 , PHED , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 0 1
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6689 X. EN DIV - 6533 , PHED , NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR 0 0 1

6690 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32108 , PHED , LAXMANGARH , SIKAR 0 0 1

6691 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 32138 , PHED , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 0 1

6692 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32143 , PHED , FATEHPUR , SIKAR 0 0 1

6693 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 7000100 , PHED , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 0 1

6694 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000603 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6695 SE CIRCLE - 3816 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6696 X. EN QC - 16184 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6697 PROJECT DIRECTOR (PPP) - 8001614 , PUBLIC WORKS 
DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6698 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001848 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6699 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000608 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6700 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000098 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6701 ADPC, SMSA - 8000128 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 2

6702 CBEO, SMSA - 8000356 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DANTARAMGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1

6703 CBEO, SMSA - 8000357 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DHOD , SIKAR

0 0 1

6704 CBEO, SMSA - 8000358 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , FATEHPUR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6705 CBEO, SMSA - 8000359 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KHANDELA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6706 CBEO, SMSA - 8000360 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , LAXMANGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1

6707 CBEO, SMSA - 8000361 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6708 CBEO, SMSA - 8000362 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PATAN , SIKAR

0 0 1

6709 CBEO, SMSA - 8000363 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PIPRALI , SIKAR

0 0 1

6710 CBEO, SMSA - 8000364 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6711 CBEO, SMSA - 8001294 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NECHHVA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6712 CBEO, SMSA - 8001296 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PALSANA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6713 CBEO, SMSA - 8001297 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , AJITGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1

6714 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000606 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6715 DIG - 8001392 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6716 COLLECTOR - 2965 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 1 0

6717 TEHSILDAR - 6536 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
DANTARAMGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1

6718 TEHSILDAR - 7972 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , FATEHPUR , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6719 TEHSILDAR - 10010 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NEEMKATHANA  
, SIKAR

0 0 1

6720 TEHSILDAR - 13211 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SRIMADHOPUR , 
SIKAR

0 0 1
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6721 TEHSILDAR - 16399 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , LAXMANGARH , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6722 TEHSILDAR - 17541 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 0 1

6723 TEHSILDAR - 28196 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAMGARH 
SHEKHAWATI , SIKAR

0 0 1

6724 TEHSILDAR - 28197 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KHANDELA , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6725 TEHSILDAR - 28198 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DHOD , SIKAR 0 0 1

6726 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000124 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6727 TEHSILDAR - 8001327 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RINGAS , 
SIKAR

0 0 1

6728 TEHSILDAR (38319) - 8002260 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PATAN  
, SIKAR

0 0 1

6729 TEHSILDAR (36857) - 8002262 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
NECHHVA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6730 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000607 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIKAR  
, SIKAR

1 0 1

6731 DEPOT MANAGER - 8001938 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR

1 0 1

6732 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002178 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 0 2

6733 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002181 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , 
SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6734 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 9048 , SETTLEMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR 0 0 1

6735 REGISTRAR - 1000609 , SHEKHAWATI UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SIKAR , SIKAR

1 0 2

6736 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 11513 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6737 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000496 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DANTARAMGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1

6738 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000497 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DHOD , SIKAR

0 0 1

6739 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000498 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , FATEHPUR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6740 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000499 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KHANDELA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6741 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000500 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , LAXMANGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1

6742 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000501 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6743 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000502 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PIPRALI , SIKAR

0 0 1

6744 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000503 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR

0 0 1

6745 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000936 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PATAN , SIKAR

0 0 1

6746 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002099 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NECHHVA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6747 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002100 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PALSANA , SIKAR

0 0 1

6748 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002101 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , AJITGARH , SIKAR

0 0 1

6749 PM DWDU - 28616 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 0

6750 DY. DIRECTOR - 1004 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6751 RTO - 1086 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , SIKAR , SIKAR 1 2 1

6752 TREASURY OFFICER - 1125 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
SIKAR , SIKAR

1 4 11
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6753 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (PENSION) - 3545 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , SIKAR , SIKAR

0 1 2

6754 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 6681 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , FATEHPUR , SIKAR

0 1 2

6755 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10125 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , DANTARAMGARH , SIKAR

1 1 1

6756 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 17581 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SRIMADHOPUR , SIKAR

0 1 2

6757 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20553 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , LAXMANGARH , SIKAR

1 1 1

6758 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8000016 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , KHANDELA , SIKAR

1 1 1

6759 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8001952 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , NEEMKATHANA , SIKAR

0 1 2

6760 SECRETARY - 1000610 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIKAR , SIKAR 1 0 2

6761 DY. DIRECTOR - 22778 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , SIKAR , 
SIKAR

0 1 0

6762 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 4793 , AGRICULTURE , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 1 0

6763 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 20575 , AGRICULTURE , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 1 0

6764 JOINT DIRECTOR - 35 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 1 0

6765 DY. DIRECTOR  - 8906 , AYURVED , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 1 0

6766 DPSW - 31139 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 1 0

6767 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000834 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , SIROHI , 
SIROHI

1 0 0

6768 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000260 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6769 CBEO - 1500 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 1 0

6770 CBEO - 1501 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SHIVGANJ , SIROHI 0 1 0

6771 CBEO - 1502 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ABU ROAD , SIROHI 0 1 0

6772 CBEO - 1503 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , REWDAR , SIROHI 0 1 0

6773 CBEO - 1504 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PINDWARA , SIROHI 0 1 0

6774 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1535 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MOUNT 
ABU , SIROHI

0 1 0

6775 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1577 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , SIROHI , SIROHI

1 0 1

6776 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 288 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SIROHI , SIROHI

1 0 0

6777 PRINCIPAL, SANGHVI MATUSHREE BHURIBAI BHURAMAL 
JAIN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 293 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , 
SHIVGANJ , SIROHI

1 0 0

6778 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 317 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SIROHI , SIROHI

1 0 0

6779 PRINCIPAL, SETH MANGAL CHAND CHOUDHARI 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 320 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ABU 
ROAD , SIROHI

1 0 0

6780 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 24202 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6781 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000437 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PINDWARA , SIROHI

1 0 0

6782 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000452 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , REWDAR , SIROHI

1 0 0

6783 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001028 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SHIVGANJ , SIROHI

1 0 0

6784 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001231 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KALINDHRI , SIROHI

1 0 0

6785 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001921 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , (KAILASH NAGAR) , SIROHI

1 0 0

 Personel Information & Cadre Preview System Ver. 1.0  Courtesy NIC and Data Provided By DTA 
Page No 219 of 245 

30/03/2026 09:47:46



Directorate of Treasury & Account
Total Sanction Post

6786 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8002287 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ABU ROAD , SIROHI

1 0 0

6787 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8002472 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6788 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 14800 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , SIROHI , SIROHI

1 0 1

6789 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19699 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6790 SUPDT. ITI - 19541 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6791 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 3445 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6792 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 17654 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES  
, SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6793 DCF - 5294 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI 1 0 0

6794 DCF (WL) - 14103 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , MOUNT ABU , SIROHI 1 0 0

6795 DCF PROJECT - 19353 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , ABU ROAD , 
SIROHI

1 0 0

6796 SP - 4226 , HOME DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI 1 0 1

6797 DY. DIRECTOR - 32062 , HORTICULTURE , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 0 1

6798 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS - 12252 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6799 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32614 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6800 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000071 , INSPECTION , SIROHI , SIROHI 1 0 1

6801 DY. DIRECTOR - 22779 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6802 CDPO - 23185 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PINDWARA , SIROHI

0 1 0

6803 CDPO - 23186 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
REWDAR , SIROHI

0 1 0

6804 CDPO (RURAL) - 23188 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , ABU ROAD , SIROHI

0 1 0

6805 CDPO (RURAL) - 23189 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6806 CDPO - 23190 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SHIVGANJ , SIROHI

0 0 1

6807 JUDGE MACT - 25348 , LAW DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 0 1

6808 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 3000125 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6809 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 8000705 , LAW DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , 
SIROHI

0 0 1

6810 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1798 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6811 CMHO - 20266 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SIROHI , SIROHI 1 0 2

6812 PMO - 20388 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SIROHI , SIROHI 1 1 2

6813 BCMO - 23516 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PINDWARA , SIROHI 0 1 0

6814 BCMO - 23517 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ABU ROAD , SIROHI 0 1 0

6815 BCMO - 23518 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , REWDAR , SIROHI 0 1 0

6816 BCMO - 23519 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 1 0

6817 BCMO - 23520 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SHIVGANJ , SIROHI 0 1 0

6818 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23521 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PINDWARA , SIROHI

0 0 1

6819  PMO SDH - 23522 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ABU ROAD , SIROHI 0 0 1

6820 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23523 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MOUNT ABU , SIROHI

0 0 1
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6821 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23524 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
REWDAR , SIROHI

0 0 1

6822 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23526 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KALINDHRI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6823 PMO DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 23528 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SHIVGANJ , SIROHI

0 0 2

6824 DY. CMHO - 19773 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE)  
, SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6825 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000174 , MGNREGP , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 0 1

6826 MINING ENGG. - 17288 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 1 0

6827 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22410 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6828 COMMISSIONER - 1000618 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , ABU ROAD , SIROHI

0 1 0

6829 COMMANDING OFFICER 4 RAJ. (I) COY NCC - 871 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6830 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2110 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 2 0

6831 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 20094 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , ABU 
ROAD , SIROHI

1 1 0

6832 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 20095 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PINDWARA , SIROHI

1 1 0

6833 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22349 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , REWDAR  
, SIROHI

1 1 0

6834 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22371 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SHIVGANJ , SIROHI

1 1 0

6835 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22374 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SIROHI , 
SIROHI

1 1 0

6836 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31190 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 2

6837 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001546 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , SIROHI , SIROHI

1 0 0

6838 X. EN DIV - 18999 , PHED , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 0 1

6839 X. EN DIV - 32115 , PHED , ABU ROAD , SIROHI 0 0 1

6840 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32134 , PHED , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 0 1

6841 SE CIRCLE - 32180 , PHED , SIROHI , SIROHI 1 0 0

6842 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE - 8000696 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6843 SE CIRCLE - 10442 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , 
SIROHI

0 0 1

6844 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 17696 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6845 X. EN DIV - 18569 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , ABU ROAD , 
SIROHI

0 1 0

6846 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001868 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6847 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000624 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6848 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000099 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6849 ADPC, SMSA - 8000129 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 2

6850 CBEO, SMSA - 8000365 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6851 CBEO, SMSA - 8000366 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SHIVGANJ , SIROHI

0 0 1
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6852 CBEO, SMSA - 8000367 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , REWDAR , SIROHI

0 0 1

6853 CBEO, SMSA - 8000368 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PINDWARA , SIROHI

0 0 1

6854 CBEO, SMSA - 8000369 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ABU ROAD , SIROHI

0 0 1

6855 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000622 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , SIROHI , 
SIROHI

0 1 0

6856 COLLECTOR - 23870 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 1 0

6857 TEHSILDAR - 24575 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 0 1

6858 TEHSILDAR - 24577 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SHIVGANJ , 
SIROHI

0 0 1

6859 TEHSILDAR - 24579 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , REWDAR , 
SIROHI

0 0 1

6860 TEHSILDAR - 24581 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ABU ROAD , 
SIROHI

0 0 1

6861 TEHSILDAR - 24583 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PINDWARA , 
SIROHI

0 0 1

6862 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000114 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6863 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000623 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SIROHI , SIROHI

1 0 1

1 0 0

0 0 1

6866 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002195 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , SIROHI , 
SIROHI

0 0 1

6867 CHIEF MANAGER - 8002231 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , ABU ROAD , 
SIROHI

0 0 1

6868 SE PIU  - 35879 , RUIDP , SIROHI , SIROHI 0 2 0

6869 DPSW - 3000504 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6870 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000505 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ABU ROAD , SIROHI

0 0 1

6871 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000506 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PINDWARA , SIROHI

0 0 1

6872 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000507 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , REWDAR , SIROHI

0 0 1

6873 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000508 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SHIVGANJ , SIROHI

0 0 1

6874 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000509 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI

0 0 1

6875 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT GIRLS RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 8002346 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
SHIVGANJ , SIROHI

0 0 1

6876 PM DWDU - 28617 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
SIROHI , SIROHI

0 1 0

6877 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 1035 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , SIROHI , 
SIROHI

0 1 0

6878 DTO - 1071 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , SIROHI , SIROHI 1 0 0

6879 DTO - 28360 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , ABU ROAD , SIROHI 1 0 0

6880 TREASURY OFFICER - 1126 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
SIROHI , SIROHI

1 4 10

6881 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 4079 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , ABU ROAD , SIROHI

1 1 2

6882 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 4677 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PINDWARA , SIROHI

1 1 1

6865 DEPOT MANAGER - 8001942 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , ABU 
ROAD , SIROHI
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6883 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 5698 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , REWDAR , SIROHI

1 1 1

6884 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 10312 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SHIVGANJ , SIROHI

1 1 1

6885 DC - 1174 , TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT , ABU ROAD , SIROHI 0 1 0

6886 SECRETARY - 1000614 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , ABU ROAD , 
SIROHI

1 0 2

6887 X.EN, JAWAI RECHARGE DIV - 8002375 , WATER RESOURCES , 
SWAROOPGANJ , SIROHI

0 1 0

6888 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 4904 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , SIROHI , 
SIROHI

0 1 0

6889 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 4898 , AGRICULTURE , SADULSAHAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6890 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 6261 , AGRICULTURE , ANOOPGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6891 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 9878 , AGRICULTURE , 
RAISINGHNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6892 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 12223 , AGRICULTURE , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6893 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 14546 , AGRICULTURE , SRIKARANPUR  
, SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6894 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 15837 , AGRICULTURE , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6895 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 20568 , AGRICULTURE , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6896 JOINT DIRECTOR - 9 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6897 JOINT DIRECTOR - 76 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6898 DY. DIRECTOR  - 13776 , AYURVED , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6899 X. EN GANGNAHAR DIV III - 3986 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT  
, SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6900 X. EN GANGNAHAR DIV II - 4771 , CAD AND ADP DEPARTMENT  
, SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6901 X. EN GANGNAHAR DIV I - 7000038 , CAD AND ADP 
DEPARTMENT , SRIVIJAYNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6902 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31123 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6903 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000837 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
RAISINGHNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6904 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000838 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , SURATGARH  
, SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6905 AC/CTO CIRCLE-B - 8000843 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6906 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A - 8000844 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6907 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C - 8000845 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6908 DC (ADM) - 8000846 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

2 0 2

6909 DY. REGISTRAR - 1355 , CO-OPERATIVE , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6910 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000261 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6911 CBEO - 1456 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6912 CBEO - 1457 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SADULSAHAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0
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6913 CBEO - 1458 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , PADAMPUR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6914 CBEO - 1459 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SRIKARANPUR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6915 CBEO - 1460 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , ANOOPGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6916 CBEO - 1461 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RAISINGHNAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6917 CBEO - 1462 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SURATGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6918 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1528 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
CHUNAWAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6919 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1570 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 1

6920 CBEO - 26060 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GHADSANA , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6921 CBEO - 8000551 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
SRIVIJAYNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6922 PRINCIPAL, CHOUDHRI BALURAM GODARA GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 314 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6923 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 337 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SADULSAHAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6924 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT LAW COLLEGE - 9927 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6925 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 10690 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6926 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 13041 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6927 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 32424 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , ANOOPGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6928 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33052 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SRIKARANPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6929 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001232 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , HINDUMALKOT , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6930 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001888 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BUDADHA JOHAD , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6931 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001889 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , PADAMPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6932 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001911 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BIRMANA(SURATGHAR) , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6933 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001912 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , LALGARH JATAN (SADULSHASR) , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6934 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002435 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ANOOPGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6935 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002475 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SRIVIJAYNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6936 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002476 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GHADSANA , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6937 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002486 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , CHUNAWAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6938 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 2735 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 1

6939 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 19700 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6940 SUPDT. ITI - 19449 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1
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6941 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER II - 10735 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6942 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER I - 14093 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6943 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 6460 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6944 CHAIRMAN, DISTRICT CONSUMER FORUM - 22504 , FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6945 DCF - 18925 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6946 DCF DOD - 19325 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , SURATGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6947 COMMANDANT, BORDER HOME GUARDS - 240 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6948 SP - 12159 , HOME DEPARTMENT , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 1

6949 SUPDT. CENTRAL JAIL - 12989 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 1

6950 ADDL. SP CID (SB) - 22284 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6951 DY. DIRECTOR - 11610 , HORTICULTURE , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6952 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 10944 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6953 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32613 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6954 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000070 , INSPECTION , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

3 0 3

6955 DY. DIRECTOR - 22758 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6956 CDPO - 22971 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SRIKARANPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6957 CDPO - 22973 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
RAISINGHNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6958 CDPO - 22974 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SADULSAHAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6959 CDPO - 22975 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
PADAMPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6960 CDPO - 22976 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ANOOPGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6961 CDPO - 22977 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ANOOPGARH II, GHADSANA , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6962 CDPO (RURAL) - 22979 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6963 CDPO - 22980 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6964 CDPO (CITY) - 22981 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6965 SECRETARY - 1000302 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SADULSAHAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6966 SECRETARY - 1000625 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , ANOOPGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6967 SECRETARY - 1000627 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , GHADSANA , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6968 SECRETARY - 1000629 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , PADAMPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6969 SECRETARY - 1000631 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , RAISINGHNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0
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6970 SECRETARY - 1000634 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6971 SECRETARY - 1000645 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SRIVIJAYNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6972 SECRETARY - 1000647 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6973 SECRETARY - 8001357 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , RAWLA , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6974 SECRETARY - 8001358 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , JAITSAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6975 SECRETARY - 8001359 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , KESARISINGHPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6976 SECRETARY(KUMS,GRAIN) - 8001360 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI 
SAMITI (EX CADRE POSTS) , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

6977 DY. COMMISSIONER - 10210 , LABOUR , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6978 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 2629 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6979 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24754 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 2 1

6980 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32316 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6981 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000653 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6982 JUDGE FAMILY COURT II - 8001375 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6983 CMHO - 20247 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 2

6984 PMO - 20386 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 1

6985 BCMO - 22978 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6986 BCMO - 22982 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SADULSAHAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6987 BCMO - 22984 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SRIKARANPUR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6988 BCMO - 22988 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PADAMPUR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6989 BCMO - 22992 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RAISINGHNAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6990 BCMO - 22993 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SURATGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6991 BCMO - 22994 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , ANOOPGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

6992 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22995 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
CHUNAWAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6993 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22997 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SRIKARANPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6994 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22998 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PADAMPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6995 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 22999 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
RAISINGHNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6996 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23000 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
ANOOPGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6997 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23001 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SRIVIJAYNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6998 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23002 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

6999 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23003 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KESARISINGHPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1
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7000 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23004 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GHADSANA , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7001 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23005 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GAJSINGHPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7002 BCMO - 28070 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GHADSANA , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

7003 BCMO - 8001667 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SRIVIJAYNAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

7004 PMO SUB DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 8001832 , MEDICAL AND 
HEALTH , SADULSAHAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7005 ADDL. CMHO - 19784 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

7006 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000175 , MGNREGP , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7007  MINING ENGG. - 8443 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7008 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22383 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7009 COMMISSIONER - 1000635 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

7010 COMMANDING OFFICER 3 RAJ. (I) COY NCC - 870 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7011 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2009 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 0

7012 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2010 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RAISINGHNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 0

7013 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2012 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SRIKARANPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 0

7014 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2015 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SADULSAHAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 0

7015 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 2080 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 2 0

7016 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2148 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 0

7017 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2150 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
PADAMPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 0

7018 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2152 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
ANOOPGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 0

7019 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 2153 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
GHADSANA , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 0

7020 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31180 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 1

7021 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32488 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
SRIVIJAYNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 0

7022 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001547 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

7023 X. EN DISTRICT DIV (RURAL) - 5277 , PHED , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7024 X. EN DIV - 7923 , PHED , ANOOPGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR 0 0 1

7025 X. EN DIV - 8962 , PHED , SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR 0 0 1

7026 X. EN CITY DIV - 9362 , PHED , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7027 SE CIRCLE - 3000218 , PHED , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7028 X. EN QC - 5177 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7029 SE CIRCLE - 8512 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1
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7030 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001864 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7031 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000642 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7032 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000100 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7033 ADPC, SMSA - 8000130 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 2

7034 CBEO, SMSA - 8000370 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , ANOOPGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7035 CBEO, SMSA - 8000372 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GHADSANA , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7036 CBEO, SMSA - 8000373 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SRIKARANPUR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7037 CBEO, SMSA - 8000374 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PADAMPUR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7038 CBEO, SMSA - 8000375 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RAISINGHNAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7039 CBEO, SMSA - 8000376 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SADULSAHAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7040 CBEO, SMSA - 8000377 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SURATGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7041 CBEO, SMSA - 8000378 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SRIVIJAYNAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7042 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000639 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

7043 GENERAL MANAGER - 8001401 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOREST 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

7044 TEHSILDAR - 3430 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GHADSANA , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7045 TEHSILDAR - 10283 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
RAISINGHNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7046 TEHSILDAR - 10769 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PADAMPUR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7047 TEHSILDAR - 11269 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SURATGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7048 TEHSILDAR - 13144 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ANOOPGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7049 TEHSILDAR - 14194 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7050 TEHSILDAR - 14510 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
SRIVIJAYNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7051 TEHSILDAR - 14734 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SRIKARANPUR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7052 TEHSILDAR - 19220 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SADULSAHAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1
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7053 COLLECTOR - 23867 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

7054 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000112 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7055 TEHSILDAR - 8001980 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RAWLA , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7056 TEHSILDAR - 8002108 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GAJSINGHPUR  
, SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7057 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000640 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 1

7058 DEPOT MANAGER - 8001939 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 1

7059 GENERAL MANAGER - 1000641 , RSGSM (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

2 1 1

7060 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002186 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 2

7061 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002187 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , ANOOPGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7062 SE PIU  - 33025 , RUIDP , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR 0 2 0

7063 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 6055 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT  
, SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7064 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000510 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , ANOOPGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7065 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000511 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GHADSANA , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7066 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000512 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PADAMPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7067 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000513 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RAISINGHNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7068 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000514 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SADULSAHAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7069 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000515 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7070 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000516 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SRIKARANPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7071 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000517 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7072 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000921 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SRIVIJAYNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7073 DY. DIRECTOR - 1029 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

7074 DTO - 1058 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 0

7075 DTO - 8000664 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , SADULSAHAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

7076 DTO - 8002110 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , ANOOPGARH , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

7077 TREASURY OFFICER - 1106 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 5 17

7078 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3025 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PADAMPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 1

7079 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 3072 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SADULSAHAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 1

7080 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11358 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SURATGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 1

7081 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11470 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SRIKARANPUR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 1
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7082 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 13343 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , SRIVIJAYNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 1

7083 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 16835 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , GHADSANA , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 1

7084 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20543 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RAISINGHNAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 1

7085 SUB TREASURY OFFICER - 8001948 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , ANOOPGARH , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 1 1

7086 SECRETARY - 1000643 , UIT (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

1 0 1

7087 SE CIRCLE - 698 , WATER RESOURCES , SRIGANGANAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7088 SE CIRCLE - 699 , WATER RESOURCES , SRIVIJAYNAGAR , 
SRIGANGANAGAR

0 0 1

7089 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 18099 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , 
SRIGANGANAGAR , SRIGANGANAGAR

0 1 0

7090 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 5055 , AGRICULTURE , MALPURA , 
TONK

0 1 0

7091 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 13052 , AGRICULTURE , TONK , TONK 0 1 0

7092 DY. DIRECTOR, AGRI. TRAINING INSTT. - 17249 , AGRICULTURE  
, TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7093 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 20555 , AGRICULTURE , DUNI , TONK 0 1 0

7094 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 22259 , AGRICULTURE , TONK , TONK 0 1 0

7095 JOINT DIRECTOR - 17 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , TONK , TONK 0 1 0

7096 DY. DIRECTOR  - 17577 , AYURVED , TONK , TONK 0 1 0

7097 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31140 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , TONK , 
TONK

0 1 0

7098 AC/CTO CIRCLE - 8000818 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , TONK , TONK 1 0 0

7099 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 3000262 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7100 CBEO - 1436 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , TONK , TONK 0 1 0

7101 CBEO - 1437 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , UNIARA , TONK 0 1 0

7102 CBEO - 1438 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MALPURA , TONK 0 1 0

7103 CBEO - 1439 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , TODARAISINGH , 
TONK

0 1 0

7104 CBEO - 1440 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , DEOLI , TONK 0 1 0

7105 CBEO - 1441 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , NIWAI , TONK 0 1 0

7106 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1541 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , TONK , 
TONK

0 1 0

7107 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1583 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , TONK , TONK

1 0 1

7108 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 273 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , MALPURA , TONK

1 0 0

7109 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 294 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , TONK , TONK

1 0 0

7110 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 318 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , TONK , TONK

1 0 0

7111 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 333 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , UNIARA , TONK

1 0 0

7112 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 15927 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , DEOLI , TONK

1 0 0

7113 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 31262 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NIWAI , TONK

1 0 0

7114 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33379 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , TODARAISINGH , TONK

1 0 0
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7115 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8000676 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DUNI , TONK

1 0 0

7116 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001001 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , PIPLU , TONK

1 0 0

7117 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001029 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NIWAI , TONK

1 0 0

7118 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001063 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , DATTAWAS , TONK

1 0 0

7119 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001064 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , ALIGARH , TONK

1 0 0

7120 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 8002488 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , NAGARFORT , TONK

1 0 0

7121 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 16781 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , TONK , TONK

1 0 1

7122 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE - 28067 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7123 SUPDT. ITI - 19543 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7124 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER - 11567 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7125 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 6390 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7126 DCF - 12702 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK 1 0 0

7127 DCF PROJECT - 19354 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK 0 1 0

7128 SP - 6590 , HOME DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK 1 0 1

7129 SUPDT.  DISTRICT JAIL - 15288 , HOME DEPARTMENT , TONK , 
TONK

0 1 0

7130 COMMANDANT, RAC IX BATTALLION - 22256 , HOME 
DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK

1 0 0

7131 DY. DIRECTOR - 9699 , HORTICULTURE , TONK , TONK 0 1 0

7132 GENERAL MANAGER DIC B CLASS - 14777 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7133 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32615 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7134 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000061 , INSPECTION , TONK , TONK 1 0 1

7135 DY. DIRECTOR - 22781 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7136 CDPO - 23195 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
ALIGARH , TONK

0 1 0

7137 CDPO (CITY) - 23196 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7138 CDPO - 23198 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
TODARAISINGH , TONK

0 1 0

7139 CDPO (RURAL) - 23200 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7140 CDPO - 23203 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
NIWAI , TONK

0 1 0

7141 CDPO - 23204 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DEOLI , TONK

0 1 0

7142 CDPO - 23206 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MALPURA , TONK

0 0 1

7143 CDPO - 8001121 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , PIPLU , TONK

0 1 0

7144 SECRETARY - 1000650 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , MALPURA , TONK

0 1 0

7145 SECRETARY - 1000652 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , NIWAI , TONK

0 1 0

7146 SECRETARY - 8001345 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , TONK , TONK

0 0 1
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7147 SECRETARY - 8001346 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , DEOLI , TONK

0 0 1

7148 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 10710 , LABOUR , TONK , TONK 0 0 1

7149 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 20219 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7150 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24850 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
TONK , TONK

0 2 1

7151 JUDGE SPECIAL COURT COMMUNICAL RIOTS - 25891 , LAW 
DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7152 JUDGE FAMILY COURT - 32330 , LAW DEPARTMENT , TONK , 
TONK

0 0 1

7153 DIRECTOR - 1000656 , MAULANA  ABUL KALAM AZAD  ARBIC 
PERSIAN RESEARCH INSTITUTE(EX CADRE POSTS) , TONK , 
TONK

0 1 0

7154 CMHO - 20267 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TONK , TONK 1 0 2

7155 PMO - 20389 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TONK , TONK 1 0 2

7156 BCMO - 23531 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TONK , TONK 0 1 0

7157 BCMO - 23533 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TODARAISINGH , TONK 0 1 0

7158 BCMO - 23534 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MALPURA , TONK 0 1 0

7159 BCMO - 23535 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEOLI , TONK 0 1 0

7160 BCMO - 23537 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NIWAI , TONK 0 1 0

7161 BCMO - 23538 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , UNIARA , TONK 0 1 0

7162 PMO  DISTRICT HOSPITAL - 23539 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
MALPURA , TONK

0 1 2

7163 PMO SDH - 23540 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NIWAI , TONK 0 0 1

7164  PMO SDH - 23541 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DEOLI , TONK 0 0 1

7165 PMO SDH - 23542 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , TODARAISINGH , 
TONK

0 1 2

7166 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23543 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , DUNI  
, TONK

0 0 1

7167 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23544 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
UNIARA , TONK

0 0 1

7168 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23545 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
PIPLU , TONK

0 0 1

7169 BCMO - 8001208 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , PIPLU , TONK 0 1 0

7170 ADDL. CMHO - 19382 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7171 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000176 , MGNREGP , TONK , TONK 0 0 1

7172 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 16971 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , TONK , 
TONK

0 0 1

7173 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22409 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7174 COMMISSIONER - 1000655 , MUNICIPAL COUNCIL(EX CADRE 
POSTS) , TONK , TONK

2 1 1

7175 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 1955 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , TONK , TONK

0 2 0

7176 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22377 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , DEOLI , 
TONK

1 1 0

7177 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22379 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
MALPURA , TONK

1 1 0

7178 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22382 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , NIWAI , 
TONK

1 1 0

7179 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22385 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
TODARAISINGH , TONK

1 1 0

7180 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22388 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , TONK , 
TONK

1 1 0

7181 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22401 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , UNIARA  
, TONK

1 1 0
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7182 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31191 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , TONK  
, TONK

0 1 2

7183 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000616 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , PIPLU , 
TONK

1 1 0

7184 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001548 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , TONK , TONK

1 0 0

7185 X. EN DIV - 6951 , PHED , TONK , TONK 0 0 1

7186 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 23558 , PHED , TONK , TONK 0 0 1

7187 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 23560 , PHED , NIWAI , TONK 0 0 1

7188 X. EN DIV - 32114 , PHED , MALPURA , TONK 0 0 1

7189 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 32167 , PHED , SURAJPURA , TONK 0 0 1

7190 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 32168 , PHED , UNIARA , TONK 0 0 1

7191 SE CIRCLE - 32178 , PHED , TONK , TONK 1 0 0

7192 X. EN PROJECT DIV - 3000219 , PHED , SOHILA , TONK 0 0 1

7193 SE PROJECT CIRCLE - 7000103 , PHED , TONK , TONK 0 0 1

7194 SE CIRCLE - 23009 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , TONK , 
TONK

0 0 1

7195 X. EN DIV - 23029 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , MALPURA , 
TONK

0 1 0

7196 X. EN SURVEY & QC - 23202 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , 
TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7197 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OFF NURSING - 8001857 , 
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY , TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7198 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000662 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7199 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000101 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7200 ADPC, SMSA - 8000131 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TONK , TONK

0 1 2

7201 CBEO, SMSA - 8000379 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NIWAI , TONK

0 0 1

7202 CBEO, SMSA - 8000380 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7203 CBEO, SMSA - 8000381 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , UNIARA , TONK

0 0 1

7204 CBEO, SMSA - 8000382 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MALPURA , TONK

0 0 1

7205 CBEO, SMSA - 8000383 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , DEOLI , TONK

0 0 1

7206 CBEO, SMSA - 8000384 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , TODARAISINGH , TONK

0 0 1

7207 CBEO, SMSA - 8001298 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , PIPLU , TONK

0 0 1

7208 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000660 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , TONK , 
TONK

0 1 0

7209 DIRECTOR APRT - 1866 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK 0 0 1

7210 TEHSILDAR - 3378 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , PIPLU , TONK 0 0 1

7211 COLLECTOR - 6391 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK 0 1 0

7212 TEHSILDAR - 10136 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK 0 0 1

7213 TEHSILDAR - 10713 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DEOLI , TONK 0 0 1

7214 TEHSILDAR - 24531 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NIWAI , TONK 0 0 1

7215 TEHSILDAR - 24534 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , UNIARA , TONK 0 0 1

7216 TEHSILDAR - 24540 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , TODARAISINGH  
, TONK

0 0 1
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7217 TEHSILDAR - 24543 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MALPURA , 
TONK

0 0 1

7218 TEHSILDAR - 31102 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , DUNI , TONK 0 0 1

7219 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 7000123 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7220 TEHSILDAR - 8001970 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , ALIGARH , 
TONK

0 0 1

7221 TEHSILDAR - 8001994 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , NAGARFORT , 
TONK

0 0 1

7222 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000661 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , TONK  
, TONK

1 0 1

7223 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002209 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , TONK , TONK 0 0 1

7224 SE PIU  - 32974 , RUIDP , TONK , TONK 0 2 0

7225 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 10343 , SETTLEMENT , TONK , TONK 0 0 1

7226 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 5930 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT  
, TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7227 PRINCIPAL ,GOVT GIRLS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - 23964 , 
SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , WAZIRPURA , TONK

0 0 1

7228 PRINCIPAL, DEVNARAYAN GOVERNMENT RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL - 32976 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
YUSUFPURA , TONK

0 0 1

7229 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000518 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DEOLI , TONK

0 0 1

7230 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000519 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MALPURA , TONK

0 0 1

7231 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000520 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NIWAI , TONK

0 0 1

7232 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000521 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , TODARAISINGH , TONK

0 0 1

7233 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000522 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , TONK , TONK

0 0 1

7234 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000523 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , UNIARA , TONK

0 0 1

7235 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002102 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , PIPLU , TONK

0 0 1

7236 PM DWDU - 28618 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
TONK , TONK

0 1 0

7237 DY. DIRECTOR - 1015 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , TONK , 
TONK

0 1 0

7238 DTO - 1051 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , TONK , TONK 1 0 0

7239 TREASURY OFFICER - 1127 , TREASURIES AND ACCOUNTS , 
TONK , TONK

1 4 11

7240 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 5180 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , NIWAI , TONK

1 1 1

7241 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 5546 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MALPURA , TONK

1 1 1

7242 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 14859 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , DEOLI , TONK

1 1 1

7243 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 16345 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , TODARAISINGH , TONK

1 1 1

7244 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20544 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , UNIARA , TONK

1 1 1

7245 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20545 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , PIPLU , TONK

1 1 1

7246 X. EN DIV.III BISALPUR PROJ. - 3153 , WATER RESOURCES , 
DEOLI , TONK

0 0 1

7247 SE BISALPUR - 23994 , WATER RESOURCES , DEOLI , TONK 1 0 1

7248 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 23827 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , TONK , 
TONK

0 1 0
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7249 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 4557 , AGRICULTURE , GIRWA , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7250 JOINT DIRECTOR  - 13608 , AGRICULTURE , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7251 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 17865 , AGRICULTURE , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 0 0

7252 ASTT. DIRECTOR (Ext.) - 22310 , AGRICULTURE , BADGAON , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7253 DY. DIRECTOR - 14 , AGRICULTURE MARKETING , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7254 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 56 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7255 JOINT DIRECTOR - 115 , ANIMAL HUSBANDRY , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7256 ASTT. DIRECTOR RAJASTHAN STATE ARCHIVES - 361 , ART 
AND CULTURE , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7257 PRINCIPAL MMM AYURVED COLLEGE - 1923 , AYURVED , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7258  ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 4582 , AYURVED , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 0 1

7259 MANAGAR PHARMACY  - 9344 , AYURVED , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7260 DY. DIRECTOR  - 14473 , AYURVED , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7261 ASTT. DIRECTOR - 31141 , CHILD EMPOWERMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7262 AC/CTO CIRCLE-C - 8000850 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7263 AC/CTO CIRCLE-D - 8000851 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7264 AC/CTO CIRCLE-E - 8000852 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7265 AC/CTO CIRCLE-A - 8000853 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7266 AC/CTO CIRCLE-B - 8000854 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7267 DC (ADM) - 8000855 , COMMERCIAL TAXES , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

2 0 2

7268 ADDL. REGISTRAR - 1286 , CO-OPERATIVE , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7269 DY. REGISTRAR - 1287 , CO-OPERATIVE , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7270 CONSULTANT - 1000678 , CULTURAL RESOURCES AND 
TRANING CENTRE (EX CADRE POSTS) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7271 COMMISSIONER - 363 , DEVASTHAN , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 3 4

7272 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 19761 , DEVASTHAN , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7273 ASTT. COMMISSIONER - 22214 , DEVASTHAN , RISHABDEV , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7274 COLLECTOR (RELIEF) - 7000108 , DISASTER MANAGEMENT & 
RELIEF DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7275 DEPUTY CONTROLLER, CIVIL DEFENCE - 8000764 , DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT & RELIEF DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7276 CBEO - 1442 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GIRWA , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7277 CBEO - 1443 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BADGAON , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7278 CBEO - 1444 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , GOGUNDA , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7279 CBEO - 1445 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KOTDA , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7280 CBEO - 1446 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , MAWLI , UDAIPUR 0 1 0
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7281 CBEO - 1447 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , JHADOL , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7282 CBEO - 1448 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KHAIRWADA , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7283 PRINCIPAL DIET - 1542 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , 
GOVERDHANVILLA , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7284 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER - 1584 , EDUCATION 
(ELEMENTARY) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7285 CBEO - 1660 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , BHINDAR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7286 CBEO - 8000531 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , KURAWAD , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7287 CBEO - 8000547 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , SAYRA , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7288 CBEO - 8000561 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , FLASIYA , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7289 CBEO - 8000563 , EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) , RISHABDEV , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7290 PRINCIPAL, MEERA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (GIRLS) - 319 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7291 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 338 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7292 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 10295 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KOTDA , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7293 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(Girls) - 31269 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7294 PRINCIPAL,  GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 32426 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , JHADOL , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7295 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 33056 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , GOGUNDA , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7296 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (MALE) - 8000447 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , MAWLI , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7297 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8000981 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , RISHABDEV , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7298 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001015 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KURAWAD , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7299 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT AGRICULTURE COLLEGE - 8001159 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7300 PRINCIPAL, GAJENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT GOVERNMENT 
GIRLS COLLEGE - 8001334 , EDUCATION (HIGHER) , BHINDAR , 
UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7301 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001922 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , BADGAON , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7302 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8001923 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , VALLABHNAGAR , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7303 PRINCIPAL,GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002282 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , NAYAGAON , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7304 PRINCIPAL,GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE - 8002285 , 
EDUCATION (HIGHER) , FLASIYA , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7305 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002288 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , SAYRA , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7306 PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE - 8002451 , EDUCATION 
(HIGHER) , KANOD , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7307 DIVISIONAL SANSKRIT EDU OFFICER - 19789 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7308 PRINCIPAL P.G SANSKRIT COLLEGE - 19793 , EDUCATION 
(SANSKRIT) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7309 DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER I - 20688 , EDUCATION 
(SECONDARY) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7310 JOINT DIRECTOR - 20690 , EDUCATION (SECONDARY) , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 1
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7311 PRINCIPAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE GWP - 20275 , EDUCATION 
TECHNICAL (POLYTECHNIC) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7312 JOINT DIRECTOR - 19544 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING)  
, UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7313 PRINCIPAL ITI - 19554 , EDUCATION TECHNICAL (TRAINING) , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7314 COMMISSIONER - 394 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 2 5

7315 ADDL. COMMISSIONER - 14083 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7316 DISTRICT EXCISE OFFICER (CITY) - 18490 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7317 EXCISE OFFICER PREVENTIVE FORCE - 19314 , EXCISE 
DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7318 ADDL. COMMISSIONER (EPF) - 3000052 , EXCISE DEPARTMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 2 1

7319 DISTRICT SUPPLY OFFICER - 5253 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7320 CHAIRMAN, DISTRICT CONSUMER FORUM - 22537 , FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7321 DIVISIONAL CONSUMER  PROTECTION OFFICER & DY 
MANAGER (MKTG) - 32292 , FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7322 DCF - 3087 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 0 0

7323 DCF (WL) - 7135 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 0 0

7324 DCF DOD - 14124 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 0 0

7325 DCF NORTH - 15509 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7326 CCF (WL) - 19356 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 0 1

7327 CCF - 19358 , FOREST DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7328 SR. HYDROLOGIST - 11707 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7329 X. EN DIV - 13303 , GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7330 ADDL.  DIRECTOR REGIONAL CENTRE - 409 , HCM RIPA (OTS) , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 2

7331 COMMANDANT, HGTC - 228 , HOME DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7332 COMMANDANT, PTC - 4191 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7333 IG RANGE (POLICE) - 5566 , HOME DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 1 1

7334 COMMANDANT, MBC - 8364 , HOME DEPARTMENT , 
KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7335 SP - 10611 , HOME DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 0 1

7336 DIG JAIL - 16106 , HOME DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 0 1

7337 SUPDT. CENTRAL JAIL - 18295 , HOME DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR  
, UDAIPUR

0 1 1

7338 ASTT. DIRECTOR FSL - 20320 , HOME DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7339 ADDL. SP CID (SB) - 22678 , HOME DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7340 ADDL. SP CID (CB) - 22684 , HOME DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7341 DY. DIRECTOR - 16833 , HORTICULTURE , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7342 JOINT DIRECTOR - 32050 , HORTICULTURE , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1
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7343 GENERAL MANAGER DIC A CLASS - 2666 , INDUSTRIES AND 
COMMERCE DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7344 DY. DIRECTOR - 19694 , INFORMATION AND PUBLIC 
RELATIONS DEPARTMENT (DIPR) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7345 ANALYST CUM PROGRAMMER - 32616 , INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7346 INCHARGE I.C. PARTY - 99909 , INSPECTION , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 4 0

7347 INCHARGE P.V. PARTY - 7000068 , INSPECTION , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

9 0 9

7348 DY. DIRECTOR - 22782 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 1 1

7349 CDPO - 23208 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
JHADOL , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7350 CDPO - 23211 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7351 CDPO - 23212 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KHAIRWADA II RISHABHDEV , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7352 CDPO - 23213 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
KOTDA , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7353 CDPO - 23217 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
GOGUNDA , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7354 CDPO - 23218 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BADGAON , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7355 CDPO - 23220 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
MAWLI , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7356 CDPO - 23221 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
GIRWA , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7357 CDPO (CITY) - 23222 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7358 CDPO - 23223 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
DHARIAWAD II LASADIYA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7359 CDPO - 23224 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES , 
BHINDAR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7360 CDPO - 8000498 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , FLASIYA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7361 CDPO - 8001122 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , VALLABHNAGAR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7362 CDPO - 8001126 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , NAYAGAON , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7363 CDPO - 8001127 , INTEGRATED CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
SERVICES , JAISAMAND , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7364 DIRECTOR REGIONAL CENTER - 1000679 , KOTA OPEN 
UNIVERSITY (EX CADRE POSTS) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7365 SECRETARY - 1000680 , KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7366 JOINT COMMISSIONER - 6330 , LABOUR , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7367 ASTT. DIRECTOR PROSECUTION - 20221 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7368 DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE - 24851 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 2 1

7369 JUDGE FAMILY COURT II - 25938 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7370 JUDGE MACT I - 25949 , LAW DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7371 JUDGE MACT II - 28413 , LAW DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7372 JUDGE FAMILY COURT I - 32331 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7373 SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICE AUTHORITY - 8000644 , 
LAW DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1
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7374 JUDGE FAMILY COURT III - 8001376 , LAW DEPARTMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7375 ADDL.DIRECTOR (R.O.) - 16919 , LFAD , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 21 0 36

7376 DISTRICT LITERACY AND CONTINUING  EDU. OFFICER - 1800 , 
LITERACY AND CONTINUING EDUCATION , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7377 DY. DIRECTOR - 22323 , LOCAL BODIES , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7378 JOINT DIRECTOR - 20198 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

5 0 6

7379 CMHO - 20268 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 0 1

7380 PMO - 20404 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , HIRANMAGARI , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7381 PMO - 20405 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , CHANDPOLE , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7382 BCMO - 23546 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BADGAON , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7383 BCMO - 23547 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , BHINDAR , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7384 BCMO - 23548 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GIRWA , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7385 BCMO - 23549 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , GOGUNDA , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7386 BCMO - 23550 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHADOL(FLASIYA) , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7387 BCMO - 23553 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KHAIRWADA , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7388 BCMO - 23555 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KOTDA , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7389 BCMO - 23556 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MAWLI , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7390 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23562 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BHINDAR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7391 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23563 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
GOGUNDA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7392  PMO SDH - 23564 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JHADOL(FLASIYA)  
, UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7393 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23566 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
JHADOL (SARADA) , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7394 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23568 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7395 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23569 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KOTDA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7396 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23572 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
KURAWAD , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7397 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23581 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
SANWAD , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7398 MEDICAL OFFICER CHC - 23585 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
VALLABHNAGAR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7399 BCMO - 7000093 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , RISHABDEV , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7400 BCMO - 8001209 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , VALLABHNAGAR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7401 BCMO - 8001211 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , NAYAGAON , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7402 BCMO - 8001217 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , JAISAMAND , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7403 BCMO - 8001688 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , SAYRA , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7404 BCMO - 8001689 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , FLASIYA , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7405 BCMO - 8001690 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , KURAWAD , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7406 PMO SDH - 8001733 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , MAWLI , UDAIPUR 0 0 1
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7407 CMHO II - 8001754 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7408 PMO SATELLITE HOSPITAL - 8001762 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH , 
BADGAON , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7409 DISTRICT REPRODUCTIVE AND CHILD HEALTH OFFICER - 
19734 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY WELFARE) , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7410 ADDL. CMHO - 19740 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7411 ADDL. CMHO II - 8001758 , MEDICAL AND HEALTH (FAMILY 
WELFARE) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7412 PRINCIPAL RNT MEDICAL COLLEGE - 1901 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 2 1

7413 SUPDT. MBS HOSPITAL - 1902 , MEDICAL EDUCATION , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 2 1

7414 SUPDT. PANNA DHAY MAHILA CHIKITSALAYA - 1903 , 
MEDICAL EDUCATION , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 1

7415 SUPDT. YAKSHMA HOSPITAL BARI - 1904 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 1

7416 SUPDT. SUPERSPECIALITY HOSPITAL - 8001707 , MEDICAL 
EDUCATION , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7417 C.E.O. DISTRICT H.Q. - 3000177 , MGNREGP , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7418 DIRECTOR - 848 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 5 1 8

7419 MINING ENGG. - 2211 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7420 SUPDT. GEOLOGIST PHOSPHATE - 4241 , MINES AND GEOLOGY  
, UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7421 SUPDT. M.E. (DRILLING) - 5681 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7422 SUPDT. M.E. - 10122 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7423 ASTT. MINING ENGG. - 11882 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , 
RISHABDEV , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7424 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 14087 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7425 SUPDT. GEOLOGIST - 17953 , MINES AND GEOLOGY , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7426 DISTRICT MINORITY WELFARE OFFICER - 22368 , MINORITY 
AFFAIRS , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7427 DIVISIONAL SUPDT. - 9488 , MOTOR GARAGE , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7428 COMMISSIONER - 1000681 , NAGAR NIGAM(EX CADRE POSTS) , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 2

7429 GROUP COMMANDER NCC GROUP HQS. - 880 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7430 COMMANDING OFFICER 1 RAJ NAVAL UNIT NCC - 881 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7431 COMMANDING OFFICER 5 RAJ. GIRLS BN. NCC - 882 , 
NATIONAL CADET CORPS , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7432 COMMANDING OFFICER 6 RAJ. AIR SQN. NCC - 883 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7433 COMMANDING OFFICER 10 RAJ. BN. NCC - 884 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7434 COMMANDING OFFICER R AND V SQN. - 28503 , NATIONAL 
CADET CORPS , NAWANIYA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7435 X. EN DIV - 1000682 , NRHM (EX CADRE POSTS) , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7436 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (PANCHAYAT CELL) - 1957 , 
PANCHAYATI RAJ , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 2 0
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7437 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22402 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BHINDAR , UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7438 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22403 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
BADGAON , UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7439 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22414 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , GIRWA , 
UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7440 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22417 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
GOGUNDA , UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7441 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22418 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , JHADOL  
, UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7442 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22420 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7443 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22422 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , KOTDA , 
UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7444 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 22425 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , MAWLI , 
UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7445 C.E.O. ZILA PARISHAD (RDC) - 31192 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 3

7446 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32503 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , SAYRA , 
UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7447 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32504 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , FLASIYA  
, UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7448 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 32507 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
KURAWAD , UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7449 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 3000197 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
RISHABDEV , UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7450 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000617 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
VALLABHNAGAR , UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7451 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000639 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
JAISAMAND , UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7452 BDO PANCHAYAT SAMITI - 8000640 , PANCHAYATI RAJ , 
NAYAGAON , UDAIPUR

1 1 0

7453 OFFICE INCHARGE AND DRAWING DISBURSEMENT OFFICER, 
DISTRICT PEACE AND NON VOILENCE CELL - 8001549 , PEACE 
AND NON VOILENCE , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7454 ADDL.DIRECTOR  - 907 , PENSION AND PENSIONERS WELFARE , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 8

7455 X. EN CITY DIV I - 4905 , PHED , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7456 ADDL. CE - 5283 , PHED , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7457 X. EN PROJECT DIV I - 8545 , PHED , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7458 SE CIRCLE - 11806 , PHED , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7459 X. EN DISTRICT DIV - 13515 , PHED , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7460 X. EN CITY DIV II - 23615 , PHED , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7461 X. EN PROJECT DIV II - 32155 , PHED , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7462 REGIONAL OFFICER, REGIONAL OFFICE  - 1000683 , POLLUTION 
CONTROL BOARD (EX CADRE POSTS) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7463 SUPDT. GOVT. PRESS - 19496 , PRINTING AND STATIONERY , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7464 X. EN DIV - 7542 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , KOTDA , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7465 X. EN QC - 7969 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7466 SE CIRCLE - 17053 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7467 ADDL. CE - 17301 , PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 1

7468 SECRETARY - 8001774 , RAJASTHAN  SAHITYA  ACADEMY(EX 
CADRE) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7469 PROJECT MANAGER - 1000736 , RAJASTHAN SC ST FINANCE & 
DEVELOPMENT CO-OP. CORP. LTD. , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

 Personel Information & Cadre Preview System Ver. 1.0  Courtesy NIC and Data Provided By DTA 
Page No 241 of 245 

30/03/2026 09:47:46



Directorate of Treasury & Account
Total Sanction Post

7470 CHIEF DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, SMSA - 8000102 , 
RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE 
POSTS) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7471 ADPC, SMSA - 8000132 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 2

7472 CBEO, SMSA - 8000385 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BADGAON , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7473 CBEO, SMSA - 8000386 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , BHINDAR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7474 CBEO, SMSA - 8000387 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GIRWA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7475 CBEO, SMSA - 8000388 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , GOGUNDA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7476 CBEO, SMSA - 8000389 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KURAWAD , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7477 CBEO, SMSA - 8000390 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , SAYRA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7478 CBEO, SMSA - 8000391 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , MAWLI , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7479 CBEO, SMSA - 8000426 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , FLASIYA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7480 CBEO, SMSA - 8000427 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JHADOL , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7481 CBEO, SMSA - 8000428 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7482 CBEO, SMSA - 8000431 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , KOTDA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7483 CBEO, SMSA - 8000433 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , RISHABDEV , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7484 CBEO, SMSA - 8001299 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , VALLABHNAGAR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7485 CBEO, SMSA - 8001300 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , NAYAGAON , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7486 CBEO, SMSA - 8001301 , RAJASTHAN SCHOOL EDUCATION 
COUNCIL SSA (EX CADRE POSTS) , JAISAMAND , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7487 DISTRICT MANAGER - 1000687 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOOD AND 
CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7488 GENERAL MANAGER - 8001398 , RAJASTHAN STATE FOREST 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (EX CADRE POSTS) , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 0 0

7489 DIG - 953 , REGISTRATION AND STAMPS , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7490 TEHSILDAR - 4715 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , JHADOL , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7491 TEHSILDAR - 7011 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , MAWLI , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7492 TEHSILDAR - 7763 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , VALLABHNAGAR  
, UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7493 TEHSILDAR - 7945 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KHAIRWADA , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7494 TEHSILDAR - 14366 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KOTDA , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7495 TEHSILDAR - 14891 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GIRWA , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7496 TEHSILDAR - 15262 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GOGUNDA , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7497 TEHSILDAR - 17675 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , RISHABDEV , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1
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7498 COLLECTOR - 23871 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

1 1 1

7499 DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER - 24137 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT  
, UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 1

7500 TEHSILDAR - 28199 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BADGAON , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7501 COLLECTOR (LAND RECORD) - 3000270 , REVENUE 
DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7502 TEHSILDAR - 8001978 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BHINDAR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7503 TEHSILDAR - 8001986 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , BARAPAL , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7504 TEHSILDAR - 8002001 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , GHASA , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7505 TEHSILDAR - 8002007 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , FLASIYA , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7506 TEHSILDAR - 8002015 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , KANOD , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7507 TEHSILDAR - 8002109 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , SAYRA , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7508 TEHSILDAR (36853) - 8002266 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
KURAWAD , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7509 TEHSILDAR (36854) - 8002267 , REVENUE DEPARTMENT , 
NAYAGAON , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7511 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000665 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
BALICHA , UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7512 DEPOT MANAGER - 1000674 , RSBCL (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
TRANSPORT NAGAR  , UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7513 DIRECTOR - 8001640 , RSCERT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 0 2

7514 CHIFE MANAGER - 8002202 , RSRTC(EX CADRE) , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7515 FA AND CAO - 7775 , RWSSMB , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 3 0 3

7516 RESEARCH OFFICER REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTER - 964 , 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7517 SETTLEMENT OFFICER - 3628 , SETTLEMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7518 CEO - 8000041 , SMART CITY MISSION (EX CADRE POSTS) , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 2

7519 DY. DIRECTOR - 12097 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7520 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000524 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BADGAON , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7521 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000525 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , BHINDAR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7522 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000526 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GIRWA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7523 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000527 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , GOGUNDA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7524 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000528 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JHADOL , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7525 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000529 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7526 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000530 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KOTDA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7527 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 3000532 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , MAWLI , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7528 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000949 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KURAWAD , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7529 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000950 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , SAYRA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1
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7530 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000953 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , FLASIYA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7531 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8000954 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , RISHABDEV , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7532 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002095 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , NAYAGAON , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7533 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002096 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , JAISAMAND , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7534 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002103 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , VALLABHNAGAR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7535 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002335 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , DEVLA , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7536 SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICER - 8002336 , SOCIAL JUSTICE AND 
EMPOWERMENT , KHEMLI , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7537 PM DWDU - 28619 , SOIL CONSERVATION AND WATERSHED , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7538 ADDL. DIRECTOR - 1018 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 0 1

7539 DY. DIRECTOR - 1019 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7540 DY. DIRECTOR RURAL - 7000129 , STATE INSURANCE AND GPF , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7541 DY. DIRECTOR - 4548 , TOURISM DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7542 SR. TOWN PLANNER - 1139 , TOWN PLANNING DEPARTMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 0 1

7543 RTO - 28588 , TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 2 2

7544 TREASURY OFFICER (CITY) - 1288 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

2 4 13

7545 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 8947 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KHAIRWADA , UDAIPUR

1 1 1

7546 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 11727 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , JHADOL , UDAIPUR

1 1 1

7547 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 19191 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , VALLABHNAGAR , UDAIPUR

1 1 1

7548 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 19201 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , MAWLI , UDAIPUR

1 1 1

7549 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20546 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , KOTDA , UDAIPUR

1 1 1

7550 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 20548 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , GOGUNDA , UDAIPUR

1 1 1

7551 SUB TREASURY OFFICER (INDEPENDENT) - 28128 , TREASURIES 
AND ACCOUNTS , RISHABDEV , UDAIPUR

1 1 1

7552 TREASURY OFFICER (RURAL) - 31234 , TREASURIES AND 
ACCOUNTS , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

1 6 15

7553 ADDL. COMMISSIONER (MADA) - 1167 , TRIBAL AREA 
DEVELOPMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 1

7554 DC - 1170 , TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 1 0

7555 DIRECTOR TRIBAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE - 1175 , TRIBAL AREA 
DEVELOPMENT , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

7556 COMMISSIONER - 3427 , TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT , 
UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

3 2 6

7557 SECRETARY UDAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY - 8001929 , 
URBAN DEVELOPMENT & HOUSING DEPARTMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

4 4 8

7558 ADDL. CE - 754 , WATER RESOURCES , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 1 1 1

7559 SE CIRCLE - 817 , WATER RESOURCES , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR 0 0 1

7560 X.EN, MOHAN LAL SUKHADIA (DEWAS) JAL APVARTAN DIV - 
8002374 , WATER RESOURCES , UDAIPUR , UDAIPUR

0 1 0

 Personel Information & Cadre Preview System Ver. 1.0  Courtesy NIC and Data Provided By DTA 
Page No 244 of 245 

30/03/2026 09:47:46



Directorate of Treasury & Account
Total Sanction Post

7561 DY. DIRECTOR - 12370 , WOMEN EMPOWERMENT , UDAIPUR , 
UDAIPUR

0 1 0

2773 3941 6032Grand Total : 
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